
 
                                                                                                          Page No :   1 
                           CONSTABLE(GD) IN CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES (CAPFs) AND SSF, RIFLEMAN (GD) 
 
                              IN ASSAM RIFLES AND SEPOY IN NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU EXAMINATION 2025      
                              LIST-I:FEMALE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IN ROLL NO ORDER       
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Record#  ROLL       NAME                           FATHER_NAM           CAT1 CAT2 PHASE          ALLOC_STAT      ALLOC_CAT          ALLOC_POST     TU WITHHELD RANK 
      1  1004000787 SAPNA DEVI                     YOG RAJ              9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4488    
      2  1004001315 PRIYA DEVI                     RAJ KUMAR            9         N              15              9                  F                          SL\3822    
      3  1004001562 HALIMA BIBI                    ABDUL KARIM          2         G              15              2                  A                          SL\4854    
      4  1004002080 BUMIKA SHARMA                  SUDERSHAN KUMAR      2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4670    
      5  1004003001 SAKSHI SHARMA                  GORI SHANKAR         2         N              15              9                  B                          SL\2900    
      6  1004004341 RITA DEVI                      BISHAN DASS          1         G              15              9                  A                          SL\4531    
      7  1004004648 ANSHIKA SHARMA                 RAJESH KUMAR         9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4523    
      8  1004005045 SHAVALIKA DEVI                 ASHOK KUMAR          6         N              15              6                  A                          SL\4921    
      9  1004005104 NITU DEVI                      JAGDISH KUMAR        6         N              15              6                  A                          SL\4917    
     10  1004005575 TRIPTA DEVI                    BABU RAM             9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3556    
     11  1004005579 SHALU SHARMA                   ROMESH CHAND         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3380    
     12  1004006078 RUBY SHARMA                    SUBASH CHANDER       2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4672    
     13  1004006261 REKHA DEVI                     OM DASS              9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3156    
     14  1004006804 KIRAN MANHAS                   SATPAUL SINGH        0         G              15              9                  A                          SL\4544    
     15  1004007070 SONALI SHARMA                  PAMMI SHARMA         2         G              15              2                  A                          SL\4846    
     16  1004007365 PREETI DEVI                    BALVIR CHAND         1         N              15              9                  C                          SL\2737    
     17  1004007528 PALVI SHARMA                   GIRDHARI LAL         2         N              15              2                  E                          SL\4638    
     18  1004008191 NISHA SHARMA                   GIRDHARI LAL         9         G              15              9                  B                          SL\4267    
     19  1004008388 KOMAL BHAGAT                   SUBHASH CHANDER      1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3924    
     20  1004008550 NAZMEEN AKHTER                 SHAH JAHAN           2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4575    
     21  1004009312 SIMRAN SHARMA                  BALBIR KUMAR         0         G              28              0                  E                          SL\2318    
     22  1004009404 MANNU SHARMA                   JOGINDER LAL         9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4082    
     23  1004009413 PAYAL SHARMA                   SHAM LAL             2         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4659    
     24  1004009444 AYUSHI PURI                    ANIL PURI            9         N              15              9                  C                          SL\2529    
     25  1004009599 SONIA SHARMA                   PAWAN KUMAR          9         B              15              9                  B                          SL\4186    
     26  1004009966 SIMRAN BHARTI                  BALDEV RAJ           1         B              15              1                  B                          SL\4572    
     27  1004010590 VISHALI DEVI                   SUDESH KUMAR         9         N              15              9                  C                          SL\4339    
     28  1004011651 ANJU DEVI                      SURAM SINGH          9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4337    
     29  1004011873 KOMAL DEVI                     PURAN CHAND          1         G              15              9                  C                          SL\4660    
     30  1004011909 SANTOKH RANI                   SANT RAM SINGH       1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\2036    
     31  1004011988 ARTY DEVI                      KARNAIL SINGH        9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4019    
     32  1004012181 SONIKA RANI                    DHANI RAM            0         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3828    
     33  1004012196 PALVI THAKUR                   TEK CHAND            9         N              15              9                  E                          SL\3667    
     34  1004012907 ARTI DEVI                      ANGREZO              1         G              15              9                  C                          SL\4642    
     35  1004013375 RANJANA DEVI                   PARKASH SINGH        9         B              15              9                  B                          SL\3992    
     36  1004013506 KHUSHI SINGH                   MANOJ KUMAR          0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\878     
     37  1004014073 POONAM DEVI                    SUBASH SINGH         9         B              15              9                  B                          SL\3927    
     38  1004014749 KUSAM DOGRA                    RAJ KUMAR            1         N              15              1                  E                          SL\4177    
     39  1004015039 SHIVANI SHARMA                 PAWAN KUMAR          0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4730    
     40  1004016173 NEETASHA SHARMA                ROSHAN LAL           9         G              15              9                  A                          SL\4620    
     41  1004016713 ANSUJA DEVI                    SANSAR CHAND         2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4455    
     42  1004016991 PRITY DEVI                     NARINDER KUMAR       1         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3864    
     43  1004017009 ANCHLI DEVI                    MOHAN LAL            9         G              15              9                  A                          SL\4640    
     44  1004017260 MANU SHARMA                    PRABH DAYAL SHARMA   0         N              15              0                  B                          SL\4617    
     45  1004017393 MANISHA DEVI                   TARA SINGH           9         N              15              9                  E                          SL\4463    
     46  1004017591 ANJANA DEVI                    BABU RAM             1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4268    
     47  1004018012 VAISHALI SHARMA                KARTAR CHAND         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3786    
     48  1004018047 SATYAWATI                      ASHOK KUMAR          1         N              15              1                  B                          SL\3526    
     49  1004018344 TANNU SHARMA                   JOGINDER LAL         9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4385    
     50  1004018844 ARTI SHARMA                    PARSHOTAM LAL        0         N              15              0                  B                          SL\4756    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
                           CAT1,CAT2,ALLOC_CAT: 0-EWS,1-SC,2-ST,3-ESM,6-OBC,9-UR                       
                           PHASE(VACANCY TYPE):G-GENERAL,B-BORDER,N-NAXAL/MILITANCY AFFECTED DISTRICTS 
                           ALLOC_STAT,ALLOC_POST:REFER TO RESULT WRITE UP/NOTICE OF EXAMINATION        



 
 
                                                                                                          Page No :   2 
                           CONSTABLE(GD) IN CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES (CAPFs) AND SSF, RIFLEMAN (GD) 
 
                              IN ASSAM RIFLES AND SEPOY IN NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU EXAMINATION 2025      
                              LIST-I:FEMALE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IN ROLL NO ORDER       
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Record#  ROLL       NAME                           FATHER_NAM           CAT1 CAT2 PHASE          ALLOC_STAT      ALLOC_CAT          ALLOC_POST     TU WITHHELD RANK 
     51  1004019206 RUKMANI DEVI                   SOHAN LAL            6         N              15              6                  B                          SL\4778    
     52  1004019329 SUMITA RANIA                   GANDHI LAL           2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4600    
     53  1004019399 SHARDA RANI                    DHANI RAM            0         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4496    
     54  1004019713 REETI VERMA                    PREM NATH            6         N              15              6                  B                          SL\4619    
     55  1004019847 PALLAVI DEVI                   SANJEEV KUMAR        2         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4387    
     56  1004020149 MAMTA CHOUDHARY                RAMESH LAL           9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\2326    
     57  1004020504 RENUKA SHARMA                  DWARKA NATH          0         N              15              0                  C                          SL\4858    
     58  1004020741 ANJALI                         SANJAY KUMAR         1         N              15              1                  A                          SL\4363    
     59  1004020885 VISHALI SHARMA                 PRITAM LAL           9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4158    
     60  1004021084 SONALI SHARMA                  GIRDHARI LAL         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\1018    
     61  1004021107 RITIKA PAJNOO                  BIMAL KUMAR PAJNOO   0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4884    
     62  1004021187 SUBASHNI DEVI                  PAWAN KUMAR          1         N              15              9                  E                          SL\3759    
     63  1004021369 NEELAM DEVI                    TILAK RAJ            1         B              15              1                  A                          SL\4573    
     64  1004021500 MANVI SHARMA                   MALKEET RAJ          9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3685    
     65  1004022093 NAZIA                          ATTER DIN            2         B              15              2                  A                          SL\4817    
     66  1004022333 VISHALI RAJRA                  PREM CHAND           6         N              15              6                  A                          SL\4929    
     67  1004022349 KHUSHI SHARMA                  RAVI SHARMA          9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\2905    
     68  1004022514 MEENAKSHI DEVI                 RAJ KUMAR            1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3373    
     69  1004023295 JYOTI BALA                     ROMESH LAL           1         N              15              1                  A                          SL\4303    
     70  1004023331 RITA DEVI                      JIA LAL              2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4633    
     71  1004023396 ARTI DEVI                      SWARN LAL            1         N              15              9                  E                          SL\3965    
     72  1004023419 SONA RAJPUT                    CHAMEL SINGH         9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3901    
     73  1004023537 BHARTI SHARMA                  YASH PAUL            0         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4651    
     74  1004023712 ISHA SHARMA                    RAJINDER KUMAR       9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3309    
     75  1004023754 ANU MALGOTRA                   SARFA RAM            1         N              15              1                  B                          SL\4479    
     76  1004024355 ANCHAL BASAN                   VIJAY KUMAR          1         N              15              1                  A                          SL\4042    
     77  1004024945 MUSKAN SHARMA                  KISHORE KUMAR        0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4786    
     78  1004025473 ARCHITA VERMA                  SH BALDEV RAJ        6         N              15              6                  C                          SL\4875    
     79  1004025486 MUSKAN                         MOHINDER KUMAR       1         N              15              1                  A                          SL\4206    
     80  1004025978 SALVI SAINI                    TARA CHAND           9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4630    
     81  1004026041 MANU SHARMA                    SANGA RAM            0         N              15              9                  E                          SL\4209    
     82  1004026043 VABLI DEVI                     DHARAM SINGH         9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4646    
     83  1004026180 KANCHAN BHARTI                 ROMESH CHANDER       1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4355    
     84  1004026414 SHIKHA KUMARI                  GIAN SINGH           9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3154    
     85  1004026532 ROHINI SHARMA                  SURESH KUMAR SHARMA  0         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4536    
     86  1004027533 FARZANA KOSSAR                 MUSHTAQ AHMED        2         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4495    
     87  1004027649 TSERING DOLKAR                 TSEWANG CHONJOR      2         B              37              2                  E                          SL\2650    
     88  1004027941 LALITA DEVI                    VAS DEV              1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3410    
     89  1004028029 ARTI DEVI                      DEWARKA NATH         0         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4477    
     90  1004028190 ANAMIKA SHARMA                 SUBASH CHANDER       0         N              15              0                  B                          SL\4524    
     91  1004029003 PRIYA DEVI                     GARO RAM             1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4386    
     92  1004029017 LAKSHMI DEVI                   SANDOKHU RAM         1         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3581    
     93  1004029240 VISHALI DEVI                   ASHOK KUMAR          1         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3599    
     94  1004030235 SHIVALI DEVI                   KEWAL KRISHAN        6         N              15              6                  B                          SL\4743    
     95  1004031249 MANSI SHARMA                   SUBASH CHANDER       2         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3724    
     96  1004031255 MANJLI DEVI                    APRALE SINGH         9         N              15              9                  F                          SL\4466    
     97  1004032112 SAKSHI SHARMA                  SUBASH CHANDER       2         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3849    
     98  1004032454 SHIVITI DEVI                   KARTAR CHAND         0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4868    
     99  1004032774 SUSHMA DEVI                    SURINDER SINGH       9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3978    
    100  1004032795 MANSI SHARMA                   SURINDER KUMAR       9         N              15              9                  E                          SL\4485    
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    101  1004034580 ARTU DEVI                      ASHOK KUMAR          0         N              15              0                  C                          SL\4924    
    102  1004034634 SHIBANI                        YASH PAL             1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3418    
    103  1004034701 SABITA DEVI                    HANS RAJ             0         N              15              0                  E                          SL\4700    
    104  1004034858 KOMAL DEVI                     JOGINDER PAUL        1         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3487    
    105  1004035176 PRIYANKA KUMARI                PRATAP CHAND         1         N              15              1                  C                          SL\2893    
    106  1004035334 VISHALI DEVI                   YASH PAUL            9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4486    
    107  1004035726 MUMTA DEVI                     SUBASH SINGH         0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4926    
    108  1004035830 MANISHA THAKUR                 TILAK RAJ            2         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4527    
    109  1004036329 NEHA KUMARI                    RAMAN KUMAR          1         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3573    
    110  1004036587 TANVI SAINI                    SAMUL SINGH SAINI    9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\2889    
    111  1004036858 MANJU DEVI                     DHANANTER KUMAR      0         G              15              9                  B                          SL\3980    
    112  1004037570 VAISHALI                       SOHAN LAL            6         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4513    
    113  1004039581 NARESH SAINI                   ROMESH KUMAR         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3603    
    114  1004040856 ANJANA SALAN                   PALA RAM             1         N              15              1                  B                          SL\3945    
    115  1004041410 KIRAN BALA                     JAGDISH CHANDER      2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4456    
    116  1004041897 JIMMO DEVI                     SARDAR SINGH         0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4923    
    117  1004042061 JYOTI SHARMA                   BUTTA RAM            9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4622    
    118  1004042072 MONIKA DEVI                    HARBANS SINGH        9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4563    
    119  1004042297 ANJALI DEVI                    SUBASH SINGH         0         B              15              9                  B                          SL\4180    
    120  1004042467 NEHA KUMARI                    MOHINDER PAUL        6         N              15              6                  A                          SL\4873    
    121  1004042938 LAXMI DEVI                     WAKIL RAJ            6         N              15              6                  B                          SL\4459    
    122  1004043614 SAKSHI DEVI                    SHAM LAL             9         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4608    
    123  1004044614 PRIYANKA DEVI                  PRITAM SINGH         9         G              15              9                  A                          SL\4626    
    124  1004044809 NEHA SHARMA                    RAKESH KUMAR         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3750    
    125  1004044920 BANDHNA SHARMA                 TARSEM LAL           0         B              15              9                  B                          SL\4017    
    126  1004045241 SHILPA DEVI                    GIAN SINGH           0         N              15              0                  B                          SL\4605    
    127  1004046950 KHUSHI BASAN                   RAVI DASS            1         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4332    
    128  1004046960 ARTI SHARMA                    RAM KRISHAN          0         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3918    
    129  1004047000 MONIKA DEVI                    JOGINDER PAL         1         B              15              9                  B                          SL\4127    
    130  1004047094 MADHU DEVI                     RAJ KUMAR            1         N              15              1                  C                          SL\4362    
    131  1004048914 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY              TILAK RAJ            9         N              15              9                  C                          SL\4468    
    132  1004049420 RAJNEE BALA                    JAI RAM              2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4152    
    133  1004049730 MAMTA DEVI                     HANS RAJ             1         B              15              1                  A                          SL\4540    
    134  1004050001 ISHA SHARMA                    NARAYAN DUTT         0         N              15              0                  B                          SL\4515    
    135  1004050292 SUSHMA DEVI                    SANJAY KUMAR         1         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4632    
    136  1004050541 KHUSHI MOTTEN                  SURINDER KUMAR       1         B              15              9                  C                          SL\4583    
    137  1004050578 VEENUS AKHTAR                  NAZIR AHMED          2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\3500    
    138  1004051072 ANJALI SHARMA                  INDER PAUL           2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4522    
    139  1004051117 BANDNA DEVI                    MOHAN LAL            0         N              15              9                  C                          SL\3830    
    140  1005000343 JIGMAT PALMO                   TSEWANG DORJEY       2         N              37              9                  A                          SL\4624    
    141  1005000437 RIGZIN ANGMO                   THUKJAY TUNDUP       2         B              37              9                  E                          SL\4315    
    142  1005000801 TSERING WANGMO                 TSERING PALDAN       2         B              37              9                  B                          SL\4705    
    143  1005000987 STANZIN CHOTSO                 TSEWANG MOTUP        2         N              37              9                  B                          SL\4560    
    144  1005001011 DECHOS DOLKAR                  SONAM PUNCHOK        2         B              37              9                  E                          SL\4393    
    145  1005001469 RIGZEN ANGMO                   TSEWANG TUNDUP       2         B              37              9                  E                          SL\4353    
    146  1005001883 ISHEY DOLKER                   SKALZANG DORJAY      2         B              37              9                  E                          SL\3416    
    147  1007003205 KIRAN SHARMA                   JATTU RAM            9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3697    
    148  1007005305 RODAKSHI SHARMA                KOSHAL KUMAR         2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4285    
    149  1007007023 RIMJHIM PAJNOO                 BIMAL KUMAR PAJNOO   0         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4191    
    150  1007009894 NASEEM AKHTER                  GHULAM RASOOL KHATAN 2         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4467    
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    151  1007014958 SAIMA NISA                     MOHD SALEEM          2         B              15              2                  A                          SL\4820    
    152  1007015648 ASIYA JABEEN                   FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH  2         B              15              2                  B                          SL\4716    
    153  1007016454 KHAILDA BANO                   NASEER AHMED KHAN    2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4050    
    154  1007017166 PAYAL SHARMA                   KUNJU RAM            2         N              15              2                  B                          SL\4462    
    155  1007023468 HASEENA KOSSER                 MUSHTAQ AHMED        2         N              15              2                  A                          SL\4679    
    156  1010000332 LEELAKSHI DEVI                 SHAM SUNDER          6         N              15              6                  A                          SL\4930    
    157  1010000337 PINKU DEVI                     HANS RAJ             2         N              15              2                  E                          SL\4613    
    158  1010000579 BABLI DEVI                     SHAM LAL             0         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3738    
    159  1010001301 JANVE BHAGAT                   BIR CHAND            1         N              15              9                  C                          SL\3498    
    160  1010001404 SHAMSHAD BANO                  ABDUL GANI           2         B              15              2                  C                          SL\4890    
    161  1010002007 NANCY SHARMA                   RAJ KUMAR            9         G              15              9                  E                          SL\4593    
    162  1010002094 SIYA SHARMA                    GULSHAN KUMAR        0         N              15              9                  E                          SL\4438    
    163  1010002551 MANZOORA                       RUKAM DIN            2         N              15              2                  C                          SL\4779    
    164  1010002726 BABY DEVI                      VIJAY KUMAR          1         B              15              1                  A                          SL\4537    
    165  1010003000 POOJA                          RATTAN DASS          9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3939    
    166  1010003032 NITASHA DEVI                   VINOD SINGH          0         N              15              9                  C                          SL\3954    
    167  1010003131 RASHI KHAJURIA                 RAKESH KUMAR KHAJURI 0         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3394    
    168  1010003285 ABNEET KOUR                    SUKHCHAIN SINGH      9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3819    
    169  1010003346 PALLVI DEVI                    DILAWAR SINGH        9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\3198    
    170  1010003461 PRIYA SHARMA                   PURAN CHAND          9         G              15              9                  B                          SL\4048    
    171  1010003601 BARSHA DEVI                    KULDEEP RAJ          6         N              15              6                  B                          SL\4726    
    172  1010003655 ANJU DEVI                      MADAN LAL            2         N              15              2                  C                          SL\4777    
    173  1010003798 MANISHA SHARMA                 PAWAN KUMAR          0         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4423    
    174  1010003826 SUREKHA DEVI                   AMAR NATH            1         N              15              1                  A                          SL\3734    
    175  1010004726 ANJU BALA                      MANOHAR LAL          9         B              15              9                  C                          SL\4576    
    176  1010005569 SHEETAL DEVI                   ASHOK KUMAR          0         N              15              9                  B                          SL\2508    
    177  1010005953 AMBIKAJAPOTRA                  NARESH KUMAR         2         B              15              2                  A                          SL\4775    
    178  1010006106 ANU DEVI                       JAGDEV SINGH         9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\4300    
    179  1010006512 KOSHIKA SHARMA                 CHAMAN LAL           9         N              15              9                  C                          SL\4497    
    180  1010006880 KALPNA DEVI                    ANCHAL SINGH         0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4815    
    181  1010007089 SUPREENA KOSSER                SHARIF MOHD          2         B              15              2                  B                          SL\4637    
    182  1010007587 TANU DEVI                      PREM CHAND           1         N              15              1                  B                          SL\4483    
    183  1010007637 VANSHIKA SHARMA                ASHOK KUMAR          9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3157    
    184  1010008186 PRIYA SHARMA                   RAJ KUMAR            0         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4545    
    185  1010008723 SUNAKSHI SHARMA                KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA 0         B              15              9                  B                          SL\3990    
    186  1010008981 KAJAL DEVI                     RATTAN CHAND         9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\2837    
    187  1010009120 TANYA DEVI                     RAJPAL SINGH         0         G              15              9                  F                          SL\4532    
    188  1010009891 SIMRAN SHARMA                  BODH RAJ             0         N              15              0                  A                          SL\4824    
    189  1010009939 SHASHI PANGOTRA                RAJ KUMAR            1         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4643    
    190  1202004049 SHEETAL DEVI                   PAWAN KUMAR          6         G              14              6                  B                          SL\1176    
    191  1202004070 SHEETAL                        JULFI RAM            1         G              14              9                  B                          SL\460     
    192  1202006152 KRITIKA DEVI                   SATISH KUMAR         0         G              14              0                  A                          SL\1502    
    193  1203000868 PRIYANKA TOMAR                 BHINDER SINGH        9         G              14              9                  A                          SL\230     
    194  1203003026 RAVISHA                        RAYUG LAL            1         B              14              1                  E                          SL\4838    
    195  1203004921 SNEHA                          SANTOSH KUMAR        2         B              14              9                  E                          SL\3478    
    196  1203005854 PRIYANKA NEGI                  RAJMAN SINGH         1         B              14              1                  E                          SL\4552    
    197  1203010989 SAROJANI                       SHER SINGH           2         B              14              9                  E                          SL\3491    
    198  1401000589 JASPREET KAUR                  BHOLA SINGH          1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2672    
    199  1401000677 SANJU                          PUNJAB SINGH         9         G              39              9                  G                          SL\14      
    200  1401001094 MANISHA DEVI                   KULDEEP SINGH        0         G              28              0                  B                          SL\2351    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
                           CAT1,CAT2,ALLOC_CAT: 0-EWS,1-SC,2-ST,3-ESM,6-OBC,9-UR                       
                           PHASE(VACANCY TYPE):G-GENERAL,B-BORDER,N-NAXAL/MILITANCY AFFECTED DISTRICTS 
                           ALLOC_STAT,ALLOC_POST:REFER TO RESULT WRITE UP/NOTICE OF EXAMINATION        



 
 
                                                                                                          Page No :   5 
                           CONSTABLE(GD) IN CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES (CAPFs) AND SSF, RIFLEMAN (GD) 
 
                              IN ASSAM RIFLES AND SEPOY IN NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU EXAMINATION 2025      
                              LIST-I:FEMALE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IN ROLL NO ORDER       
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Record#  ROLL       NAME                           FATHER_NAM           CAT1 CAT2 PHASE          ALLOC_STAT      ALLOC_CAT          ALLOC_POST     TU WITHHELD RANK 
    201  1401001581 POOJA                          MAHINDER             1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2907    
    202  1401001601 EKTA                           SANDEEP KUMAR        9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\222     
    203  1401003127 PRABHJOT KAUR                  SUKHWINDER SINGH     9         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1891    
    204  1401004627 SAROJ BALA                     KISHAN LAL           6         G              28              6                  A                          SL\2271    
    205  1401004666 POOJA SONI                     BHIM SONI            6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2369    
    206  1401005443 MANJU                          ANT RAM              6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2094    
    207  1401005914 POONAM RANI                    JASVEER SINGH        1         B              28              9                  A                          SL\1911    
    208  1401005953 CHANCHAL RANI                  RAJINDER KUMAR       6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2543    
    209  1401007448 BHARTI RANI                    MITHU RAM            1         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1481    
    210  1401009198 KAJAL RANI                     KALA SINGH           1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2848    
    211  1401009226 MAHIMA                         SANTOKH SINGH        1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2511    
    212  1401009586 MONIKA                         OM PARKASH           6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2726    
    213  1401009624 ANU                            KRISHAN LAL          6         B              28              6                  C                          SL\1972    
    214  1401009639 SHALU                          OM PARKASH           6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2608    
    215  1401010299 RAJNI RANI                     SHANKAR RAM          1         G              28              1                  C                          SL\2388    
    216  1401010837 SEEMA RANI                     VINOD KUMAR          6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2553    
    217  1401010957 RAVEENA                        MAHAVEER             6         G              28              6                  B                          SL\1821    
    218  1401011384 MONIKA                         BALWINDER KUMAR      0         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1373    
    219  1401011430 VANDNA                         RAJA RAM             0         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1582    
    220  1401011753 NEHA RANI                      MAHINDER KUMAR       6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2332    
    221  1401014538 KIRNA DEVI                     RAJJI RAM            0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2881    
    222  1401016237 NISHA RANI                     HANS RAJ             6         B              28              6                  B                          SL\1468    
    223  1401017821 JYOTI RANI                     MAHINDER KUMAR       6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\1792    
    224  1401019053 ANITA                          SUBHASH CHANDER      6         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1519    
    225  1401020024 PRIYANKA                       SADHU RAM            6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\1991    
    226  1401022822 NIKY KUMARI                    NARENDRA YADAV       6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\195     
    227  1401022889 PRIYANKA                       HANUMAN              6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2646    
    228  1401023033 RAMANPREET KAUR                IQBAL SINGH          1         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1675    
    229  1401023199 SONU BALA                      RAJ KUMAR            6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2340    
    230  1401023949 AMANDEEP                       SURINDER KUMAR       6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2711    
    231  1401025093 TAMANNA                        RANBIR               9         G              13              9                  C                          SL\34      
    232  1401025905 SIMERJIT KAUR                  SATPAL SINGH         1         G              28              1                  C                          SL\2324    
    233  1401026245 RAJPREET KAUR                  MANJEET SINGH        1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2928    
    234  1401026749 MUSKAN                         RAJPAL YADAV         6         G              28              6                  B                          SL\1929    
    235  1401027143 HEMLATA                        DALIP KUMAR          6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2247    
    236  1401028046 TAMANA                         DHARAMPAL SINGH      1         G              28              1                  B                          SL\1854    
    237  1401029560 SHIVANI DEVI                   HARI CHAND           1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2649    
    238  1401030543 BHAWNA                         KHUSHI RAM           9         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1160    
    239  1401031152 MANISHA MEHRA                  SURESH KUMAR         1         G              13              1                  B                          SL\657     
    240  1401032360 POONAM RANI                    MAHINDER KUMAR       6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\1485    
    241  1401033553 POONAM                         MAHAVEER             6         G              28              9                  A                          SL\2070    
    242  1401033876 POOJA RANI                     RUKMAL               9         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2589    
    243  1401034356 RIMPU RANI                     MAHINGA SINGH        1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2898    
    244  1401037599 SAVITA RANI                    PARMOD KUMAR         0         B              28              0                  B                          SL\2147    
    245  1401037888 POOJA RANI                     MADAN LAL            1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\1543    
    246  1401038177 KIRNA RANI                     SURINDER KUMAR       0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2712    
    247  1401038524 ARTI                           RAM BHAGAT           0         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1414    
    248  1401039741 JYOTI RANI                     LAL CHAND            6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2725    
    249  1401039901 KM POONAM                      RAMBABU              6         G              17              6                  E                          SL\2729    
    250  1401040139 VEERPAL KAUR                   PURAN SINGH          1         B              28              9                  A                          SL\1818    
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    251  1401040165 SUMAN BALA                     MADAN LAL            1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\1730    
    252  1401040991 SUNAINA                        PALA RAM             1         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1757    
    253  1401041937 PALAK                          GAUTAM               6         B              28              9                  C                          SL\1847    
    254  1401042019 AMANDEEP KAUR                  KALA SINGH           1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2754    
    255  1401042878 PREETI                         RAJESH KUMAR         0         G              13              0                  A                          SL\356     
    256  1401043655 SIMRAN                         SUBHASH CHANDER      6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2373    
    257  1401044240 PUSHPA RANI                    BALDEV RAJ           6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2506    
    258  1401044761 TANISHA                        ROHTASH              0         G              13              9                  E                          SL\238     
    259  1401045181 RATEESHA                       RAM NIWAS            9         G              28              9                  E                          SL\1832    
    260  1401045477 RENU BALA                      BHAGIRATH            6         B              28              6                  B                          SL\1797    
    261  1401045513 RENU BALA                      RAM LAL              6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2614    
    262  1401046944 MAMTA                          AMAR SINGH           0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2965    
    263  1401047632 AMANDEEP KAUR                  KEWAL SINGH          1         G              28              1                  E                          SL\2189    
    264  1401048533 SUMAN RANI                     RAJ KUMAR            1         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2447    
    265  1401049648 SIMRAN KAUR                    GURMEJ SINGH         1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\1928    
    266  1401050154 GEETANJALI                     SULTAN               0         G              13              0                  C                          SL\113     
    267  1401051152 ANISHA                         BALWINDER SINGH      6         G              28              9                  C                          SL\1981    
    268  1401051170 KIRAN                          BALWANT SINGH        0         G              13              9                  A                          SL\177     
    269  1401051265 RAMANJOT KAUR                  JAGMAIL SINGH        0         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1906    
    270  1401053318 NISHA                          RAM BHAGAT           6         G              28              9                  A                          SL\2037    
    271  1401054711 KANTA DEVI                     SUBHASH CHANDER      0         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1310    
    272  1401056606 POONAM RANI                    RAJ KUMAR            6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2123    
    273  1403000613 KAMALPREET KAUR                MANJIT SINGH         9         G              28              9                  C                          SL\1840    
    274  1403001663 MAYA DEVI                      BALBIR SINGH         0         G              13              0                  A                          SL\316     
    275  1403001694 SHARMILA                       JAIVEER SINGH        9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\219     
    276  1403002835 SWEETY YADAV                   ASHOK YADAV          6         G              13              6                  B                          SL\30      
    277  1403005462 SEEMA RANI                     SURESH               0         G              28              0                  B                          SL\2257    
    278  1403006782 RITIKA                         MAHANDER PAREEK      0         B              29              0                  A                          SL\2542    
    279  1403006820 AARTI                          RADHEYSHYAM          6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1217    
    280  1403008483 ANSHU                          RAMESH SHARMA        9         G              28              9                  F                          SL\2048    
    281  1403008909 RITU ACHARYA                   RAMSWAROOP ACHARYA   6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1209    
    282  1403008916 POONAM                         RAMESH               0         G              13              9                  F                          SL\122     
    283  1403009219 KHUSHDEEP KAUR                 SHAMSHER SINGH       6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\394     
    284  1403010831 SUSHILA DEVI                   CHOTU RAM            1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2828    
    285  1403011396 RAJ RANI                       MOHAN LAL            1         G              28              1                  B                          SL\1649    
    286  1403012092 KAFI                           MAHAVIR SINGH        1         G              13              1                  C                          SL\332     
    287  1403013160 SUNITA KUMARI                  PIRTHI SINGH         1         G              13              1                  A                          SL\684     
    288  1403014581 PARAMJEET KAUR                 CHHINDA SINGH        1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2970    
    289  1403018480 MONU                           BHAGWANA RAM         6         G              29              6                  E                          SL\235     
    290  1403020669 NEELAM                         CHHAILU RAM          6         G              29              9                  F                          SL\212     
    291  1403021015 PREETY KUMARI                  RAJKUMAR GUPTA       6         G              28              9                  B                          SL\828     
    292  1403021408 VANDNA DEVI                    LEKH RAM             6         G              14              6                  A                          SL\1185    
    293  1403022482 PRIYA                          KULDEEP              6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\97      
    294  1403023065 ANJU                           AJAY KUMAR           6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1056    
    295  1403024105 JYOTI                          KEWAL SINGH          1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\602     
    296  1403024622 SANDEEP KAUR                   DARSHN SINGH         1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1714    
    297  1403027465 SARIKA                         KAPIL DEV            9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\162     
    298  1403028104 ANJLI                          RAM LAL              1         G              14              1                  A                          SL\1181    
    299  1403028619 KANWALJIT KAUR                 PREM SINGH           1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2771    
    300  1403028692 DAMANPREET KAUR                NARESH SINGH         1         G              28              1                  B                          SL\1463    
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    301  1403028938 EKTA                           SH SUBASH CHANDER    1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2479    
    302  1404000377 RAMANDEEP KAUR                 JOGINDER SINGH       1         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1405    
    303  1404001661 SHAISTA KOUSER                 ABDUL KHALIQ         2         B              15              2                  A                          SL\4704    
    304  1404001989 HARMANDEEP KAUR                SAHIB SINGH          9         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2283    
    305  1404002518 NAVJOT KAUR                    SUCHA SINGH          6         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1722    
    306  1404002925 SUNEHA THAKUR                  SHAM SINGH           9         G              28              9                  E                          SL\1800    
    307  1404002969 NEETU RANI                     BISHAMBER SINGH      1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2934    
    308  1404003628 KIRANJEET KAUR                 BALWINDER SINGH      9         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2585    
    309  1404003691 SAPNA DEVI                     MAHINDER PAL         6         B              28              6                  A                          SL\2066    
    310  1404006219 MOHINI                         SUDARSHAN KUMAR      6         B              28              6                  B                          SL\1703    
    311  1404006494 PALAK                          JASBIR SINGH         2         B              15              9                  A                          SL\4514    
    312  1404006788 KAVITA DEVI                    SHIVCHARAN SINGH     0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2887    
    313  1404009806 ANITA                          ROHTASH KUMAR        1         B              28              9                  C                          SL\1881    
    314  1404011001 SUKHWINDER KAUR                HARBHAJAN SINGH      1         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1676    
    315  1404011634 SAMRITY LOONA                  HANS RAJ LOONA       1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\963     
    316  1404011928 NEELAM RANI                    HOSHIAR SINGH        1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\1772    
    317  1404012122 SAPNA                          SUKHDEV SINGH        6         G              28              6                  A                          SL\2440    
    318  1404013723 RAMANDEEP KAUR                 PREM SINGH           1         B              28              1                  C                          SL\1669    
    319  1404014531 MONIKA                         DHARAM PAL           1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2993    
    320  1404019479 SUNAINA                        BALRAM               1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2598    
    321  1404021949 SANDEEP KAUR                   BAGICHA SINGH        1         B              28              1                  C                          SL\2376    
    322  1404022369 MANSI DEVI                     RAMESH SINGH         9         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1309    
    323  1404022877 JASVEEN KAUR                   RASHPAL SINGH        1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\738     
    324  1404023310 KANCHAN                        RAJ KUMAR            1         B              28              1                  B                          SL\1795    
    325  1404023447 PRIYANKA DEVI                  NARINDER KUMAR       0         G              28              0                  A                          SL\3030    
    326  1404024463 RAJ KAUR                       BISHAMBER SINGH      1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2473    
    327  1404025332 ANSHU                          SATISH KUMAR         6         B              28              6                  C                          SL\1979    
    328  1404026141 NIKITA DEVI                    BODH RAJ             1         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2355    
    329  1404028241 JASHANPREET KAUR               BALJIT SINGH         9         G              28              9                  A                          SL\2049    
    330  1404028281 POONAM RANI                    HANSRAJ              6         B              28              6                  B                          SL\1816    
    331  1404028474 ANJU BALA                      KALA SINGH           1         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2375    
    332  1404028475 NIKITA                         KEWAL SINGH          0         B              28              0                  C                          SL\2588    
    333  1408001136 PRIYANKA                       KULDEEP KUMAR        1         G              14              1                  C                          SL\1339    
    334  1408001438 ANCHAL PURI                    RAMESH PURI          1         G              14              1                  A                          SL\1124    
    335  1408003415 ISHIKA PATHANIA                JITENDER PATHANIA    0         G              14              0                  B                          SL\1635    
    336  1408007305 RASHIKA DEVI                   DARSHAN SINGH        0         B              28              9                  C                          SL\1003    
    337  1408008063 PALVI DEVI                     RAKESH SINGH         9         G              14              9                  C                          SL\934     
    338  1408011182 TANU THAKUR                    GURDEEP SINGH        0         B              28              9                  C                          SL\1303    
    339  1408011364 JASVEER KAUR                   MALL SINGH           1         G              28              1                  B                          SL\2106    
    340  1408014453 RITU                           SAROJ SINGH          9         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1212    
    341  1408015860 SWATI                          AJEET KUMAR          6         G              14              9                  B                          SL\648     
    342  1408015887 DEEKSHA                        TARSEM PAL           6         B              28              9                  B                          SL\933     
    343  1408016976 DIYA SODHI                     RAJA KARAN SINGH     0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2990    
    344  1408017432 SHAGUN THAKUR                  NAGENDER SINGH       9         G              14              9                  A                          SL\1026    
    345  1408017694 DIYA                           SANJAY KUMAR         9         G              14              9                  A                          SL\756     
    346  1408019006 ISHA                           RAJ KUMAR            9         B              28              9                  B                          SL\1600    
    347  1801000056 REEYA DEVI                     GIAN SINGH           1         B              14              1                  E                          SL\4489    
    348  1801001870 SUNITA RANI                    BALVINDER SINGH      1         G              28              1                  E                          SL\2250    
    349  1801005101 NIKITA                         KARANVIR SINGH       0         G              28              0                  C                          SL\2139    
    350  1801005842 PALAK KASHYAP                  HEM RAJ              6         G              28              6                  A                          SL\2109    
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    351  1801007516 PREMLATA                       RAVI KUMAR           6         G              28              6                  B                          SL\1665    
    352  1801009675 ANKITA SHARMA                  SATISH KUMAR         0         B              28              0                  A                          SL\2839    
    353  1801010113 HARMANPREET KAUR               DIDAR SINGH          6         G              28              6                  C                          SL\1449    
    354  1801012186 JASANPREET KAUR                SUKHRAJ SINGH        9         G              6               9                  A                          SL\2677    
    355  1801013667 TANUJA                         NAIN SINGH           9         G              14              9                  E                          SL\1069    
    356  1801014375 SAVITA RANI                    DARSHAN SINGH        1         G              28              1                  B                          SL\2024    
    357  1801016555 SAHIBPREET KAUR                CHANAN SINGH         0         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2352    
    358  1801016918 PARWINDER KAUR                 SUCHA SINGH          6         G              28              6                  A                          SL\2458    
    359  1801018694 LALITA                         HARISH KUMAR         1         G              14              1                  B                          SL\1009    
    360  1805001118 RAJWANT SHARMA                 JASWINDER KUMAR      0         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1549    
    361  1805002806 RANJEET KAUR                   BALVEER SINGH        6         G              28              9                  C                          SL\1423    
    362  1805003432 RADHIKA DEVI                   SANTOKH SINGH        9         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2262    
    363  1805003643 SATHI GHOSH                    SUSHIL GHOSH         9         G              6               9                  B                          SL\2666    
    364  1805006366 JASVEER KAUR                   KALA SINGH           1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2372    
    365  1806000374 NISHA RANI                     MAHAVIR              6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2093    
    366  1806000481 POONAM                         MOHAN LAL            6         G              28              6                  B                          SL\1866    
    367  1806002587 SANJANA                        BHOOP SINGH          1         G              28              9                  B                          SL\1766    
    368  1806003202 SHALINI DEVI                   SHRI RAM             6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2536    
    369  1806003259 HAPPY KAUR                     NAHRA SINGH          1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2696    
    370  1806004146 ANJU                           RAJPAL               6         B              28              6                  B                          SL\1487    
    371  1806004587 MANPREET KAUR                  JASWINDER SINGH      0         B              28              0                  B                          SL\1879    
    372  1806005243 PRIYANKA                       NANAK RAM            1         B              28              1                  C                          SL\2242    
    373  1806005449 KIRNA                          KRISHAN LAL          6         G              28              6                  E                          SL\2067    
    374  1806005589 CHANCHAL                       OM PARKASH           6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2434    
    375  1806007421 MAMTA RANI                     BITTU RAM            1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2497    
    376  1806007709 RESHAM KAUR                    HARPAAL SINGH        1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2470    
    377  1806008214 RAMANDEEP KAUR                 NAIB SINGH           0         G              28              0                  A                          SL\2563    
    378  1806008659 SONIA DEVI                     JOGINDER SINGH       0         G              28              9                  A                          SL\8       
    379  1806008766 RENU                           BHOOP RAM            9         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1550    
    380  1806009256 NIRMLA RANI                    BOOTA SINGH          1         B              28              1                  A                          SL\2569    
    381  1806009304 SONU RANI                      DALIP                6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2377    
    382  1806011956 MEHAKPREET KAUR                RESHAM SINGH         9         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1810    
    383  1806012665 PREETI                         SHANKAR LAL          6         B              28              9                  A                          SL\2532    
    384  1806013629 MAMTA DEVI                     SETHI RAM            1         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1690    
    385  1806014487 SUMANDEEP KAUR                 RAJINDER SINGH       1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2673    
    386  1806015320 NEHA RANI                      NIHAL SINGH          0         G              28              0                  A                          SL\2423    
    387  1806015346 SANDEEP KAUR                   MAKHAN SINGH         6         G              28              9                  A                          SL\1684    
    388  2002006728 AANCHAL                        MANMOHAN SINGH       9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\820     
    389  2002023805 SAKSHI RAWAT                   MANMOHAN SINGH RAWAT 0         G              35              9                  B                          SL\151     
    390  2002023888 HARSHITA BISHT                 HARENDRA SINGH       9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\893     
    391  2002025342 SHIVANI TOMAR                  JAWAHAR SINGH TOMAR  2         G              35              9                  B                          SL\484     
    392  2002025561 SHIVANI                        GULAB SINGH          9         G              35              9                  B                          SL\147     
    393  2002028822 ALKA                           UDAY SINGH CHAUHAN   9         G              35              9                  E                          SL\803     
    394  2002032659 SANDHYA                        VIJAY PAL SINGH      0         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1264    
    395  2002035436 RICHA                          VIKRAM SINGH         9         B              35              9                  B                          SL\910     
    396  2002036403 RUCHI                          RAMESH KUMAR         1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\2013    
    397  2002037607 KOMAL                          RAJENDRA SINGH       1         G              35              1                  A                          SL\1257    
    398  2002041456 SONIKA                         VIRENDRA KUMAR       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\661     
    399  2002042666 KIRAN                          VIKRAM SINGH BHANDAR 9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1323    
    400  2002051579 SALONI                         SANJEEV KUMAR        0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\787     
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    401  2002052070 VIBHA PANCHAL                  SUNIL KUMAR PANCHAL  6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\138     
    402  2003001054 KANCHAN JOSHI                  CHANDRASHEKHAR JOSHI 9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1259    
    403  2003001592 PRAGYA CHAUHAN                 HARERAM SINGH        9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1338    
    404  2003002178 NEETA RAWAT                    SHANKAR SINGH RAWAT  0         B              35              0                  E                          SL\1472    
    405  2003002910 SHANU                          RAJPAL SINGH         6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\617     
    406  2003002934 KAJAL SAGAR                    SURESH KUMAR SAGAR   1         G              35              1                  A                          SL\1764    
    407  2003003189 KIRAN KUMARI                   RAJPAL SINGH         1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\2130    
    408  2003006320 CHANCHAL SAINI                 PARSHURAM SINGH      6         B              35              6                  E                          SL\1407    
    409  2003006723 NAINA SHARMA                   HEMANT SHARMA        9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1315    
    410  2003006980 PREETI                         NAVEEN CHANDRA       9         B              35              9                  B                          SL\1037    
    411  2003007074 NISHA PANT                     MAHESH CHANDRA PANT  9         G              35              9                  C                          SL\769     
    412  2003007077 VINEETA                        TULARAM              9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1149    
    413  2003007513 POOJA MEHTA                    PUSHKAR SINGH        0         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1363    
    414  2003007718 SUNITA ARYA                    LALU RAM             1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1788    
    415  2003010014 SANGEETA CHAWLA                DIWANI LAL CHAWLA    1         B              35              1                  B                          SL\1511    
    416  2003010055 JYOTI                          KEWAL RAM            1         G              35              1                  A                          SL\1478    
    417  2003010343 DIYA                           PURAN PRAKASH        1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1973    
    418  2003011055 MEENU DEVI                     MAHENDRA PAL         6         B              35              6                  E                          SL\1292    
    419  2003012037 PRIYA THAGURATHI               LAXMAN SINGH         0         B              35              9                  E                          SL\581     
    420  2003012038 USHA KOTHARI                   HEM CHANDRA KOTHARI  9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1318    
    421  2003012122 SURBHI CHAUHAN                 SATENDRA KUMAR       0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\444     
    422  2003012770 KAVITA RAWAT                   KHUSHAL SINGH RAWAT  9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\829     
    423  2003012902 KAMALA BHATT                   TARA DUTT            0         B              35              0                  B                          SL\1070    
    424  2003013017 SWATI RANI                     MUKESH KUMAR         1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\2146    
    425  2003013250 ANJALI CHAND                   RAMESH CHAND         9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1148    
    426  2003013787 DEEPIKA                        MAHESH KUMAR         9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\471     
    427  2003013869 NEELAM                         JAGVEER SINGH        1         B              35              1                  B                          SL\1587    
    428  2003013911 KOMAL RANA                     JASVEER SINGH        2         B              35              2                  E                          SL\883     
    429  2003015755 KAJAL KHANKA                   GIRDHAR SINGH KHANKA 0         B              35              9                  C                          SL\1080    
    430  2003018564 ANJALI KUMARI                  ASHOK KUMAR          1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1801    
    431  2003020493 KM POONAM                      RUDAL                1         B              35              1                  C                          SL\1717    
    432  2003021321 KM PRITI                       MAHESH KUMAR         1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1974    
    433  2003023278 SANJANA                        JAGAT SINGH BOHRA    0         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1400    
    434  2003024819 KM MONIKA                      UDAYRAJ SINGH        6         B              35              6                  E                          SL\1419    
    435  2003024944 KEERTI                         NAR SINGH            2         B              35              2                  E                          SL\873     
    436  2003025030 SUHANI                         GAJENDRA SINGH       1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\2253    
    437  2003026188 KM AANCHAL                     DUSHYANT KUMAR       6         B              35              9                  B                          SL\714     
    438  2003026308 MEENA THWAL                    GIRISH CHANDRA THWAL 9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\1317    
    439  2003028961 GEETA                          TRILOK SINGH         9         B              35              9                  B                          SL\968     
    440  2003029449 SHIWANI THAKUR                 HARISH SINGH THAKUR  9         B              35              9                  E                          SL\896     
    441  2003029767 RITIKA SAHNI                   VIJAY KUMAR SAHNI    6         B              35              6                  B                          SL\1371    
    442  2003029940 ISHA BHATT                     KRISHNANAND BHATT    9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\834     
    443  2003030455 SHANU RANA                     SUBHASH SINGH        2         B              35              9                  B                          SL\486     
    444  2003030584 ARTI SAGAR                     MALKHAN SINGH        1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\2073    
    445  2003030760 JANKI RAWAT                    CHANDRA SINGH RAWAT  0         B              35              9                  C                          SL\1218    
    446  2003030846 KARISHMA MAHARA                SHER SINGH MAHARA    0         B              35              0                  E                          SL\1580    
    447  2006003755 KM ANIKA PARMAR                SETHPAL SINGH        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\360     
    448  2006006069 REENU                          DEVENDRA SINGH       0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\731     
    449  2006009118 NISHA DEVI                     SHYAM LAL            1         G              35              1                  B                          SL\1334    
    450  2006011183 KAFI                           PRADEEP KUMAR        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1231    
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    451  2006011382 SHAGUN                         KABADI               1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\495     
    452  2006014397 TRANNUM                        SHAMIM               9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\11      
    453  2006017718 REETU                          NARESH KUMAR         0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\454     
    454  2006018800 RENU RANI                      NARVESH KUMAR        1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1068    
    455  2006019410 JYOTI RANI                     KOMAL SINGH          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\723     
    456  2006020116 TANU                           ROHITASH KUMAR       6         G              35              6                  B                          SL\536     
    457  2006020703 ANSHU                          PRAVINDER KUMAR      9         G              35              9                  B                          SL\130     
    458  2006022410 KM KARISHMA                    OMPAL                1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1172    
    459  2006023229 NIRMALA DEVI                   OMPAL SINGH          1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\891     
    460  2006024591 KM SWATI DHIMAN                MANOJ DHIMAN         6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\260     
    461  2006024648 KANAK GOSWAMI                  ROOP NARAYAN GIRI    6         G              35              9                  C                          SL\705     
    462  2006024702 SAGUN BALIYAN                  SANJAY KUMAR         1         G              34              9                  C                          SL\89      
    463  2006025504 ANJALI SAINI                   RISHIPAL SAINI       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\552     
    464  2006026424 HIMANI                         ARVIND SAINI         6         G              35              6                  A                          SL\880     
    465  2006026934 AKANKSHA                       ARVIND KUMAR         9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\385     
    466  2201003124 PRIYANKA                       JIWAN KUMAR SHARMA   6         G              10              6                  B                          SL\475     
    467  2201003935 REEMA SHARMA                   DEVENDER             0         G              13              9                  B                          SL\82      
    468  2201007336 DURGESH                        BALISTER SINGH       1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\869     
    469  2201010471 SANJANA                        ONKAR PRASAD SINGH   0         G              10              9                  B                          SL\498     
    470  2201018291 K THOIDAMWANGLIU               K KHONKAMBOU         2         N              22              2                  B                          SL\2282    
    471  2201018720 MAHIMA KUMARI                  JAYRAM ACHARYA       0         G              10              0                  A                          SL\1222    
    472  2201020957 NENGNEIHAT CHONGLOI            HEMMANG CHONGLOI     2         B              22              9                  F                          SL\4202    
    473  2201021045 RITU                           RANDHIR              6         G              13              6                  B                          SL\69      
    474  2201021571 KIRTI SINGH                    UMESH KUMAR SINGH    9         G              10              9                  B                          SL\643     
    475  2201021661 CHANDANI                       SAHDEV KUMAR         1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2709    
    476  2201021848 KM BARKHA                      SATYAVEER SINGH      6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\92      
    477  2201024956 YASHASVI SINGH                 SHAILESH SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\81      
    478  2201025488 SANJU                          RAMPARSAD            6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\369     
    479  2201026380 RINKI RANI                     CHHATRAPAL SINGH     1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\906     
    480  2201027014 WANGKHEIMAYUM ANANDI DEVI      W IBOCHOUBA SINGH    6         G              22              6                  A                          SL\4179    
    481  2201028161 BANTI                          LAKHAN SINGH         0         G              13              0                  B                          SL\96      
    482  2201034030 A KAPENI MONICA                A ATHIKHO            2         N              22              9                  A                          SL\4047    
    483  2201038630 PRIYA SAHANI                   BIND KUMAR SAHANI    9         B              34              9                  B                          SL\923     
    484  2201040238 SONIA                          BALBIR SINGH         1         G              10              1                  C                          SL\821     
    485  2201043991 KM MONIKA RATHI                RAJEEV RATHI         9         G              39              9                  G                          SL\13      
    486  2201045158 POOJA YADAV                    BISHWAJIT YADAV      6         G              10              6                  A                          SL\1060    
    487  2201049117 POOJA                          POORAN MAL           9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3844    
    488  2201051000 PRIYANKA                       SHER SINGH           6         G              13              6                  C                          SL\307     
    489  2201051953 SHALU                          RAMESH CHAND         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\599     
    490  2201054530 KM PRIYA                       RAJENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\441     
    491  2201058094 JANSHI                         SANJAY               1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1265    
    492  2201059680 SNEHA                          BHANU PRATAP SINGH   1         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1135    
    493  2201060294 LHINGNGAITHEM HAOKIP           NGAMJAPAO HAOKIP     2         B              22              9                  F                          SL\4201    
    494  2201063290 SUMAN KUMARI                   ANIL KUMAR DAS       1         G              16              1                  B                          SL\1297    
    495  2201064069 KAMAKSHI                       SHARWAN KUMAR JAKHAR 6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\326     
    496  2201066779 MUSKAN                         RAMESH               6         G              13              6                  C                          SL\200     
    497  2201067806 ANKITA                         RAVINDER             0         G              10              0                  A                          SL\1275    
    498  2201069392 DOLLY                          YAD RAM              1         G              10              1                  B                          SL\509     
    499  2201074241 SHEELA CHAUHAN                 NAVEEN SINGH CHAUHAN 0         G              35              0                  A                          SL\1287    
    500  2201074513 SUNITA                         SUKHBIR              9         G              13              9                  C                          SL\100     
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    501  2201077980 EKTA                           JAIPRAKASH           1         G              29              1                  C                          SL\949     
    502  2201078295 DIVYA KUMARI                   SURENDER KUMAR       1         G              13              1                  A                          SL\538     
    503  2201083906 SHEETAL                        SATBIR               1         G              13              1                  E                          SL\675     
    504  2201085783 KAJAL                          VIJAY KUMAR          9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\420     
    505  2201085997 JYOTI DEVI                     JAIBIR SINGH         0         G              13              9                  B                          SL\48      
    506  2201100300 PUSHPA                         UMED SINGH           6         G              10              6                  C                          SL\881     
    507  2201100580 POOJA                          DHARM BIR            6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\73      
    508  2201104596 AKANKSHA                       MADANPAL             9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\414     
    509  2201109489 SALINI KUMARI                  JITENDRA KUMAR       9         G              5               9                  E                          SL\863     
    510  2201112710 SONIYA                         DARA SINGH           6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\299     
    511  2201118222 SAPNA                          RAMESH CHAND         0         G              10              0                  B                          SL\888     
    512  2201127513 AYUSHI PANWAR                  RAVINDRA PANWAR      6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\702     
    513  2201128808 ISHA DALAL                     RAVINDER             6         G              10              6                  A                          SL\1074    
    514  2201129123 DEEPA KUMARI                   SURENDER KUMAR       6         G              13              6                  B                          SL\197     
    515  2201132780 ANJALI                         HARVEER SINGH        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\445     
    516  2201133386 POOJA KHAIRWA                  PREMPRAKASH KHAIRWA  6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\208     
    517  2201135069 SUMANLATA                      BALKISHAN            9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4007    
    518  2201135421 NISHU KUMARI                   DHARMENDRA PATHAK    9         G              10              9                  E                          SL\830     
    519  2201139120 TAMANNA                        BALWANT SINGH        6         G              13              6                  E                          SL\251     
    520  2201140950 MUSKAN                         SUNIL KUMAR          6         G              10              9                  A                          SL\860     
    521  2201141488 RAMA                           SURESH KUMAR         6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\376     
    522  2201145005 MUSKAN                         MAHIPAL              6         G              13              6                  B                          SL\99      
    523  2201147763 ATISHA                         ASHOK KUMAR          9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\105     
    524  2201148244 PRACHI PANDEY                  NAGENDRA KUMAR PANDE 9         G              10              9                  C                          SL\759     
    525  2201152281 KIRTI                          RAJBIR               9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\102     
    526  2201159614 BHARTI DEVI                    FOM SINGH            9         G              10              9                  C                          SL\876     
    527  2201173146 KM CHANCHAL                    BHURA SINGH          6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3430    
    528  2201174592 NISHU                          HEMRAJ               6         G              13              9                  A                          SL\209     
    529  2201175916 AKANSHA                        BHAGWANT SINGH       1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1954    
    530  2201177070 SURBHI                         RAMADHIN             1         G              10              1                  A                          SL\1190    
    531  2201181994 KOMAL                          VEER BHAN            1         G              13              1                  A                          SL\621     
    532  2201183747 SADHANA                        KESHAV               9         G              21              9                  E                          SL\1985    
    533  2201184026 SNEHA                          PYARELAL             6         G              10              6                  B                          SL\433     
    534  2201187888 KIRTI                          JAY PRAKASH          6         G              10              9                  B                          SL\313     
    535  2201189093 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                RAMLAL BHAKTA        6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1105    
    536  2201191987 ANJALI BHASKAR                 ANAND BHASKAR        6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\41      
    537  2201192517 MUSKAN                         NIZAMMUDIN           6         G              10              6                  B                          SL\827     
    538  2201193163 SHIVANI SINHA                  HARE RAM PRASAD      6         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1184    
    539  2201195614 NEESHU VATS                    SUNIL KUMAR          0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\98      
    540  2201198495 SADHANA SINGH YADAV            RAM PRAVESH YADAV    9         N              33              9                  E                          SL\3765    
    541  2201204686 C R NANDANI                    C R PARASURAM        1         G              2               1                  B                          SL\1838    
    542  2201206046 SITARA KUMARI                  RAMSWARTH RAM        1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2727    
    543  2201206798 BABLI RAJPUT                   PURAN SINGH RAJPUT   6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\266     
    544  2201207823 BHARTI                         KRISHAN PAL          6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\619     
    545  2201210355 PRIYANKA SHARMA                SATISH SHARMA        0         G              34              0                  E                          SL\587     
    546  2201210769 AKSHI DHAKA                    ADESH DHAKA          0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\588     
    547  2201211196 RENU                           JAGBIR               0         G              13              9                  B                          SL\70      
    548  2201214859 SHIVANI                        BUDH SINGH           6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\710     
    549  2201216614 MADHURI KUMARI                 PRADEEP KUMAR        2         G              10              2                  A                          SL\1646    
    550  2201217866 JYOTI                          SUNDER SINGH         6         G              10              6                  A                          SL\1087    
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    551  2201219634 SHALINI                        VIJAY                0         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1112    
    552  2201223805 VARSHA KUMARI                  RAJ KISHOR MISHRA    0         G              13              0                  B                          SL\106     
    553  2201232254 SANGEETA                       KRISHAN GUPTA        6         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1086    
    554  2201232816 PRIYA                          BABBU KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1197    
    555  2201235923 SEEMA DEVI DAGAR               SANJEEV KUMAR        9         G              10              9                  E                          SL\806     
    556  2201238595 KARISHMA                       RAKESH BABU          9         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1054    
    557  2201241724 CHANCHAL SHARMA                CHANDRAPAL SHARMA    9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\282     
    558  2201241900 NEHA                           RAJESH KUMAR         9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\144     
    559  2201241952 SUMAN DEVI                     DHARAMBIR            6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\429     
    560  2201249684 ANJU RANI                      OMPARKASH            9         G              13              9                  E                          SL\107     
    561  2201251969 URVASHI                        JAGJEET              9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\175     
    562  2201252964 TARAN PREET KAUR               BALJEET SINGH        6         G              10              9                  F                          SL\1049    
    563  2201254367 ANITA                          VEDPARKASH           1         G              13              1                  B                          SL\290     
    564  2201255073 KM DIVYA                       UPENDRA KUMAR        6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\203     
    565  2201257914 SUMAN NEGI                     DHAN SINGH NEGI      9         G              35              9                  A                          SL\894     
    566  2201269687 RUCHI                          ANIL                 9         G              10              9                  B                          SL\739     
    567  2201269909 KHUSHI                         JAIPRAKASH           9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\4       
    568  2201271872 PREETI YADAV                   YOGCHAND YADAV       6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\341     
    569  2201276691 MUSKAN RAI                     MUKESH RAI           6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\481     
    570  2201276820 MANISHA                        RAJENDRA             9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\342     
    571  2201277383 MONIKA KANWAR                  SUBHASH SINGH        9         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4417    
    572  2201277876 RINKU                          BADRI JAT GEJAN      6         G              29              9                  C                          SL\192     
    573  2201282202 RAJNI PRAJAPAT                 DINESH PRAJAPAT      6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\436     
    574  2201285897 NIKITA                         KRISHNA CHOUDHARY    6         G              10              6                  A                          SL\977     
    575  2201288338 PUMMY KUMARI                   LALDEV THAKUR        9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1943    
    576  2201289924 NEETU                          RAJ KUMAR            6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\392     
    577  2201297520 DURGA                          RAN SINGH            1         G              13              1                  A                          SL\788     
    578  2201297600 NIKITA KUMARI                  DILIP KUMAR PANDEY   0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\2140    
    579  2201298219 SAPANA                         KAMAL SINGH          6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\95      
    580  2201298449 SHANVEE GILL                   ROHTASH KUMAR        0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\42      
    581  2201303878 ANJALI                         NAVEEN               9         G              13              9                  A                          SL\29      
    582  2201309218 KM TANIYA                      SHIV KUMAR           1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\948     
    583  2201314950 TANU                           RAMBEERSHARMA        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\391     
    584  2201319692 PRAGATI SINGH                  PRADEEP SINGH        9         G              10              9                  A                          SL\1104    
    585  2201324955 NIDHI YADAV                    RAM SAKAL YADAV      6         G              10              6                  E                          SL\1020    
    586  2201328748 KM DIVYA KUMARI                RAVINDER SINGH       1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\931     
    587  2201330335 SAPANA MEENA                   RAM BHAROSI MEENA    2         G              29              9                  B                          SL\111     
    588  2201330956 SONAM                          AMAR PAL             0         G              13              9                  B                          SL\51      
    589  2201331090 JANNAT                         IQBAL                6         G              10              9                  B                          SL\193     
    590  2401002201 NANDU DEVI                     ARJAN RAM            6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\104     
    591  2401003868 BULBUL SOLANKI                 SHREE BHAGWAN SOLANK 6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\306     
    592  2401007672 JYOTI SHARMA                   BERINDER KUMAR       9         N              15              9                  A                          SL\3391    
    593  2401008371 SUHANI PARASHAR                MUKESH PARASHAR      0         G              39              0                  G                          SL\47      
    594  2401008694 GUDIYA RAWAT                   RAMDEV               6         G              29              9                  C                          SL\36      
    595  2401010465 MONIKA BAPORIYA                BALDEVRAM BAPORIYA   6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\285     
    596  2401012687 PARVATI CHOUDHARY              RAMESHWAR LAL        6         G              39              6                  G                          SL\6       
    597  2401014638 BHARTI KUMARI                  CHAMPA LAL           1         G              29              1                  E                          SL\850     
    598  2404000038 SARASWATI                      INDRAJ               1         B              29              1                  B                          SL\1503    
    599  2404000781 RAJNI BALA                     PREM KUMAR           2         B              29              2                  B                          SL\2825    
    600  2404000794 LALITA MEHRA                   JAGDISH PRASAD       1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\985     
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    601  2404000841 MANISHA BISHNOI                LALCHAND BISHNOI     0         B              29              0                  A                          SL\1892    
    602  2404001485 POOJA                          BHUP RAM             9         B              29              9                  C                          SL\831     
    603  2404001515 PUSHPA                         BUDH RAM             1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1588    
    604  2404001668 SUNITA RANI                    KALWANT RAM          6         B              29              6                  B                          SL\474     
    605  2404001748 MANISHA                        RAISAHAB             1         B              29              9                  B                          SL\331     
    606  2404001789 RAVINA                         ISHWAR SINGH         9         G              13              9                  B                          SL\15      
    607  2404002740 EKTA                           MUKESH MEENA         2         B              29              2                  B                          SL\3313    
    608  2404003159 MANISHA KUMARI                 RAMNIWAS             2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\4298    
    609  2404003274 POONAM                         BHAGWANA RAM         0         B              29              0                  A                          SL\2178    
    610  2404003562 RANI SAHARAN                   GUMANA RAM SAHARAN   6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1183    
    611  2404003726 SHOBHA KANWAR                  KARNI SINGH          0         B              29              0                  A                          SL\1289    
    612  2404003919 PRERNA SHARMA                  MADAN LAL SHARMA     9         B              29              9                  B                          SL\118     
    613  2404004084 PRIYANKA KANWAR                KARANI SINGH         0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\935     
    614  2404005309 SAVITRI CHOTIYA                BHANWAR LAL CHOTIYA  6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1250    
    615  2404005557 POOJA DEVI                     HANSRAJ              1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1872    
    616  2404005713 MAYA GODARA                    MANIRAM GODARA       6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\418     
    617  2404005955 RADHA KUMARI                   BIRBAL RAM           1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1735    
    618  2404006067 SANTOSH                        BHAGWANA RAM         2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\4034    
    619  2404006487 SUGNA GODARA                   MOHAN RAM GODARA     6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\508     
    620  2404007542 DIKSHA                         GIRDHARI LAL         9         B              29              9                  A                          SL\928     
    621  2404007646 VASUNDHRA                      AMARCHAND BANA       6         B              29              6                  C                          SL\887     
    622  2404007922 MAMTA                          GIRDHARI RAM         6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\992     
    623  2404007942 GOURAN                         GOPI RAM             6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\94      
    624  2404008414 SARITA THAKAN                  KISHANA RAM          6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\250     
    625  2404008447 PUJA                           BANWARI LAL BANA     9         B              29              9                  C                          SL\693     
    626  2404008550 BHAGAWATI                      MAGHA RAM TARD       6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1229    
    627  2404008605 KANTA SWAMI                    LICHHAMAN DAS        6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1230    
    628  2404009025 KOMAL                          JAGDISH PRASAD       1         B              29              9                  A                          SL\659     
    629  2404009234 RACHNA MAHIYA                  LALU RAM MAHIYA      6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\898     
    630  2404009900 NEELAM BAVRI                   JAGTAR SINGH         1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1814    
    631  2404010182 MEERA                          SAHI RAM             1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1655    
    632  2404010652 SUMAN                          MANGLA RAM           6         B              29              6                  B                          SL\234     
    633  2404010808 POOJA                          PALA RAM             1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1697    
    634  2404011351 RINKU BAWARI                   PARMESHWAR LAL       1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\561     
    635  2404011501 GAYATRI PUNIA                  HARI RAM             6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1240    
    636  2404011518 JYOTI                          MUKESH KUMAR         9         B              29              9                  B                          SL\432     
    637  2404011785 MAMTA VERMA                    DALIPKUMAR           9         B              29              9                  A                          SL\983     
    638  2404011851 PRIYANKA                       SEVA RAM             1         B              29              1                  B                          SL\1434    
    639  2404012076 MAMTA BHAMBHU                  NOLA RAM             6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1036    
    640  2404012092 SAVITRI MAHALA                 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHA 6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\349     
    641  2404012176 MEERA SAHU                     KESHARA RAM SAHU     6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1233    
    642  2404012478 PRIYANKA KUMARI                RAM KISHAN           9         B              29              9                  A                          SL\993     
    643  2404012681 TAMANNA MEENA                  ROHITASH MEENA       2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\4610    
    644  2404012756 RADHA                          BHOMA RAM            1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1595    
    645  2404013117 AACHUKI                        RAJPAL               1         B              29              1                  A                          SL\1594    
    646  2404014152 POOJA NAI                      PADMARAM NAI         6         B              29              6                  C                          SL\807     
    647  2404014223 ANJALI SONI                    RAM PRAVESH SONI     6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\666     
    648  2404014905 POONAM                         RAM KUMAR            1         B              29              1                  C                          SL\1273    
    649  2404016516 ANKIT                          SURENDRA SINGH       6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\153     
    650  2404016659 POONAM                         RAKESH KUMAR         6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1095    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
                           CAT1,CAT2,ALLOC_CAT: 0-EWS,1-SC,2-ST,3-ESM,6-OBC,9-UR                       
                           PHASE(VACANCY TYPE):G-GENERAL,B-BORDER,N-NAXAL/MILITANCY AFFECTED DISTRICTS 
                           ALLOC_STAT,ALLOC_POST:REFER TO RESULT WRITE UP/NOTICE OF EXAMINATION        



 
 
                                                                                                          Page No :   14 
                           CONSTABLE(GD) IN CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES (CAPFs) AND SSF, RIFLEMAN (GD) 
 
                              IN ASSAM RIFLES AND SEPOY IN NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU EXAMINATION 2025      
                              LIST-I:FEMALE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IN ROLL NO ORDER       
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Record#  ROLL       NAME                           FATHER_NAM           CAT1 CAT2 PHASE          ALLOC_STAT      ALLOC_CAT          ALLOC_POST     TU WITHHELD RANK 
    651  2404016671 KRISHNA BHADU                  BANWARI LAL BHADU    9         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1173    
    652  2404016690 PARWATI                        SOHAN LAL            1         B              29              1                  B                          SL\1538    
    653  2404017088 SANGEETA                       SHRIRAM              6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1007    
    654  2404017317 GAYATRI                        KISHANLAL            6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1008    
    655  2404017362 GEETA SIDH                     REVENT NATH          0         B              29              0                  C                          SL\1284    
    656  2404017700 TEENA                          MAHAVEER             0         B              29              0                  B                          SL\944     
    657  2404017914 MAMTA JAGRAT                   INDRA CHAND          1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\1081    
    658  2404018038 ANITA                          PURNARAM             6         B              29              6                  B                          SL\744     
    659  2404018259 BASU KANWAR                    DEVI SINGH SHEKHAWAT 0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\1029    
    660  2404018316 AMARPAL KOUR                   KASHMEER SINGH       6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1028    
    661  2404018510 PREM LATA                      MAM CHAND            1         G              29              1                  C                          SL\943     
    662  2404018875 BASANTI BAWARI                 RAMLAL BAWARI        1         B              29              1                  B                          SL\1017    
    663  2404019210 MONIKA KANWAR                  NARENDRA SINGH       9         B              29              9                  A                          SL\716     
    664  2404019369 SANJU                          LILADHAR             6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1291    
    665  2404019420 CHANDER KALA                   JEETARAM             0         B              29              0                  A                          SL\1429    
    666  2404019834 ANJALI                         BAJRANG LAL          6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\264     
    667  2404020209 MANISHA                        KANA RAM             6         B              29              6                  B                          SL\774     
    668  2405001616 BABITA KUMARI MEENA            BHAG CHAND MEENA     2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\415     
    669  2405003972 SAPANA MEENA                   BIRBAL MEENA         2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\818     
    670  2405005983 KISHORI YADAV                  RAMSHARAN YADAV      6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\131     
    671  2405006851 SEEMA MEENA                    RAJKUMAR MEENA       2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\372     
    672  2405007313 KRISHNA TODI                   RAJESH TODI          0         G              29              9                  A                          SL\114     
    673  2405009728 SHEETAL SHARMA                 NAVAL KISHORE SHARMA 9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\229     
    674  2405010928 PAYAL SAINI                    RAMBILASH SAINI      6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\75      
    675  2405012217 ANKITA SHARMA                  SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA 0         G              29              0                  B                          SL\221     
    676  2405015554 EKTA GURJAR                    RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJA 6         G              29              9                  C                          SL\188     
    677  2405017992 MAMTA                          FULCHAND             6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\145     
    678  2405019045 RITU SHEKHAWAT                 MANGEJ SINGH SHEKHAW 0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\981     
    679  2405019344 KHUSHBU RAWAT                  RAKESH SINGH RAWAT   0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\1130    
    680  2405019360 SARITA SIDH                    HARMAN NATH          9         B              29              9                  C                          SL\119     
    681  2405021959 MAUSAM BAI MEENA               MADAN LAL MEENA      2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\545     
    682  2405022180 POOJA SHARMA                   NEMICHAND SHARMA     9         G              29              9                  E                          SL\181     
    683  2405023060 ANJALI SHARMA                  PUSHKAR RAJ SHARMA   0         G              29              0                  B                          SL\337     
    684  2405025101 SONU PRAJAPAT                  SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT   6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\142     
    685  2405026529 BULESHI                        RAMPAL SINGH         6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\56      
    686  2405030067 POOJA KUMARI                   BALVEER SINGH        0         G              29              0                  B                          SL\655     
    687  2405030368 ARTI                           SANTLAL              6         G              13              9                  B                          SL\2       
    688  2405031805 ANITA MEENA                    BHOURI LAL MEENA     2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\231     
    689  2405031845 RIYA SHARMA                    KEDAR MAL SHARMA     0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\819     
    690  2405032590 KRISHNA SHARMA                 RAMESHWAR SHARMA     0         G              29              0                  C                          SL\748     
    691  2405033316 MAMTA KUMARI                   TODU RAM             6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\309     
    692  2405036692 DIYA PRAJAPAT                  DHARM CHAND KUMHAR   6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\218     
    693  2405038842 SONAM MEENA                    RAMRAJ MEENA         2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\764     
    694  2405039064 PRIYA                          KUNDAN SINGH         6         G              39              9                  G                          SL\5       
    695  2405040458 ANJALI KUMARI                  CHANDRAPAL SINGH     0         G              29              0                  B                          SL\732     
    696  2405040484 SAPNA KUMARI                   MORDHWAJ             0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\902     
    697  2405042023 ANITA KUMARI                   PRABHU SINGH         2         G              29              2                  C                          SL\627     
    698  2405044044 MONIKA KUMARI                  HARPHOOL SINGH       6         G              29              6                  C                          SL\169     
    699  2405045252 ALKA                           KAPIL                6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\72      
    700  2405051817 KIROSTA                        MAHAVIR PRASAD       6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\361     
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    701  2405058323 SHASHI KUMARI                  GAJENDRA SINGH       0         G              29              0                  A                          SL\413     
    702  2405059728 PINKI                          THAWAR SINGH         6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\283     
    703  2405062242 KOMAL MEENA                    BHAGAWAN SAHAY MEENA 2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\766     
    704  2405063197 RAVEENA GORA                   MAHENDRA             1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\973     
    705  2405063229 NEHA MAHAWAR                   SURESH CHAND KOLI    1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\955     
    706  2405063353 MAMTA                          RAJVEER              6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\172     
    707  2405066609 SUMAN BAI MEENA                MUKESH KUMAR MEENA   2         G              29              2                  E                          SL\634     
    708  2405067085 HANSA KANWAR                   SURENDRA SINGH       0         G              29              9                  C                          SL\174     
    709  2405068328 KOMAL                          SUBHASH DHANAK       1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\1093    
    710  2405070035 VARSHA                         SALLA RAM            6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\262     
    711  2405070408 PRIYANKA                       OMPRAKASH            6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\276     
    712  2405070466 TANSUKH SAINI                  JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI 6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\40      
    713  2405070502 SHRUTI                         BHEEMSAIN            6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1147    
    714  2405070672 SIMRAN RANA                    MANOJ RANA           1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\431     
    715  2405072825 POOJA FAGANA                   CHHOTE LAL           6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\90      
    716  2405073317 KAVITA SAINI                   BAJARANG LAL SAINI   6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\196     
    717  2405074266 SUMIT KUMARI MEENA             SIYARAM MEENA        2         G              29              2                  C                          SL\736     
    718  2405074388 NISHA VERMA                    HEERALAL VERMA       1         G              29              9                  B                          SL\117     
    719  2405075018 SAKSHI                         LAL CHAND            6         G              13              6                  B                          SL\85      
    720  2405075770 SANTRA MEENA                   JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA 2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\344     
    721  2405075931 SAPNA                          SUNIL KUMAR          1         G              13              1                  B                          SL\531     
    722  2405076339 VARSHA KUMARI                  MOHAR SINGH          6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\358     
    723  2405076622 PRIYANKA BHAKAR                CHENA RAM BHAKAR     6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\198     
    724  2405077562 POOJA KUMARI                   GODHA RAM BAJIYA     6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\88      
    725  2405079163 PRIYANKA KUMARI                SHIV NATH SINGH      6         G              29              9                  C                          SL\179     
    726  2405080474 PARIK SAKSHI                   PARIK RAMAVATAR      9         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2794    
    727  2405081825 MONU                           SURESH KUMAR         6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\301     
    728  2405084929 ADITI JANGID                   GOPAL LAL            6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\243     
    729  2405085263 AARTI JATAV                    JOGENDRA JATAV       1         G              29              1                  E                          SL\1030    
    730  2405087576 MANISHA BIJARNIA               RAMPAL BIJARNIA      6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\168     
    731  2405087601 RAKSHA KUMARI                  DAMODAR PRASAD       6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\270     
    732  2405088685 KANCHAN VERMA                  PRAHLAD VERMA        1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\1027    
    733  2405097134 NEELAM YADAV                   SHYOJI RAM YADAV     6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\127     
    734  2405097958 SUDESH                         RAJESH               6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\141     
    735  2405098474 AARTI KUMARI JANGIR            BANWARI LAL JANGIR   6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\128     
    736  2405099784 REKHA KUMARI BALAI             BHANWAR LAL BALAI    1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\490     
    737  2405100940 MAMTA                          RATAN SINGH          6         G              39              6                  G                          SL\19      
    738  2405101324 BHAGWATI                       RAMNARAYAN           6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\314     
    739  2405101386 SARIKA                         RAJVEER              6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\315     
    740  2405106911 SARITA KUMARI                  VIJAY SINGH          6         G              29              6                  C                          SL\211     
    741  2405107245 VISHAKHA                       ANIL KUMAR           6         G              13              9                  B                          SL\22      
    742  2405111544 MAMTA KUMARI                   JHARDAN              6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\146     
    743  2405115083 MONU                           LAXMINARAYAN MEENA   2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\682     
    744  2405116318 MONIKA                         JHABAR SINGH         6         G              29              9                  E                          SL\158     
    745  2405119731 SONU                           RUDMAL MEENA         2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\476     
    746  2405122591 KOMAL MEENA                    PURANMAL MEENA       2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\213     
    747  2405122761 ANGITA JATAV                   PRASADI JATAV        1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\812     
    748  2405122977 SONIYA MORYA                   PAPPU MORYA          1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\796     
    749  2405126490 TEENA                          MEHAR CHAND          6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\123     
    750  2405127289 ADITI RATHOUR                  SURENDRA SINGH RATHO 0         G              29              0                  B                          SL\206     
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    751  2405127657 PRIYANKA MIROTHA               GOPAL LAL MIROTHA    1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\108     
    752  2405128709 SONAM BAI                      KRISHAN KUMAR        2         G              29              2                  E                          SL\746     
    753  2405132305 SULOCHANA                      SHREERAM MEEL        6         G              29              6                  E                          SL\257     
    754  2405133229 PRIYANKA BAI                   DATA RAM             1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\293     
    755  2405133745 MONIKA SHARMA                  HEERA LAL SHARMA     9         G              29              9                  B                          SL\58      
    756  2405134804 PRIYANKA BIJARNIYA             SUBHASH BIJARNIYA    6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\57      
    757  2405135092 MAMTA PRAJAPAT                 KAILASH CHAND        6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\292     
    758  2405135677 NITU                           MOHAR SINGH          6         G              13              6                  A                          SL\363     
    759  2405135899 PRIYANKA                       SURESH KUMAR         1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\1116    
    760  2405137049 REENA SWAMI                    NETRAM SWAMI         6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\132     
    761  2405138333 PRIYANKA BUGALIYA              CHHOTU RAM           6         G              29              9                  E                          SL\217     
    762  2405138506 MAHIMA                         MAHENDER SINGH       6         G              29              6                  F                          SL\216     
    763  2405138760 MONA VERMA                     PRAKASH CHAND VERMA  1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\673     
    764  2405138998 PINTU KUMARI                   MALI RAM CHOUDHARY   6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\133     
    765  2405139942 BULBUL                         DEVENDRA SINGH       6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\134     
    766  2405139955 KUMKUM                         DAYANAND             1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\574     
    767  2405140042 JYOTI MEENA                    RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 2         G              29              2                  B                          SL\448     
    768  2405142498 RUBI SHEKHAWAT                 KRISHAN SINGH        0         G              29              0                  E                          SL\913     
    769  2405146450 REKHA KUMARI                   RAMCHANDRA           6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\319     
    770  2405147028 CHANDRESH KUMARI               CHHUTTAN LAL         1         G              29              1                  B                          SL\39      
    771  2405147404 PRIYA MEENA                    RAMESH CHAND MEENA   2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\825     
    772  2405151031 PAYAL SAINI                    NEKI RAM SAINI       6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\178     
    773  2405152316 ANJALI KUMARI                  JITENDRA SINGH       6         G              29              9                  E                          SL\249     
    774  2405152645 SONIYA SARAN                   GOVERDHAN SARAN      6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\157     
    775  2405153197 MANJU                          NARESH KUMAR         6         B              29              6                  B                          SL\711     
    776  2405154881 SEEMA PANWAR                   OM PRAKASH PANWAR    1         G              29              1                  C                          SL\879     
    777  2405158902 REENA KUMARI                   PARMA RAM            6         G              29              9                  C                          SL\201     
    778  2405159099 PANKAJ                         MOHAR SINGH          6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\143     
    779  2405162123 GUDDU                          KHETA RAM            2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\4505    
    780  2405164254 YUKTA KUMARI                   RAM SINGH            6         G              29              9                  E                          SL\245     
    781  2405168312 LAXMI YADAV                    ARJUN LAL YADAV      6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\317     
    782  2405168861 GARIMA BHIMROT                 ANUP BHIMROT         2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\541     
    783  2405169183 ANNU SWAMI                     GOPAL SWAMI          6         G              29              9                  A                          SL\233     
    784  2405169685 ANNU                           MAHESH KUMAR         6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\110     
    785  2405170941 PRIYANKA KUMARI                SAHIRAM              6         G              29              6                  B                          SL\67      
    786  2405172913 TANU BAI RAJPOOT               RAJENDRA SINGH RAJPO 0         G              29              0                  C                          SL\892     
    787  2405174675 SARITA                         VIRENDER             1         G              13              1                  A                          SL\681     
    788  2405175544 AKANKSHA                       NARENDRA KUMAR       1         G              29              1                  F                          SL\566     
    789  2405175648 KAVITA MEENA                   RADHE SHYAM MEENA    2         G              29              2                  A                          SL\680     
    790  2405175956 LALITA CHOUDHARY               MUKESH CHOUDHARY     6         G              29              9                  B                          SL\121     
    791  2406003692 PUJA BHARTI                    SHIVNARAYAN RAM      1         G              16              1                  A                          SL\1436    
    792  2406006737 NEEMA KUMARI                   JETHA RAM            6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1010    
    793  2406007075 HETI KUMARI                    BARJANGA RAM         2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\3356    
    794  2406010602 NENU                           URJA RAM             6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\1343    
    795  2406023564 SANTOSH                        LABU RAM             2         B              29              2                  C                          SL\3922    
    796  2406023770 PARWATI MEGHWAL                RAMNIWAS MEGHWAL     1         G              29              1                  A                          SL\735     
    797  2406040152 REVANTI                        JUNJA RAM            6         B              29              6                  A                          SL\989     
    798  2406041790 LEELA KANWAR                   POONAM SINGH         6         B              29              9                  B                          SL\669     
    799  2406042013 DIVYA CHOUDHARY                BHANWAR LAL          6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\366     
    800  2406043176 GEETA KUMARI                   RIDMAL RAM           2         B              29              2                  A                          SL\4380    
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    801  2406044484 SUMITRA                        POORNA RAM           6         G              29              6                  A                          SL\335     
    802  2406056699 GAVARI                         BANKA RAM            6         B              29              9                  A                          SL\1089    
    803  2406057540 REKHA KUMARI                   JAGDISH              2         B              29              2                  B                          SL\3891    
    804  3001000031 GUNJAN                         MUNESH KUMAR         6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\239     
    805  3001000436 ANJALI KUMARI                  NARESH KUMAR         9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\274     
    806  3001001104 UPASANA                        SURENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\555     
    807  3001006272 KM NEHA                        RAM SHARAN           6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\380     
    808  3001006944 PRITI JADON                    TRABHAN SINGH        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\397     
    809  3001007091 LAXMI KUMARI                   SONVEER SINGH        9         G              34              9                  F                          SL\485     
    810  3001008162 DIVYA                          DHARA SINGH          2         G              20              2                  C                          SL\1510    
    811  3001008388 PRIYANSHI SHARMA               BITTU SHARMA         9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\663     
    812  3001008583 RICHA                          JITENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\590     
    813  3001011236 SADHNA                         MOHAN LAL SHARMA     9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\410     
    814  3001014100 KM SHIVANI                     MAHESH CHAND         1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\611     
    815  3001014213 RITU KUMARI                    HARI SHANKAR         0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\835     
    816  3001017806 RINKI                          NARAYAN SINGH        1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1099    
    817  3001019062 KM PARUL                       JAYVEER SINGH        6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\470     
    818  3001019118 MADHU                          KALICHARAN           6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\629     
    819  3001019448 KM JYOTI                       THAKUR DAS           1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\389     
    820  3001019533 NISHA KUMARI                   RAJESH KUMAR         9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\618     
    821  3001019582 KAJAL KUMARI                   SAMUNDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\572     
    822  3001020026 AKANKSHA                       UPENDRA SINGH        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\327     
    823  3001020197 POOJA CHAUDHARY                UDAY VEER SINGH      0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\17      
    824  3001022060 KM JYOTI                       SIYARAM              6         G              34              6                  F                          SL\163     
    825  3001024718 KM DIPTI YADAV                 UPADESH YADAV        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\604     
    826  3001027496 DIVYA SINGH                    DHARMENDRA SINGH     0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\419     
    827  3001032322 KM SHAKUNTALA                  BRIJ KISHOR          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\721     
    828  3001036329 KM SAROJ                       RAMPRASAD            6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\300     
    829  3001037325 SONAM                          MUKESH KUMAR         9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\21      
    830  3001039249 KM POONAM BAGHEL               RAMVEER BAGHEL       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\701     
    831  3001039305 NEERAJ                         CHOOTEY LAL          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\563     
    832  3001039632 ANCHAL CHAUHAN                 RAJPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\641     
    833  3001039769 POOJA BHAGOUR                  RAMBEER SINGH        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\328     
    834  3001041781 KM RAKHI                       PITAM SINGH          1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\754     
    835  3001041941 PRIYA                          GAJRAJ SINGH         9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\532     
    836  3001041996 NANDINI                        SURESH CHANDRA SHARM 0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\401     
    837  3001042301 KM MAMTA                       JAGVEER SINGH        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1199    
    838  3001043603 KM GARIMA SINGH                VINOD KUMAR          6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\171     
    839  3001044489 ARTI                           SATYAVEER SINGH      6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\699     
    840  3001047031 CHAYANA DIXIT                  BRIJESH DIXIT        9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\35      
    841  3001047128 HEM LATA                       BABLU                1         G              28              1                  A                          SL\2547    
    842  3001048721 KM DURGESH KUMARI              ASHOK KUMAR          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\644     
    843  3001049298 NISHA                          KARAN KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\743     
    844  3001051629 MANISHA                        RAVINDRA SINGH       0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\824     
    845  3001051838 KALPANA                        SANJAY SINGH         9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\253     
    846  3001056172 RITU TOMAR                     BRAJBHUSHAN SINGH    9         G              34              9                  F                          SL\491     
    847  3001056639 BABITA SAINI                   PALIRAM SAINI        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\633     
    848  3001056687 SAVITRI CHAUDHARY              JAY PAL SINGH        9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\76      
    849  3001059258 ARTI CHAUDHARY                 RAMKHILONA           9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\624     
    850  3001059424 PRIYANKA                       DANVIR SINGH         9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\650     
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    851  3001061589 HEERESH                        BALRAM SINGH         9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\626     
    852  3001061626 MUSKAN TOMAR                   CHANDRA BHAN SINGH   9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\430     
    853  3001063171 KM PRACHI KUMARI               BHAGIRATH SINGH      0         G              39              9                  G                          SL\10      
    854  3001063298 KM AKANKSHA                    DILAWAR SINGH        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1234    
    855  3001063849 DEEPTI                         VISHUN DAYAL         6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\265     
    856  3001064066 KM BABY                        PAVAN KUMAR          6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\23      
    857  3001064098 KM BHAWANA                     PREM JEET SHARMA     9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\91      
    858  3001064173 KM NEETU                       SHYAURAJ SINGH       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\226     
    859  3001065864 ANJANA                         BRIJESH KUMAR        6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\554     
    860  3001066391 KM SONEE                       RANJEET SINGH        6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\214     
    861  3001067366 SHUBHI                         HARENDRA             0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\215     
    862  3001071351 SHIVANI BHADAURIA              DHARMPAL SINGH       0         G              34              0                  E                          SL\667     
    863  3001073123 REKHA SAINI                    JAYCHAND SAINI       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\345     
    864  3001076636 PALLAVI                        AMAR VEER SINGH      0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\672     
    865  3001078029 PARVATI                        KOMAL SINGH          6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\275     
    866  3001080606 SHIVANI KUMARI                 LAL SINGH            0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\808     
    867  3001083262 NITESH KUMARI                  BHAN PRAKASH SINGH   9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\370     
    868  3001084654 SHIVANI KUMARI                 DILIP KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1058    
    869  3001085748 PRACHI PACHAURI                BHUPENDRA KUMAR      0         G              34              0                  C                          SL\483     
    870  3001086105 CHANCHAL                       VINOD KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1283    
    871  3001086941 RUCHI                          SANTOSH              6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\576     
    872  3001087078 SHEETAL CHAUDHARY              NAR SINGH            9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\386     
    873  3001087315 BHAWNA SHARMA                  SUNIL DUTT SHARMA    9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\280     
    874  3001088319 GARIMA KUMARI                  MAHENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\166     
    875  3001090936 MUSKAN YADAV                   SANJAY YADAV         6         G              34              9                  C                          SL\129     
    876  3001093796 KM MUSKAN                      MALI KHAN SINGH      1         G              34              1                  F                          SL\1121    
    877  3001093797 KM PREETI SOLANKI              DEVDATT SINGH SOLANK 0         G              34              0                  E                          SL\639     
    878  3001095068 KM MEENU                       GOPAL SWAROOP        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1164    
    879  3001095143 MEVADA DIPTIBEN NATVARLAL      NATVARLAL            6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\2190    
    880  3001095571 PINKI                          DHANIRAM SINGH       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1126    
    881  3001101006 RABINA                         AMARCHAND            1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\870     
    882  3001101024 TRIPTI CHAUHAN                 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHA 9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\165     
    883  3001101199 KM NEELAM RAJPUT               NANDLAL SINGH        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\605     
    884  3001101313 NIDHI                          RAM KISHAN           1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1296    
    885  3001101345 RASHMI SHARMA                  RAMAKANT             9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\164     
    886  3001102329 KAJAL                          JITENDRA SINGH       0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\405     
    887  3003000665 PRACHI DWIVEDI                 RAJESH DWIVEDI       0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\729     
    888  3003000890 KM PRITI                       RAJENDRA PRASAD      6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\464     
    889  3003001054 AASTHA YADAV                   SUBASH CHANDRA YADAV 6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\534     
    890  3003001412 SHILPI                         OM PRAKASH PANDEY    9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\329     
    891  3003007841 PREETI PRAJAPATI               AMAR NATH PRAJAPATI  6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\387     
    892  3003010251 SANJANA MAURYA                 ACHCHHE LAL MAURYA   6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\232     
    893  3003016725 PRIYA GAUTAM                   RAJENDRA KUMAR       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1189    
    894  3003016827 JYOTI MAURYA                   RAM MILAN MAURYA     6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\543     
    895  3003019794 ANSHIKA                        AMAR SINGH           6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\489     
    896  3003028588 RANJU                          SHYAM JI             1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1146    
    897  3003028814 SEJAL SINGH                    MRITUNJAY SINGH      0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\767     
    898  3003030952 SANJALI GUPTA                  RAJESH GUPTA         0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\623     
    899  3003031638 KM SHWETA GAUTAM               SURESH CHANDRA       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1293    
    900  3003033191 REETU YADAV                    KALLU RAM YADAV      6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\242     
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    901  3003034171 PURNIMA MISHRA                 DEVI PRASAD MISHRA   9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\469     
    902  3003039092 MAHIMA YADAV                   LAL BAHADUR YADAV    6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\135     
    903  3003039310 SHRISHTI                       RAM BABOO            6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\500     
    904  3003039698 NEHA YADAV                     HIRA LAL YADAV       6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\352     
    905  3003040879 MAMTA GAUR                     UMESH GAUR           6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1051    
    906  3003043383 SHIKHA                         RAJESH KUMAR         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\668     
    907  3003044013 ANKITA SINGH                   BHEEM SEN SINGH      0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\506     
    908  3003044513 KHUSHBOO YADAV                 RAM SUMER YADAV      6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\507     
    909  3003045734 MUSKAN SINGH                   SANTOSH SINGH        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\427     
    910  3003046739 KHUSHI KUMARI                  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH   6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\54      
    911  3003048627 REENA SINGH                    JAY SINGH            6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\449     
    912  3003049796 YUSHI YADAV                    LAL BAHADUR YADAV    6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\557     
    913  3003051662 SHIKHA SINGH                   BHARAT LAL           6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\615     
    914  3003052834 SHUBHANSI YADAV                RAJENDRA YADAV       6         G              34              9                  F                          SL\466     
    915  3003052946 KM POOJA MAURYA                RAJMAN MAURYA        6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\318     
    916  3003054062 RIYA MISHRA                    RAVTENDRA MISHRA     9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\288     
    917  3003056895 KHUSHI GUPTA                   RAMBDHAI GUPTA       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\551     
    918  3003057870 SAKSHI MISHRA                  RAKESH MISHRA        0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\691     
    919  3003058898 MANSHI YADAV                   RAM KAILASH          6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\7       
    920  3003059492 SADHANA DEVI                   RAM SURESH           6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\437     
    921  3003059667 SUDHA YADAV                    PRITHVI RAJ YADAV    6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\578     
    922  3003060818 ASMITA VERMA                   ASHOK KUMAR VERMA    6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\652     
    923  3003061277 SUMAN YADAV                    DILIP KUMAR YADAV    6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\455     
    924  3003062477 KM SHREYA YADAV                MANOJ KUMAR YADAV    6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\49      
    925  3003064992 KHUSHBU                        BANSHIRAM            6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\690     
    926  3003066223 JYOTI                          PRAMOD KUMAR         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\704     
    927  3005002035 NIKETA                         MAHIPAL SINGH        1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\558     
    928  3005003518 YOGITA                         RAKESH CHANDRA       6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\45      
    929  3005003889 CHHAYA KASHYAP                 RAM SEVAK KASHYAP    6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\186     
    930  3005003904 CHHAVI MAURYA                  SOMVEER MAURYA       6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1137    
    931  3005004921 VANDNA                         PEETAM SINGH         1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1079    
    932  3005005239 MEENU                          SOMPAL               1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1299    
    933  3005014134 DIVYA CHAUDHARY                VIJENDRAPAL SINGH    9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\223     
    934  3005015813 RANJANA                        DALIP RAM            1         B              35              1                  E                          SL\1807    
    935  3005016244 SHEETAL                        SATYVEER SINGH       9         G              17              9                  F                          SL\2200    
    936  3005016326 ANCHAL                         INDERPAL SINGH       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1312    
    937  3005018063 NEHA GANGWAR                   POORAN LAL GANGWAR   6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\694     
    938  3005019414 RANJANA SAGAR                  PRAHALAD             1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2227    
    939  3005022388 MONIKA SAINI                   BHUP SINGH           6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\425     
    940  3005023656 NISHA                          SATYA PAL            6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1055    
    941  3005025649 KRISHAN DEVI                   KANDHAI LAL          1         B              34              1                  C                          SL\1627    
    942  3005025900 MANJU                          MAAN SINGH           1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1154    
    943  3005026784 SANDHYA                        INDRA RAJ SINGH      6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\689     
    944  3005026971 PREETI                         GOKIL PRASAD         6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1092    
    945  3005030497 BALJEET KAUR KAMBOJ            JAGDEESH KUMAR       9         B              34              9                  B                          SL\856     
    946  3005031319 PAMMI                          BHOORE LAL           6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\398     
    947  3005032106 PINKI KUMARI                   SURESH KUMAR         9         N              25              9                  E                          SL\4446    
    948  3005033176 ROOPAL YADAV                   YOGENDRA SINGH       6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\355     
    949  3005035658 SULEKHA                        RAJENDRA SINGH       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1227    
    950  3005037143 NEELAM YADAV                   VEERPAL SINGH        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\653     
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    951  3005037965 HIMANSHI DEVI                  RAJESH KUMAR         6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1325    
    952  3005039212 JYOTI                          KISHAN SINGH         9         N              26              9                  A                          SL\3174    
    953  3005040107 KALPANA                        JAGDISH SARAN        1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\1949    
    954  3005040506 DEEKSHA GANGWAR                RAJARAM              6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\258     
    955  3005042604 RITU DEVI                      UDAIVEER SINGH       6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1032    
    956  3007004140 NIRMLA GUPTA                   RAMKEVAL GUPTA       6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\782     
    957  3007004282 PRIYA GUPTA                    VIJAY BAHADUR GUPTA  6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1347    
    958  3007005489 MEENA PRAJAPATI                BHULLAN PRAJAPATI    6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\858     
    959  3007005963 KM VIJETA YADAV                LALLAN YADAV         6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3284    
    960  3007006041 SHALU KUMARI                   ACHHAIBAR SINGH      0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1110    
    961  3007007844 SHALINEE                       BIBHUTI              6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1329    
    962  3007008090 KM RAJKUMARI CHAURASIYA        OMPRAKASH CHAURASIYA 6         B              34              6                  C                          SL\1031    
    963  3007008325 RAJNANDANI SINGH               SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH 6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\799     
    964  3007008501 RUCHI PATEL                    RAMESH PATEL         6         B              34              6                  C                          SL\1384    
    965  3007008839 ANJEELA                        JITENDRA             6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1269    
    966  3007010809 PALAK KUMARI                   BAMBELAL PRASAD      6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1602    
    967  3007010827 VIJAYLAXMI SINGH               RAJESHWAR SINGH      6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\53      
    968  3007011063 PRIYANKA GUPTA                 HEERALAL GUPTA       6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1132    
    969  3007011626 PINGLA PRAJAPATI               HARIOM PRAJAPATI     6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1251    
    970  3007012312 SHIVANI                        SARVJEET             1         G              34              9                  A                          SL\547     
    971  3007013197 REKHA CHAUHAN                  SHRINATH CHAUHAN     6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2831    
    972  3007014474 SARIKA GAUTAM                  ROHIT RAM            1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1304    
    973  3007014480 RITU KUMARI                    JAYRAM YADAV         9         N              24              9                  E                          SL\4644    
    974  3007015064 KM PRIYANKA GIRI               RAJESH GIRI          6         B              34              6                  C                          SL\1324    
    975  3007015423 KRISHNA SINGH                  DINANATH             6         B              34              6                  C                          SL\1388    
    976  3007017348 NIKITA YADAV                   YOGENDRA YADAV       6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\334     
    977  3007018900 ROLEE YADAV                    VIJAY PRAKASH        6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1267    
    978  3007019174 GOLDI KUMARI                   BAIRISHTAR RAM       1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2011    
    979  3007019214 POONAM YADAV                   MAHENDRA YADAV       6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1114    
    980  3007019544 SANJANA CHAURASIYA             YOGENDRA CHAURASIYA  6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\496     
    981  3007021376 NISHA                          BRAHMANAND PRASAD    1         B              34              1                  C                          SL\1517    
    982  3007022690 RITIKA SHUKLA                  JITENDRA SHUKLA      0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\757     
    983  3007024194 JYOTI YADAV                    GOVIND YADAV         6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1041    
    984  3007024450 KM ARTI GUPTA                  RAM BHAWAN GUPTA     6         B              4               6                  C                          SL\4111    
    985  3007024476 SHILPI VARNWAL                 GAURI SHANKAR VARNWA 9         N              33              9                  F                          SL\4059    
    986  3007025051 POOJA MISHRA                   AYODHYA MISHRA       0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\697     
    987  3007026106 POOJA YADAV                    SURENDRA YADAV       9         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4093    
    988  3007026119 ARCHANA SINGH                  RAM ASHISH SINGH     6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\304     
    989  3007027479 KM SUSHMITA                    SURENDRA SINGH       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\488     
    990  3007027845 NEHA MADDESIYA                 RAJESH GUPTA         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\595     
    991  3007028014 REENA YADAV                    KISHOR YADAV         6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1316    
    992  3007029523 ISHITA TRIPATHI                DHARMENDRA TRIPATHI  0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\751     
    993  3007030258 KM NEHA                        INDRAJEET            6         B              34              6                  C                          SL\1280    
    994  3007030605 ANJALI NISHAD                  BALVANT NISHAD       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\664     
    995  3007031457 ANITA YADAV                    SAWARU YADAV         6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1048    
    996  3007032045 SHALU KUMARI                   SANTOSH PRASAD       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1238    
    997  3007032267 SWETA RAO                      GORAKH RAO           0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4675    
    998  3007032330 SHALINI VERMA                  SANJAY VARMA         6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1109    
    999  3007032551 SUMAN PAL                      OMPRAKASH PAL        6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1035    
   1000  3007035971 ANSHOO YADAV                   RAM PYAREY           6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\1958    
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   1001  3007037582 NEETU VERMA                    SATRUGHAN VERMA      6         B              34              9                  C                          SL\1085    
   1002  3007037840 PRIYA JAISWAL                  VINOD JAISWAL        6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\180     
   1003  3007039441 RIYA GUPTA                     BACHCHAN GUPTA       9         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4259    
   1004  3007039602 PRIYANKA PASWAN                MAHENDRA PRASAD      1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2009    
   1005  3007040089 NAMRATA SINGH                  SURENDRA SINGH       6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\978     
   1006  3007040807 PRITI KUMARI                   LALBAHADUR GOND      2         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1606    
   1007  3007041315 ANGIRA                         RAJMAN               1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2015    
   1008  3007041825 BABLI SHARMA                   SHRINIVAS SHARMA     6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\487     
   1009  3007042125 AMRITA KUMARI SINGH            ANIL KUMAR SINGH     0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1248    
   1010  3007042155 SUHANI                         ASHOK PANDEY         0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\112     
   1011  3007042588 RITU KUMARI                    RAVINDER KUMAR MANDA 0         N              7               0                  B                          SL\4316    
   1012  3007042645 SHREYA PANDEY                  PRADEEP PANDEY       9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\202     
   1013  3007043460 MAMTA YADAV                    LALJI YADAV          9         N              7               9                  E                          SL\2811    
   1014  3007044415 MEENA MAURYA                   BABULAL MAURYA       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\616     
   1015  3007044602 KM PUNITA CHAUDHARY            PANCH RAM CHAUDHARY  6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\28      
   1016  3007045160 MAMATA                         JAIKARAN             1         B              34              1                  C                          SL\1790    
   1017  3007046866 ANGIRA VISHWAKARMA             GULAB VISHWAKARMA    9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4238    
   1018  3007046886 POOJA GOND                     YOGESH GOND          2         G              34              2                  B                          SL\1311    
   1019  3007047346 SACHCHI RAO                    RAMPAL RAO           0         N              7               0                  E                          SL\4484    
   1020  3008000397 GARIMA SINGH                   BRAJENDRA SINGH      0         G              34              0                  C                          SL\517     
   1021  3008001119 NAINSI GOLI                    KARAN SINGH          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1278    
   1022  3008003175 SAMIKSHA                       BRAJESH              6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\658     
   1023  3008003447 KUMARI SANDHYA DEVI            JAGAT SINGH          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1322    
   1024  3008003495 SHIVANI MAHTE                  MUKESH               6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\434     
   1025  3008003609 ANJALIRAYAKWAR                 AKHILESH             6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\510     
   1026  3008004844 RAJIYA SHAHIN                  JAMIL KHAN           6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\706     
   1027  3008005249 PRIYANKA KUMARI                RAM SEWAK            1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1298    
   1028  3008006120 MEGHA SAHU                     CHANDRA MOHAN SAHU   6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\321     
   1029  3008006893 RACHANA                        NARAYAN DAS          6         G              34              6                  F                          SL\497     
   1030  3008007049 SEJAL YADAV                    RAKESH YADAV         6         G              34              9                  C                          SL\255     
   1031  3008008737 SAKSHI GAUTAM                  BHAGVAT DAYAL        1         G              34              1                  F                          SL\1113    
   1032  3008008758 RADHIKA MISHRA                 VIRENDRA MISHRA      0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\765     
   1033  3008008991 AABHA AHIRWAR                  RATAN SINGH          1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\65      
   1034  3008009042 HEMLATA AHIRWAR                BHAGWAN DAS AHIRWAR  1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1263    
   1035  3008010262 PRIYANKA                       MAHESH KUMAR         1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\964     
   1036  3008010263 JYOTI DOHRE                    MAHESH PRASAD        1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\926     
   1037  3008011196 RAKSHA CHAUHAN                 RAM SINGH CHAUHAN    0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\772     
   1038  3008011395 KAJAL KUMHAR                   GANESHI              1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1129    
   1039  3008012760 NEELAM                         MANOJ KUMAR          6         G              39              6                  G                          SL\25      
   1040  3008015503 LAKSHMI DEVI VARSENA           SOBRANSINGH VARSENA  1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1134    
   1041  3008015607 RAKSHA MALI                    BRAJENDRA            6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\159     
   1042  3008016540 PRATEEKSHA                     VINOD KUMAR          6         G              34              9                  C                          SL\279     
   1043  3008018598 MUSKAN LODHI                   PRABHU DAYAL LODHI   6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\477     
   1044  3008018718 VINEETA KEWAT                  RAMESH CHANDRA       2         G              20              2                  C                          SL\1554    
   1045  3008019056 POOJA PATEL                    GUDDAN               6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\640     
   1046  3008019168 PRATIKSHA                      VINOD BADAL          0         G              34              0                  C                          SL\499     
   1047  3008019575 DEEKSHA RAJA                   SANTOSH SINGH        0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\61      
   1048  3008023234 KHUSHBOO                       GIRJA SHANKAR        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\999     
   1049  3008024284 SHIVANI                        GHANSHYAM            6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\63      
   1050  3008024475 ANAMIKA                        DEVISHARAN           6         G              34              9                  C                          SL\359     
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   1051  3009000808 SHIKHA                         DYA PRASAD           6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\161     
   1052  3009002236 KM NEHA PAL                    PRAMOD KUMAR PAL     6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\365     
   1053  3009004984 SAKSHI YADAV                   CHITTAR SINGH        6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\525     
   1054  3009006551 KAJAL SINGH                    RAJENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\592     
   1055  3009011921 LAXMI SINGH                    VEERPAL SINGH        9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\77      
   1056  3009017022 PRENSEE YADAV                  CHANDRA SHEKHAR      6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\683     
   1057  3009017066 NIDHI YADAV                    ARUN KUMAR YADAV     6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\374     
   1058  3009018067 NEELAM GAUTAM                  AJAY KUMAR           1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1276    
   1059  3009019606 GUNGUN YADAV                   SANDEEP KUMAR        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\579     
   1060  3009023430 SWATI                          BRAJESH KUMAR        1         G              34              9                  B                          SL\12      
   1061  3009029041 APARNA JHA                     PRAMOD JHA           9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\631     
   1062  3009029981 HEERA SONKAR                   BABULAL SONKAR       1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1167    
   1063  3009030951 KAVITA DEVI                    RAM KUMAR            6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\458     
   1064  3009031945 DIPTI                          ANIL KUMAR           1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\593     
   1065  3009033371 PRACHI SINGH GAUTAM            SURENDRA GAUTAM      1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\707     
   1066  3009036024 JYOTI                          DHIRENDRA SINGH      0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\674     
   1067  3009039488 KHUSHI YADAV                   MANOJ KUMAR YADAV    6         G              34              9                  C                          SL\38      
   1068  3009039971 SAKSHI DEVI                    JAGDEV SINGH         0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\546     
   1069  3009044311 GARGI SINGH                    AKHILENDRA KUMAR SIN 0         G              34              0                  C                          SL\513     
   1070  3009047681 RIYA DWIVEDI                   BHASHKAR PRASAD DWIV 0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\728     
   1071  3009047936 NIDHI                          JASVANT SINGH        9         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4167    
   1072  3009048472 SUNEETA                        SHIV MOHAN           6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\37      
   1073  3009052703 ANSHUMA KUSHWAHA               RAKESH KUMAR         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\678     
   1074  3009053757 GUNJAN DEVI                    KAMLESH KUMAR        1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1157    
   1075  3009053927 VANDANA KUSHWAHA               RAJU KUSHWAHA        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\715     
   1076  3009054923 SHIKHA YADAV                   DHARMENDRA KUMAR     9         N              32              9                  E                          SL\4528    
   1077  3009061687 POOJA                          PAWAN KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1152    
   1078  3009068329 SAPNA                          BADAM SINGH          6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\530     
   1079  3009070288 MUSKAN MISHRA                  ARVIND MISHRA        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\540     
   1080  3009070475 LAXMI SINGH RAJPUT             RAJESH RAJPUT        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\632     
   1081  3009070498 DIVYA GAUTAM                   JITE LAL             1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1279    
   1082  3009070940 PRAGATI YADAV                  AJAY SINGH           6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\84      
   1083  3009071055 VAISHNAVI SENGAR               NAHAR SINGH          9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\149     
   1084  3009072856 VAISHNAVI GAUTAM               RAJJAN KUMAR         1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\571     
   1085  3009077220 PRIYANKA TOMAR                 SURESH TOMAR         0         N              20              0                  A                          SL\3899    
   1086  3009078386 SIMRAN                         VINOD                6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\382     
   1087  3009081784 SHWETA GUPTA                   RAMESH CHANDRA       9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\544     
   1088  3009085301 PRIYANSHI PATHAK               PRADEEP PATHAK       9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\240     
   1089  3009086955 ANJALI                         RAM KISHOR           1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1221    
   1090  3009091936 ANSHIKA PATEL                  ASHOK KUMAR          6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\377     
   1091  3009092308 DIVYANSHI PATHAK               PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK 9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\333     
   1092  3009095630 SHWETA UTTAM                   SAROJ UTTAM          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\347     
   1093  3009097243 NIDHI                          SHIV KUMAR SINGH     9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\550     
   1094  3009098633 SAPNA                          DALVEER              9         N              3               9                  A                          SL\3678    
   1095  3009100181 AKANKSHA MOURYA                DHARMENDRA KUMAR MOU 6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\55      
   1096  3009101593 KRITIKA YADAV                  JITENDRA SINGH       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\522     
   1097  3009111410 ANJALI YADAV                   ANIL KUMAR           6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\207     
   1098  3009112880 SHRADDHA SINGH                 BADAN SINGH          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1320    
   1099  3009113621 JYOTI PAL                      RAKESH PAL           6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\261     
   1100  3009114445 PAYAL YADAV                    KRISHNA KUMAR        6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\289     
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   1101  3009120877 PREETI                         SHIVRAM SINGH YADAV  6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\642     
   1102  3009121225 GARIMA SINGH                   MALKHAN SINGH        0         G              34              0                  E                          SL\559     
   1103  3009123948 RAGINI                         SUMER SINGH          6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\136     
   1104  3009125296 LAXMI DEVI                     OM PRAKASH           1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\771     
   1105  3009127065 SRASHTI DEVI                   ANAND TRIVEDI        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\443     
   1106  3009128052 SNEHA DIWAKAR                  KAILASH NATH         1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\929     
   1107  3009128884 PALAK PATEL                    PARMANAND PATEL      6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\350     
   1108  3009132232 ALKA DEVI                      RAMSEVAK             1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1180    
   1109  3009133207 ROSHINI                        SHIV SAGAR MISHRA    0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\713     
   1110  3009135817 NEHA YADAV                     KUL VIR SINGH        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\656     
   1111  3009139710 KAJAL AWASTHI                  DINESH               0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\503     
   1112  3009140042 KANCHAN DEVI                   MAKRAND SINGH        6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\50      
   1113  3009140760 KM ANCHAL                      UMA SHANKER          6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\291     
   1114  3009143360 ANJALI GUPTA                   BABU RAM GUPTA       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\269     
   1115  3009143769 KHUSHI SACHAN                  SANJAY SACHAN        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\520     
   1116  3009145865 ANJALI RAI                     JITENDRA KUMAR RAI   9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\584     
   1117  3009148148 RAKHI                          SARVENDRA SINGH      6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\254     
   1118  3009151500 ANJALI YADAV                   BHOORA SINGH YADAV   6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\542     
   1119  3009151788 KAUSHIKI KULSHRESHTH           PRADEEP NARAYAN KULS 9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\556     
   1120  3009151931 SHRADHA KUSHWAHA               LATE RAM SHANKAR     6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\660     
   1121  3009155485 NIDHI PRAJAPATI                BRAJKISHOR PRAJAPATI 6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\375     
   1122  3010002194 KOMAL VERMA                    MASTRAM VERMA        6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\325     
   1123  3010009206 KAVITA SINGH                   SHAILENDRA SINGH     6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\44      
   1124  3010011752 CHHAVI TRIPATHI                JAI KRISHNA TRIPATHI 0         B              34              9                  B                          SL\519     
   1125  3010015933 PRATIBHA PANDEY                SURESH PANDEY        0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\784     
   1126  3010042469 ARTI DEVI                      BANKE LAL            1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2468    
   1127  3010042711 ANJALI SINGH                   ASHOK KUMAR SINGH    0         B              34              9                  B                          SL\852     
   1128  3010043275 RICHA MISHRA                   PRABHAKAR MISHRA     0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\583     
   1129  3010050647 SHRADDHA DEVI                  HARI KISHOR          9         B              34              9                  B                          SL\866     
   1130  3010054808 DIKSHA TIWARI                  AVDESH KUMAR TIWARI  9         B              34              9                  B                          SL\407     
   1131  3010056495 SHALINI SHUKLA                 AWADHESH KUMAR SHUKL 0         B              34              0                  B                          SL\1391    
   1132  3010056522 CHANDANI PANDEY                NARENDRA PANDEY      0         B              34              0                  C                          SL\1441    
   1133  3010058695 MAHAK GUPTA                    VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA    6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1011    
   1134  3010059409 NEHA                           DEVTA DEEN           1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1302    
   1135  3010062914 ANISHA RAWAT                   SANTRAM              1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\864     
   1136  3010068768 SHAILY DIXIT                   PREM CHAND DIXIT     0         B              34              0                  B                          SL\1313    
   1137  3010075950 RADHA YADAV                    SOMNATH YADAV        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\654     
   1138  3010077196 MAHIMA MISHRA                  SANTOSH MISHRA       0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\461     
   1139  3010077288 BANDANA MISHRA                 DURGA PRASAD MISHRA  0         B              34              0                  B                          SL\1090    
   1140  3010077868 KIRAN TIWARI                   SANTOSH TIWARI       0         B              34              0                  B                          SL\1386    
   1141  3010077959 SARITA DEVI                    SURESH KUMAR         6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\601     
   1142  3010079430 SAMI                           DEVESH KUMAR MISHRA  0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\87      
   1143  3010079487 SHIVANKI PAL                   KAMLESH KUMAR        6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\528     
   1144  3010079645 SHIPYA VERMA                   RAMA KANT            6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\86      
   1145  3010080080 NEHA MAURYA                    RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA  6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\600     
   1146  3010080739 SAUMYA SINGH                   YASHPAL SINGH        0         B              34              0                  C                          SL\1409    
   1147  3010082094 KOMAL SHARMA                   RAJU SHARMA          6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\185     
   1148  3010084142 KM GUNIYA GUPTA                SURYMAN              6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1106    
   1149  3010086584 SHIVANI                        RAMA KANT            1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2396    
   1150  3010101427 KM SAMIKSHA SRIVASTAVA         AVADESH KUMAR SRIVAS 0         B              34              9                  B                          SL\921     
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   1151  3010102309 ARADHANA MAURYA                VIJAY KUMAR MAURYA   6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\62      
   1152  3010102323 ANTIMA                         PAPPU AGRAHARI       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\492     
   1153  3010102663 ANSHIKA KATIYAR                SHARVAN KATIYAR      6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1220    
   1154  3010103177 ANJALI PAL                     ARVIND KUMAR         6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\958     
   1155  3010104297 KHUSHI                         JATA SHANKAR         0         G              34              0                  C                          SL\512     
   1156  3010107219 DOLLY SONKER                   SHYAM KISHOR SONKER  1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\917     
   1157  3010109388 KOMAL YADAV                    HAUSILA PRASAD       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\596     
   1158  3010111133 GUDIYA DEVI                    SHIV PRASAD          1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\1755    
   1159  3010112394 MUSKAN VERMA                   MANOJ KUMAR VERMA    1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1072    
   1160  3010115336 DEEPSHIKHA YADAV               PARSHURAM YADAV      6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\651     
   1161  3010119370 ANSHI SINGH                    DHANESH KUMAR SINGH  0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\396     
   1162  3010119522 RAMITA                         RAM GOPAL            2         B              34              2                  B                          SL\1202    
   1163  3010119911 DEEPIKA MISHRA                 RAJENDRA PRASAD MISH 0         B              34              0                  B                          SL\1404    
   1164  3010124383 SHWETA CHAURASIYA              LEKHRAM CHAURASIYA   6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\899     
   1165  3010125362 NIRASHA                        YAD ALI              6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\473     
   1166  3010125929 PREETI VERMA                   RAJ BAHADUR VERMA    6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\205     
   1167  3010129785 LAXMI                          VINOD KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1047    
   1168  3010131653 KM ANKITA                      UMA SHANKAR          6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\124     
   1169  3010133198 KUNJLATA                       NANHAK LAL           6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\505     
   1170  3010134941 GUNJAN KUMARI                  GOVIND RAM           9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\523     
   1171  3010137691 GAYATRI DEVI                   RAM SWAROOP          1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2105    
   1172  3010139925 SANTOSHA DEVI                  KASI RAM             6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1239    
   1173  3010141536 TANYA TIWARI                   SUDHEER KUMAR TIWARI 0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\183     
   1174  3010141807 ROLI BHARTI                    VINOD KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\886     
   1175  3010142400 SONAM PAL                      NAIMISH KUMAR        6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\988     
   1176  3010142848 MAHIMA MAURYA                  AKHILESH KUMAR MAURY 6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\717     
   1177  3010142860 MOHINI VERMA                   VINOD KUMAR          6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\815     
   1178  3010143099 SHWETA                         SADHU SHARAN         1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1216    
   1179  3010143849 SHIVANI KUMARI                 KAPEESH KUMAR        1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\862     
   1180  3010144166 SHIPRA YADAV                   SHASHIVIND KUMAR     6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1082    
   1181  3010147918 KM ARCHANA PAL                 KRISHNAMURARI PAL    6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\679     
   1182  3010150935 VANDANA YADAV                  RAMBALI YADAV        6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\320     
   1183  3010153541 RUHI YADAV                     ANIL YADAV           6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\603     
   1184  3010155976 SURBHEE                        SUNIL KUMAR          9         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4221    
   1185  3010157426 ANUPAM BHARTI                  DATA RAM             1         B              34              9                  B                          SL\986     
   1186  3010159757 NEHA KUMARI                    RANJEET KUMAR        1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\1946    
   1187  3010159908 AMITA                          JAGANNATH            6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\80      
   1188  3010162283 SHRUTI VERMA                   SANJAY VERMA         6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\412     
   1189  3010164312 ANANYA VERMA                   SHRI KRISHNA         6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1166    
   1190  3010164998 SHILPI YADAV                   MAHENDRA KUMAR       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\712     
   1191  3010165995 PRINCI VERMA                   DILIP VERMA          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\709     
   1192  3010167911 SHIVANI VERMA                  VED PRAKASH          6         B              34              6                  B                          SL\1214    
   1193  3010168829 ROSHNI DEVI                    SOHAN LAL            1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2192    
   1194  3010170890 ANCHAL                         SANT LAL             0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\404     
   1195  3010170943 SEJAL VERMA                    BRAJENDRA VERMA      6         B              34              9                  B                          SL\1040    
   1196  3010181378 KHUSHI DEVI                    RAMESH KUMAR         1         B              34              1                  C                          SL\2368    
   1197  3010182147 RUCHI                          MURLI YADAV          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\695     
   1198  3010183629 SHIVANI NISHAD                 TRIVENI              6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\533     
   1199  3010184546 AKANKSHA SINGH                 JITENDRA SINGH       9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\406     
   1200  3010184982 SUPRIYA SINGH                  SANJAY SINGH         0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\194     
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   1201  3010185203 POONAM DEVI                    RAJESH KUMAR         1         B              34              1                  B                          SL\2460    
   1202  3010186038 POOJA JHA                      INDR KANT JHA        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\411     
   1203  3011001392 KM NIDHI                       KAUSHAL KUMAR        9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\31      
   1204  3011001609 KM BHAWANA                     SUNIL KUMAR          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1288    
   1205  3011001969 SHALU                          RAJBEER              9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\244     
   1206  3011003081 JYOTI                          RAM DARSHAN          1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1226    
   1207  3011003512 VARSHA RANI                    RAKESH KUMAR         6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\371     
   1208  3011005064 PREETI                         RAJENDRA             0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\323     
   1209  3011005281 SWEETA                         RAJ KUMAR            6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\698     
   1210  3011005565 ARCHANA CHAUHAN                JORAVAR SINGH        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\612     
   1211  3011007085 TANU DIXIT                     BRAJ MOHAN SHARMA    9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\167     
   1212  3011007253 SHIVANGI RANI                  DEVRAJ SINGH         1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1308    
   1213  3011010112 KAJAL SHALYAN                  NIPIL KUMAR          9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\399     
   1214  3011010584 KM PINKESH                     RAJBEER              1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\950     
   1215  3011010861 KM SHAKSHI                     LOKESH KUMAR         6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\362     
   1216  3011011292 PRACHI SAGAR                   RAMBEER SINGH        1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\514     
   1217  3011011702 KOMAL                          BUDHPRAKASH          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\553     
   1218  3011011789 KM VARSHA CHOUDHARY            SANJEEV KUMAR        0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\794     
   1219  3011012473 SHIKHA                         BRHAMPAL             1         G              34              1                  C                          SL\1019    
   1220  3011013334 KHUSHI                         JOGENDRA             1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1073    
   1221  3011014027 NISHA NARKHARIYA               GULSHAN KUMAR        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1177    
   1222  3011014407 ANJALI CHAUDHARY               TEJVEER SINGH        9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\173     
   1223  3011015724 SHUBHANGI MITTAL               RAJEEV MITTAL        0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\297     
   1224  3011015748 PRIYA YADAV                    SANJAY YADAV         6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\700     
   1225  3011016428 AANCHAL SAINI                  VIJAY PAL SAINI      6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\580     
   1226  3011016518 MONIKA GAUTAM                  PRAMOD KUMAR         1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1294    
   1227  3011016996 KM MEENAKSHI SHARMA            DEVENDRA SHARMA      0         G              34              9                  A                          SL\494     
   1228  3011017136 KAJAL                          RAJENDRA             6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\564     
   1229  3011017218 PRIYANSHI                      VIJAYPAL             9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\527     
   1230  3011017423 KM JUHI                        MOH IRFAN AHAMAD     6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\515     
   1231  3011017934 TULSI TOMER                    HARIOM TOMER         9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\548     
   1232  3011018776 SHWETA                         MOHANDAS             9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\645     
   1233  3011019484 JUHI                           SITARAM              1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\741     
   1234  3011024234 RASHMI YADAV                   MAHENDRA YADAV       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\622     
   1235  3011025314 LAVISH                         HARVEER              6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\688     
   1236  3011026849 TULSI                          JODHAN SINGH         9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\353     
   1237  3011026922 JYOTI                          UMESH KUMAR          6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\647     
   1238  3011027107 CHHAYA DEVI                    KAMAL SINGH          0         G              34              9                  B                          SL\154     
   1239  3011029553 PRACHI SHARMA                  MANOJ SHARMA         0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\295     
   1240  3011030698 KM ANSHU SAINI                 SHYAMSUNDAR          6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\502     
   1241  3011031084 VANDNA                         SURESHPAL            1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\501     
   1242  3011032061 KM CHINU                       ASHOK                1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1170    
   1243  3011033096 SHIVANI SHARMA                 BANTI SHARMA         0         G              34              0                  F                          SL\569     
   1244  3011033500 KHUSHI                         SATISH               1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1321    
   1245  3011034359 PRIYA                          DHANVEER SINGH       9         G              34              9                  A                          SL\577     
   1246  3011035205 MONIKA                         CHARAN SINGH         6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\467     
   1247  3011035228 RASHAMI                        SATPAL               9         G              34              9                  E                          SL\504     
   1248  3011037160 CHHAVI                         JAIRAJ SINGH         6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\402     
   1249  3011037250 JYOTI                          SURESH PAL SOLANKI   9         G              34              9                  C                          SL\403     
   1250  3011038082 VINITA                         SHAURAJ SINGH        1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\1156    
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   1251  3011038626 SHEETAL                        DHARAMVIR            1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\918     
   1252  3011039471 ANITA RANI                     DEVENDRA SINGH       1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\801     
   1253  3011039785 KM PRACHI RANI                 MANVIR SINGH         0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\802     
   1254  3011039871 SHIVI                          SUDHIR KUMAR         9         G              34              9                  B                          SL\120     
   1255  3011040107 JAGBAI BHARTI                  JAYKISHOR SINGH      1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\567     
   1256  3011040277 MUSKAN                         SURAJ SINGH          1         G              34              1                  A                          SL\982     
   1257  3011040591 KAJAL                          RAJU SINGH           6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\607     
   1258  3013000543 PRIYA CHAUHAN                  HARINDRA CHAUHAN     6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\573     
   1259  3013002551 PRITI KUMARI                   SHRIKANT SINGH YADAV 6         G              5               6                  E                          SL\1107    
   1260  3013003272 YADAV POOJA SURENDRA           SURENDRA YADAV       9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1378    
   1261  3013005987 STUTI GUPTA                    VIRENDRA GUPTA       6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\247     
   1262  3013006231 KM PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI          ASHOK PRAJAPATI      6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3354    
   1263  3013007122 GUDIYA YADAV                   RAMBALI YADAV        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\686     
   1264  3013008047 BEAUTY YADAV                   RAJENDRA YADAV       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\665     
   1265  3013010394 PRITI KUMARI                   MADHUSUDAN TIWARI    0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1103    
   1266  3013011911 AKANKSHA MAURYA                OM PRAKASH MAURYA    6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\463     
   1267  3013012753 POOJA CHAUHAN                  RAJESH CHAUHAN       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\516     
   1268  3013012956 RUCHI YADAV                    LALCHANDRA YADAV     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4091    
   1269  3013021314 KM ARADHANA                    VIJAY BAHADUR        6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\59      
   1270  3013029881 ARPITA YADAV                   JAY PRAKASH YADAV    6         B              4               9                  B                          SL\3751    
   1271  3013036614 BABLI KUMARI                   SUDHIR KUMAR         6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\263     
   1272  3013037974 RITIKA YADAV                   CHANDRIKA YADAV      9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3026    
   1273  3013038986 PRIYANKA PAL                   PAWAN PAL            6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\272     
   1274  3013046351 MANISHA SINGH                  LALAN SINGH          0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\677     
   1275  3013047037 ANNU SINGH                     UMA SHANKAR SINGH    9         N              25              9                  B                          SL\4616    
   1276  3013049927 KM RANI YADAV                  RAM SAGAR YADAV      9         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3735    
   1277  3013055624 RADHA KUMARI                   RAMNARAYAN PANJIYAR  6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1782    
   1278  3013056099 KHUSHI CHAUHAN                 CHHANGUR CHAUHAN     6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\562     
   1279  3013061430 POOJA GUPTA                    RATAN GUPTA          6         G              34              6                  E                          SL\539     
   1280  3013063471 SHIVANGEE VISHWAKARMA          RAJKUMAR VISHWKARMA  6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\152     
   1281  3013067635 DIPTI YADAV                    INDRADEV YADAV       6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\662     
   1282  3013069088 ANUSHKA KUMARI                 CHUNMUN SINGH        6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\785     
   1283  3013074960 ANAMIKA YADAV                  SUNIL YADAV          6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\210     
   1284  3013083726 KARISHMA GUPTA                 MEVALAL GUPTA        6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\281     
   1285  3013084280 NEHA VERMA                     SHAMBHU PRASAD VERMA 6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\468     
   1286  3013098737 KM SARITA BHARTI               KESHAV PRASAD        6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4266    
   1287  3013101043 ROSHANI                        RAMASHANKAR          1         G              34              1                  E                          SL\1211    
   1288  3013101274 SHUBHAM KUMARI YADAV           SHIVBALAK YADAV      6         G              34              6                  B                          SL\346     
   1289  3013101358 SEEMA YADAV                    MOTI LAL YADAV       6         G              34              6                  A                          SL\585     
   1290  3013102597 RATRANI KUMARI                 RAMPRAVESH YADAV     6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\354     
   1291  3013110267 YASHVI SINGH                   BRIJESH SINGH        0         G              34              0                  A                          SL\768     
   1292  3013130006 KIRAN YADAV                    AJEET KUMAR YADAV    6         G              34              9                  B                          SL\71      
   1293  3013132732 JANHAVI SONKAR                 SURJIT SONKAR        1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\638     
   1294  3013133653 KM NEHA YADAV                  AJAY                 6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\1332    
   1295  3013140648 SHIKSHA SINGH                  PRADEEP SINGH        6         G              34              9                  A                          SL\609     
   1296  3013141299 TANU MAURYA                    RAJESH MAURYA        6         G              34              9                  E                          SL\462     
   1297  3201001927 GURIYA KUMARI                  PRAKASH SAH          6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1043    
   1298  3201003622 MUSKAN KUMARI                  MAHADEV YADAV        6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\747     
   1299  3201006780 SHALU KUMARI                   AMIT KUMAR           9         G              5               9                  F                          SL\871     
   1300  3201007004 MUSKAN KUMARI                  BIRENDRA PASWAN      1         B              5               1                  C                          SL\3215    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   1301  3201007574 MAMTA KUMARI                   NUNESHWAR DAS        1         G              5               1                  C                          SL\1903    
   1302  3201007803 KOMAL KUMARI                   MURARI KUMAR CHOUDHA 0         G              5               0                  C                          SL\1075    
   1303  3201008004 SOMAL KUMARI                   ASHOK KUMAR          0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1108    
   1304  3201011905 MAMTA KUMARI                   BACHCHI PRASAD MANDA 6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\340     
   1305  3201012955 SAKSHI RANI                    SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASA 6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1253    
   1306  3201013137 PREETI KUMARI                  MUNNA BHAGAT         6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\670     
   1307  3201015218 GUNJAN KUMARI                  KAMO YADAV           6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1038    
   1308  3201016037 KM RANI YADAV                  YOGENDRA YADAV       6         G              34              6                  C                          SL\78      
   1309  3201017090 RIYA KUMARI                    PHANTUSH CHOUDHARY   9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\979     
   1310  3201017914 TANU PRIYA                     BATESHWAR RAM        1         G              5               1                  C                          SL\2157    
   1311  3201019388 SUSHMA KUMARI                  PREM CHAND MAHTO     6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\965     
   1312  3202000541 POOJA KUMARI                   SHIV PASWAN          1         B              5               1                  C                          SL\3285    
   1313  3202001683 KAJAL KUMARI                   ANIL BAITHA          1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1525    
   1314  3202002622 POOJA KUMARI                   SHIV KUMAR SINGH     6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1726    
   1315  3202003398 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO   6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1077    
   1316  3202006789 KHUSHI KUMARI                  SANTOSH CHOUDHARY    0         G              5               9                  C                          SL\867     
   1317  3202006967 CHHOTI KUMARI                  VIMAL RAJAK          1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1686    
   1318  3202010803 NEHA KUMARI                    SATYENDRA SAH        6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1628    
   1319  3202012627 AARTI KUMARI                   JEEBACHH YADAV       6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1888    
   1320  3202012795 ANSHU KUMARI                   AMRENDRA JHA         0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1358    
   1321  3202013425 PRIYA KUMARI                   AJAY CHOUDHARY       9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1117    
   1322  3202013490 ANAMIKA KUMARI                 KUMAR PURNENDU MOHAN 9         G              5               9                  B                          SL\428     
   1323  3202013553 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                MANOJ KUMAR          6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1115    
   1324  3202013900 RAKHI KUMARI                   UMESH SAHU           6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2113    
   1325  3202014057 MUSKAN KUMARI                  MITHILESH CHOUDHARY  9         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1778    
   1326  3202014208 SAVITA KUMARI                  ANIL JHA             9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1641    
   1327  3202014813 KAJAL KUMARI                   SHRAVAN THAKUR       6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1876    
   1328  3202015819 ANJALI KUMARI                  SANJAY PASWAN        1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\1927    
   1329  3202016267 ROMA KUMARI                    HIRA NAND JHA        0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\1858    
   1330  3202016682 MANISHA KUMARI                 SATRUDHAN DAS        1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2519    
   1331  3202017710 SWATI KUMARI                   SAROJ KUMAR BHARTI   1         B              5               1                  C                          SL\3117    
   1332  3202018202 SHIVANI JHA                    PAWAN JHA            9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1532    
   1333  3202018266 RITI KUMARI                    MAHESH PRASAD SAH    6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\1021    
   1334  3202018381 PRITEE KUMARI                  ANIL PASWAN          1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2450    
   1335  3205001367 RISHTA                         KRIPA SHANKAR SINGH  0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1784    
   1336  3205001584 KHUSHABOO KUMARI               DINESH SINGH         6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\832     
   1337  3205002522 SHIWANI KUMARI                 SWARATH PATEL        6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1808    
   1338  3205004334 SHWETA KUMARI                  GOVIND SINGH         6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2212    
   1339  3205007113 AANCHAL KUMARI                 RAJNARAYAN MAHATO    2         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1830    
   1340  3205012400 PUJA KUMARI                    BHUNESHWAR PRASAD    6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1314    
   1341  3205012732 KIRAN KUMARI                   UDAY RAY             6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1042    
   1342  3205014086 MUSKAN KUMARI                  SANJAY GUPTA         6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1728    
   1343  3205014837 KUMKUM KUMARI                  AJAY SINGH           0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\2550    
   1344  3205014913 PALAK KUMARI                   SUBHASH YADAV        6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1203    
   1345  3205015058 KANCHAN KUMARI                 ANIT TIWARI          0         B              5               0                  C                          SL\2083    
   1346  3205020124 SARITA KUMARI                  ANIL RAM             1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2635    
   1347  3205021335 NITU KUMARI                    KAPILDEV PATWARI     2         G              5               2                  A                          SL\1252    
   1348  3205024165 GUNJA KUMARI                   RAJESH SAH           6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1207    
   1349  3205024586 PRIYANKA KUMARI                MOHAN SAH            6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\1533    
   1350  3205025263 SUGANDHA KUMARI                JAYLAL RAY           6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1061    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   1351  3205026110 ARCHANA KUMARI                 SUNIL DAS            9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\780     
   1352  3205028584 ROSHNI KUMARI                  MUKUND PRATAP SINGH  9         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1521    
   1353  3205030191 PUJA KUMARI                    SATYAM KUMAR SINGH   0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1759    
   1354  3205031280 NEHA KUMARI                    CHANDRASEKHAR SINGH  0         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1848    
   1355  3205031478 PRANJALI KUMARI                WAKIL RAI            0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\2593    
   1356  3205032773 SALONI KUMARI                  BACHCHA MISHRA       0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\885     
   1357  3205032875 ROSHNI KUMARI                  MADHUSUDAN PRASAD    6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1693    
   1358  3205034592 ANJALI KUMARI                  SURESH RAM           1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2647    
   1359  3205036262 TANISHA RAJ                    DEEPAK RAJ           1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1695    
   1360  3205036427 RAGNI KUMARI                   VINOD SINGH          6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2194    
   1361  3205037856 RANI KUMARI                    PRAMOD RAM           1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2986    
   1362  3205038047 MUSKAN KUMARI                  PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA   6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\962     
   1363  3205039860 JYOTI KUMARI                   DINESH KUMAR BHARTI  1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1692    
   1364  3205040064 RABZA KHATUN                   MD MAINUDDIN         6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\271     
   1365  3205040118 ALAMARA KHATOON                MD SAKIR HUSSAIN     0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\2268    
   1366  3205040278 SALONI KUMARI                  BABAN SINGH          0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\2395    
   1367  3205041856 NIKITA KUMARI                  RAVINDRA SINGH       9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1359    
   1368  3205041950 ANU KUMARI                     RAKESH TIWARI        0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\635     
   1369  3205042731 NAZIYA BEGAM                   AMAMUL ANSARI        6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\1908    
   1370  3205043543 SAPNA KUMARI                   RAMPRAVESH YADAV     6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2098    
   1371  3205043972 BHAWANA KUMARI                 AWADH KISHOR JHA     9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1144    
   1372  3205047593 KOMAL KUMARI                   ANGESH PRASAD        6         G              5               9                  E                          SL\882     
   1373  3205047599 KHUSBU KUMARI                  RAMBICHAR ROY        6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\160     
   1374  3205048115 PRATIMA KUMARI                 BHANNU PRASAD        6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1395    
   1375  3205049951 SALONI KUMARI                  NAVIN KUMAR SINGH    0         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1802    
   1376  3205053468 SONI KUMARI                    MANOJ KUMAR PATEL    6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1272    
   1377  3205054372 MAYURI KUMARI                  ASHESHWAR KUMAR      6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\942     
   1378  3205054457 NIKKI KUMARI                   VINOD PRASAD         6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1711    
   1379  3205055962 NIPU KUMARI                    VINOD PRASAD         6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1374    
   1380  3205056172 JIGYASHA KUMARI                AJAY MANI TIWARI     0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1425    
   1381  3205056744 RITIKA KUMARI                  HARENDRA CHAUBEY     0         B              5               0                  C                          SL\2561    
   1382  3205057503 RADHA KUMARI                   RAM PRAVESH SINGH    6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2267    
   1383  3205058336 ANU KUMARI                     RANJIT SAH           6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1530    
   1384  3205058578 ANJALI KUMARI                  PASPAT SAHANI        6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\792     
   1385  3205060627 MUSKAN KUMARI                  PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO   6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1758    
   1386  3205061527 NISHA KUMARI                   CHHOTELAL SHARMA     9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1274    
   1387  3205062153 NANDANI KUMARI                 RAMBABU THAKUR       6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\998     
   1388  3205062809 SAKSHEE KUMARI                 GULWARCHAND CHAUDHAR 6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\2281    
   1389  3205066693 RAJNANDANI KUMARI              MANOJ KHATAIT        2         G              5               2                  B                          SL\1063    
   1390  3205067079 KHUSHI KUMARI                  RAMANAND SINGH       0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1138    
   1391  3205067214 RANJANA YADAV                  VIJAY KUMAR YADAV    6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1944    
   1392  3205068358 SHILPA KUMARI                  SUBHASH PRASAD YADAV 6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1352    
   1393  3205068399 RAJAN KUMARI                   LAL BABU BAITHA      1         B              5               1                  C                          SL\2877    
   1394  3205068528 NEHAKUMARI                     RAMSHRESTHSINGH      6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1382    
   1395  3205068845 NITU KUMARI                    SHAMBHU BAITHA       1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1647    
   1396  3205069372 VARSHA KUMARI                  RAJ KUMAR SONI       6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\853     
   1397  3205070346 ANKITA KUMARI                  RAGHUVANSMANI PATHAK 0         B              5               0                  B                          SL\1935    
   1398  3205070551 RESHMI KUMARI                  RAMSUNDAR RAM        1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\2800    
   1399  3205075435 RUPA KUMARI                    ABHAY KUMAR          6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1410    
   1400  3205077733 AMISHA KUMARI                  JAYKISHOR PRASAD     6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2234    
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   1401  3205078034 ANOKHI KUMARI                  PREM CHANDRA THAKUR  0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1341    
   1402  3205078677 TANYA BHARATI                  RAJGIR CHAUDHARY     1         G              5               1                  C                          SL\2143    
   1403  3205080391 KHUSHI KUMARI                  MADAN SAH            6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1637    
   1404  3205080722 NISHA KUMARI                   DINESH KUMAR         6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1431    
   1405  3205080825 RANJANA KUMARI                 RAMBABU SAH          6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2256    
   1406  3205080859 ANU KUMARI                     ASHOK PRASAD         6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1732    
   1407  3205082867 NIKKI KUMARI                   BRIJKISHOR SINGH     6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1421    
   1408  3205083107 LALITA KUMARI                  LALBABU SAH          6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1962    
   1409  3205083662 ASHA KUMARI GOND               DHUPSAGAR SAH GOND   2         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1381    
   1410  3205085352 SIMI KUMARI                    DEVENDRA SINGH       0         G              5               0                  E                          SL\1022    
   1411  3206000536 NITU KUMARI                    MUKESH KUMAR         0         G              5               9                  B                          SL\535     
   1412  3206004494 ANUSHKA ROY                    SUBODH KUMAR RAY     6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1053    
   1413  3206005288 ISHQA KUMARI                   JAINENDRA KUMAR      6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1182    
   1414  3206006325 SUNIDHI KUMARI                 VISHWKRAMA RAM       1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1909    
   1415  3206006567 PUNAM KUMARI                   TULSI SINGH          6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\52      
   1416  3206009172 RUHEE RAJ                      RANJIT KUMAR         0         G              5               9                  C                          SL\952     
   1417  3206010357 JYOTI KUMARI                   RAMANUJ SINGH        0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\526     
   1418  3206011230 AMISHA KUMARI                  BABAN SINGH          6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\745     
   1419  3206012996 MADHU KUMARI                   DILEEP KUMAR RAY     6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1612    
   1420  3206013628 SADHANA SINGH                  AMARJEET KUMAR       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1204    
   1421  3206022783 MAYA KUMARI                    DHARMENDRA SHARMA    6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1065    
   1422  3206030014 PRIYANKA KUMARI                SURENDRA YADAV       6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2018    
   1423  3206032270 PRITI KUMARI                   LATE BUTAN SAH       6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\781     
   1424  3206034421 PUJA KUMARI                    MANTU KUMAR          6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\277     
   1425  3206038162 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                OM PRAKASH PRASAD    6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\907     
   1426  3206040375 TANNU SINGH                    DINESH SINGH         0         G              5               9                  E                          SL\841     
   1427  3206040929 SHOBHA KUMARI                  MITHILESH DAS        1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1034    
   1428  3206042357 ANSHU KUMARI                   AJAY PRAKASH         1         G              5               1                  F                          SL\1708    
   1429  3206042479 ANITA KUMARI                   KISHORI YADAV        6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\452     
   1430  3206049510 KHUSHI KUMARI                  GORAKH NATH SINGH    9         G              5               9                  E                          SL\776     
   1431  3206051276 MUSKAN KUMARI                  RAMISHWAR PASWAN     1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1856    
   1432  3206053599 SUPRIYA KUMARI                 YASHWANT SINGH       0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1245    
   1433  3206054512 SONI KUMARI                    RAMANUJ YADAV        6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1025    
   1434  3206055171 DURGA KUMARI                   YOGENDRA THAKUR      6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1163    
   1435  3206055206 NIKITA KUMARI                  TEJ BAHADUR SINGH    6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\775     
   1436  3206055343 SIHANTA KUMARI                 SHREE YADAV          6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\610     
   1437  3206055553 KHUSHI KUMARI                  RAJENDRA PRASAD SAH  6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\103     
   1438  3206062549 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                MUKESH SINGH         0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\589     
   1439  3206063210 KAVITA KUMARI                  RAMVINAY MAHTO       6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\750     
   1440  3206064901 PRITI KUMARI                   ANIT KUMAR YADAV     6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\836     
   1441  3206068806 KAJAL KUMARI                   RAMSWARUP YADAV      6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1100    
   1442  3206069549 NANDANI KUMARI                 VIPUL SHARMA         0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1349    
   1443  3206070033 PREETY SHAH                    MUNESHWAR SHAH       6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2259    
   1444  3206070766 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI               ANJANI KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\1013    
   1445  3206072628 ANISHA KUMARI                  NAND KISHOR PRASAD   6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1101    
   1446  3206073991 RAKHI KUMARI                   MITHLESH KUMAR       6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1119    
   1447  3206081187 PRITAM  KUMARI                 RANJIT KUMAR         0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\763     
   1448  3206087867 SONI KUMARI                    LAKSHMAN CHAUDHARY   1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1698    
   1449  3206088240 RAGNI KUMARI                   RAMESH SINGH         6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\904     
   1450  3206101563 MANSHI BARNWAL                 MANOJ KUMAR          6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\703     
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   1451  3206101905 KARINA KUMARI                  SHIBU PASWAN         1         G              5               1                  E                          SL\2455    
   1452  3206109029 KANCHAN KUMARI                 DEVKUMAR PRAJAPAT    6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1165    
   1453  3206109072 DOLI KUMARI                    SANJAY MAHTO         6         G              5               6                  E                          SL\1111    
   1454  3206109167 PAYAL KUMARI                   PINTU KUMAR          0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\671     
   1455  3206109219 RANI KUMARI SINGH              SIDHESHWAR SINGH     0         G              5               0                  C                          SL\1033    
   1456  3206111964 RIMJHIM KUMARI                 SANJEEV KUMAR        6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\727     
   1457  3206123336 ARPANA KUMARI                  SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH   0         G              5               9                  B                          SL\287     
   1458  3206127252 RUPA KUMARI                    MUNNA KUMAR VERMA    6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\439     
   1459  3206128832 ANITA JAYSWAL                  VIRAMCHAND JAYSWAL   6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\296     
   1460  3206129799 GURIYA KUMARI                  SANJAY RAVIDAS       1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1584    
   1461  3206132129 NEHA KUMARI                    JITENDRA YADAV       6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\438     
   1462  3206132356 RESHAM KUMARI                  HIRDESH KUMAR        6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\851     
   1463  3206132495 SUMAN KUMARI                   BADRINARAYAN SHARMA  6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1158    
   1464  3206138614 SNEHA KUMARI                   SAROJ KUMAR PATHAK   0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\793     
   1465  3206140554 SIMRAN KUMARI                  NIRMAL KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1260    
   1466  3206142233 ARTI KUMARI                    SARYU PRASAD SINGH   6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1178    
   1467  3206148657 SAKSHI KUMARI                  PRAMOD KUMAR         0         G              5               9                  B                          SL\190     
   1468  3206151301 RADHIKA KUMARI                 SANJAY KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1215    
   1469  3206151543 KOMAL KUMARI                   MUKESH KUMAR         0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1153    
   1470  3206152093 NISHA KUMARI                   RAMANAND RAM         1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\3012    
   1471  3206152138 PUJA RAVIDAS                   SHIVNARAYAN RAVIDAS  1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1720    
   1472  3206159723 CHANDANI KUMARI                SARJUN SAW           6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\753     
   1473  3206161794 NIDHI KUMARI                   MANOJ KUMAR          6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\83      
   1474  3206161981 SHRUTI KUMARI                  SUBODH SINGH         0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\421     
   1475  3206167102 BABLI SINGH                    PRASHER MUNI SINGH   0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1367    
   1476  3206169002 CHUNNI KUMARI                  SATYENDRA PASWAN     1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2499    
   1477  3206169856 SHIWANI KUMARI                 SANJAY SINGH         0         G              5               0                  E                          SL\1076    
   1478  3206169925 TANNU KUMARI                   PRAVEEN KUMAR        9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\991     
   1479  3206170855 SONAM KUMARI                   HANSRAJ SHARMA       6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\459     
   1480  3206171147 ANUPRIYA KUMARI                AJIT NARAYAN SHAH    6         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1615    
   1481  3206171556 KAJAL KUMARI                   DHIRNDRA RAM         1         G              5               1                  E                          SL\2236    
   1482  3206171699 SAPNA KUMARI                   SANJAY RAY           6         G              5               9                  E                          SL\925     
   1483  3206176559 RUSTAM KUMARI                  PANKAJ SINGH         0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\974     
   1484  3206180820 NISHA KUMARI                   JITENDRA SINGH       6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\884     
   1485  3206180908 RAKHI KUMARI                   JANMEJAY KUMAR       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1246    
   1486  3206181174 SNEHA KUMARI                   RAVI KUMAR RAWAT     6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\718     
   1487  3206181438 KAJAL KUMARI                   SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH  6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\758     
   1488  3206185938 SALONI KUMARI                  MITHLESH SINGH       0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1285    
   1489  3206187494 ANKITA KUMARI                  SUNIL KUMAR          6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\336     
   1490  3206195834 DIVYA YADAV                    AJAY KUMAR YADAV     6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1004    
   1491  3206200261 NEHA KUMARI                    SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA  6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\877     
   1492  3206200446 RUPAM KUMARI                   RAVISHANKAR KUMAR    0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1345    
   1493  3206205959 SWEETY KUMARI                  VINAY KUMAR SINGH    0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\804     
   1494  3206206535 KALPANA BHARTI                 SURESH KUMAR         1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\1643    
   1495  3206209679 KHUSHI KUMARI                  SIDHESH MISHRA       0         G              5               9                  B                          SL\424     
   1496  3206209696 PRIYA RANI                     SUNIL SINGH          9         G              5               9                  B                          SL\565     
   1497  3206210158 NISHA KUMARI                   RAMPRIT RAM          1         G              5               1                  C                          SL\2214    
   1498  3206210575 SHIVARTI KUMARI                RAMSHAKAL CHAUHAN    6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\789     
   1499  3206219830 SHIVANI KUMARI                 ANIL KUMAR MANDAL    6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1000    
   1500  3206227089 SUBALA KUMARI                  SANTOSH PANDEY       9         G              5               9                  C                          SL\957     
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   1501  3206227456 ANANDI KUMARI                  BINDESWARI YADAV     6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\960     
   1502  3206227751 GURIYA KUMARI                  SANJIT KUMAR         1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\897     
   1503  3206232608 KOMAL KUMARI                   DEV SHARMA           6         G              39              9                  G                          SL\9       
   1504  3206235310 SWETA KUMARI                   RAMASHANKAR SINGH    6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\237     
   1505  3206235409 TUSHI KUMARI                   MAHENDRA YADAV       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1155    
   1506  3206235672 ANSHU KUMARI                   SUNIL PRASAD         6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1895    
   1507  3206235683 PUJA KUMARI                    BHUSHAN RAM          1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1522    
   1508  3206235772 NANDANI RAJ                    MURLI MANOHAR        1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2480    
   1509  3206236956 RITI KUMARI                    RANJAN KUMAR SINGH   0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1507    
   1510  3206237946 NISHA KUMARI                   RANJEET KUMAR SINGH  0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\927     
   1511  3206238355 ANITA KUMARI                   SANJAY PRASAD        6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\966     
   1512  3206239593 ANJALI KUMARI                  RAJESH MAHATO        2         B              5               2                  B                          SL\941     
   1513  3206248690 SALONI VERMA                   SADAN PRASAD VERMA   6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\687     
   1514  3206249105 RISHU KUMARI                   VIMAL SINGH          0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1235    
   1515  3206257761 PALLAVI KUMARI                 DEVENDRA PANDAY      0         G              5               0                  C                          SL\967     
   1516  3206263046 AKANKSHA KUMARI                UPENDRA MEHTA        6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\646     
   1517  3206267708 SONALI KUMARI                  SANJAY KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\813     
   1518  3206268106 SUMA DEBI                      SUDHAN SAHANI        1         G              33              9                  B                          SL\4115    
   1519  3206268771 SHIKHA BHARTI                  NIRAJ KUMAR          0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1088    
   1520  3206270481 RADHA KUMARI                   SHREE RAM PANDEY     9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1014    
   1521  3206275441 SUNITA KUMARI                  RAMASHISH PASWAN     1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\995     
   1522  3206276079 NIKITA KUMARI                  ARVIND KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\994     
   1523  3206287240 NIKKI KUMARI                   DHANNJAY KUMAR       0         G              5               9                  C                          SL\920     
   1524  3206287605 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                UTTAM SINGH          6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1139    
   1525  3206292022 SHIVANI KUMARI                 JITENDRA SINGH       0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\849     
   1526  3206297448 BYUTI KUMARI                   PARASNATH PASWAN     1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2188    
   1527  3206301562 SHRUTI KUMARI                  RAJESHWAR RAY        6         G              5               6                  E                          SL\1091    
   1528  3206304314 SHIVANI KUMARI                 SANTOSH SINGH        0         G              5               0                  B                          SL\816     
   1529  3206307104 KHUSHBU KUMARI                 PRAMOD KUMAR         6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\786     
   1530  3206315983 SONI KUMARI                    ACHCHHELAL RAY       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1169    
   1531  3206316329 SEJAL RAJ                      SHRAVAN KUMAR        6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\478     
   1532  3206318495 AKSHITA                        AMRENDRA KUMAR       6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\708     
   1533  3206320782 MUSKAN KUMARI                  SUDHESH KUMAR SINGH  0         G              5               9                  A                          SL\854     
   1534  3206321133 KHUSHI KUMARI                  RAJENDRA PRASAD RAM  1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2085    
   1535  3206330918 HIMANSHI KUMARI                SUSHIL KUMAR         6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\480     
   1536  3206331393 SHIVANI KUMARI                 DHARMNATH SINGH      6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\482     
   1537  3206332147 SONI KUMARI                    CHHOTELAL PRASAD     6         G              5               9                  E                          SL\895     
   1538  3206332516 ANSHU PRIYA                    SATISH SINGH         6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\586     
   1539  3206332839 SADHANA KUMARI                 JITENDRA  PRASAD     6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\479     
   1540  3206338459 SNEHA KUMARI                   SANJEEV KUMAR        6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\115     
   1541  3206339376 MANISHA KUMARI                 DWARIK CHAUHAN       6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\537     
   1542  3206348321 KAJAL KUMARI                   BALIRAM PRASAD       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1150    
   1543  3206349409 RIT BHARTI                     DHIRENDRA PRASAD     6         G              5               9                  C                          SL\945     
   1544  3206355502 SAKSHI KUMARI                  VIKASH SINGH         0         G              5               9                  E                          SL\890     
   1545  3206358737 SHALINI KUMARI                 SATYANARAYAN SINGH   0         G              5               9                  E                          SL\980     
   1546  3206361579 BINDI KUMARI                   SAROJ RAY            6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1254    
   1547  3206364568 AMRITA KUMARI                  SHAMBHU NATH MISHRA  0         G              5               9                  E                          SL\938     
   1548  3206368397 MANSI KUMARI                   SHIV KUMAR           6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\725     
   1549  3206371159 MAMTA KUMARI                   DADAN SINGH          6         G              5               6                  B                          SL\726     
   1550  3206372733 NEHA KUMARI                    RAMANAND RAM         1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\3022    
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   1551  3206373229 PUJA KUMARI                    SURENDRA SINGH       9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1122    
   1552  3206375225 PRATIMA KUMARI                 BRAJESH PANDEY       9         G              5               9                  B                          SL\220     
   1553  3206377603 ALKHA KUMARI                   SHAILENDRA KUMAR     6         G              5               6                  F                          SL\970     
   1554  3206377777 KOOSUM KUMARI                  NAGINA RAM           1         B              5               1                  B                          SL\3063    
   1555  3206378077 SANJANA KUMARI                 SATYAPRAKASH SAW     6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\390     
   1556  3206380023 KAJAL  KUMARI                  BIR  BAHADUR  SINGH  6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\1       
   1557  3206381569 SWETA KUMARI                   JITENDRA KUMAR       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1187    
   1558  3206387392 RUPAM KUMARI                   GAURI SHANKAR RAY    6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1127    
   1559  3206390216 SONI KUMARI MAURYA             SUDARSHAN SINGH      6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\987     
   1560  3206397125 RIYA KUMARI                    SANJEEV PRASAD       6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1201    
   1561  3206397217 AAKANKSHA KUMARI               MANOJ KUMAR SINGH    0         G              5               0                  A                          SL\1236    
   1562  3206397611 NEHA KUMARI                    RAMASHISH MAHTO      6         G              5               9                  B                          SL\322     
   1563  3206400687 PINKI KUMARI                   RAJIV RANJAN SINGH   6         G              5               6                  E                          SL\1094    
   1564  3206400906 SUNITA KUMARI                  PAPPU PASWAN         1         G              5               1                  B                          SL\1372    
   1565  3206401807 PRIYA KUMARI YADAV             RAJESH KUMAR YADAV   6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1161    
   1566  3206405713 MAMTA KUMARI                   MANOJ KUMAR          6         G              5               6                  C                          SL\1024    
   1567  3209003222 PRITI KUMARI                   VIDYANAND THAKUR     6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\1826    
   1568  3209004363 NISHA KUMARI                   MANOJ KUMAR JHA      0         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1661    
   1569  3209004830 SAKSHI KUMARI                  SUNIL GUPTA          6         G              5               9                  A                          SL\1118    
   1570  3209007008 SWEETI KUMARI                  RAMESH PRASAD SINGH  6         B              5               9                  C                          SL\1504    
   1571  3209007243 PRIYANKA KUMARI                KUNWAR SINGH         9         B              5               9                  B                          SL\1644    
   1572  3209012099 ANCHAL KUMARI                  DIPEN DAS            6         B              5               6                  C                          SL\2069    
   1573  3209013841 ANSHU ARYAN                    AJIT KUMAR MANDAL    9         G              5               9                  A                          SL\790     
   1574  3209014823 PUJA KUMARI                    RAMBADAN RAM         1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2517    
   1575  3209016979 HANNI KUMARI                   NAVIN KUMAR NIRALA   1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2448    
   1576  3209019098 SUMAN BHARTI                   CHANDAN SADA         1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2007    
   1577  4001000146 MONU HANGMA LIMBOO             NAR BAHADUR LIMBOO   2         B              30              2                  E                          SL\4936    
   1578  4001000155 INDRA KUMARI CHETTRI           TEK BAHADUR CHETTRI  9         G              30              9                  A                          SL\4656    
   1579  4001000622 ROSHNI SANNESI                 BUDHA KUMAR SANNESI  6         B              30              6                  E                          SL\4833    
   1580  4001000664 SANG DOMA SHERPA               THENDUP SHERPA       2         B              30              9                  E                          SL\4067    
   1581  4205000514 GUNJA KUMARI                   BAHADUR YADAV        6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\1258    
   1582  4205000554 MANDVEE KUMARI                 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH    0         N              16              0                  B                          SL\4323    
   1583  4205001120 ROSHNI RANI                    YOGENDRA KUMAR       9         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2722    
   1584  4205002328 SANDHYA KUMARI                 AJAY SAHU            6         N              16              6                  A                          SL\1368    
   1585  4205003133 PRIYANKA TOPPO                 SANJU ORAON          2         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2430    
   1586  4205003664 RUBI MAHATO                    KOUSHIK MAHATO       6         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1890    
   1587  4205003942 CHANCHAL KUMARI                GHANSHYAM RANA       6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\575     
   1588  4205004425 SHIVANI KUMARI                 HARIHAR PRASAD YADAV 6         N              16              9                  F                          SL\1355    
   1589  4205005347 SHEELA KUMARI                  RAJAN MAHATO         6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\783     
   1590  4205005476 PAYAL KUMARI                   TEKLAL RAVIDAS       1         N              16              1                  A                          SL\3740    
   1591  4205005890 LAXMI MAHATO                   NIRODH CHANDRA MAHAT 6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2270    
   1592  4205005963 PUJA ORAON                     JATRU ORAON          2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1361    
   1593  4205006108 ROSHNI KUMARI SHARMA           RAM PRASAD RANA      6         N              16              6                  B                          SL\953     
   1594  4205006265 ANAMIKA EKKA                   JHARIA ORAON         2         N              16              2                  F                          SL\1956    
   1595  4205006310 RANJU KUMARI                   DEVENDRA NATH MAHTO  6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\954     
   1596  4205006710 SWITI KUMARI                   ASHOK RAY            0         N              16              0                  A                          SL\4611    
   1597  4205006751 ASHA KUMARI                    JITAN SINGH          2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1994    
   1598  4205007221 NEHA KUMARI                    DILIP KUMAR SAHU     6         N              16              9                  E                          SL\1518    
   1599  4205007228 PRIYANKA KUMARI                LATE MADAN PRASAD MA 9         G              16              9                  E                          SL\692     
   1600  4205007879 PREETY SINGH                   SUDHANSHU SINGH      9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1186    
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   1601  4205007909 KAJAL KUMARI                   SANTOSH KUMAR BARNWA 9         N              16              9                  A                          SL\1828    
   1602  4205009214 SANGEETA INDWAR                PRAHLAD KHARIA       2         N              16              9                  B                          SL\225     
   1603  4205009991 ANURADHA KUMARI                BASANT MAHTO         6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\946     
   1604  4205010406 PAMMI KUMARI                   HEMANT KUMAR NAYAK   1         N              16              1                  E                          SL\4566    
   1605  4205010536 SUSHMA KUMARI                  DILIP SAHU           6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2054    
   1606  4205010635 PAYAL KUMARI                   SURESH MODI          9         G              16              9                  B                          SL\16      
   1607  4205010846 PUJA KUMARI                    RAJU ORAON           2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\1059    
   1608  4205011051 KAJAL KUMARI                   GANESH YADAV         6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\696     
   1609  4205012130 SULEKHA PARAMANIK              SANTOSH PARAMANIK    6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2551    
   1610  4205012216 KAVITA KUMARI                  BIRENDRA KUMAR RAJAK 1         N              16              1                  A                          SL\3914    
   1611  4205012434 BEAUTI KUMARI                  MUKESH KUMAR RAY     0         N              16              0                  B                          SL\4510    
   1612  4205012620 AMISHA SHARMA                  MAHENDRA SHARMA      6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\930     
   1613  4205012845 SUCHITA KACHHAP                BUDHAN KACHHAP       2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\778     
   1614  4205013222 SHWETA KUMARI                  JANAMJAY MAHTO       6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\298     
   1615  4205013325 DIVYAKUMARI                    KOMAL SAW            6         G              16              6                  B                          SL\630     
   1616  4205013491 MUSKAN KUMARI                  GULTEN MAHTHA        1         G              16              1                  B                          SL\1268    
   1617  4205013578 SRISTI KUMARI                  RANJAN KUMAR TIWARI  9         G              16              9                  A                          SL\901     
   1618  4205013771 SIMRAN KUMARI                  RAJ KISHOR CHOUDHARY 1         G              5               1                  A                          SL\2552    
   1619  4205013790 MINA KACHHAP                   CHARE KACHHAP        2         G              16              2                  E                          SL\1458    
   1620  4205013904 PAYAL TARAI                    KISHORI MOHAN TARAI  1         N              36              1                  B                          SL\4813    
   1621  4205014235 MONIKA KUJUR                   DOMNIK KUJUR         2         N              16              2                  C                          SL\1452    
   1622  4205014648 TARA KUMARI                    DURYODHAN SINGH      6         N              16              6                  C                          SL\1700    
   1623  4205015132 RADHA KUMARI                   RAJU SINGH           0         N              16              0                  C                          SL\4570    
   1624  4205016015 SUMAN KUMARI                   HIRAMAN GOPE         6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\456     
   1625  4205016188 KHUSHI KUMARI                  RAM AWADHESH VISHWAK 9         G              16              9                  A                          SL\905     
   1626  4205016256 NIKA KUMARI                    SHANKAR RAVI DAS     1         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2347    
   1627  4205016401 NITU KUMARI                    LALAN PRASAD YADAV   6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\1493    
   1628  4205016582 KHUSHBU KUMARI                 RAJENDRA PRASAD      6         G              16              6                  C                          SL\900     
   1629  4205016806 BHARTI KUMARI                  SACHIN KUMAR SINGH   9         G              16              9                  B                          SL\628     
   1630  4205017116 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                MOHAN RAJAK          1         G              16              1                  B                          SL\582     
   1631  4205017184 MANITA BHAGAT                  MANGAL BHAGAT        2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1286    
   1632  4205017533 NITU KUMARI                    BILKHU BAITHA        1         N              16              1                  B                          SL\2097    
   1633  4205017587 GUNJAN RANA                    PRAWESH RANA         6         G              16              6                  B                          SL\685     
   1634  4205018067 RESHAMI KUMARI                 RAJESH RAJAK         1         N              16              1                  A                          SL\4087    
   1635  4205019671 LEELA GOPE                     BIKODAR GOPE         6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\1362    
   1636  4205019882 SANDHYA RANI                   SANJAY KUMAR         6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\1482    
   1637  4205021028 VANDNA KUMARI                  SHIVNATH SAHU        6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\1326    
   1638  4205021330 ASHA KUMARI                    MOUCHHU MUNDA        2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\1271    
   1639  4205021820 NIKITA PARAMANIK               SUDEB PARAMANIK      6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2269    
   1640  4205022111 PURNIMA MAHATA                 GURUCHARAN MAHATA    6         N              36              9                  B                          SL\3672    
   1641  4205022142 SUNITA KUMARI                  DWARIKA GANJHU       2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1305    
   1642  4205022653 ANUPAMA KUIRY                  RANJIT KUMAR KUIRY   6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2126    
   1643  4205023451 SANJANA KUMARI                 BHAGWAN YADAV        6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1159    
   1644  4205024086 NEHA KUMARI                    PRADIP KUMAR MAHATHA 0         G              16              0                  E                          SL\1141    
   1645  4205025094 SAVITRI MINJ                   TEMBA MINJ           2         N              16              2                  E                          SL\1760    
   1646  4205025205 INDU KUJUR                     BONO ORAON           2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1200    
   1647  4205026252 MONIKA KUMARI                  GANESH PRASAD MAHTO  6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\889     
   1648  4205026273 SUHANI KUMARI                  SUNIL KUMAR          9         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2001    
   1649  4205026609 SAMARPIT KUMARI                UDAY PASWAN          1         G              5               1                  E                          SL\2297    
   1650  4205027318 YASHODA KUMARI                 DAMODAR BARAIK       2         N              16              2                  E                          SL\1934    
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   1651  4205027406 SANDHYA ORAON                  RAMNATH ORAON        2         N              16              9                  E                          SL\1806    
   1652  4205028442 TANU KUMARI                    ISHWAR MAHTO         6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2841    
   1653  4205028924 PRACHI KUMARI                  AJAY KUMAR           6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\1057    
   1654  4205029495 AMITA KUMARI                   RAJENDRA YADAV       6         N              16              6                  B                          SL\1408    
   1655  4205029803 SUNDARA MAHATO                 ANIL MAHATO          6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2145    
   1656  4205029817 SANGITA KUMARI                 RAMJEET SOREN        2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\845     
   1657  4205030174 KANCHAN KUMARI                 RAMDAS MAHTO         6         G              16              6                  A                          SL\940     
   1658  4205030769 KHUSHBU KUMARI                 SRIKANT RAJWAR       1         G              16              1                  A                          SL\2086    
   1659  4205030937 ANAMIKA KHUSHBOO               ARUN KUMAR VERMA     6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\939     
   1660  4205030992 REENA KUMARI                   DILIP GOPE           6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2089    
   1661  4205031003 SHIVANI KUMARI                 PRABHAKAR KUMAR      0         G              16              0                  B                          SL\1140    
   1662  4205031225 RESHAM HEMBRAM                 RAMNATH HEMBRAM      2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\909     
   1663  4205031445 SHRUTI KUMARI                  UPENDRA PD VERMA     6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\811     
   1664  4205031485 SHEETAL TIRKEY                 MANGAL TIRKEY        2         G              16              2                  C                          SL\1401    
   1665  4205031489 PUJA SING GANJHU               ABHIMANYA SING GANJH 2         G              36              2                  B                          SL\1479    
   1666  4205031799 ANISHA DUNG DUNG               BASIL DUNG DUNG      2         G              16              2                  C                          SL\1417    
   1667  4205032276 ANJALI KUMARI                  VIRENDRA PANDIT      6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1194    
   1668  4205033024 MAMTA KUMARI                   ISHWAR YADAV         6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\1045    
   1669  4205033808 HEMA KUMARI                    NARMDESHWAR SAHU     6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2486    
   1670  4205034993 KUMKUM KUMARI                  ASHOK RAVANI         6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\740     
   1671  4205035537 PUNAM KUMARI                   LALSHAY ORAON        2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1454    
   1672  4205035575 NEHA KUMARI                    UPENDRA SINGH        6         G              16              6                  A                          SL\1120    
   1673  4205035823 SABITA KUMARI                  KHEMLAL RAJAK        1         N              16              1                  B                          SL\2651    
   1674  4205035855 RITIKA KUMARI                  SANJEEV KUMAR KESHRI 9         G              16              9                  A                          SL\1096    
   1675  4205036156 NILIMA MAHATO                  NIBARAN MAHATO       6         G              36              6                  E                          SL\1907    
   1676  4205036188 NAZIYA KHATOON                 MD MEHRAB ALI        6         G              16              6                  A                          SL\936     
   1677  4205036562 NIKITA PURTY                   BISHWAJEET PURTY     2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\2032    
   1678  4205037445 SANDYA KUMARI                  MANGRU RAM           1         G              34              1                  B                          SL\843     
   1679  4205037610 TINA KUMARI                    BODHI PANDIT         6         N              16              9                  C                          SL\1689    
   1680  4205038047 ANJALI KARMAKAR                BADAL KARMAKAR       1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2102    
   1681  4205038809 RIYA KUMARI                    DINESH KUMAR SINGH   0         G              16              0                  A                          SL\1360    
   1682  4205038868 PURNIMA KUMARI                 SITARAM DAS          1         N              16              1                  C                          SL\2601    
   1683  4205038989 PUSHPA KUMARI                  SUKRA ORAON          2         N              16              2                  C                          SL\1825    
   1684  4205039817 SAPNA KUMARI                   PRADEEP PRASAD VERMA 6         N              16              6                  E                          SL\1983    
   1685  4205039848 SEEMA KUMARI                   BINOD SAHU           6         N              16              6                  A                          SL\1775    
   1686  4205040547 PAYAL KUMARI                   LATE MADAN THAKUR    9         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2215    
   1687  4205041422 ROSHNI KUMARI                  LAXMAN ORAON         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1678    
   1688  4205041551 DIMPY KUMARI                   SURENDRA SINGH       0         G              16              0                  A                          SL\1626    
   1689  4205041627 SANDHYA KUMARI                 ETWA ORAON           2         G              16              2                  E                          SL\1433    
   1690  4205041635 RIYA KUMARI                    TAPAN KUMAR          0         G              16              0                  C                          SL\1598    
   1691  4205041801 PRATIMA LAKRA                  RAM ORAON            2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1282    
   1692  4205042280 RADHA KUMARI                   MUKTESHWAR MAHTO     6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\912     
   1693  4205042984 AMRITA KUMARI                  JITVAHAN TURI        1         N              16              1                  A                          SL\4539    
   1694  4205043139 SHITAL KUMARI                  RAJESH RAVIDAS       1         G              16              1                  C                          SL\1738    
   1695  4205043847 CHANDANI KHATUN                HAKIM ANSARI         6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\826     
   1696  4205043924 KUMUD KUMARI                   ASHOK DAS            1         G              16              1                  A                          SL\1750    
   1697  4205044556 CHINTAMANI KUMARI              BALDEO ORAON         2         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2762    
   1698  4205045507 JASHMI MURMU                   SIDO MURMU           2         G              26              2                  E                          SL\3328    
   1699  4205045553 PRATIMA ORAON                  BISHWANATH ORAON     2         N              16              2                  C                          SL\1864    
   1700  4205046343 CHINTA KUMARI                  MANIK MAHTO          6         N              16              6                  A                          SL\1572    
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   1701  4205046449 PRIYA BAURI                    SANTOSH BAURI        1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2788    
   1702  4205046536 PUSHPA KUMARI                  MAHESH ORAON         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1761    
   1703  4205047039 NILAM KUMARI                   YOGESHAWAR MAHATO    6         G              16              9                  C                          SL\722     
   1704  4205047913 SHABNAM PARVEEN                AJIM ANSARI          6         G              16              9                  A                          SL\1050    
   1705  4205048127 SEEMA KUMARI                   HARENDRA KUMAR PANDI 6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\1529    
   1706  4205048339 GITA MODI                      SHAKTIPAD MODI       2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1357    
   1707  4205049224 SANGEETA KUMARI                BUDHWA MAHTO         6         N              16              9                  B                          SL\779     
   1708  4205049605 ANITA KUJUR                    SOMRAJ KUJUR         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\2016    
   1709  4205049635 PALLAVI KUMARI                 TRIVENI PRASAD       6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\426     
   1710  4205050322 SANJANA KUMARI                 SUKAR SAW            6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\594     
   1711  4205050487 SHIWANEE KUMARI                RAMESHWAR SAHU       6         N              16              9                  C                          SL\1616    
   1712  4205050554 SUNAINA KUMARI                 KRISHNA BAITHA       1         N              16              1                  A                          SL\4555    
   1713  4205051154 MANJU KUMARI                   KARMA ORAON          2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1811    
   1714  4205052212 KAJAL KUMARI                   ANIL PANDEY          0         N              16              0                  B                          SL\4562    
   1715  4205052293 SURJI LAKRA                    BARTIYA ORAON        2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1213    
   1716  4205052321 RAJ NANDANI                    INDRAJIT YADAV       6         G              16              9                  C                          SL\846     
   1717  4205052349 KIRAN KUMARI                   MAHADEO ORAON        2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1420    
   1718  4205052369 JHILIK BHATTACHARJEE           SUJIT BHATTACHARJEE  0         G              16              0                  B                          SL\809     
   1719  4205053367 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                ANAND MAHLI          2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\855     
   1720  4205053485 RUBI KUMARI                    MOHAR KUMAR MAHATHA  0         G              16              0                  A                          SL\1877    
   1721  4205053773 SONI MINZ                      RAJENDRA ORAON       2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\874     
   1722  4205054272 CHAYANA KUMARI RAJAK           AJIT RAJAK           1         G              16              1                  A                          SL\1739    
   1723  4205055139 SUJATA KUMARI                  SURESH ORAON         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1968    
   1724  4205055490 SNEHA KUMARI                   KUNDAN RAY           0         N              16              0                  A                          SL\4880    
   1725  4205055536 SAMIRA KUMARI                  RANTHU ORAON         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1988    
   1726  4205055838 RAKHI KUMARI                   VIJAY RAJWAR         1         G              16              1                  E                          SL\1556    
   1727  4205056282 MAXIMA KANDULNA                AJIT KANDULNA        2         G              16              9                  A                          SL\932     
   1728  4205056330 ANJLI KUMARI                   BILENDRA SAHU        6         N              16              9                  C                          SL\1559    
   1729  4205058181 BARSHA KUMARI                  NIRMAL RAJAK         1         N              16              1                  B                          SL\3774    
   1730  4205058216 AJANTEE KUMARI                 BABURAM SAHU         9         N              16              9                  A                          SL\2218    
   1731  4205058228 PARVATI KUI                    INDRA DONGO          2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1364    
   1732  4205058372 NIKITA KUMARI                  MADAN KUMAR SAW      6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\93      
   1733  4205058479 KOMAL KUMARI                   RAJENDRA MAHATO      6         G              16              6                  E                          SL\770     
   1734  4205060639 ANJALI BHARTI                  DHIRENDRA PRASAD YAD 9         G              16              9                  B                          SL\156     
   1735  4205061844 REKHA ORAON                    SUDAMA ORAON         2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1715    
   1736  4205062200 SUMITRA MINJ                   PATNA ORAON          2         N              16              2                  A                          SL\1351    
   1737  4205062953 SANJU KUMARI                   TIKESHWAR SAHU       6         G              16              9                  B                          SL\125     
   1738  4205064460 RANI HAIBURU                   HARICHARAN HAIBURU   2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1546    
   1739  4205064562 DOLI KUMARI                    NARESH CHANDRA MAHTO 6         G              16              9                  C                          SL\773     
   1740  4205064921 PUJA KUMARI                    DILIP SAW            6         N              16              6                  B                          SL\916     
   1741  4404000842 BAISHALI SRIVASTAVA            VIJAY PRASAD         9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1937    
   1742  4404000924 AKANSHA RAUTH                  ARJUN RAUTH          9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2180    
   1743  4404001271 BARSHA MONDAL                  PRABIR MONDAL        0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4706    
   1744  4404001723 PIU SHYAM                      BASUDEV SHYAM        9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1145    
   1745  4404001733 MAMONI GHOSH                   KAJAL GHOSH          9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\839     
   1746  4404001740 PRITI DAS NAG                  NIMAI CHANDRA DAS    9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1281    
   1747  4404001917 TANUSHREE MONDAL               BANESWAR MONDAL      9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1839    
   1748  4404002171 ANNAPURNA MONDAL               MUKUL KUMAR MONDAL   0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4796    
   1749  4404002424 PRIYANKA YADAV                 CHHEDILAL YADAV      6         G              36              6                  E                          SL\1975    
   1750  4404002506 DEVYANI KUMARI                 JOGINDAR KUMAR KUSHW 9         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1748    
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   1751  4404002830 PUJA GOPE                      SASTHI GOPE          6         G              36              6                  F                          SL\1244    
   1752  4404003176 BAISHAKHI GHOSH                MAHADEB GHOSH        0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\3094    
   1753  4404003629 MUSKAN KUMARI THAKUR           NARESH THAKUR        6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2177    
   1754  4404003813 PALLABI MAUR                   ASWINI PADA MAUR     6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2379    
   1755  4404003827 KHUSHI KUMARI                  MANOJ KUMAR YADAV    9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1933    
   1756  4404003901 NISHA GHOSH                    UJJWAL GHOSH         6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1505    
   1757  4404003995 JAYASHREE MONDAL               NARESH MONDAL        1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1751    
   1758  4404004128 DIPA BISWAS                    RADHESHYAM BISWAS    1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2625    
   1759  4404004153 SALONI YADAV                   DASRATH YADAV        9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1963    
   1760  4404004367 ANNANYA MONDAL                 SANJAY MONDAL        0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\2629    
   1761  4404004509 PUJA KUMARI NONIA              BHIM NONIA           1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1754    
   1762  4404004691 CHAINA MONDAL                  ASHOK MONDAL         6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\1716    
   1763  4404005379 NISHA GHOSH                    TITU GHOSH           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3497    
   1764  4404005713 BIPASHA MONDAL                 PRASANTA MONDAL      9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\997     
   1765  4404005840 MANISHA PAL                    SHASTI PADA PAL      0         B              36              0                  C                          SL\4568    
   1766  4404005968 MUSKAN KUMARI NONIA            JITENDAR NONIA       1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2654    
   1767  4404006086 MOUSUMI MAHATO                 CHAKRADHAR MAHATO    6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1562    
   1768  4404006168 RUMPI GUIN                     MIHIR GUIN           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3897    
   1769  4404006371 SAMAPTI SHIT                   ARUP SHIT            0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\2856    
   1770  4404007302 NISHA HANSDA                   PARAMESWAR HANSDA    2         G              36              2                  C                          SL\2000    
   1771  4404007764 RIYA KUMARI ROUT               MAHENDRA KUMAR ROUT  6         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1774    
   1772  4404008324 ANNU KUMARI PODDAR             RUPESH PODDAR        9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2202    
   1773  4404008564 NIBEDITA GHOSH                 SUBIR GHOSH          6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2081    
   1774  4404008588 JHILIK BAGDI                   SANJIT BAGDI         1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2029    
   1775  4404008678 UMME KULSUM RAHAMAN            RAFIKUL RAHAMAN      6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\1993    
   1776  4404008817 RANI KUMARI                    AWADHESH PASWAN      1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\3039    
   1777  4404008857 DIPANJANA DAS                  PRADIP DAS           6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2339    
   1778  4404009012 RIMPA CHAKRABORTY              TARAPADA CHAKRABORTY 0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\1667    
   1779  4404009172 JAYA MONDAL                    PARIMAL MONDAL       6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1578    
   1780  4404009185 TAPASI MURMU                   RUPLAL MURMU         2         G              36              2                  B                          SL\1787    
   1781  4404009274 MONIKA KUMARI SINGH            UDAY PRATAP SINGH    1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1855    
   1782  4404009367 PRATIMA MANDAL                 NAYAN CHANDRA MANDAL 6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1255    
   1783  4404009377 PINKI KUMARI                   SAMSER KUMAR YADAV   9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\861     
   1784  4404009550 JHINKU BHUI                    LATE PARAMESWAR BHUI 0         G              36              0                  E                          SL\2087    
   1785  4404009817 TITHI ADAK                     SADHAN ADAK          0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\3243    
   1786  4404009915 TANUSHREE MONDAL               RAJIB MONDAL         9         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1725    
   1787  4404010028 KOYEL GHOSH                    PRASANTA GHOSH       0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\2704    
   1788  4404010077 TANDRA MONDAL                  BIKASH CHANDRA MONDA 0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3689    
   1789  4404010126 MAMATA BAGDI                   HARU BAGDI           1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2503    
   1790  4404010346 ARPITA PAL                     SUBHASH CHANDRA PAL  9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2805    
   1791  4404010380 SWETA KUMARI YADAV             HARE KRISHNA YADAV   6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2534    
   1792  4404010668 SUSMITA ROY                    DULAL CHANDRA ROY    1         G              36              1                  C                          SL\2295    
   1793  4404010780 SANTOSHI HANSDA                NARAYAN CHANDRA HANS 2         G              36              2                  A                          SL\2133    
   1794  4404010783 ASTHA BHAGAT                   SANJAY PRASAD BHAGAT 9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1965    
   1795  4404011170 SUCHITRA DAS                   ISAHAK DAS           1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1453    
   1796  4404011425 SUDIPA DAS                     JYOTILAL DAS         1         G              36              1                  C                          SL\2186    
   1797  4404011444 PURNIMA ROY                    RAJKUMAR ROY         1         G              36              1                  C                          SL\2406    
   1798  4404011969 PRIYANKA PAL                   JITEN PAL            6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1205    
   1799  4404012115 PAYEL DAS                      DHARAM DAS           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3637    
   1800  4404012364 TITHI DE                       SAGAR KUMAR DE       0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4720    
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   1801  4404012713 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV             SANJAY KUMAR YADAV   6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1495    
   1802  4404012922 REKHA KUMARI                   BIJAY ROUTH          9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1575    
   1803  4404013850 KAJAL SHAW                     PRAMOD SHAW          2         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1369    
   1804  4404013907 APARAJITA MANDAL               SHASHTI MANDAL       1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1964    
   1805  4404013952 SAKSHI KUMARI SAHANI           SHYAM SUNDAR SAHANI  1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2865    
   1806  4404014097 MOUMITA DAS                    MANIK DAS            1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1527    
   1807  4404014421 YEASMINA KHATUN                MD KUDRAT HOSSAIN    6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3506    
   1808  4404014454 MADHURI PYNE                   NABIN CHANDRA PYNE   0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\3294    
   1809  4404014574 RIYA MANDAL                    MEGHNATH MANDAL      0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\1625    
   1810  4404014580 CHETANA MONDAL                 NITYA NANDA MONDAL   1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2979    
   1811  4404014961 PUJA SAHA                      DINESH CHANDRA SAHA  1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2047    
   1812  4404015038 MANISHA CHOUHAN                UDAY CHOUHAN         1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\2091    
   1813  4404015064 PAMPA ROY                      PRAKASH CHANDRA ROY  6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2175    
   1814  4404015089 MEGHA KUMARI                   ANIL KUMAR RAJAK     1         G              16              9                  F                          SL\637     
   1815  4404015227 NABANITA GHOSH                 KRISHNA GHOSH        6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1889    
   1816  4404015295 TANU DANGAR                    SHASANKA DANGAR      6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1592    
   1817  4404015320 ROSHNI KUMARI MAHTO            ANIL KUMAR MAHTO     6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1710    
   1818  4404015661 PRIYANKA NANDI                 TANMOY NANDI         0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\3124    
   1819  4404015884 INDRANI SHAW                   SUBHASH SHAW         6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1731    
   1820  4404016092 TANU KUMARI                    SHANKAR PRASAD       9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2171    
   1821  4404016103 ARPITA SAHA                    SUJIT CHANDRA SAHA   6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2852    
   1822  4404016185 BANDANA KUMARI                 SUNIL KUMAR          1         G              36              1                  C                          SL\2724    
   1823  4404016223 JAYA MANDAL                    ALOK MANDAL          6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2414    
   1824  4404016230 SANGITA KUMARI                 GOPAL SHAW           6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1277    
   1825  4404016513 SUSMITA HEMBRAM                LULIN HEMBRAM        2         G              16              2                  B                          SL\737     
   1826  4404016658 ANINDITA MUKHERJEE             GURUPADA MUKHERJEE   0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\3158    
   1827  4404016715 SHREYA MALAKAR                 LATE JITEN MALAKAR   6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3649    
   1828  4404016741 BARSHA LO                      DASHARATH LO         6         G              36              6                  C                          SL\2112    
   1829  4404016791 DALI MAJHI                     HARI PADA MAJHI      1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2899    
   1830  4404017073 PRIYA DAS                      TARAK DAS            9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1915    
   1831  4404017151 MILI PAINE                     SAMIR KUMAR PAINE    0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\3985    
   1832  4404017239 SWARAJ KUMARI YADAV            JOGANNATH YADAV      6         G              36              6                  C                          SL\2055    
   1833  4404017331 BASANTI HALDER                 NIKUNJA HALDER       1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1771    
   1834  4404017503 PALLOBE DEBNATH                GOPAL DEBNATH        6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1590    
   1835  4404017573 SUPRITI MONDAL                 GORACHAND MONDAL     9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1548    
   1836  4404018174 MAMPI DAS                      MITHU DAS            6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3745    
   1837  4404018230 DALIA GARAI                    GANESH CHANDRA GARAI 6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2453    
   1838  4404018266 KAJAL RAJAK                    DEV NATH RAJAK       1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1442    
   1839  4404018485 ANJALI YADAV                   JAG MOHAN YADAV      9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1609    
   1840  4404018618 ALIZA KHATUN                   AJIJUR RAHAMAN       9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2228    
   1841  4404018877 ANTARA KARAK                   SANJOY KARAK         6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1375    
   1842  4404020162 SATHI MONDAL                   TARAPADA MONDAL      9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2160    
   1843  4404020353 SITU DAS                       SANJAY DAS           1         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2096    
   1844  4410000076 RIYA TRIPATHY                  TAPANJYOTI TRIPATHY  9         G              36              9                  F                          SL\1389    
   1845  4410000775 DISHA BISWAS                   UJJWAL BISWAS        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2973    
   1846  4410000816 ARPITA PATRA                   GOURISANKAR PATRA    0         G              36              0                  A                          SL\2950    
   1847  4410001111 ANANYA GHOSH                   SONATAN GHOSH        6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3182    
   1848  4410001582 SUPRITI ARI                    PRAVASH ARI          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3228    
   1849  4410001765 PUJA GHOSH                     NARAYAN GHOSH        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3423    
   1850  4410001880 SUCHITRA HALDER                HEMANTA HALDER       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3291    
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   1851  4410001942 RITEE KUMARI                   PRABHU SHAW          6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2367    
   1852  4410001978 PRIYANKA MAITI                 DEBASISH MAITI       0         G              36              0                  C                          SL\2799    
   1853  4410002060 MAMTA KUMARI                   SANJIB BHAGAT        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3414    
   1854  4410002133 BIVA GHOSH                     UTTAM GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2913    
   1855  4410002303 DOLAN PRAMANICK                SATYA CHANDRA PRAMAN 1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2769    
   1856  4410002412 PRIYA HALDER                   PARITOSH HALDER      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3405    
   1857  4410002700 SOMA GHOSH                     SOUMITRA GHOSH       9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2080    
   1858  4410003059 DIPA RANI GHOSH                KARTIK CH GHOSH      6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3078    
   1859  4410003595 RIYA GHOSH                     SADHAN GHOSH         6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1526    
   1860  4410003892 JHARNA MAHATA                  JHARESHWAR MAHATA    6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1508    
   1861  4410004061 RIMA KHATUN                    KAUSAR SK            0         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1902    
   1862  4410004116 BONI PRAMANIK                  SUKANTA PRAMANIK     1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3287    
   1863  4410005267 SANCHITA PAUL                  SHAMBHU CHARAN PAUL  6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3303    
   1864  4410005530 SNEHA ROY                      NIMAI ROY            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3286    
   1865  4410005610 DEBANGANA MONDAL               RADHESHYAM MONDAL    1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1781    
   1866  4410006232 PUJA MONDAL                    TARAK MONDAL         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2992    
   1867  4410006305 ANKITA NAG                     RATAN NAG            9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2383    
   1868  4410006915 ANKHI MONDAL                   SANJAY MONDAL        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3213    
   1869  4410007772 PALLABI MONDAL                 BISWAJIT MONDAL      9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1136    
   1870  4410007794 SANJU THAKUR                   GOPAL THAKUR         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3493    
   1871  4410008126 BANDANA PRAMANIK               BARUN PRAMANIK       9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2465    
   1872  4410008348 SHRABANI BISWAS                ASHOK BISWAS         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2613    
   1873  4410009031 RINA MONDAL                    HARIPADA MANDAL      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2878    
   1874  4410009732 MOUMITA MANDAL                 BIJOY MANDAL         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2522    
   1875  4410009883 SUCHITRA DAS                   RAJKUMAR DAS         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3400    
   1876  4410010761 RINKU HAZARIKA                 ASHOKE HAZARIKA      0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4773    
   1877  4410011271 RANJEETA YADAV                 BHOLA NATH YADAV     6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3267    
   1878  4410011384 MOUMITA JANA                   HIRAK JANA           1         G              36              1                  F                          SL\1524    
   1879  4410012498 TRISHA MONDAL                  TARUN MONDAL         6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1102    
   1880  4410012499 ANWESHA BISWAS                 PRATAP KUMAR BISWAS  1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3115    
   1881  4410012564 MAHUA GORAI                    TARUN GORAI          9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1346    
   1882  4410013051 PRIYA SINGH                    SHAMBHU SINGH        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3537    
   1883  4410013125 MOUSAMI KUMARI PRASAD          KAMAKHYA PRASAD      9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2223    
   1884  4410013186 PIYALI GHOSH                   PRADIP GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3624    
   1885  4410013239 BABITA BISWAS                  BIPUL BISWAS         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3055    
   1886  4410013704 DHARITRI MAHATA                RAKHAHARI MAHATA     6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2197    
   1887  4410013858 PURNIMA PAUL                   DIPAK PAUL           6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1491    
   1888  4410013896 ANJALI KUMARI SHAW             OM PRAKASH SHAW      6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2115    
   1889  4410014202 JYOTI PRASAD                   UMAKANT PRASAD       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3499    
   1890  4410014404 PUJA BASAK                     KARTICK CHANDRA BASA 6         G              36              6                  C                          SL\1852    
   1891  4410014502 TANNU RAI                      VIJAY NARAYAN RAI    9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1392    
   1892  4410015078 PIYALI PATRA                   SANKAR PATRA         9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1196    
   1893  4410015933 NISHA PASWAN                   SUDHIR KR PASWAN     1         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1327    
   1894  4410016166 ANKITA SHAW                    ASISH KUMAR SHAW     6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2346    
   1895  4410017675 SOMA ROY                       SUBODH ROY           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3647    
   1896  4410017907 PRIYANKA DAS                   BHIM CHANDRA DAS     0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\2611    
   1897  4410018063 PRIYANKA BISWAS                PRAHALAD BISWAS      1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2741    
   1898  4410018867 ANJALI KUMARI KEWAT            MISO KEWAT           1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2935    
   1899  4410019967 RINA BISWAS                    JOYDEB BISWAS        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3935    
   1900  4410020259 MITALI MONDAL                  DILLISWAR MONDAL     1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2642    
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   1901  4410020519 NILIMA PAUL                    NEMAI PAUL           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3632    
   1902  4410020562 MOUMITA BISWAS                 SHANKAR BISWAS       0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4839    
   1903  4410021056 SANCHITA SARKAR                SUSHANTA SARKAR      1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2446    
   1904  4410021143 SUPARNA BARMAN                 SATISH BARMAN        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3451    
   1905  4410021420 PRATIVA GHOSH                  MUKUL KUMAR GHOSH    6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2381    
   1906  4410021497 SANGITA SHAW                   BIJOY NARAYAN SHAW   6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3238    
   1907  4410021851 ANAKHI BISWAS                  SAMIR BISWAS         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3390    
   1908  4410022236 MOUMITA BISWAS                 KRISHNA BISWAS       1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1756    
   1909  4410022764 PURNIMA CHOWDHURY              LALBABU CHOWDHURY    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3255    
   1910  4410022911 PRIYA PATEL                    LAL BABU PRASAD PATE 6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1243    
   1911  4410022960 MANOSI PRAMANIK                KRISHNA PRAMANIK     6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2216    
   1912  4410022964 SRABANI GHOSH                  ASHUTOSH GHOSH       6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1857    
   1913  4410023526 NEHA DAS                       KISHOR DAS           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2408    
   1914  4410023645 RIMPA MONDAL                   GOPAL MONDAL         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2886    
   1915  4410023999 MAMANI PATRA                   LALTU PATRA          9         N              36              9                  C                          SL\3909    
   1916  4410024016 PRITI ROY                      SHIBSANKAR ROY       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\2998    
   1917  4410024074 PRITEE MAJI                    ADITYA KUMAR MAJI    1         G              36              1                  C                          SL\2631    
   1918  4410025060 SHREYA GHOSH                   MRITYUNJOY GHOSH     6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3908    
   1919  4410025212 BIPASHA BAWALI                 BASUDEB BAWALI       1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1793    
   1920  4410025329 RASMONI MONDAL                 PROHLAD MONDAL       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2607    
   1921  4410025392 PRITEE KUMARI                  SAWALIA PRASAD       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3358    
   1922  4410026099 SHREYA DAS                     SRIMANTA DAS         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4848    
   1923  4410026284 SHRAVANI GHOSH                 SUJIT GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3825    
   1924  4410026336 SINTHIA SHABNAM                ABDUL LATIF SHAIKH   9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2134    
   1925  4410026560 RIYA MONDAL                    RAMKRISHNA MONDAL    0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4842    
   1926  4410026870 JYOTI SHAW                     PANNALAL SHAW        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2772    
   1927  4410027007 PRITI KUMARI RAM               MANOJ RAM            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3554    
   1928  4410027693 SUSMITA BISWAS                 TARAPADA BISWAS      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3163    
   1929  4410029627 MAMPI MANDAL                   JAYDEB MANDAL        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2882    
   1930  4410030371 SNEHA YADAV                    SANJAY YADAV         6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1677    
   1931  4410031314 PIYA BISWAS                    PARITOSH BISWAS      1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1435    
   1932  4410031425 RAFLESHIA KHATUN               ALMACH CHOWDHURI     0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3807    
   1933  4410032564 DIPIKA MANDAL                  GANESH MANDAL        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2571    
   1934  4410032738 KALAWATI KUMARI GUPTA          RAJKAPOOR GUPTA      6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2231    
   1935  4410032965 BIMALA PRAMANIK                BISWAJIT PRAMANIK    9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3040    
   1936  4410033079 PRIYA JANA                     TILAK JANA           0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\2491    
   1937  4410033122 PRITEE NAYAK                   RABI NAYAK           6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1701    
   1938  4410033400 DURGA KM SINGH                 RAM BALAK SINGH      9         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1713    
   1939  4410033747 BARNALI PAL                    AMAL PAL             6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2600    
   1940  4410034183 PIYALI MANDAL                  LAXMAN MANDAL        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3190    
   1941  4410034522 RUSHI PRAMANIK                 RABINDRA NATH PRAMAN 9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3001    
   1942  4410034597 SUSMITA KUNDU                  SOMNATH KUNDU        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2691    
   1943  4410034973 RAKHI GHOSH                    SHASHANKA GHOSH      6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2692    
   1944  4410034986 RUMKI BISWAS                   PRABIR BISWAS        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3109    
   1945  4410035833 MONALISHA KHATUN               MANUAR HOSSAIN       6         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1746    
   1946  4410036192 SHRABANI DEOGHURIA             SUBHAS DEOGHURIA     0         G              36              0                  E                          SL\2908    
   1947  4410036495 SONIA KHATUN                   HAKIM MONDAL         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3829    
   1948  4410036750 SUMI PAUL                      RABI PAUL            9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2153    
   1949  4410036836 NANDITA MALLICK                GOUR MALLICK         6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2154    
   1950  4410036950 MUNNI DEBNATH                  MONTU DEBNATH        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2842    
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   1951  4410037133 MIRATUN NAHAR                  RABIUL ISLAM AKUNJI  9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1745    
   1952  4410037167 PAPIYA NANDI                   DIPAK NANDI          6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2466    
   1953  4410037180 SUSMITA MONDAL                 MAHESWAR MONDAL      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3032    
   1954  4410037184 KANIKA MANIK                   ANUP MANIK           1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2467    
   1955  4410037472 RINI BISWAS                    NEPAL BISWAS         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3469    
   1956  4410037562 HENA SARKAR                    UTTAM SARKAR         1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\3033    
   1957  4410037826 RIMPA ROY                      PRADIP ROY           6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2636    
   1958  4410037996 PRIYANKA KUMARI                JAYSHREE PRASAD GUPT 6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1705    
   1959  4410038103 BARSHA PATLA                   VIVEKANANDA PATLA    0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\3964    
   1960  4410038362 SANCHITA SHEET                 SANJIB SHEET         1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1894    
   1961  4410038486 PURNIMA MURMU                  LAKSHMIKANTA MURMU   2         N              36              9                  A                          SL\4197    
   1962  4410038822 SHILPA KARAN                   KINGKAR KARAN        9         N              36              9                  A                          SL\4032    
   1963  4410038939 ANWESHA GHOSH                  GOUTAM GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2364    
   1964  4410038950 PRIYA DAS                      HARADHAN DAS         1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1654    
   1965  4410038984 INDIRA BISWAS                  SAROJIT BISWAS       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2864    
   1966  4410039041 SATHI PRAMANICK                UTTAM PRAMANICK      6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\3038    
   1967  4410039117 SOMA BHATTACHARYA              SANTI GOPAL BHATTACH 0         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2249    
   1968  4410039170 PAYEL SARKAR                   KRISHNAPADA SARKAR   1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2008    
   1969  4410039435 PIU DAS                        RAMPRASAD DAS        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2971    
   1970  4410041483 SANDIPA BISWAS                 SUSHANTA BISWAS      6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3160    
   1971  4410041502 ANKITA NATH                    APURBA KUMAR NATH    6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2714    
   1972  4410041623 PIU MONDAL                     BAPI MONDAL          9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2425    
   1973  4410041785 KOYEL MONDAL                   SUFAL MONDAL         0         B              36              0                  C                          SL\4476    
   1974  4410042080 SONALI KANDAR                  DEBABRATA KANDAR     0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\1406    
   1975  4410042804 RADHIKA RAJAK                  RAJA RAJAK           1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3004    
   1976  4410042890 SAHANAJ PARVIN                 NABIBAS SK           0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4451    
   1977  4410042997 BIDISHA GHOSH                  BASUDEB GHOSH        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3511    
   1978  4410043998 JHUMA PAUL                     PRADIP PAUL          6         B              36              9                  C                          SL\1871    
   1979  4410044573 GUNGUN SINGH                   MANOJ KUMAR SINGH    9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3027    
   1980  4410044661 SUSMITA BHUI                   BISWANATH BHUI       0         N              36              0                  B                          SL\4641    
   1981  4410044905 SUPRAVA SARKAR                 RANJIT SARKAR        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3337    
   1982  4410044984 ANJALI KUMARI                  ASHOK KUMAR RAJAK    1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1573    
   1983  4410045391 NEHA KUMARI                    SHANKAR SHAW         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2357    
   1984  4410045433 ARPITA PAL                     RANJIT PAL           6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2444    
   1985  4410045651 KOYEL BISWAS                   KESTA BISWAS         6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2420    
   1986  4410046234 ADITI MONDAL                   SUMANTA MONDAL       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3069    
   1987  4410046489 PIYANKA MAJUMDAR               KANKAN MAJUMDAR      1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2298    
   1988  4410047099 PRITY KUMARI                   NAGENDRA PRASAD      6         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1749    
   1989  4410047211 TRISHA PAUL                    BIDHAN CH PAUL       9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3116    
   1990  4410047587 SARITA GUPTA                   SUNIL GUPTA          9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2390    
   1991  4410047669 SANDIPA BISWAS                 GANESH BISWAS        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3133    
   1992  4410047904 KAJAL SHAW                     ARJUN SHAW           9         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1709    
   1993  4410047919 SIMA GHOSH                     AJIT GHOSH           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3192    
   1994  4410048305 PIYA CHOWDHARY                 BINOD CHOWDHARY      2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2564    
   1995  4410048387 BARNALI BERA                   SHIBU BERA           1         N              36              1                  A                          SL\4933    
   1996  4410048609 ANTARA MONDAL                  SANJIT KUMAR MONDAL  0         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1002    
   1997  4410049307 SATHI BISWAS                   SWAPAN BISWAS        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2410    
   1998  4410052232 PRIYA MONDAL                   RAHIT MONDAL         6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2566    
   1999  4410053340 JAYA HALDER                    SUJAY HALDER         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3135    
   2000  4410053743 MONDIRA JOYDHAR                HORBILASH JOYDHAR    1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2606    
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   2001  4410053751 PAYEL DAS                      BIPLAB KUMAR DAS     0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4744    
   2002  4410055006 MAHUYA MAJUMDER                MADAN MAJUMDER       1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2761    
   2003  4410055231 RINIKA GHOSH                   SANJAY GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2582    
   2004  4410055378 ISPITA SARKAR                  SAMIR SARKAR         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2989    
   2005  4410057614 MRINMAYE GIRI                  ARJUN GIRI           0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4558    
   2006  4410057673 SATHI DAS                      SWAPAN DAS           0         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2688    
   2007  4410057701 PRAGATI RAY MAHAPATRA          SHAYAN RAY MAHAPATRA 9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2225    
   2008  4410058321 NITU KUMARI                    CHANDRA BHAN PRASAD  6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3664    
   2009  4410058763 SONAMONI MONDAL                AJIT MONDAL          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2602    
   2010  4410058964 SANIA KHATUN                   ABUL KASHEM MONDAL   0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4793    
   2011  4410060026 NANDITA NANDI                  KALIPADA NANDI       6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1685    
   2012  4410060124 CHAMPA MAHATA                  BISHNUPADA MAHATA    6         N              36              6                  B                          SL\1379    
   2013  4410061163 ANJALI SHAW                    RAJ KUMAR SHAW       9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2427    
   2014  4410061560 RIMA SAMANTA                   RABINDRANATH SAMANTA 9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\875     
   2015  4410061918 NIHA SINGHA                    LATE GOPINATH SINGHA 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3199    
   2016  4410062853 NANDITA SARDAR                 MANIK SARDAR         2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1941    
   2017  4410063193 NISHA GHOSH                    ANANDA GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3465    
   2018  4410063398 NEHA GUPTA                     OM PRAKASH GUPTA     6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\805     
   2019  4410063428 NEHA PARVIN                    MOHASIN MOLLA        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3415    
   2020  4410064537 NANDANI YADAV                  KARTICK YADAV        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2861    
   2021  4410065280 SHYAMALI KUNDU                 ALOKE KUNDU          0         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1561    
   2022  4410065952 MONI SHAW                      SANJIB SHAW          6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2983    
   2023  4410066113 DEEPA SHAW                     RAM PRABESH SHAW     6         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1803    
   2024  4410066280 SWETA SHAW                     JAI PRAKASH SHAW     6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\1694    
   2025  4410066425 RIYA GHOSH                     RAM PADA GHOSH       6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2904    
   2026  4410067113 PRATIMA YADAV                  UMESH YADAV          6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1175    
   2027  4410067370 RIMI GHOSH                     BIPAD GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3943    
   2028  4410067389 BIPASA BISWAS                  BIKASH BISWAS        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2290    
   2029  4410068004 PAMPA DEY                      ADHIR DEY            0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4845    
   2030  4410068121 BARNALI DAS                    BARUN DAS            1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2337    
   2031  4410069029 FIROJA KHATUN                  HAYDAR SK            0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4578    
   2032  4410069978 PINKI SINGHA                   PRAVAT SINGHA        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3852    
   2033  4410070010 NISHA SHAW                     BINOD SHAW           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3804    
   2034  4410070259 PAYAL RAJAK                    MANOJ RAJAK          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3202    
   2035  4410071448 MANISHA CHOUDHARY              SURAJ CHOUDHARY      1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2502    
   2036  4410071450 LUCKY GHOSH                    GOPAL GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3766    
   2037  4410072541 ANJU PANDIT                    NAGENDRA PANDIT      9         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1499    
   2038  4410072615 ANJALI SHAW                    SANTOSH SHAW         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3752    
   2039  4410072617 DIPIKA MANDAL                  BIJOY MANDAL         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2867    
   2040  4410072896 CHAITALI ROY                   BIPUL ROY            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3281    
   2041  4410072978 RIMA MONDAL                    MUKTA MONDAL         0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3746    
   2042  4410072984 RIYA DEBNATH                   RATNAKAR DEBNATH     9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2803    
   2043  4410073031 NEHA SHAW                      PARMATMA SHAW        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3177    
   2044  4410073254 DIPTI MONDAL                   TAPAN MONDAL         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3168    
   2045  4410073278 SUPRITI GHOSH                  LAKSHMAN GHOSH       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3783    
   2046  4410073480 SANYA HALWAI                   BINOD HALWAI         9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1819    
   2047  4410073839 SWATHI MUHURI                  ANANDA MUHURI        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3096    
   2048  4410076247 ROUSENARA KHATUN               ABDUL AZIZ           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2958    
   2049  4410076471 SUDARSANA KHAN                 SHYAMAL KHAN         6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2487    
   2050  4410076638 SUCHITRA SARKAR                SHIBNATH SARKAR      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2656    
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   2051  4410076663 TINA DAS                       TAPAN DAS            0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4797    
   2052  4410076720 RIYA ADHIKARI                  RAMKRISHNA ADHIKARI  1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2991    
   2053  4410076807 SUKRIYA MANDAL                 RENTU MANDAL         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4849    
   2054  4410077527 TITHI MONDAL                   SUDEB MONDAL         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2443    
   2055  4410078086 SANCHITA GHOSH                 KRISHNA CHANDRA GHOS 6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2156    
   2056  4410078127 PUJA DEBNATH                   GOPAL DEBNATH        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\2756    
   2057  4410078199 BARSHA SARKAR                  BIKASH SARKAR        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2155    
   2058  4410079319 DISHA GHOSH                    LATE KALI CHARAN GHO 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3793    
   2059  4410079323 GUNJA DAS                      MAHITOSH DAS         6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\3034    
   2060  4410080076 NIKHAT NOOR CHANDNI            ARSHADUL KADRI       9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2523    
   2061  4410080525 PIYALI RAY                     HARONATH RAY         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2213    
   2062  4410082230 ARADHANA MANDAL                TRILOCHAN MANDAL     6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2185    
   2063  4410082771 RIMPA GHOSH                    BIREN GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3641    
   2064  4410082900 SUMANA GHOSH                   KASHINATH GHOSH      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3912    
   2065  4410082991 PREMLATA GHOSH                 RAMESH GHOSH         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3209    
   2066  4410083159 SARWARI PERWEEN                MD SAHABUDDIN        9         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1659    
   2067  4410083515 ANANYA PAL                     BANAMALI PAL         6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2763    
   2068  4410084220 RIYA HALDER                    SHYAMAL HALDER       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3540    
   2069  4410084826 PIYALI SARKAR                  UJJWAL SARKAR        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1971    
   2070  4410084948 DIPANJANA HIRA                 DAYAL HIRA           1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1366    
   2071  4410085041 DEEPA BALA                     SWAPAN BALA          1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3370    
   2072  4410085330 RIYA BASU                      NEMAI BASU           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2770    
   2073  4410085472 PRIYANKA HALDER                GOLAK HALDER         1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2300    
   2074  4410085586 SAMAPTI CHEL                   SUDIP CHEL           6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2122    
   2075  4410085775 PRACHI ROY                     SHIW NATH ROY        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3411    
   2076  4410086213 ANJALI YADAV                   DIPAK KUMAR YADAV    9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2482    
   2077  4410087011 BARNALI DEY                    UTTAM DEY            6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2278    
   2078  4410087131 SOMA MANDAL                    MALAY MANDAL         9         N              36              9                  C                          SL\3587    
   2079  4410087211 DISHA GHOSH                    SURAJIT GHOSH        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3859    
   2080  4410087440 KRISHNA DAS                    JOGENDRA DAS         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2343    
   2081  4410087741 KAJALEE MAJUMDAR               KALA CHAND MAJUMDAR  6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2518    
   2082  4410087913 ITI IASMIN                     SK ISMAIL            9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1666    
   2083  4410088125 RITA MANDAL                    GIREN MANDAL         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3274    
   2084  4410088218 ADITI MONDAL                   RAJKUMAR MONDAL      0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4915    
   2085  4410088314 SUSMITA NASKAR                 SACHIN NASKAR        0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4450    
   2086  4410088324 SUNANDA HALDER                 UTTAM KUMAR HALDER   0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4914    
   2087  4410088480 RIYA MONDAL                    SUKDEB MONDAL        1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1960    
   2088  4410089445 PIYASHI DEBNATH                SAHADEB DEBNATH      6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1465    
   2089  4410091342 PRIYA DEY                      LATE PRODIP DEY      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3836    
   2090  4410091765 ANANYA SARKAR                  ANANTA SARKAR        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2260    
   2091  4410091864 MONALISA MANDAL                BAIDYANATH MANDAL    6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2389    
   2092  4410092010 KRITI KUMARI                   SUMAN KUMAR MISHRA   0         G              36              0                  C                          SL\2755    
   2093  4410092052 RAMA MANDAL                    SHUKDEB MANDAL       0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4904    
   2094  4410092132 PUJA DEY                       UJJWAL DEY           0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4284    
   2095  4410092405 ANAMIKA SARKAR                 NARESH SARKAR        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1682    
   2096  4410092450 SUPARNA DAS                    ASHOKE KUMAR DAS     1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1471    
   2097  4410094703 ISHA SAHA                      GOUR SAHA            1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2022    
   2098  4410095090 PRIYANKA SANTRA                SUBHASH SANTRA       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2820    
   2099  4410095509 ANWITA PAL                     ARINDAM PAL          6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3146    
   2100  4410095575 SNIGDHA GHOSH                  SUVASHIS GHOSH       6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\752     
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   2101  4410095785 MANDIRA MANDAL                 TAPAN MANDAL         0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4436    
   2102  4410095883 RUMA MONDAL                    UTTAM MONDAL         1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2658    
   2103  4410096013 MANJU MAHATO                   MANOJ MAHATO         9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\2057    
   2104  4410096883 BINA BISWAS                    BIDHAN BISWAS        6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1931    
   2105  4410098061 APARNA MONDAL                  RAMESH MONDAL        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1776    
   2106  4410098100 RITIKA SHAW                    RAJESH SHAW          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3747    
   2107  4410098848 RIYA MONDAL                    INDU BHUSAN MONDAL   6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3694    
   2108  4410099662 ARPITA BISWAS                  SUBHAS BISWAS        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1712    
   2109  4410099820 RUMPA SARKAR                   RANJIT SARKAR        0         B              36              0                  C                          SL\4554    
   2110  4410100378 SATHI SHARMA                   PROSANTA SHARMA      6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2750    
   2111  4410100629 SUJATA GHOSH                   MANIK CHANDRA GHOSH  6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3860    
   2112  4410101090 ASHOKA DUTTA                   MUKUL DUTTA          9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2716    
   2113  4410102474 NISHA ROUTH                    BASANTA ROUTH        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1593    
   2114  4410103331 BHARATI MAHATO                 SUSHIL MAHATO        6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1773    
   2115  4410103660 JAYANTI MONDAL                 LATE BHAKTA MONDAL   0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\3644    
   2116  4410103680 SHIPRA DAS                     PROBHAT DAS          0         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3020    
   2117  4410103824 SAHELI ROY                     TOTON ROY            9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3089    
   2118  4410103860 SUPRITI BID                    AMIT BID             9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\976     
   2119  4410104481 SUPARNA BISWAS                 RATAN BISWAS         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3467    
   2120  4410104967 PRITI MALLICK                  SAMIR KUMAR MALLICK  1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1319    
   2121  4410106500 RIMPA BISWAS                   BIDHAN BISWAS        6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1762    
   2122  4410106724 RAJANI KUMARI                  LAKHI SHAW           2         G              36              2                  A                          SL\2407    
   2123  4410106744 PRAVABATI HALDER               LATE VISWADEB HALDER 1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1704    
   2124  4410107355 PRIYA MONDAL                   ASHOK MONDAL         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2926    
   2125  4410107615 ANANYA BISWAS                  BHIM CHANDRA BISWAS  9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\1914    
   2126  4410108231 KARUNA KUMARI SHAW             HRIDAYANAND SHAW     9         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1939    
   2127  4410108240 PARBATI MAHANTA                NEPAL MAHANTA        1         G              36              1                  E                          SL\2514    
   2128  4410108246 NEHA KUMARI MAHATO             DINESH MAHATO        1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\1591    
   2129  4410108408 ISHA KUMARI                    RANJIT SHAW          1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2728    
   2130  4410110129 BHAGYASHREE BASAK              DHIRENDRA NATH BASAK 6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2596    
   2131  4410110184 SUMONA KHATUN                  SAMAJUL SHAH         9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2294    
   2132  4410110702 DIPA GHOSH                     DEBASHISH GHOSH      6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2149    
   2133  4410111228 SABAKUN NAHAR KHATUN           MANNAN KHAN          0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4795    
   2134  4410111328 NEELAM YADAV                   RAMBABU YADAV        9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1210    
   2135  4410111420 NISHA SINGH                    DAYA SHANKAR SINGH   9         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1460    
   2136  4410111468 PABITRA DAS                    SUBHENDU DAS         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2341    
   2137  4410111515 RIMA KHATUN                    MOHIUDDIN MONDAL     9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1046    
   2138  4410111597 ARPITA BALA                    KRISHNA BALA         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3334    
   2139  4410112076 RUBY SHAW                      DILIP SHAW           2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2360    
   2140  4410112703 TITHI SARKAR                   SADHAN SARKAR        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3186    
   2141  4410112894 MOUSUMI BISWAS                 KHOKAN BISWAS        6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1707    
   2142  4410113120 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAW           SANTOSH SHAW         6         G              36              6                  E                          SL\1880    
   2143  4410113300 ANTARA SARKAR                  NEMAI CHANDRA SARKAR 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3584    
   2144  4410114667 SUPRIYA MAITY                  PARESH MAITY         9         G              36              9                  C                          SL\1846    
   2145  4410114887 PRITI PRAJAPATI                PRABHU NATH PRAJAPAT 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3296    
   2146  4410115068 MOUMITA KABIRAJ                SUKUMAR KABIRAJ      9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2045    
   2147  4410115170 SOMA DAS                       MANOJ DAS            0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3386    
   2148  4410115513 SHIULI DAS                     SUSHIL KUMAR DAS     1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2392    
   2149  4410115570 KANKANA MANDAL                 PABAN MANDAL         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2912    
   2150  4410115648 BABLI GHOSH                    SHEKHAR GHOSH        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3093    
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   2151  4410115748 TRISHNA RAJBHAR                AJOY RAJBHAR         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2104    
   2152  4410116392 KEYA GHOSH                     JAGANNATH GHOSH      6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3175    
   2153  4410116489 MONDIRA BALA                   MRINAL KANTI BALA    1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3048    
   2154  4410117165 CHANDRABATI HALDER             CHANCHAL HALDER      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3385    
   2155  4410117234 MARISHA BISWAS                 MANOJ BISWAS         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2578    
   2156  4410117813 SHUBHRA BISWAS                 SACHIN BISWAS        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3029    
   2157  4410118862 AFSANA MONDAL                  LOKMAN MONDAL        9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1365    
   2158  4410119141 RUMA MANDI                     SAMSHAR MANDI        2         G              36              2                  B                          SL\1777    
   2159  4410120012 SAGARI KHATUN                  HAYDAR RAHAMAN MALLI 9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3204    
   2160  4410120462 TINA KHATUN                    RAJJAK MONDAL        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2371    
   2161  4410120555 REKHA HARIJAN                  HARI KISUN HARIJAN   2         B              36              2                  C                          SL\2033    
   2162  4410121024 ARPITA ROY                     SANTOSH ROY          1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\1901    
   2163  4410121274 SABITA SHAW                    SURENDRA SHAW        6         G              36              6                  A                          SL\2158    
   2164  4410123189 SHIMI KHATOON                  SAHEB ALI            9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2740    
   2165  4410124148 ANJALI DAS                     NEPAL DAS            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3495    
   2166  4410125370 SUSHAMA THAKUR                 SHANKAR THAKUR       6         G              36              6                  C                          SL\2078    
   2167  4410125656 URMILA MONDAL                  JAYDEV MONDAL        6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2028    
   2168  4410126527 SUSMITA KHATUN                 KAMAL MONDAL         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4871    
   2169  4410126567 KAJAL KUMARI                   AMAR KUMAR           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2084    
   2170  4410128125 ANJALI KUMARI YADAV            LATE MOHAN YADAV     6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1699    
   2171  4410129547 ANJALI SHAW                    CHANDRIKA SHAW       6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3035    
   2172  4410129964 CHANDANI SHAW                  RAJ KISHORE SHAW     6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3564    
   2173  4410130393 BISHAKA DUTTA                  MUKUL DUTTA          9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2061    
   2174  4410130763 SANANDA PRAMANICK              SOUMAN PRAMANICK     6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\3085    
   2175  4410132487 SOUMI DAS                      RAKHAL DAS           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2557    
   2176  4410132587 ASHTAMI BALO                   NETAI BALO           6         G              36              6                  B                          SL\1387    
   2177  4410132790 PURNIMA MONDAL                 JOYDEV MONDAL        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3253    
   2178  4410132915 ANTARA GHOSH                   JHANTU GHOSH         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3173    
   2179  4410134379 BAISHAKHI CHAKRABORTY          AKHIL CHAKRABORTY    0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3621    
   2180  4410134546 RAKHI BISWAS                   BANKU BISWAS         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3064    
   2181  4410135286 TUMPA MAHATA                   SIBSANKAR MAHATA     6         G              36              9                  A                          SL\1741    
   2182  4410135888 MOUMITA GHOSH                  GOSTO GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2030    
   2183  4410135901 RIMPA BISWAS                   BASUDEB BISWAS       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3473    
   2184  4410136521 PRIYA GHOSH                    GOPAL GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3749    
   2185  4410136779 SUPARNA BISWAS                 NIRMAL BISWAS        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2963    
   2186  4410136838 DIPA DAS                       ABHIJIT DAS          1         G              36              9                  F                          SL\1151    
   2187  4410137374 JHUMA BISWAS                   PARIMAL BISWAS       9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2618    
   2188  4410137675 ALORANI GARAIN                 UTTAM GARAIN         6         G              36              6                  C                          SL\2003    
   2189  4410137910 BANASHREE KARMAKAR             BISWANATH KARMAKAR   6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2031    
   2190  4410138066 NEHA SHAW                      SANJIT SHAW          9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3141    
   2191  4410138226 TANUSHRI BEJ                   RANJIT KUMAR BEJ     0         N              36              9                  B                          SL\2490    
   2192  4410138349 MANISHA MANDAL                 MANIK MANDAL         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4763    
   2193  4410138362 RUPA KHATUN                    KAMAL MONDAL         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4925    
   2194  4410138378 SUHANI SARKAR                  SANJOY SARKAR        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2579    
   2195  4410138818 RUMPA MONDAL                   SHYAMAL MONDAL       6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1390    
   2196  4410139638 PAPIA SIKDER                   NEPAL SIKDER         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2885    
   2197  4410139774 PRIYANKA MONDAL                HIMANSHU MONDAL      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3298    
   2198  4410140162 DIPA MONDAL                    DIPAK MONDAL         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3575    
   2199  4410140346 NISHA BARMAN                   BISWANATH BARMAN     1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3361    
   2200  4410140478 NANDITA MISTRI                 INDRAJIT MISTRI      1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2866    
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   2201  4410140866 MINA ROY                       RAMKUMAR ROY         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3795    
   2202  4410141118 SANJUKTA GHOSH                 SAMIR GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3658    
   2203  4410141367 PUJA GHOSH                     MANTU GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3657    
   2204  4410141839 SHRUTI GUPTA                   SAROJ KUMAR GUPTA    9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3244    
   2205  4410141875 RIYA DEY                       SANKAR DEY           9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1899    
   2206  4410142004 MOUSUMI PAL                    SOMNATH PAL          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3360    
   2207  4410142027 SUMITRA BISWAS                 KARTICK BISWAS       1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1753    
   2208  4410143438 ANKITA PAUL                    ARJUN PAUL           6         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2397    
   2209  4410143711 ANAMIKA SINGH                  RAJESH PRASAD SINGH  9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1006    
   2210  4410143743 RAKHI SAHA                     PARIMAL SAHA         0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3880    
   2211  4410144033 BHANU SAMADDAR                 PRASANTA SAMADDAR    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2957    
   2212  4410144530 MOUSUMI GHOSH                  AKSHAY GHOSH         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3151    
   2213  4410144786 NEHA SHAW                      RAM PRASAD SHAW      2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1577    
   2214  4410145593 RISHITA LASKAR                 UTTAM LASKAR         0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4832    
   2215  4410145683 ANJALI SHAW                    DIPAK SHAW           1         G              36              1                  B                          SL\724     
   2216  4410145702 MADHUSHREE SINGHA MAHAPATRA    MANIK SINGHA MAHAPAT 0         G              36              0                  B                          SL\2354    
   2217  4410145745 ARPITA BISWAS                  ANUP BISWAS          0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3816    
   2218  4410145955 RUBINA KHATUN                  SAFIKUL SARDAR       6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2449    
   2219  4410146633 SUSMITA DUTTA                  SHYAMAPRASAD DUTTA   6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3611    
   2220  4410146765 DIPA DEBNATH                   NARAYAN DEBNATH      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\2099    
   2221  4410147530 RINTA BHAKTA                   KENARAM BHAKTA       1         G              36              1                  E                          SL\2292    
   2222  4410147719 PARBATI GHOSH                  SAGAR GHOSH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3521    
   2223  4410148233 DONA MONDAL                    SAGAR MONDAL         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3507    
   2224  4410148462 JAYANTI PRAMANIK               TAPAN PRAMANIK       6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2380    
   2225  4410148804 PUJA KUMARI DAS                LATE NAWAL DAS       1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\1496    
   2226  4410149242 RANJU DAS                      RABI DAS             1         G              36              1                  E                          SL\1987    
   2227  4410149321 ANCHAL RAI                     SANTOSH RAI          6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1208    
   2228  4410149484 PRIYA SHAW                     ARUN KUMAR SHAW      9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1084    
   2229  4410149594 SANJANA ROY                    MUNNA ROY            9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3090    
   2230  4410149638 SULEKHA MAHATA                 LAKSHMINARAYAN MAHAT 6         N              36              6                  A                          SL\2675    
   2231  4410149840 ANANYA MANDAL                  ALANATH MANDAL       9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2386    
   2232  4410150074 RIMA HALDER                    AKHIL HALDER         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3099    
   2233  4410150080 TANISHA MAHATA                 PRATAP MAHATA        6         N              36              9                  A                          SL\3408    
   2234  4410150300 MALABIKA ROY                   BAPI ROY             9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1688    
   2235  4410150758 PRITHA MANDAL                  BHARAT CHANDRA MANDA 1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3258    
   2236  4410151059 AMRITA SARKAR                  ASHIM SARKAR         0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4242    
   2237  4410151163 MANDIRA BISWAS                 MADAN BISWAS         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2850    
   2238  4410151592 DISHA BALA                     ABIRATAN BALA        1         G              36              1                  A                          SL\2573    
   2239  4410151775 SATHI BISWAS                   SUSEN BISWAS         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3006    
   2240  4410152077 PRIYANKA PRAMANICK             BHAGIRATH PRAMANICK  6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3352    
   2241  4410152725 TITHI MONDAL                   TAPAN KUMAR MONDAL   1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3552    
   2242  4410153224 MADHUMITA MONDAL               PRASANTA MONDAL      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2933    
   2243  4410153271 PRIYANKA DAS                   LATE DHANANJAY DAS   1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2417    
   2244  4410153426 RIYA MANDAL                    BHUDEB MANDAL        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3625    
   2245  4410153465 DIPTI MANDAL                   DUKHIRAM MANDAL      9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3194    
   2246  4410153584 NABANITA MANDAL                DILIP MANDAL         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3250    
   2247  4410153623 PAPIA KHATUN                   ALAM SHEKH           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2793    
   2248  4410154519 SUMAIYA AKTER                  KAUCHAR SEKH         0         B              36              0                  C                          SL\3875    
   2249  4410154742 SANGITA MANDAL                 DEBASISH MANDAL      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3670    
   2250  4410154865 SOUMI DUTTA                    ANUP DUTTA           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3148    
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   2251  4410155130 SARIFA KHATUN                  ASRAUL HOQUE         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3371    
   2252  4410155982 SUMITRA MONDAL                 INDRA DEB MONDAL     1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1558    
   2253  4410156420 MANISHA KUMARI RAY             PARMATMA RAY         9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1437    
   2254  4410157111 PUJA SHARMA                    PAWAN SHARMA         9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2384    
   2255  4410157130 DEBJANI BISWAS                 JOYDEB BISWAS        6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2919    
   2256  4410157221 RADHA BHAGAT                   SHIVBHAJAN BHAGAT    9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1023    
   2257  4410157380 KANKANA MONDAL                 KUMARESH MONDAL      9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1904    
   2258  4410157684 SNEHA UPADHAYA                 RAM KARAN UPADHAYA   9         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1295    
   2259  4410157970 SWAPNA MALLICK                 SAHIDUL MALLICK      9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2026    
   2260  4410158511 SONAM KUMARI                   ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT   9         G              5               9                  B                          SL\608     
   2261  4410159172 APARNA GARAI                   AMAR GARAI           6         G              36              6                  E                          SL\1860    
   2262  4410160061 ANKITA SEN                     LT KARTICK SEN       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3684    
   2263  4410160697 ARPITA MAJUMDER                RAMESH MAJUMDER      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3417    
   2264  4415000103 APARNA HALDER                  ASHUTOSH HALDER      1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2305    
   2265  4415000251 RANJITA SARKAR                 NARAYAN SARKAR       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2778    
   2266  4415000260 RUNA PARVIN                    AINUL MIA            6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2162    
   2267  4415000283 RUMPA MUDI                     HARIDAS MUDI         2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2915    
   2268  4415000494 JYOTI KUMARI SAH               GOPAL SAH            6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3577    
   2269  4415000863 PAYEL ROY                      SANTOSH ROY          1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3290    
   2270  4415000899 MORIOM PERVIN                  MAHAMMED ALAM        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3406    
   2271  4415001099 APARNA SARKAR                  NITYALAL SARKAR      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3468    
   2272  4415001328 MAMATA SARKAR                  NEPAL SARKAR         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2870    
   2273  4415001386 ANISHA MAHATO                  MANGAL MAHATO        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2641    
   2274  4415001411 MITALI ROY                     HARENDRA NATH ROY    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2662    
   2275  4415001454 NIKITA TOPPO                   PRAKASH TOPPO        2         G              36              2                  A                          SL\2925    
   2276  4415002658 PAMPA BARMAN                   GAJEN BARMAN         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3144    
   2277  4415002741 SWETA ORAON                    SHANKHRAJ ORAON      2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2284    
   2278  4415002849 PURABI BARMAN                  FULKUMAR BARMAN      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3571    
   2279  4415003088 RENUKA KUMARI                  SOGARATH RAY         6         B              5               6                  B                          SL\2117    
   2280  4415003121 MADHUMITA DUTTA                NILKAMAL DUTTA       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3494    
   2281  4415003581 SOMA BARMAN                    MAHESH BARMAN        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3570    
   2282  4415003755 PRATIMA KALANDI                RAKESH KALANDI       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2879    
   2283  4415003828 PIU GARAI                      SADHAN GARAI         6         G              36              9                  B                          SL\1301    
   2284  4415003869 NUPUR SARKAR                   SANTOSH SARKAR       6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2275    
   2285  4415004044 SUMPA KHATUN                   ANSAR ALI            6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3925    
   2286  4415004046 PARMITA BARMAN                 MANTESWAR BARMAN     1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3225    
   2287  4415004062 MONALISA MURMU                 LATE LAXIRAM MURMU   2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1168    
   2288  4415004460 MOUMITA ROY                    ALOKE ROY            1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2955    
   2289  4415004586 SARALA ROY                     AKHIL ROY            1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1913    
   2290  4415004694 SAMIKA KACHHWA                 LATE SUKHI KACHHWA   2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2638    
   2291  4415004854 DOLI HALDAR                    SUKHEN HALDAR        1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2768    
   2292  4415004953 RIYA CHINTAPATRA               PRAHLLAD CHINTAPATRA 1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2366    
   2293  4415005027 JAYASHRI ROY                   SATYENDRA NATH ROY   1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2328    
   2294  4415005340 SATHI ROY                      DHANANJOY ROY        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3270    
   2295  4415005381 HEMLATA BARMAN                 BHABEN CHANDRA BARMA 1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1763    
   2296  4415005657 RAMA TOPPO                     RAMESH TOPPO         2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2074    
   2297  4415006312 SUKLA BARMAN                   NIRMAL KUMAR BARMAN  1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3105    
   2298  4415007368 NIRUPAMA BARMAN                RAMKISHOR BARMAN     1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3283    
   2299  4415007841 HEMA KUJUR                     DILIP KUJUR          2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2751    
   2300  4415007885 SUPRIYA BISWAS                 LATE SURAJIT BISWAS  1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3330    
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   2301  4415008076 SUSMITA KARJEE                 PABAN KARJEE         2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3016    
   2302  4415008550 BARNALI RAY                    SUBHASH RAY          1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3567    
   2303  4415009327 JHUMA MAHATO                   ANIL MAHATO          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3622    
   2304  4415009415 TAMALIKA DEY                   TARUN DEY            0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4714    
   2305  4415009556 NAMRITA BARMAN                 MADAN BARMAN         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2181    
   2306  4415009636 SANDHYA BARMAN                 PABITRA BARMAN       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2948    
   2307  4415010510 NIKITA BARMAN                  NISHI BARMAN         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2975    
   2308  4415010582 MALLIKA BARMAN                 NIREN BARMAN         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2505    
   2309  4415010595 SONI ROY                       HARI KISHOR ROY      9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2949    
   2310  4415010629 ANSHU MANDAL                   RAM RATAN MANDAL     9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1770    
   2311  4415010718 PRAMILA KUJUR                  LATE MANOHAR KUJUR   2         B              36              2                  C                          SL\1427    
   2312  4415010728 MANASI BASAK                   ARUN BASAK           6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3886    
   2313  4415011408 NABANITA ROY                   NRIPEN ROY           1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3492    
   2314  4415012026 SUJITA RAY                     AKHIL CHANDRA RAY    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3319    
   2315  4415012116 ESHA GURUNG                    RAJA GURUNG          0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4690    
   2316  4415012129 SILINA ORAON                   MARIANUS ORAON       2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1681    
   2317  4415012231 SANCHITA BARMAN                SHIBEN BARMAN        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1188    
   2318  4415012611 SAMATA RAY                     RANJIT KUMAR RAY     1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2243    
   2319  4415012824 LAXMI ROY                      NIYAN ROY            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3520    
   2320  4415013015 PUJA BARMAN                    KALIPADA BARMAN      1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2628    
   2321  4415013448 PRATIKSHA CHHETRI              PRADIP CHHETRI       0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4506    
   2322  4415013496 SARITA BHARATI SAHA            NAVAL KISHOR SAHA    6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3720    
   2323  4415013609 SAPTAMI MANDAL                 SUBODH MANDAL        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3557    
   2324  4415015025 PUJARI BISWAS                  NARAYAN BISWAS       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2969    
   2325  4415015213 ULOPI ROY                      DINANATH ROY         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2802    
   2326  4415015615 SONAI SUTRADHAR                CHANDAN SUTRADHAR    6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3530    
   2327  4415015775 SUSHMITA ROY                   JAGADISH CH ROY      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3432    
   2328  4415016125 NANDITA RAHA                   ANKUR RAHA           0         B              36              0                  A                          SL\4586    
   2329  4415016591 SUPRIYA MANDAL                 MUKESH MANDAL        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3538    
   2330  4415016680 ANUPAMA ROY                    DINOBANDHU ROY       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3193    
   2331  4415016778 PURNIMA ROY                    DHANPRASAD ROY       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3288    
   2332  4415016922 CHAMPA DEBNATH                 KHAGEN DEBNATH       6         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2151    
   2333  4415017148 TINA MANDAL                    BIBHUTI MANDAL       6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2953    
   2334  4415017174 CHANDANA BARMAN                NANIGOPAL BARMAN     1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2538    
   2335  4415017776 DEEPA ROY                      JAGADISH ROY         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2796    
   2336  4415018185 SIMA BARMAN                    SUSHANTA BARMAN      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3230    
   2337  4415018300 ANAMIKA ROY                    RAJKUMAR ROY         1         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2124    
   2338  4415018392 RAKHI SARKAR                   SAMENDRA SARKAR      1         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2245    
   2339  4415019103 DIPALI BARMAN                  PARITOSH BARMAN      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3525    
   2340  4415019662 SUPRIYA DAS                    ALIP DAS             1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3232    
   2341  4415020007 MANISHA PRADHAN                SANTOSH PRADHAN      6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2736    
   2342  4415020153 PRIYANKA SAHA                  PINKU SAHA           0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3452    
   2343  4415020478 ANJU ROY                       BROJENDRANATH ROY    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3561    
   2344  4415021862 SUKLA BARMAN                   KAMALA BARMAN        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3269    
   2345  4415021934 SUJITA XALXO                   LATE BHANU XALXO     2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1817    
   2346  4415021960 PUJA BARMAN                    MADAN BARMAN         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3015    
   2347  4415022148 SUSMITA PAUL                   RANJIT PAUL          9         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2321    
   2348  4415022173 RIYA KARMAKAR                  SHYAMAL CHANDRA KARM 9         G              36              9                  E                          SL\1459    
   2349  4415022274 SONIYA RAI                     LATE GOPI RAI        6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3009    
   2350  4415022428 YANKI TAMANG                   PRADIP KUMAR TAMANG  2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2599    
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   2351  4415022888 NASRIN AKHTAR RIMA             AFSAR HOSSAIN        6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2119    
   2352  4415022940 DIPALI BARMAN                  GANESH BARMAN        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1534    
   2353  4415023229 SUJITA MUNDA                   BALAKRAM MUNDA       2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2689    
   2354  4415023730 KRIPA NANDI                    JIBAN NANDI          9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2193    
   2355  4415023800 SIKHA BARMAN                   KALU BARMAN          1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1921    
   2356  4415023838 PUJA SARKAR                    HEMANTA SARKAR       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3402    
   2357  4415023954 RIMPA GHOSH                    SHYAMAL GHOSH        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\1443    
   2358  4415023971 LATIKA ROY                     GAGANESWAR ROY       1         B              36              9                  C                          SL\1873    
   2359  4415024036 BUDHO BARMAN                   LATE LAKSHIT BARMAN  1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2014    
   2360  4415024044 NIPA TALUKDAR                  SWAPAN TALUKDAR      6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\3072    
   2361  4415024059 PRITIGANA ROY                  DEVIPRASAD ROY       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3210    
   2362  4415024174 ARPANA BASNET                  AMRIT BASNET         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3661    
   2363  4415024228 PRIYANKA MISHRA                MOHAN MISHRA         0         B              36              0                  C                          SL\4547    
   2364  4415024389 PUSMITA SARKAR                 PARIMAL SARKAR       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3111    
   2365  4415025236 KARUNA KUJUR                   BRIJLAL KUJUR        2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2164    
   2366  4415025302 BASABI BARMAN                  BIREN BARMAN         1         B              36              9                  C                          SL\2421    
   2367  4415025382 KOYEL ROY                      HARIMOHAN ROY        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2005    
   2368  4415025439 JAYANTI MAHATO                 RAMAN MAHATO         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3534    
   2369  4415025651 ANANDITA SARKAR                AMRITA SARKAR        1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1440    
   2370  4415025676 KANAKLATA SARKAR               BADAL SARKAR         1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1422    
   2371  4415025935 PAYEL SHARMA                   JAYPAL SHARMA        9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2964    
   2372  4415026451 KABERI DAS                     PRASANNA KUMAR DAS   1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3241    
   2373  4415026924 JHUMPA BISWAS                  SWAPAN BISWAS        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2869    
   2374  4415026972 DEEPA SINGHA                   BHARAT SINGHA        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3263    
   2375  4415027001 PUJA BARMAN                    PULIN BARMAN         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2221    
   2376  4415028145 MUKTI ROY                      BASUDEB ROY          6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1393    
   2377  4415028363 MUNNI ROY                      BIMAL ROY            1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3112    
   2378  4415028754 JHUMA SARKAR                   BIREN SARKAR         1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2707    
   2379  4415029172 RISHA KARJEE                   SUBHASH KARJEE       2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2682    
   2380  4415029261 PRIYANKA BARMAN                BHADESWAR BARMAN     1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3428    
   2381  4415029381 SABANASH PARVIN                JAHIRUL HOQUE        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3589    
   2382  4415029628 SUSMITA ROY                    ANANDA MOHAN ROY     1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2952    
   2383  4415030873 MAMPI SARKAR                   GOBINDA SARKAR       6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3003    
   2384  4415031221 SHYAMALI BARMAN                SUBAL CHANDRA BARMAN 1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2002    
   2385  4415031480 ROMIKA TAMANG                  KRISHNA TAMANG       2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1660    
   2386  4415031487 SUMA SARKAR                    GOPAL SARKAR         6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3102    
   2387  4415031697 MOU MANDAL                     NIKHIL MANDAL        6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2657    
   2388  4415032181 SURMA LAKRA                    TAIRASH LAKRA        2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1262    
   2389  4415032324 NISHA KUMARI SAH               KISHOR SAH           1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2068    
   2390  4415032587 RAJNANDINI ROY                 BISWANATH ROY        1         B              36              9                  C                          SL\1923    
   2391  4415032716 TINA DAS                       KSHIREN DAS          1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2897    
   2392  4415033137 SERINA LEPCHA                  MATHIYAS LEPCHA      2         B              36              2                  B                          SL\1785    
   2393  4415033379 KUSMITA TIRKEY                 THEADORE TIRKEY      2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2004    
   2394  4415033860 KRISHNA KUMARI SAH             OM PRAKASH SAH       1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3409    
   2395  4415034091 MITHU SINGHA                   DHANESH CHANDRA SING 1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2785    
   2396  4415034431 PRIYANKA SINGH                 GOPAL SINGH          1         G              36              1                  E                          SL\2525    
   2397  4415034746 KEYA MANDAL                    GIRIDHARI MANDAL     6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3732    
   2398  4415034805 SAYETA THAPA                   RUPESH THAPA         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3723    
   2399  4415035044 TULSI PASWAN                   KISHAN PASWAN        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3010    
   2400  4415035193 SOHINEE ROY                    RANJIT KUMAR ROY     1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3307    
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   2401  4415035398 ANJANA SINGHA                  SUREN SINGHA         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3221    
   2402  4415035579 ANJALI TOPPO                   DHANKUMAR TOPPO      2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2433    
   2403  4415035792 BISHUTI KISKU                  DIHIRI KISKU         2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2623    
   2404  4415035799 KRISHNA RANI ROY               PABITRA ROY          6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2400    
   2405  4415035815 NIBEDITA LAYEK                 NRIPENDRA NATH LAYEK 1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2624    
   2406  4415036792 JYOTI ROY                      DHANANJOY ROY        1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2488    
   2407  4415037624 KAUSIKA SUNWAR                 LATE KIRAN SUNWAR    0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\4225    
   2408  4415037663 SREYA CHOWDHURY                LATE NARAYAN CHOWDHU 1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2597    
   2409  4415038085 PRATIMA PRASAD                 RAJKUMAR PRASAD      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3396    
   2410  4415038154 BUNU PRADHAN                   GORAY PRADHAN        6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3910    
   2411  4415038158 MOUMITA ROY                    ANIL CH ROY          9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1639    
   2412  4415038473 DIPIKA ROY                     PRADIP KUMAR ROY     1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3256    
   2413  4415038671 SURABHI BISWAS                 JIBAN BISWAS         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3548    
   2414  4415039003 TAPATI RANI BISWAS             SUBHASH CHANDRA BISW 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3280    
   2415  4415039056 JAYNABI KHATUN                 JAYNAL MIAH          6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3709    
   2416  4415039157 YOJNA MOKTAN                   BINOD MOKTAN         2         G              36              2                  E                          SL\1536    
   2417  4415039163 ARPANA LIMBU                   JAGAT LIMBU          2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2719    
   2418  4415039175 PRERNA SARKI                   DEO KUMAR SARKI      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3220    
   2419  4415039251 TANUSHREE BARMAN               RATAN KR BARMAN      1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3333    
   2420  4415039448 SAMPA DEBSARMA                 RATAN DEBSARMA       1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1882    
   2421  4415039778 ANIMA BARMAN                   ANIL BARMAN          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3203    
   2422  4415040236 JHUMA SARKAR                   DHANANJAY SARKAR     6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3145    
   2423  4415040370 DOLI MANDAL                    KRISHNA MANDAL       1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\1596    
   2424  4415040575 NIKITA MANDAL                  KARTIK MANDAL        1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3268    
   2425  4415040655 PHULTI BARMAN                  GOPAL CHANDRA BARMAN 1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3066    
   2426  4415041091 RESHMI GUPTA                   OMPRAKASH GUPTA      9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3075    
   2427  4415041226 POPI BARMAN                    NABINDRA BARMAN      1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2968    
   2428  4415041250 PRIYANKA GHOSH                 SWAPAN GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3801    
   2429  4415041895 SUNITA HEMBRAM                 RABI HEMBRAM         2         B              36              2                  C                          SL\2025    
   2430  4415041929 DOLI ROY                       KARUNA KANTA ROY     1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3108    
   2431  4415041994 PRONITA HALDAR                 CHANDI HALDAR        1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3205    
   2432  4415042130 TUTUN ROY                      HEMENDU ROY          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2809    
   2433  4415042176 NASMIN JAHAN BEGAM             MOBARAK HOSSAIN      6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3282    
   2434  4415042203 NIKITA ORAON                   SANKAR ORAON         2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3047    
   2435  4415042280 PIYALI ROY                     INDRAJIT ROY         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1450    
   2436  4415042436 GANGATRI ROY                   SHIB SANKAR ROY      1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2819    
   2437  4415043947 SIMA ROY                       MANIK ROY            1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\2050    
   2438  4415044036 BANDANA MAHATO                 AJIT MAHATO          6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2334    
   2439  4415044495 CHANDANA DEY                   DILIP DEY            6         B              36              6                  B                          SL\2663    
   2440  4415044557 ANJANA MANDAL                  RAMPRASAD MANDAL     1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1765    
   2441  4415044600 PRATIVA ROY                    HARALAL ROY          1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2279    
   2442  4415044671 PREETI ROY                     TARUNI KUMAR ROY     6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3179    
   2443  4415045052 BABY ROY                       ATUL ROY             1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\972     
   2444  4415045089 RABINA EKKA                    ASHOK EKKA           2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2211    
   2445  4415045167 JAYSHREE GHOSH                 GOUTAM GHOSH         6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3692    
   2446  4415045268 ROSHNI TIRKEY                  RAJESH TIRKEY        2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2481    
   2447  4415046690 KHRISLISHA TIGGA               RAJESH TIGGA         2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2062    
   2448  4415047258 CHAMELI ROY                    JAGADISH CHANDRA ROY 1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3421    
   2449  4415047420 ASTOMI SINGHA                  LATE JOTIA SINGHA    1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3188    
   2450  4415047632 PAYEL BARMAN                   JATINDRA NATH BARMAN 1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2941    
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   2451  4415047745 SUMI SARKAR                    MAJIDUL HOQUE SARKAR 6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3444    
   2452  4415048060 TUMPA BARMAN                   UKIL BARMAN          1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1413    
   2453  4415048104 MALLIKA KARATI                 MANTU KARATI         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3459    
   2454  4415048608 JYOTIKA ROY                    BABUL ROY            1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3065    
   2455  4415049045 SUSHMITA KUMARI SHAW           BEDVYAS SHAW         9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2686    
   2456  4415049559 DAWA DOMA SHERPA               PHURBA SHERPA        2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3074    
   2457  4415049560 CHANDNI ORAON                  BUDHUA ORAON         2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2679    
   2458  4415049980 SUJATA ROY                     SAHADEB ROY          1         B              36              1                  C                          SL\2742    
   2459  4415050073 SHILPI BARMAN                  MADHU BARMAN         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3533    
   2460  4415050824 BARSHA MANDAL                  DILIP MANDAL         9         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1131    
   2461  4415051371 PUJA MAHATO                    PARMESHWAR MAHATO    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3490    
   2462  4415052549 PINKY DAS                      PRAN GOBINDA DAS     1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1656    
   2463  4415052577 JHUMA CHOWDHURY                INDRAJIT CHOWDHURY   1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3051    
   2464  4415052607 PRATIMA RAJBANSHI              LATE MUKUL RAJBANSHI 1         B              36              9                  B                          SL\1636    
   2465  4415052793 AKRITI PANNA                   GUNIRAM PANNA        2         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3149    
   2466  4415052826 SRIJANA RUCHAL                 KUMAR RUCHAL         1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3431    
   2467  4415052844 DITI ROY                       SUNIL CHANDRA ROY    1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3304    
   2468  4415052956 RUPALI ROY                     SARAT ROY            1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2655    
   2469  4415053172 LATIKA ROY                     NITAI ROY            1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3176    
   2470  4415053182 SHIBANI RAVA                   BIBAHARI RAVA        2         B              36              2                  A                          SL\2823    
   2471  4415053389 ANAMIKA ROY                    KAMLESHWAR ROY       6         B              36              6                  A                          SL\3867    
   2472  4415053528 MADHABI ROY                    SUNIL ROY            1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3028    
   2473  4415053811 BULTI ROY                      SUBHASH CHANDRA ROY  1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3479    
   2474  4415054010 SHUSHAMA SEN                   SHIBNATH SEN         0         B              36              0                  B                          SL\3739    
   2475  4415054140 MAMATA SARKAR                  BADAL SARKAR         1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\2418    
   2476  4415054155 BIPASHA MANDAL                 SATYENDRANATH MANDAL 1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3372    
   2477  4415054198 NILASHREE ROY                  ANANDA ROY           1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\2717    
   2478  4415054205 RIMA SHARMA                    LALU SHARMA          1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2076    
   2479  4415055026 RAJIYA KHATUN                  RAFIKUL ISLAM        6         B              36              6                  C                          SL\2894    
   2480  4415055155 SUCHARITA SARKAR               GURUPADA SARKAR      1         B              36              1                  B                          SL\1630    
   2481  4415055257 SANGITA SAHA                   BIKASH SAHA          1         B              36              1                  A                          SL\3126    
   2482  4415055305 MALA BARMAN                    NANTU BARMAN         1         B              36              9                  A                          SL\3159    
   2483  4415055482 JAYA MAHATO                    PRABODH MAHATO       6         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2977    
   2484  4415055913 PRITI SHAW                     PINKU SHAW           9         B              36              9                  A                          SL\2753    
   2485  4415056127 JAYASHREE GHOSH                BIJOY GHOSH          6         B              36              9                  B                          SL\742     
   2486  4601001629 KAMALINI TAREI                 PRASANTA TAREI       1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3545    
   2487  4601003450 HARAPRIYA MALIK                JAYANTA MALIK        1         G              26              1                  B                          SL\2921    
   2488  4601005972 SABITA SAHOO                   SUKANT SAHOO         0         G              26              0                  A                          SL\2694    
   2489  4601008343 SRABANI BEHERA                 MANORANJAN BEHERA    0         G              26              9                  F                          SL\1823    
   2490  4601009457 SNIGDHARANI PANDA              RABINDRA PANDA       9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1430    
   2491  4602000004 ASHA SWAIN                     SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN  6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1568    
   2492  4602000547 SILPA BADATYA                  RABINDRA BADATYA     6         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1501    
   2493  4602000820 SONALI MALLIFULO               NAKULA MALLIFULO     6         N              26              6                  B                          SL\3348    
   2494  4602000905 ALIBHA JYOTI NAYAK             PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK   1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4725    
   2495  4602001317 A INDRA                        A KRISHNA DORA       6         G              26              6                  A                          SL\1574    
   2496  4602002689 PUSPITA BEHERA                 SATRUGHNA BEHERA     1         G              26              1                  B                          SL\2301    
   2497  4602002960 TAGARI DAS                     SURJYAKANTA DAS      1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4689    
   2498  4602003191 ARATI DAS                      AMIN DAS             9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\614     
   2499  4602003556 HASINA BHUYAN                  KAILASH CHANDRA BHUY 6         G              26              6                  E                          SL\1925    
   2500  4602003644 JYOTIKA PRADHAN                BIMBADHAR PRADHAN    2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4126    
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   2501  4602003843 ASHALATA PRADHAN               SIMANCHAL PRADHAN    6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2426    
   2502  4602004382 SONALIKA PRADHAN               BANAMALI PRADHAN     0         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1497    
   2503  4602005162 MEETA PADHAN                   DASARATHA PADHAN     6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4465    
   2504  4604001620 RITA GOND                      INDRA GOND           2         N              26              2                  E                          SL\4526    
   2505  4604002767 SASMITA JENA                   ABHIMANYU JENA       6         G              26              9                  E                          SL\2191    
   2506  4604003380 ROJALIN BEHERA                 PARIKHIT BEHERA      1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3536    
   2507  4604003765 TRUSHNARANEE SAHU              MOHANA SAHU          0         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2637    
   2508  4604004337 NIKITA RAY                     SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA 1         G              26              1                  E                          SL\3219    
   2509  4604004955 PALLABI GUPTA                  SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA  6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\4292    
   2510  4604005549 BHAGYASHREE ROUT               HURENDRA ROUT        9         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1727    
   2511  4604009096 SANGHAMITRA BEHERA             DIBAKARA BEHERA      6         G              26              6                  B                          SL\1718    
   2512  4604009821 SUJATA BEHERA                  PRAMOD BEHERA        1         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2405    
   2513  4604010806 SUPRIYA SWAIN                  BAPINA SWAIN         0         G              26              0                  B                          SL\2277    
   2514  4604012854 RINKI SWAIN                    PANCHANAN SWAIN      9         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2198    
   2515  4604014115 SUNITA MEHER                   CHITRASEN MEHER      6         G              26              6                  A                          SL\2125    
   2516  4604016095 BARSHA RAUT                    ATUL RAUT            6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4508    
   2517  4604016915 BAIDEI BHOI                    AEIBAN BHOI          2         N              26              2                  F                          SL\4693    
   2518  4604018249 SUBHASHREE PRADHAN             PRASANTA PRADHAN     0         G              26              0                  E                          SL\2320    
   2519  4604018813 SABITRI MAJHI                  SIARAM MAJHI         2         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3523    
   2520  4604018929 ROJITA MOHANTY                 SATRUGHNA MOHANTY    9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1447    
   2521  4604019878 SONALISA SWAIN                 SARAT CHANDRA SWAIN  9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1652    
   2522  4604023464 PRACHI PUNJI                   GOLAK BIHARI PUNJI   6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3744    
   2523  4604023988 JYOTI MALLICK                  UTTAM MALLICK        1         N              26              1                  C                          SL\4317    
   2524  4604024096 PRATIMA MAJHI                  TRILOCHAN MAJHI      2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4169    
   2525  4604025895 LAXMIPRIYA ROUTARAY            CHHETA ROUTARAY      0         G              26              0                  A                          SL\2943    
   2526  4604026463 DUSHILA MAJHI                  CHANDRADHAWAJA MAJHI 2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4045    
   2527  4604026464 DULENI SUNA                    BAILOCHAN SUNA       1         N              26              1                  C                          SL\4499    
   2528  4604029109 BARSHA NAYAK                   KAILASHA NAYAK       0         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2432    
   2529  4604029137 SUBHASHREE JENA                PURUSOTTAM JENA      0         G              26              0                  A                          SL\3212    
   2530  4604031500 ASHMIN JYOTIRMAYEE             DHANESWAR BEHERA     1         G              26              1                  B                          SL\2100    
   2531  4604033164 PUJA SUNDARA                   DURYODHANA SUNDARA   0         G              26              0                  A                          SL\2747    
   2532  4604033755 ANNAPURNA DAS                  SADHU CHARAN DAS     1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3559    
   2533  4604034891 SUBASINI KANHAR                NAMARATNA KANHAR     2         N              26              2                  C                          SL\4681    
   2534  4604035356 SALIMA DIGAL                   BABULA DIGAL         1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4733    
   2535  4604035643 RUPALI BADAPANDA               RAJANIKANTA BADAPAND 0         G              26              0                  C                          SL\2168    
   2536  4604037948 MAMALI PALAI                   SURENDRA PALAI       9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\848     
   2537  4604038158 KRISHNA BEHERA                 PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA 1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3443    
   2538  4604039942 LIJA BEHERA                    KSHIROD BEHERA       1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3496    
   2539  4604039977 SEETA SAHOO                    PURNACHANDRA SAHOO   6         G              26              6                  A                          SL\2027    
   2540  4604042165 KAUSALYA MAJHI                 RATRA MAJHI          2         N              26              2                  E                          SL\4664    
   2541  4604042590 KIRANBALA PARIDA               LAXMAN PARIDA        9         G              26              9                  C                          SL\1064    
   2542  4604043426 KAJAL SAHOO                    DHANESWAR SAHOO      6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4347    
   2543  4604044794 SATYAPRABHA DALPATI            SUNASIR DALPATI      2         N              26              2                  C                          SL\4422    
   2544  4605000517 BANDITA DHAL                   NARENDRA DHAL        0         G              26              0                  B                          SL\1841    
   2545  4605001015 RASHMITA BARIK                 BHARAT CHANDRA BARIK 0         G              26              0                  B                          SL\1997    
   2546  4605001120 SUBHASHREE SAMAL               AJAY KUMAR SAMAL     9         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2471    
   2547  4605002766 SUBASHINI NAYAK                TARANI NAYAK         6         G              26              6                  B                          SL\1657    
   2548  4605003155 BINITA BEHERA                  RAMAKANTA BEHERA     1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3295    
   2549  4605003484 CHHABINADAS                    NARAYANDAS           6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2220    
   2550  4605004636 JYOTSHNARANI HATI              GOURANGA HATI        1         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1844    
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   2551  4605004962 SHUVASHREE SAMAL               NARENDRA SAMAL       0         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2442    
   2552  4605004967 SASMITA BEHERA                 BHARAT CHANDRA BEHER 6         G              26              9                  C                          SL\2116    
   2553  4605006329 SANGITA PRIYADARSINI           PRASAN BEHERA        6         G              26              6                  B                          SL\1569    
   2554  4605006414 SUBHASHREE NAYAK               BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK  9         G              26              9                  B                          SL\1330    
   2555  4605007164 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MUDULI   ASHOKA KUMAR MUDULI  6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1601    
   2556  4605008344 ANASUYA ROUT                   TRINATHA ROUT        9         G              26              9                  E                          SL\2170    
   2557  4605009142 SILPA KANDI                    ANJAN KANDI          1         G              26              1                  B                          SL\3062    
   2558  4609000179 BISHNUPRIYA RAJAK              ARUN RAJAK           1         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1483    
   2559  4609000825 BABITA PADHAN                  TUMESWAR PADHAN      6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4371    
   2560  4609001025 DHANESWARI SABAR               GANGADHAR SABAR      2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4491    
   2561  4609001049 ANJALI SINGH                   JAYAPRAKASH SINGH    9         N              26              9                  B                          SL\2196    
   2562  4609001308 ARPITA MISHRA                  BIGHNARAJ MISHRA     9         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4507    
   2563  4609001713 JAYASHREE DAHAL                KARAN BAHADUR DAHAL  6         N              26              9                  C                          SL\4715    
   2564  4609001767 BEDAMATI PUTA                  BETIKHIA PUTA        2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\4080    
   2565  4609001951 ROSHNI TANDI                   SATRUGHNA TANDI      1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4645    
   2566  4609002099 RANI KUSHAL                    DORA KUSHAL          1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4331    
   2567  4609002326 SANGITA BHUE                   SULABHA BHUE         2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\3349    
   2568  4609002389 SANJULATA BHOI                 BUDU BHOI            2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4432    
   2569  4609002460 KISHOREE PUTEL                 PRASADI PUTEL        6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3615    
   2570  4609002869 PREMASHILA PAN                 BHAGABAN PAN         1         N              26              1                  B                          SL\4447    
   2571  4609003299 SEEMA BAG                      GOPAL BAG            1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4911    
   2572  4609003501 ANITA NAIK                     ANAND RAM NAIK       6         N              26              9                  F                          SL\4325    
   2573  4609003953 PRIYANKA KUMBHAR               LATE SURESH KUMBHAR  1         N              26              1                  B                          SL\4567    
   2574  4609004441 BABI BAG                       KHAGESWAR BAG        6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4241    
   2575  4609004535 DEBAJYOTI SAHU                 TEJ KUMAR SAHU       6         N              26              9                  C                          SL\4481    
   2576  4609005197 SANTOSINI MIRDHA               CHANDUMANI MIRDHA    2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\4065    
   2577  4609005957 MANASHEE GHIVELA               JAUTAKA GHIVELA      6         N              26              6                  B                          SL\3855    
   2578  4609006072 KAJAL SUNA                     ROHIT KUMAR SUNA     1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4919    
   2579  4609006658 MEENA MOHANTY                  ARTATRANA MOHANTY    9         N              26              9                  B                          SL\4044    
   2580  4609006846 SUSAMA BAG                     UCHHABA BAG          1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4920    
   2581  4609006945 JANANI MAHALING                SHIKARU MAHALING     1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4896    
   2582  4609007032 GEETANJALEE SAHU               SHIBA PRASAD SAHU    6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4686    
   2583  4609007418 BAIDEHI SAHU                   BISWANATH SAHU       6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3650    
   2584  4609007684 GEETA BHOI                     HEMANT BHOI          2         N              26              9                  A                          SL\3960    
   2585  4609007965 ASTAMI PODH                    BIKRAM PODH          1         G              26              1                  C                          SL\3071    
   2586  4609008617 MANASHEE RAO                   SURYACHANDRA RAO     1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4765    
   2587  4609008678 BAISHALI SA                    PARIKHITA SA         6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4759    
   2588  4609008990 SURUBUI MAJHI                  RIPUCHANDRA MAJHI    2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\4263    
   2589  4609009235 MONALISA PADHAN                LAMBODAR PADHAN      6         N              26              6                  B                          SL\3881    
   2590  4609009805 SALONI MAHAT                   LAKSHMAN MAHAT       1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4791    
   2591  4609010258 SHRADHANJALI MAJHI             LALMAN MAJHI         2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4274    
   2592  4609010366 BABITA BAG                     BHUJBAL BAG          1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4709    
   2593  4609011478 SASHI TANLA                    DEBARCHAN TANLA      1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\3353    
   2594  4609011760 GUNABANTI SANDHA               JAYANTA SANDHA       2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\3242    
   2595  4609012202 RITUSMITA DEHURI               MAHESWAR DEHURI      6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4470    
   2596  4609012835 LAXMI MEHER                    RAJENDRA MEHER       6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4581    
   2597  4609012871 LILIRANI BHOI                  DARIDRA NARAYANA BHO 6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1982    
   2598  4609013138 BHABANI DHARUA                 DAYANIDHI DHARUA     2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4589    
   2599  4609013170 DHARITRI BARIHA                PREMARAJ BARIHA      2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\3955    
   2600  4609014382 ANITA DHARUA                   MAYADHAR DHARUA      2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\2590    
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   2601  4609014476 MOUSUMEE SAHOO                 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO    6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\4320    
   2602  4609014618 NIKITA BHATI                   SATYANARAYAN BHATI   6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4657    
   2603  4609014631 BELAMATI KAIBARTA              KESHAB KAIBARTA      1         N              26              1                  A                          SL\4922    
   2604  4609014796 ANKITA KISAN                   GURUCHARAN KISAN     2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\2671    
   2605  4609015727 SUBHADARSINI TARIA             LABARU TARIA         1         N              26              1                  E                          SL\4747    
   2606  4609015805 SWAPNA BAGARTY                 SRIPATI BAGARTY      6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4694    
   2607  4609015843 MILITA PADHAN                  SAMBHU CHARAN PADHAN 6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\3359    
   2608  4609016391 BARSHARANI BANCHHOR            NETRABANCHHOR        6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4246    
   2609  4609017042 SUNITA TANDI                   DAMBARUDHAR TANDI    1         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3574    
   2610  4609017253 ARUNA BHUE                     THABIRA BHUE         2         N              26              9                  A                          SL\2065    
   2611  4609017447 TRIBENI PUTEL                  DHARAMARAJ PUTEL     6         N              26              6                  A                          SL\4685    
   2612  4609017630 PADMALAYA NIAL                 MANGNIA NIAL         1         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3698    
   2613  4609017657 MANISARANI SETH                ANTARYAMI SETH       1         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3764    
   2614  4609017714 NAMITA BHUE                    ARAKSHIT BHUE        2         G              26              2                  E                          SL\3357    
   2615  4609017720 DEEPANJALI MAJHI               SHIBACHANDRA MAJHI   2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\4102    
   2616  4609018066 BISHNUPRIYA SAHU               JALANDHAR SAHU       6         N              26              6                  B                          SL\3997    
   2617  4609018466 JAYA MAJHI                     LINGA MAJHI          2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4631    
   2618  4609018482 BHARGABI BISHI                 MANTU BISHI          6         N              26              9                  C                          SL\4739    
   2619  4609018678 SOUDAMINI KISAN                JAYARAM KISAN        2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\3002    
   2620  4609019297 GODDY KUMAR                    SHYAM KUMAR          1         N              26              9                  C                          SL\4599    
   2621  4609019366 SHIBANI KISAN                  BHUJANA KISAN        2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\2874    
   2622  4609019529 DEEPANJALI BANGULA             CHITRA BANGULA       2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4461    
   2623  4609019871 JANANI SAHU                    RAJAPATI SAHU        6         N              26              9                  B                          SL\3344    
   2624  4609019942 DEEPANJALI SAHU                GUNAMANI SAHU        6         G              26              6                  A                          SL\2101    
   2625  4609020045 LALITA MAJHI                   TRINATHA MAJHI       2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4603    
   2626  4609020593 SARITA CHHATRIA                JUGAL KISHOR CHHATRI 1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\3915    
   2627  4609021031 SARDA BHOI                     UGRASEN BHOI         2         N              26              2                  A                          SL\4582    
   2628  4609021044 MEENA KUMARI NAIK              HAREKRUSHNA NAIK     1         G              26              1                  B                          SL\2238    
   2629  4609021254 MANASI GOND                    RUPATAN GOND         2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\2507    
   2630  4609021702 DUHITA DEEP                    CHAITANYA DEEP       1         N              26              1                  B                          SL\4428    
   2631  4609021845 RASMITA NAIK                   SAMAN NAIK           1         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4452    
   2632  4609021982 BABITA BISWAL                  NILA BISWAL          6         N              26              9                  E                          SL\4789    
   2633  4609022032 BINDU RANA                     JANAKA RANA          6         N              26              9                  C                          SL\4420    
   2634  4609022306 MALATI MAHALING                PARAMA MAHALING      1         N              26              1                  B                          SL\4579    
   2635  4609023493 BINAPANI SETHI                 BELAR SETHI          1         G              26              1                  C                          SL\3217    
   2636  4609024049 PRATIMA KHAMARI                HIRAN KHAMARI        2         N              26              2                  B                          SL\4346    
   2637  4609024165 KARISHMA SAHU                  SURESH SAHU          6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4627    
   2638  4609024819 SIKHA PADHAN                   ANJAN PADHAN         6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4518    
   2639  4610002740 SINDHURANI TIRKEY              SUNIL TIRKEY         2         G              26              9                  A                          SL\1557    
   2640  4610004695 SEEMA TOPPO                    GOPLA TOPPO          2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\2976    
   2641  4610005037 ANJALI GIDHI                   TEMBA GIDHI          2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\2832    
   2642  4610005507 SANGITA LAKRA                  CHERENGA LAKRA       2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\3131    
   2643  4610008317 SUCHITA MINZ                   SUSHIL MINZ          2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\3271    
   2644  4610012057 URMILA SABAR                   KRUPASINDHU SABAR    9         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4758    
   2645  4610012163 RANI LAKRA                     BISHNU LAKRA         2         N              16              2                  B                          SL\1768    
   2646  4610013126 NANDINI LAKRA                  SUREN LAKRA          2         G              26              2                  C                          SL\3262    
   2647  4610014827 HEMLATA MAHTO                  SURYA NARAYAN MAHTO  6         N              16              9                  A                          SL\1984    
   2648  4610015485 SABITA KISAN                   BRAJA KISAN          2         G              26              2                  F                          SL\1977    
   2649  4610017889 SALMI BECK                     BHOLANATH BECK       2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\1969    
   2650  4610018417 AMRENSIA KANDULNA              KISHORE KANDULNA     2         G              26              2                  C                          SL\2730    
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   2651  4610018756 GOLAPI NAIK                    ABILA NAIK           2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\3187    
   2652  4610021089 PARBATI ORAM                   SUKRA ORAM           2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\3031    
   2653  4610021213 RAMBHA BATI MAJHI              BANAMALI MAJHI       2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\3312    
   2654  4610022000 RAKHI MAHTO                    KARTIK MAHTO         6         N              16              9                  C                          SL\1551    
   2655  4610022137 PAYAL KUMARI GUPTA             SURESH PRASAD GUPTA  6         N              16              6                  A                          SL\2090    
   2656  4610022733 BHAWANI SINGH MUNDA            MAHENDRA SINGH MUNDA 2         G              16              2                  A                          SL\1300    
   2657  4610023043 RASHMITA SETHI                 BIDU SETHI           1         G              26              1                  A                          SL\3550    
   2658  4610023925 ANJALI MAJHI                   JADUMANI MAJHI       2         G              26              2                  B                          SL\2851    
   2659  4610024057 NANDINI TOPPO                  LAKHPATI TOPPO       2         G              26              9                  C                          SL\1980    
   2660  4610024650 PUJA MAJHI                     SHANI MAJHI          2         G              26              2                  A                          SL\1629    
   2661  4611001086 JYOTIRMAYEE PRADHAN            RAMA CHANDRA PRADHAN 6         G              26              6                  A                          SL\2348    
   2662  4611001239 LIPTIMAYEE MAHARANA            PRAKASH MAHARANA     6         G              26              9                  E                          SL\2039    
   2663  4611003957 SRIYA OJHA                     RAJENDRA KUMAR OJHA  9         G              26              9                  C                          SL\1786    
   2664  4611013170 KARISHMA PARIDA                BHASKAR PARIDA       6         G              26              9                  A                          SL\2419    
   2665  4611014507 PINKI KHUNTIA                  PRADEEP KHUNTIA      6         G              26              9                  B                          SL\984     
   2666  5001000366 BEAUTILU DIU                   BADUM DIU            2         N              3               9                  E                          SL\4800    
   2667  5001000412 MANI LHAMU                     MAN NORBU            2         B              3               9                  F                          SL\4780    
   2668  5001000739 PEMA LHAMU KOMU                WANGCHEN KOMU        2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4835    
   2669  5001000774 LIYA TAMIR                     TAKING TAMIR         2         B              3               9                  F                          SL\4437    
   2670  5001000841 ESSLY MIPI                     TAMANGE MIPI         2         B              3               2                  B                          SL\4411    
   2671  5001001025 GOM LHAMU                      PEMA KHANDU          2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4889    
   2672  5001001190 PHOHEE WANGSU                  ADIO WANGSU          2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4803    
   2673  5001001302 DEEPIKA SAIKIA                 DILIP SAIKIA         6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3427    
   2674  5001001736 NGAMNU WANGSU                  CHOIWANG WANGHAM     2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4865    
   2675  5001001817 RUPA MILI                      DILIP MILI           2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\3916    
   2676  5001002281 GINU NGOMLE                    LEGI NGOMLE          2         N              3               2                  A                          SL\4771    
   2677  5001002391 MANI JOMBA                     THUTAN TSERING       2         N              3               9                  A                          SL\4684    
   2678  5001002567 POROVI NAMCHOOM                CHOW CHAION NAMCHOOM 2         G              3               2                  A                          SL\4781    
   2679  5001002698 RUKUMONI DAS                   GOPAL DAS            1         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4245    
   2680  5001002746 NGUNPHE GANGSA                 KHUNGANG GANGSA      2         B              3               9                  B                          SL\4738    
   2681  5001002884 TAKU YASHA                     TAKU TAKER           2         N              3               2                  B                          SL\3701    
   2682  5001002894 POSEN KONGKANG                 YUMRIN KONGKANG      2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4859    
   2683  5001003049 KHINNYAN LAMRA                 WANGHUN LAMRA        2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4894    
   2684  5001003097 JAMBEY LHATON                  RINCHIN TASHI        2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4861    
   2685  5001003440 YANGKI KOMUT                   TALOM KOMUT          2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4844    
   2686  5001003694 SHILPA MANDAL                  ASHIT MANDAL         1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4147    
   2687  5001003768 BOME GAMNOH                    NANG GAMNOH          2         N              3               2                  B                          SL\4324    
   2688  5001003818 NONHAI  NOKWOHAM               ADAI NOKWOHAM        2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4805    
   2689  5001003824 MIGI CHISI                     TAMI CHISI           2         N              3               2                  A                          SL\4647    
   2690  5001003838 CHEREN NAKSANG                 LOMDIN NAKSANG       2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4900    
   2691  5001004249 MINAM TAMUK                    TALUT TAMUK          2         N              3               2                  B                          SL\3936    
   2692  5001004540 JAMBEY REMA                    CHOI GECHEN          2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4826    
   2693  5001004646 MINA RANA                      DIPAK RANA           6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3563    
   2694  5001004708 KHOANNYA TEKWA                 WASUM TEKWA          2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4856    
   2695  5001004739 PRANITA LEKHAK                 KAMAL LEKHAK         6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3460    
   2696  5001004841 SONAM PEMA                     SANGEY WANGCHU       2         N              3               9                  B                          SL\4482    
   2697  5001005358 PHURPA DREMA                   SANG NAWANG          2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4876    
   2698  5001005376 NIMA WANGSU                    TAILAI WANGSU        2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4639    
   2699  5001005774 PRIYANKA DEY                   INDRAJIT DEY         6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\4341    
   2700  5001005859 JUSHNA KAMAN                   NEUSA KAMAN          2         G              4               2                  A                          SL\4196    
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   2701  5001006374 PHURPA DREMA                   KRONGDI              2         G              3               9                  A                          SL\4766    
   2702  5001006379 MOMAN LANGKAM                  MAKYEM LANGKAM       2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4851    
   2703  5001006476 MERRY SAKRINSOW                LUPA SAKRINSOW       2         N              3               9                  A                          SL\4753    
   2704  5001006701 BIJOH CHIMYANG                 MATLOWAN CHIMYANG    2         B              3               2                  F                          SL\4701    
   2705  5001006710 DREMA                          TASHI TSERING        2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4819    
   2706  5001006833 LOBSANG WANGMU                 TASHI LHUNDUP        2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4785    
   2707  5102000130 UKTAKA MANPANG                 ATHAKUNGMA MANPANG   2         N              3               2                  A                          SL\4520    
   2708  5102000171 GURIYA YADAV                   CHANDRAMA YADAV      6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\3368    
   2709  5102000241 SUMITRA SONOWAL                UMA SONOWAL          2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\3986    
   2710  5102000286 SANGEETA SONOWAL               SONAT KUMAR SONOWAL  2         G              4               2                  B                          SL\3934    
   2711  5102000731 NGAMJA GANGSA                  CHANGANG GANGSA      2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4881    
   2712  5102001821 HAJINA CHAKMA                  SHANTI DEWAN CHAKMA  2         G              24              2                  A                          SL\4912    
   2713  5102001900 APSARA NEWAR                   DILIP NEWAR          6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3974    
   2714  5102001997 RIHA DEURI                     HARENDRA DEURI       2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3742    
   2715  5102002156 JAYANTI BHAGAT                 GAMA BHAGAT          6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2640    
   2716  5102002422 NAGMA KHATUN                   IRSHAD ANSARI        9         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3696    
   2717  5102002478 ESHA SUNAR                     RAJU SONAR           6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3784    
   2718  5102002546 LATA DEVI CHETRY               DHON BAHADUR CHETRY  6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4029    
   2719  5102002618 LAXMI KUMARI KOIRI             KRISHNA KOIRI        0         N              4               0                  C                          SL\4649    
   2720  5102002642 SUSMITA DEVI                   MADHU DHAKAL         9         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4063    
   2721  5102002715 LUSHITA CHAKMA                 MANOBENDRA CHAKMA    2         N              33              2                  B                          SL\4625    
   2722  5102002837 ANJALI URANG                   LATE NIRU URANG      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3346    
   2723  5102003313 RASHMI DEVI                    LOOK PRASAD THAKUR   0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4587    
   2724  5102003410 AMBIKA CHAKMA                  LUSAN KANTI CHAKMA   9         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4887    
   2725  5102003540 HIRAMONI DUTTA                 DILIP DUTTA          6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3827    
   2726  5102003653 PAPARI BORGOHAIN               DHARMENDRA BORGOHAIN 6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3968    
   2727  5102003737 NITU KUMARI GUPTA              SURENDRA GUPTA       6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4204    
   2728  5102003850 SANGEETA GOGOI                 JITU GOGOI           6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3453    
   2729  5102004099 M NANCY RAO                    M SHIVAIYA RAO       9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\1353    
   2730  5102004169 ANJALI KUMARI BIN              LALJI PRASAD BIN     1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3651    
   2731  5102004283 ANISHA CHINTEY                 RAMEN KUMAR CHINTEY  2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\4105    
   2732  5102004297 BONITA DOLEY                   DIPAK DOLEY          2         G              4               2                  A                          SL\4222    
   2733  5102004300 NISHA SHARMA                   MITRALAL SHARMA      0         N              4               0                  E                          SL\4710    
   2734  5102004431 BABIKA MORAN                   BITUPON MORAN        6         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4244    
   2735  5102004610 SANA YADAV                     RAMESH YADAV         6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2210    
   2736  5102004665 PUNAM SINGH                    BIJOY SINGH          0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4146    
   2737  5102005374 SONALI GUPTA                   SUSHIL GUPTA         6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\4003    
   2738  5102005428 KRISHNA PHUKAN                 DILIP PHUKAN         6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4410    
   2739  5102005488 RIYA BASNET                    KUMAR BASNET         6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3940    
   2740  5102005527 PUSPA SONOWAL                  KESHAB SONOWAL       2         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4269    
   2741  5102005551 INDIRA DOLEY                   RAMESH DOLEY         2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3476    
   2742  5102005958 PHEHJING WANGJEN               TINGNYAM WANGJEN     2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4748    
   2743  5102006252 KOHI GOGOI                     GUPTA GOGOI          9         G              3               9                  E                          SL\4891    
   2744  5102006258 HRITIKA BIN                    JOYSHREE BIN         1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3941    
   2745  5102006527 SIKLEM MOITHAK                 MOIJUT MOITHAK       2         B              3               2                  E                          SL\4825    
   2746  5102006745 DAIJEE GOGOI                   KULARANJAN GOGOI     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4172    
   2747  5102006826 RAMBHA KUMARI CHAUHAN          FAGU CHAUHAN         6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3854    
   2748  5102007067 LAKHYAJYOTI MORAN              BHUGESWAR MORAN      6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3457    
   2749  5102007144 SAFALIKA CHUTIA                SADANANDA CHUTIA     6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4352    
   2750  5102007433 LIMPITA HAZARIKA               MONDRAJIT HAZARIKA   2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3630    
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   2751  5102007530 SRUTI SHARMA                   GOPAL SHARMA         9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3433    
   2752  5102007897 ARATI RAI                      CHOTE LAL RAI        6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2860    
   2753  5102008437 SANSKRITI KUMARI               BINOD KUMAR MAHATO   9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\2903    
   2754  5102008955 PAYAL GOWALA                   LATE CHANDRA KUMAR G 9         N              3               9                  A                          SL\4458    
   2755  5102009261 LAKHIPRIYA GOGOI               ATUL GOGOI           6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4030    
   2756  5102009360 RESHMA GURUNG                  VIJAY KUMAR GURUNG   6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4255    
   2757  5102009516 POLIH WANGSU                   NYAKWANG WANGSU      2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4827    
   2758  5102009527 BINITA CHETRY                  SHER BAHADUR CHETRY  6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4120    
   2759  5102009640 PAYAL BASFOR                   GANESH BASFOR        1         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4254    
   2760  5102009676 KORENA CHAKMA                  RAVI LAL CHAKMA      9         N              3               9                  B                          SL\4666    
   2761  5102009914 NISHA KUMARI SINGH             LT SANJAY SINGH      0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4478    
   2762  5102009946 JANMONI NATH                   NARESH NATH          6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3103    
   2763  5102009957 BODHIMITRA CHAKMA              KARUNA MOY CHAKMA    2         N              24              9                  B                          SL\4707    
   2764  5102010133 BIBITA CHAKMA                  MADHAN KUMAR CHAKMA  9         N              3               9                  B                          SL\3703    
   2765  5102010262 NIHA NEWAR                     RATAN NEWAR          6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2929    
   2766  5102010618 PUSPA KAMALAPURI               BIDYADHAR KAMALAPURI 9         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4295    
   2767  5102010698 LAYUM ETE                      KOBLACK ETE          2         N              3               2                  C                          SL\4590    
   2768  5102011763 MUKTI CHETIA                   MADHAB CHANDRA CHETI 6         G              4               6                  E                          SL\4408    
   2769  5102011946 MONU KUMARI                    CHANDESHWAR SAH      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3383    
   2770  5102012254 NIMA LAMA                      PRAKASH LAMA         6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3214    
   2771  5102012739 KALINDI CHAKMA                 SIMANTA JYOTI CHAKMA 2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4928    
   2772  5102013021 PRITI VERMA                    SRIRAM VERMA         9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2567    
   2773  5102013260 ESNA YADAV                     RAMKUMAR YADAV       6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3120    
   2774  5102013347 JESMIN NISHA                   MD SAMSUL HAQUE ANSA 6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4049    
   2775  5102013551 PHOOL KUMARI                   BILTU MAHATO         9         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4831    
   2776  5102013561 SOMAYA TAMANG                  SOL BAHADUR TAMANG   6         G              4               6                  E                          SL\4407    
   2777  5102014049 PHUL MAYA TAMANG               GANGA BAHADUR TAMANG 6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3700    
   2778  5102014177 ARCHI CHAKMA                   SUNIL KUMAR CHAKMA   2         N              24              9                  B                          SL\4668    
   2779  5102014355 LITCHA ABOH                    UPHA ABOH            2         G              3               9                  B                          SL\4794    
   2780  5102014414 ANISHA MUKHIYA                 BISHU MUKHIYA        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3763    
   2781  5102014437 CHANYAM ABOH                   NGABO ABOH           2         N              3               2                  A                          SL\3861    
   2782  5102014601 CHAJUH KAMHUA                  RIAWANG KAMHUA       2         B              3               2                  F                          SL\4519    
   2783  5102014978 JOMAI POIHAM                   JACHE POIHAM         2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4841    
   2784  5102015300 RASHMI GOGOI                   DIMBA GOGOI          6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3445    
   2785  5102015305 ARJITA CHAKMA                  SHANTI RANJAN CHAKMA 2         N              33              2                  B                          SL\4650    
   2786  5102015913 PRACHUYA BORA                  MANIK BORA           9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3542    
   2787  5102016301 NITU YADAV                     LAXMAN YADAV         6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3366    
   2788  5102016308 MOMITA CHETRI                  RITU BAHADUR CHETRI  6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3201    
   2789  5102016447 SUNIYA NARAH                   SUREN NARAH          2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3446    
   2790  5102016533 USHA CHETRY                    GYAN BAHADUR CHETRY  6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\4329    
   2791  5102016569 PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV          BIJAY SHANKAR YADAV  6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4182    
   2792  5102016573 PROSTUTI GOGOI                 BUDHESWAR GOGOI      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3593    
   2793  5102017026 CHANDRAWATI SHARMA             BHANU BHAKTA SHARMA  0         G              4               9                  F                          SL\2880    
   2794  5102017354 PRIYANKA KUMARI DAS            SURENDER DAS         1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3398    
   2795  5102017407 NGUNLAI WANGSU                 AKHAM WANGSU         2         B              3               9                  C                          SL\4807    
   2796  5102017626 SOSHIBHA KUMARI YADAV          RAMESH YADAV         6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\3576    
   2797  5102017719 SANJANA CHAKMA                 SANJOY CHAKMA        2         B              24              2                  F                          SL\4806    
   2798  5102017721 NANDITA PHUKON                 JIBAN PHUKON         6         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4265    
   2799  5102017855 HISTINA SONOWAL                BOGARAM SONOWAL      2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3462    
   2800  5102018137 RANJITA BORO                   SUSEN BORO           2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3666    
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   2801  5102018488 RINA CHAKMA                    KUSUM BIKASH CHAKMA  2         B              24              2                  F                          SL\4905    
   2802  5102018566 NITUMONI DAS                   AJIT DAS             2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3994    
   2803  5102018599 RIMA SHARMA                    AKHIL SHARMA         0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4792    
   2804  5102018789 SAPNA KUMARI SAH               RAM SARAN SAH        6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\1836    
   2805  5102018862 NIHA ACHARYA                   PARASURAM ACHARYA    0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4799    
   2806  5102019118 NIKITA KUMARI YADAV            ASHOK KUMAR YADAV    9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4071    
   2807  5102019127 NAINCY GUPTA                   KRISHNA GUPTA        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3489    
   2808  5102020094 RITUMONI GOGOI                 PUNANANDA GOGOI      6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\4014    
   2809  5105001041 MOUSUMI BORO                   LATE TULSI BORO      2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3721    
   2810  5105001481 SUNANTA CHAUHAN                BHOLA CHAUHAN        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2914    
   2811  5105001551 KARINA NATH                    PRAFULLO NATH        6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3933    
   2812  5105002932 SWAPNA ROY                     SUKUMAR ROY          1         B              4               1                  A                          SL\4356    
   2813  5105002945 BITU RANI BASUMATARY           MATILAL BASUMATARY   2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3931    
   2814  5105005044 KOROBI G SANGMA                TRIPENDRO SANGMA     2         B              23              2                  B                          SL\4882    
   2815  5105005413 DHANMONI KAKATI                GAUTAM KAKATI        6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\4010    
   2816  5105006084 BARASHA DAS                    DIPAK DAS            6         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4374    
   2817  5105006209 MITALI KAKATI                  GAUTAM KAKATI        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3905    
   2818  5105007320 JINTI MONI SAHARIAH            LOHIT SAHARIAH       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3814    
   2819  5105007330 RIMA BEGAM                     HANNAF ALI           0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4754    
   2820  5105008336 PUSPA DAS                      NABIN DAS            2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3946    
   2821  5105008419 PRIYANKA DEBNATH               ANIL DEBNATH         6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3839    
   2822  5105008909 POMPI BISWAS                   DULAL BISWAS         1         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4073    
   2823  5105008925 RITIKA SINGH                   BIPIN SINGH          9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2859    
   2824  5105008926 NEHA RABHA                     EDWIN SANGMA         2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3970    
   2825  5105009731 NEHA CHOUHAN                   RADHESHYAM CHOUHAN   9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4000    
   2826  5105009834 DAISY HAZARIKA                 PRATAP HAZARIKA      1         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3218    
   2827  5105009858 RIMA DAS                       MUNINDRA CHANDRA DAS 6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3458    
   2828  5105009931 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN               KANHAIYA CHAUHAN     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3889    
   2829  5105010108 BITHARAI BARO                  BRAJEN CH BARO       2         B              4               2                  A                          SL\4314    
   2830  5105010218 ANJALI SARKAR                  AMULLYA SARKAR       6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4426    
   2831  5105010985 TINAMONI BORDOLOI              JANATA BORDOLOI      2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4103    
   2832  5105011008 KARISHMA RABHA                 BINU RABHA           2         G              4               9                  C                          SL\3962    
   2833  5105011203 ANUPA CHOUHAN                  SHYAMDEU CHOUHAN     6         G              4               9                  E                          SL\4249    
   2834  5105011322 KABITA DAS                     NITAI DAS            1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2338    
   2835  5105011432 CHANDAMA BARUAH                BINANDA BARUAH       6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4064    
   2836  5105011465 JHARNA DEVI                    KUL BAHADUR CHETRY   6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3981    
   2837  5105011809 SALMA PARBIN                   KH ABDUL GAFUR       0         N              4               0                  E                          SL\4722    
   2838  5105011890 NIRMALI DEVI                   AJIT SARMA           0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4662    
   2839  5105011961 PRIYANKA TRIPURA               AGUN KUMAR TRIPURA   2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4910    
   2840  5105012091 KISHMITA MALAKAR               PARIKSHIT MALAKAR    1         G              4               1                  B                          SL\3982    
   2841  5105012854 KARABI PATHAK                  TRAILOKYA PATHAK     0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4719    
   2842  5105013032 SANGITA SARANIA                SADANANDA SARANIA    2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\2961    
   2843  5105013356 NIRMALA DEVI                   DAMBAR DHAKAL        9         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4296    
   2844  5105013428 MAMPI KAR                      ARJUN KAR            1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3546    
   2845  5105013902 PRIYANKA DEKA                  BHARAT DEKA          2         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3923    
   2846  5105014007 HADARSHRI BRAHMA               TOWN BRAHMA          2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3138    
   2847  5105014602 CHAYANIKA RAY                  UPEN RAY             6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2082    
   2848  5105014838 PUNAM CHAUHAN                  DHARMESH CHAUHAN     6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2319    
   2849  5105015516 CHUMKI DEVI                    ATUL NATH            6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3928    
   2850  5105015795 MANJITA MAJUMDAR               KHUSHI MOHAN MAJUMDA 1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3729    
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   2851  5105015818 MAHINI MAYA CHAKMA             UMBA BIHARI CHAKMA   2         B              24              2                  A                          SL\4843    
   2852  5105015887 RIJUMANI HALOI                 RAMCHARAN HALOI      1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3676    
   2853  5105016000 BANDANA BORO                   KESHAB BORO          2         N              4               2                  F                          SL\2940    
   2854  5105016560 ALPANA CHOWDHURY               UTTAM CHOWDHURY      9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3246    
   2855  5105016904 SATYAPRIYA BORO                PHARINDRA BORO       2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\2959    
   2856  5105017582 AMILA BORDOLOI                 BHALAU BORDOLOI      2         N              4               2                  E                          SL\4009    
   2857  5105017977 PRABAHINI CHAKMA               TAPAN CHAKMA         2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4907    
   2858  5105018091 JULI SONOWAL                   HEM KANTA SONOWAL    2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4153    
   2859  5105018256 MONIKA BORO                    SOBIN BORO           2         B              4               2                  B                          SL\4079    
   2860  5105019109 BHANITA RAY                    TAPAN RAY            6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4379    
   2861  5105019486 KARISHMA CHAUHAN               RAMUCHHAH CHAUHAN    9         N              4               9                  E                          SL\3856    
   2862  5105019677 HIMASHRI DEKA                  DHARMESWAR DEKA      0         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3488    
   2863  5105019900 ESMINA SIKDAR                  EYACHIN SIKDAR       0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4018    
   2864  5105020041 RUPALI LALUNG                  SATYA LALUNG         2         G              4               2                  B                          SL\3871    
   2865  5105020139 PRIYANKA BARO                  BHABEN BARO          2         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3675    
   2866  5105021139 MILI KHAKHALARY                ADHAR KHAKHALARY     2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4210    
   2867  5105021225 RIJUMANI UZIR                  MRINAL UZIR          6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\2276    
   2868  5105021889 PURNIMA NATH                   BIDESH NATH          6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3128    
   2869  5105021959 PIYA BISHWAKARMA               NAGENDRA BISHWAKARMA 6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4344    
   2870  5105021978 HIMAMONI TERONPI               NAREN TERAN          2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4212    
   2871  5105022006 REBIKA REANG                   JADU REANG           2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4767    
   2872  5105023386 BARNALI RABHA                  LABEN RABHA          2         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4143    
   2873  5105023552 KONTHAI GOYARY                 BIJAY GOYARY         2         B              4               9                  C                          SL\4142    
   2874  5105023739 KHUSBU KUMARI CHAUHAN          SUBASH CHAUHAN       6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3883    
   2875  5105024130 PUNOM HAJONG                   DINESH HAJONG        2         N              4               2                  E                          SL\4001    
   2876  5105024395 BHAGAWATI BASUMATARY           SUBIRAM BASUMATARY   2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4068    
   2877  5105024808 SANGITA DEKA                   DINESH DEKA          9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3413    
   2878  5105025239 ROBINA KHATUN                  IMAN ALI             0         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3636    
   2879  5105025728 SHIKHA RABHA                   NAGEN RABHA          2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3480    
   2880  5105027234 SIMA DEVI                      RUPEN NATH           6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3917    
   2881  5105027254 DIMPI BORO                     SATISH BORO          2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\4040    
   2882  5105027760 GITA ORANG                     JAGAN ORANG          6         N              4               9                  F                          SL\1613    
   2883  5105028215 RIYA SARKAR                    PUTU SARKAR          1         B              4               1                  C                          SL\4160    
   2884  5105029610 RIMPI BARMAN                   BIPIN BARMAN         0         N              4               0                  C                          SL\4712    
   2885  5105029670 JYOTI KUMARI                   SHESHNATH CHAUDHURY  6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3092    
   2886  5105030506 PRASTUTI MALAKAR               PRABIN MALAKAR       1         G              4               1                  A                          SL\4330    
   2887  5105030548 ETI DAS                        PANCHANANDA DAS      1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3277    
   2888  5105030596 RAJASHRI GAONKHOWA             TARUN GAONKHOWA      2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4074    
   2889  5105031219 REENA CHAUHAN                  SURENDRA CHAUHAN     6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3434    
   2890  5105031912 BHUNIKA RABHA                  AMRIT RABHA          2         G              23              2                  B                          SL\4857    
   2891  5105031988 NEHA YADAV                     DHUPNATH YADAV       6         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3762    
   2892  5105032270 BABITA TRIPURA                 MARTYA TRIPURA       2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4453    
   2893  5105032814 HABIZA PARBIN                  SHAHAB UDDIN         0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4551    
   2894  5105033601 BIJAYA BAISHYA                 DULAL BAISHYA        9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3785    
   2895  5105033720 SARASWATI KUMARI               SATYENDRA SAH        6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3588    
   2896  5105034415 MAMATA CHAUHAN                 BUJHARAT CHAUHAN     9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4089    
   2897  5105034601 TINA NEWAR                     MADAN NEWAR          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4378    
   2898  5105034639 JUPITARA BALA RAY              JOYDEV RAY           9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4131    
   2899  5105034741 PRIYANKA DEKA                  INDRAJIT DEKA        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4132    
   2900  5105034794 PRIYANKA KALITA                SURATH KALITA        0         N              4               0                  C                          SL\4698    
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   2901  5105035803 NILAKSHI LASKAR                PRABHAT LASKAR       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3021    
   2902  5105036157 JHUMI MANDAL                   SANJIT MANDAL        0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4512    
   2903  5105036761 PARISMITA BARUAH               MANOJ KUMAR BARUAH   9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4036    
   2904  5105036890 MONDIRA KARMAKAR               JOYDEEP KARMAKAR     1         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4275    
   2905  5105036989 RUKMINI CHAUHAN                BISWANATH CHAUHAN    6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2498    
   2906  5105037968 BHANITA DAS                    GIRINDRA DAS         2         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4328    
   2907  5105038081 RINI BAISHYA                   LALMOHAN BAISHYA     1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4104    
   2908  5105038255 GOLDI YADAV                    MANOJ YADAV          6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\3950    
   2909  5105038598 PAMPI BASUMATARY               GOPAL BASUMATARY     2         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4294    
   2910  5105038733 GITUMANI MADAHI                MANIK MADAHI         2         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4397    
   2911  5105038824 DHRITUSHMITA BARMAN            NIPUNJA BIHARI BARMA 6         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3719    
   2912  5105039111 CHANDANI PRIYADARSHI           PREM CHAND PRASAD    9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3838    
   2913  5105040352 PRIYA SAHANI                   SHEO SAHANI          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4240    
   2914  5105040566 JONALI DEVI                    SITARAM CHOWHAN      6         N              4               9                  F                          SL\2485    
   2915  5105040678 BISMITA PATHAK                 HARIHAR PATHAK       0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4677    
   2916  5105040710 DIYA SHARMA                    DEEPAK SHARMA        9         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4406    
   2917  5105040892 JENIMA RAJBONGSHI              CHAMEN RAJBONGSHI    6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4454    
   2918  5105041216 GITU MONI DAS                  RAMANI MOHAN DAS     6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4163    
   2919  5105042278 ROSMITA KOCH                   NITYANANDA KOCH      2         B              23              2                  C                          SL\4757    
   2920  5105042300 KANAK LATA BARUAH              SAILEN BARUAH        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3884    
   2921  5105042319 ARPANA NATH                    CHANDRA MOHAN NATH   6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4326    
   2922  5105042594 KRISHNA NATH                   AMRIT KR NATH        6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3265    
   2923  5105042848 KARNA CHAKMA                   KALA BARON CHAKMA    2         B              24              9                  F                          SL\3338    
   2924  5105043212 SWARJI GOYARY                  RABISWAR GOYARY      2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3305    
   2925  5105043422 SONGITA KOCH                   JARMAHAN KOCH        2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4913    
   2926  5105044398 MS DIKHYA DEVI DUTTA           HORI CHANDRA DUTTA   6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4306    
   2927  5105044518 ROSHNI DEVI                    MUKTI NATH SHARMA    9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3429    
   2928  5105044850 JYOTISMITA KALITA              KRISHNA KANTA KALITA 9         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3776    
   2929  5105044950 KASHMIRI BANIKYA               HARIHAR BANIKYA      1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4311    
   2930  5105045046 TRISHNA RONGPI                 KULENDRA RONGPI      2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4008    
   2931  5105045424 MINUWARA PARBIN                MUKADDES ALI         0         N              4               0                  E                          SL\4494    
   2932  5105045456 TWINKLE RABHA                  RATUL RABHA          2         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4290    
   2933  5105045504 PRITY RANI MALO SARKAR         BISWAJIT MALO SARKAR 1         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4058    
   2934  5105045636 MISS SHAHANAZ PARBIN           SAFIUR RAHMAN        0         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2681    
   2935  5105046128 ANJALI NATH                    NIRANJAN NATH        6         G              4               6                  C                          SL\4066    
   2936  5105046312 AMRITA THAKUR                  UMASHANKAR THAKUR    6         G              4               6                  C                          SL\4123    
   2937  5105046367 KARISHMA NATH                  BIRENDRA NATH        6         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4257    
   2938  5105046399 MANISHA CHAUHAN                HIRAMAN CHAUHAN      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4368    
   2939  5105046856 UPASANA BARUAH                 GUNESWAR BARUAH      0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4703    
   2940  5105046886 PRITY THAKUR                   LALAN THAKUR         6         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4334    
   2941  5105046889 LAKHISHRI BORO                 RABIRAM BORO         2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3481    
   2942  5105047383 BHANITA BORO                   HWCHRANG BORO        2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4122    
   2943  5105047481 LOVELY BISWAS                  HRIDAY BISWAS        1         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3052    
   2944  5105047747 DHARITRI HUKAI                 KEHURAM BORDOLOI     2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3743    
   2945  5105048484 PALLABI DEVI                   LATE ARUN NR DEB     9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3614    
   2946  5105048605 LHAINUNNOM HAOKIP              SENPU HAOKIP         2         N              22              9                  C                          SL\2854    
   2947  5105048687 HAKILA RABHA                   ABHAY CH RABHA       2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\4026    
   2948  5105048930 BOROSHA DAIMARY                MADHAB DAIMARY       2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2308    
   2949  5105048954 DHARITRI RABHA                 JOGENDRA RABHA       2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4100    
   2950  5105048978 RASHMI KHAKHLARY               SURESH KHAKHLARY     2         G              4               2                  B                          SL\3894    
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   2951  5105049073 MAMATA CHHETRY                 TANKA BAHADUR CHHETR 9         B              4               9                  C                          SL\4004    
   2952  5105049077 SAPNA DEVI                     GONESH CHETRY        9         G              4               9                  C                          SL\3948    
   2953  5105049728 SANDHYA MONDAL                 BASUDEV MONDAL       1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4090    
   2954  5105050407 AZMIWARA BEGUM                 MUKUT ALI            6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4391    
   2955  5105050697 NILAM CHOUHAN                  NIRANJAN CHOUHAN     6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2023    
   2956  5105051506 NAYANMANI DAS                  ANANDA DAS           6         B              4               6                  C                          SL\4261    
   2957  5105051518 SUMAN MALAKAR                  JALESWAR MALAKAR     1         N              4               1                  E                          SL\4262    
   2958  5105051641 ASIMA MITHI                    PUNIRAM MITHI        2         N              4               2                  E                          SL\3949    
   2959  5105053120 MUNITA PRAJAPATI               SHIO KUMAR PRAJAPATI 6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3882    
   2960  5105053332 RASMI BALA BISWAS              BIJOY BISWAS         1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4301    
   2961  5105053612 BIJULI RABHA                   RAJYA RABHA          2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3991    
   2962  5105053795 DHARITRI BHUYAN                JAYANTA BHUYAN       9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2927    
   2963  5105054848 AMINA KHATUN                   JUL HUSSAIN          0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4604    
   2964  5105055161 PRIYANKA DAS                   ARABINDA DAS         1         N              4               1                  E                          SL\3878    
   2965  5105055466 SONAM KUMARI                   MUNNA CHAUHAN        6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\2883    
   2966  5105056020 SUBHODRA RABHA                 BRAJEN RABHA         2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4144    
   2967  5105056819 HIMAKSHI DAS                   MADAN CHANDRA DAS    1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4114    
   2968  5105056823 ALIA N SANGMA                  HEMANTO R MARAK      2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4618    
   2969  5105057044 JURI BORO                      KAMLESWAR BORO       2         B              4               2                  A                          SL\4384    
   2970  5105057228 INDIRA DEVI                    MEDINI UPRETY        6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4247    
   2971  5105057334 ANAMIKA CHAUHAN                RAMBHAJAN CHAUHAN    9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3326    
   2972  5105057362 KARISHMA BHUYAN                RAJANI BHUYAN        6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4085    
   2973  5105057368 SWEETY DEBNATH                 PRADIP DEBNATH       6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3800    
   2974  5105057826 JOYMONI SINGPHO                MELIN SINGPHO        2         N              4               2                  E                          SL\3799    
   2975  5105058334 PUNAM CHAUHAN                  MUNNA CHAUHAN        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2995    
   2976  5105059218 ARCHANA DAS                    KRISHNA DAS          1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3656    
   2977  5105059977 JHARNA CHAKMA                  SUMOTI LAL CHAKMA    2         B              33              2                  B                          SL\4735    
   2978  5105060173 MANISHA BASUMATARY             RAJANI KANTA BASUMAT 2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3895    
   2979  5105060409 PANMATI CHAUHAN                BIJAY SHANKAR CHAUHA 6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3797    
   2980  5105061230 ANNU CHAUHAN                   HARERAM CHAUHAN      9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4218    
   2981  5105061582 JESHMINE BRAHMA                DEBAPRATIM BRAHMA    2         B              4               2                  B                          SL\3872    
   2982  5105062443 L HRIIZIINE                    LOHRII               2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\3142    
   2983  5105062515 SANGEETA DAS                   PARESH DAS           2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3699    
   2984  5105063473 LAVITA DAS                     ACHYUT DAS           1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\3998    
   2985  5105063565 GUNITA SWARGIARY               RUPESWAR SWARGIARY   2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\2046    
   2986  5105063635 SONAM PEMA                     SANGEY TANZING       2         B              3               9                  E                          SL\4823    
   2987  5105064655 MONDIRA RAY                    TAPASH KUMAR RAY     6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3635    
   2988  5105064665 PUNAM KOIRI                    SUBASH KOIRI         9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4028    
   2989  5105064752 JAYA BARMAN                    MANGLU BARMAN        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4097    
   2990  5105064908 RIMI DAS                       ANIL DAS             1         B              33              1                  B                          SL\4307    
   2991  5105065725 NIHA SHAW                      RAM PRABESH SHAW     6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3107    
   2992  5105066116 RANJU CHAUHAN                  GOPAL CHAUHAN        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3620    
   2993  5105066224 NILIMA RABHA                   GAKUL RABHA          2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\2806    
   2994  5105066456 RITAMONI DAS                   NOMAL CHANDRA DAS    1         N              4               1                  C                          SL\3971    
   2995  5105066508 LUNA TALUKDAR                  UTSHAB TALUKDAR      6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3365    
   2996  5105066700 BINDU KUMARI SAH               RIJHAN SAH           6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3972    
   2997  5105067757 SUNITA SAH                     DILIP SAH            6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4376    
   2998  5105067780 RANJUMONI ROY                  LAHIT CH ROY         6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4327    
   2999  5105068509 BIJITA DEVI                    BRAJA KUMAR SINGHA   6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4219    
   3000  5105068604 JESMINA BEGUM                  JAMAL ALI            0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4498    
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   3001  5105068654 EYASMIN AHMED                  FAYEJ UDDIN AHMED    0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4474    
   3002  5105068681 BARASHA DEKA                   BINAY DEKA           2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3823    
   3003  5105069089 MUNNI RAY                      MANIK CHANDRA RAY    6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\2570    
   3004  5105069148 MUKTA SARKAR                   DULAL SARKAR         1         N              33              1                  C                          SL\3932    
   3005  5105069962 PRIYANKA DEKA                  LANKESWAR DEKA       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3869    
   3006  5105070047 PALLABI DUTTA                  APURBA DUTTA         6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3760    
   3007  5105070366 HAPPYMONI BORO                 KAMAL KUMAR BORO     2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3518    
   3008  5105070389 MOUSUMI BASUMATARY             RABIRAM BASUMATARY   2         B              4               2                  A                          SL\4305    
   3009  5105070681 RASMI BRAHMA                   KHAGENDRA BRAHMA     2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3517    
   3010  5105070838 GENDA KUMARI CHAUHAN           SUNDAR LAL CHAUHAN   6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3345    
   3011  5105071246 SAMAINA BANOWARY               LOPEN BANOWARY       2         N              4               2                  E                          SL\2630    
   3012  5105071255 NISHASHRI DEVI                 JIBAN SARMA          0         N              4               0                  C                          SL\4788    
   3013  5105071763 RANJITA DEVI RAJBHAR           SUBHAS RAJBHAR       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4370    
   3014  5105071858 NITUMONI RAY                   NANDESWAR RAY        6         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4418    
   3015  5105072222 JUTIKA BARMAN                  MANIK BARMAN         6         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4198    
   3016  5105072622 SAMIKSHA RABHA                 SUREN RABHA          2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3306    
   3017  5105072765 SUNITA DAS                     GANESH DAS           1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3626    
   3018  5105074775 PADMA BHOWMIK                  SUBHAS BHOWMIK       1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\3662    
   3019  5105075919 BARSHA KALITA                  SHON KALITA          9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\2172    
   3020  5105076096 MANIKA KAFLE                   PITAMBAR KAFLE       9         N              4               9                  F                          SL\2783    
   3021  5105076125 RISHA DAS                      GIRIN DAS            6         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4398    
   3022  5105076211 SITARANI KULI                  NABAKANTA KULI       2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3502    
   3023  5105076526 DIPALI DEBBARMA                RANJIT DEBBARMA      2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4908    
   3024  5105076844 PINKY RABHA                    RAHUL A SANGMA       2         N              23              9                  C                          SL\4404    
   3025  5105076952 SONIA BORO                     SURESH BORO          2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3643    
   3026  5105077134 MARJINA KHATUN                 ABDUL LATIF          0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4166    
   3027  5105077283 TANIYA KALAI                   MANGAL KALAI         2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4199    
   3028  5105077328 MOHIRAN KHATUN                 MUSLIM ALI           0         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3726    
   3029  5105077396 SONTI PATHAK                   PHULEN PATHAK        6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4442    
   3030  5105077467 PINKUMONI CHOUDHURY            RUDRA CHOUDHURY      9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3389    
   3031  5105078631 BAJRA RANI DEVI                RAJEN NATH           6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2330    
   3032  5105079108 VAYOLINA KALITA                PANKAJ KALITA        0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4774    
   3033  5105080961 HALIMA BEGAM                   MD HALEM ALI         0         N              4               0                  E                          SL\4711    
   3034  5105081407 PUJA KUMARI CHAUHAN            KRISHNA CHAUHAN      6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2142    
   3035  5105081746 NAYON MONI MAJUMDAR            AMAL CHANDRA MAJUMDA 1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\3707    
   3036  5105081757 DEEPAMONI ROY                  SITU ROY             1         N              4               1                  C                          SL\3802    
   3037  5105081765 SEBIKA BARMAN                  RAMENDRA BARMAN      1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2746    
   3038  5105082729 HAINA BASUMATARY               DHIRENDRA NATH BASUM 2         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4272    
   3039  5105083109 JOYMOTI DEVI                   RAJKUMAR CHOUHAN     6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\4178    
   3040  5105083821 PRITI MAZUMDAR                 BABUL MAZUMDAR       1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3448    
   3041  5105083868 GANGASREE DAS                  JAGADISH CHANDRA DAS 1         G              4               9                  E                          SL\4235    
   3042  5105084758 NEHA KUMARI                    SUBASH PRASAD        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4188    
   3043  5105084963 RIMPI TALUKDAR                 NIBARAN TALUKDAR     0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4598    
   3044  5105085179 LAVITA RAJKUMARI               BHUPEN RAJKUMAR      6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3845    
   3045  5105085329 MUNMI NATH                     KABIN CH NATH        6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4431    
   3046  5105086038 NIKUMONI GOGOI DAS             DUDU GOGOI           6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3260    
   3047  5105086332 JUMI DAS                       HIREN DAS            9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3207    
   3048  5105087167 NABANITA DAS                   BAPAN DAS            9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2176    
   3049  5105087251 KANGKANA KACHARY               KISHOR KUMAR KACHARY 2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3792    
   3050  5105087335 RABITA CHAUHAN                 NIKELAL CHAUHAN      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3967    
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   3051  5105087364 SWARNALATA BORO                DILIP BORO           2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4096    
   3052  5105087818 LIPIKA CHAKMA                  SANTOSH CHAKMA       2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4892    
   3053  5107000060 KRISHNA KUMARI GOGOI           AJOY GOGOI           6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3919    
   3054  5107000125 ELINA BASUMATARY               ANSUMA BASUMATARY    2         G              4               2                  A                          SL\4270    
   3055  5107000562 POPY GUPTA                     LT NANDALAL GUPTA    6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\3944    
   3056  5107000980 SNIGDHA RANI TAMULI            PHATIK TAMULI        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4101    
   3057  5107001224 JAFRIN CHOUDHARY               FAYAZUDDIN CHOUDHARY 6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\3966    
   3058  5107001537 MRIDULA THENGAL                APURBA THENGAL       2         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3442    
   3059  5107002351 JUNMONI KACHARI                DHORMESWAR KACHARI   2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3892    
   3060  5107002919 SHANJANA  CHETRY               GOPAL CHETRY         6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\1585    
   3061  5107004005 HIMA MUKTAN                    BIRENDRA MUKTAN      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4377    
   3062  5107004647 NIKITA CHETRY                  LEKHRAJ CHETRY       6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3339    
   3063  5107004832 TUTUMONI SAIKIA                POBITRA SAIKIA       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4343    
   3064  5107005031 PRASTUTI HANDIQUE              BIPUL HANDIQUE       6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4174    
   3065  5107005291 DAIJEE BAILOONG                DILIP BAILOONG       6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3754    
   3066  5107005413 PRONITA SINGH                  PRADIP KUMAR SINGH   0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4475    
   3067  5107005702 NISHA RANI SAHU                SADANANDA SAHU       6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4130    
   3068  5107005892 PREETY RAY                     NABAL RAY            6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4141    
   3069  5107006124 NILIMA ROY                     NANTU ROY            1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\2838    
   3070  5107006281 RUPA PURI                      KRISHNA PURI         6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3226    
   3071  5107006663 JUN DOLEY                      NAGEN DOLEY          2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4005    
   3072  5107007047 CHANDINI MALI                  MANTU MALI           6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4189    
   3073  5107007134 JAYASREE SINHA                 JAY KUMAR SINHA      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4321    
   3074  5107007215 PONKHI BORDOLOI                KISHOR BORDOLOI      9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4112    
   3075  5107007227 PUJA CHOUHAN                   SARJU CHOUHAN        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4069    
   3076  5107007268 SHIBANI GOGOI                  THANESWAR GOGOI      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4175    
   3077  5107008328 JUPITARA HALOI                 KABICHARAN HALOI     6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\1831    
   3078  5107008434 MANISHA DEVI                   BHUPEN SARMAH        0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4810    
   3079  5107008765 SUMI GOGOI                     BHUPEN GOGOI         6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4412    
   3080  5107009293 APARNA NATH                    KAUSIK NATH          6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3818    
   3081  5107009324 UPASANA SAIKIA                 PRAHLAD SAIKIA       6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\4140    
   3082  5107009430 ANUSHKA DEVI                   RANJAN SINGH         6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2985    
   3083  5107009494 POLY GOGOI                     BIMAL GOGOI          6         N              4               9                  F                          SL\2720    
   3084  5107009640 KARISHMA CHOUHAN               SARJU CHOUHAN        6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3817    
   3085  5107009955 ANKITA GUPTA                   OM PRAKASH GUPTA     6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3921    
   3086  5107010234 BARSHA CHETRY                  TEK BAHADUR ROUT     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4237    
   3087  5107010523 BOBITA LIMBU                   SHANU LIMBU          6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4057    
   3088  5107010650 SUSHMITA BORAH                 LAKHESWAR BORAH      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4119    
   3089  5107010877 CHUMI CHETIA                   AMIT CHETIA          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3042    
   3090  5107011156 LAXMI CHETRY                   NETRA BAHADUR CHETRY 6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4213    
   3091  5107011918 ANAMIKA HAZARIKA               RANJIT HAZARIKA      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4239    
   3092  5107011985 ANISHA RAI                     LAL KRISHAN RAI      6         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3711    
   3093  5107012050 NIKITA KUMARI                  LAXMAN BHERIAR       6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4094    
   3094  5107012715 CHITRALI BORGOHAIN             REBAKANTA BORGOHAIN  6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\1399    
   3095  5107013082 JUTISHMITA CHANGMA             BIJOY CHANGMA        2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4181    
   3096  5107013524 SONALI GOGOI                   RAJESH GOGOI         6         G              4               9                  E                          SL\4260    
   3097  5107013592 NAYANMONI GOGOI                ANIL GOGOI           6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\2974    
   3098  5107014169 JAHNOBI KONWAR                 PRABIN KONWAR        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4159    
   3099  5107015148 MAMU SAIKIA                    TULAN SAIKIA         2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4020    
   3100  5107015427 TRISHNA DEVI                   HOMNATH ACHARYA      6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3601    
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   3101  5107016212 BHUMIKA DEVI                   LILADHAR KHARKA      6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4309    
   3102  5107016512 NIRUTA NEWAR                   TEK BAHADUR NEWAR    6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3983    
   3103  5107016566 NIHA RAI                       MANBAHADUR RAI       6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3806    
   3104  5107016657 TRISHA SAHU                    MUKTI NATH SAHU      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4165    
   3105  5107016726 DIPIKA KARKI                   KRISHNA CHETRY       6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\2978    
   3106  5107016774 UPASANA GOGOI                  ATUL GOGOI           6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4161    
   3107  5107016844 MAMONI HATIMURIA               AMBESWAR HATIMURIA   6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4217    
   3108  5107016968 LOKHIMAI DEURI                 ROMESH DEURI         2         G              4               2                  C                          SL\4113    
   3109  5107017353 PRIYANKA RAJPUT                RUBUL RAJPUT         6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\3705    
   3110  5107017597 LIPIKA DAS                     MANIK LAL DAS        1         N              4               1                  F                          SL\2668    
   3111  5107017795 KOKILA MIZAR                   PURAN MIZAR          6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3979    
   3112  5107018267 ANTARA DAS                     BALAI CHANDRA DAS    1         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4128    
   3113  5107018600 PRIYANKA DOLEY                 DHENURAM DOLEY       2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4156    
   3114  5107018689 SIMROM HALOWAI                 PRADIP HALOWAI       6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3999    
   3115  5107020151 BINITA BORAH                   MANIK BORAH          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4375    
   3116  5107020195 SMRITI REKHA NEOG              PULIN NEOG           6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4162    
   3117  5107020259 PROBINA BORO                   BHABEN BORO          2         G              4               2                  E                          SL\4054    
   3118  5107020271 SEWALI KONWAR                  PRONOB KONWAR        6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\4033    
   3119  5107020280 PRIYANKA DEY                   PRANAY DEY           6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3419    
   3120  5107020294 RANJU RABHA                    KRISHNA KT RABHA     2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3843    
   3121  5107020773 BHANITA HAZARIKA               AJOY HAZARIKA        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4062    
   3122  5107022025 ANAMI BORUAH                   ATUAL BORUAH         6         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4252    
   3123  5107022222 PIALY NATH                     PROMUD NATH          6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4441    
   3124  5107022393 LAKHIMAYA DEVI                 THIR BAHADUR CHETRY  6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4360    
   3125  5107022412 JYOTIKA KUMARI                 NANDESWAR KUMAR      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3777    
   3126  5107022575 NOBONIKHA SAIKIA               SAJESH SAIKIA        6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4075    
   3127  5107022793 BIBUNGSRI BORO                 SANJIT BORO          2         B              4               2                  B                          SL\3868    
   3128  5107022907 PRIYA BARMAN                   ABON BARMAN          2         N              4               2                  C                          SL\4056    
   3129  5107023073 PALLOBI KURMI                  KAJAL KURMI          6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3335    
   3130  5107023326 LAKSMI SAHANI                  JOYLAL SAHANI        1         N              4               1                  E                          SL\4125    
   3131  5107023431 MISS BABITA PAYENG             CHANDRA PAYENG       2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3896    
   3132  5107023782 PRIYANKI TALUKDAR              MONESWAR TALUKDAR    6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4168    
   3133  5107023846 JAYASHREE GOGOI                RATUL GOGOI          6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3233    
   3134  5107023859 TULIKA GOGOI                   BHOBEN GOGOI         6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4392    
   3135  5107023966 RITTIKA DEVI                   PURNA BAHADUR BURATH 6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4365    
   3136  5107024961 TINA BORO                      BAKUL BORO           2         N              4               9                  E                          SL\2195    
   3137  5107024994 HUNMONI GOGOI                  PADMADHAR GOGOI      6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4390    
   3138  5107025112 SANGITA KUMARI                 RAMA SANKAR KOIRI    9         N              4               9                  C                          SL\2219    
   3139  5111000493 PURBALI DAS                    PURNENDU DAS         6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3485    
   3140  5111000524 POOJA RANI DAS                 SAMARENDRA DAS       1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4282    
   3141  5111000920 KHOSMAITI REANG                NOKULJOY REANG       2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\3775    
   3142  5111001065 CHAMELI DAS                    SARBAJOY DAS         1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\4256    
   3143  5111001532 SUTAPA DEB                     SAJAL DEB            9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4233    
   3144  5111001577 SONIYA SINHA                   TARANI KUMAR SINHA   6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3890    
   3145  5111001878 SWEETY BAIRAGI                 SUBAL BAIRAGI        1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3522    
   3146  5111002363 ANUPROVA NATH                  MRINAL KANTI NATH    6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\1737    
   3147  5111002607 JOLY AKTAR BARBHUIYA           ABDUL KALAM BARBHUIY 0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4439    
   3148  5111002619 SUNALI SINHA                   BIRENDRA SINHA       6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4440    
   3149  5111002638 ANUPAMA DAS                    HARIPAD DAS          1         N              4               9                  A                          SL\2558    
   3150  5111003023 RUPA BISWAS                    RAKESH BISWAS        1         B              4               9                  B                          SL\3810    
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   3151  5111003290 PRIYA GOALA                    TAPAN GOALA          6         B              4               9                  B                          SL\3769    
   3152  5111003408 NIKITA PAUL                    LATE NARAYAN CHANDRA 6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4084    
   3153  5111003421 PARBIN SULTANA BARBHUIYA       MOKLISH UDDIN BARBHU 0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4755    
   3154  5111003429 SMRITI KAIRI                   KASHAB KAIRI         6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\2222    
   3155  5111003601 NILIMA DAS                     BARDHAN DAS          1         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4070    
   3156  5111003624 SAPTAMI DAS                    SUKHOMAY DAS         1         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3772    
   3157  5111003850 PRIYA RANI DEB                 PROBIR KUMAR DEB     0         N              4               0                  F                          SL\3248    
   3158  5111003871 BORNISHIKHA SINHA              RAMANANDA SINHA      6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4207    
   3159  5111003937 PALLOBI RAJWAR                 CHINMOY RAJWAR       6         N              4               6                  F                          SL\1883    
   3160  5111004207 HENA TELI                      MONORANJAN TELI      6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4383    
   3161  5111004470 JASMIN SULTANA BARBHUIYA       KAMRUL HAQUE BARBHUI 0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4809    
   3162  5111004540 LALZARMAWI KHIMBULNEI          DWIJOY SAKACHEP      2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4135    
   3163  5111005324 ANUSMITA ROY                   ARUN KUMAR ROY       1         B              4               1                  B                          SL\4185    
   3164  5111005690 RADHIKA DAS                    HAREKRISHNA DAS      1         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4401    
   3165  5111005750 HAFIJA BEGOM BARBHUIYA         FOKAR UDDIN BARBHUIY 0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4802    
   3166  5111005879 DURGA GORH                     JAY NARAYAN GORH     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3781    
   3167  5111006055 SEEMA GOSWAMI                  KAILASHGIRI GOSWAMI  0         B              4               9                  C                          SL\4086    
   3168  5111006306 SHILPI NAYEK                   MAHESH NAYEK         6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3595    
   3169  5111006308 SUSHMA MALLAH                  DAYA SANKAR MALLAH   1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\3959    
   3170  5111006604 Y SUSMITA                      Y BIRCHANDRA SINGHA  6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4299    
   3171  5111006970 DIPIKA RABI DAS                RAJU RABI DAS        1         B              4               9                  B                          SL\3989    
   3172  5111007103 RUMPI BHAR                     RAM LAKHAN BHAR      6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\4025    
   3173  5111007260 JAYSHREE DAS                   RABEN DAS            1         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3659    
   3174  5111007271 IPSITA DEB                     SUJIT DEB            0         N              4               0                  C                          SL\4517    
   3175  5111007639 CHIHA GOALA                    CHANDRAMA GOALA      6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4157    
   3176  5111007785 JYOTIKA NATH                   BIJOY BHUSAN NATH    6         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4413    
   3177  5111007887 MILY ROY                       JHUNU RAM ROY        1         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4283    
   3178  5111008172 NOMITA DAS                     TAPAN KUMAR DAS      1         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4340    
   3179  5111008530 JOGODITA RANI DAS              JAGADISH CH DAS      1         B              4               1                  A                          SL\4443    
   3180  5111008738 LHINGCHOIHOI TRYTE             LAMKHOLEN TRYTE      2         N              22              9                  C                          SL\3315    
   3181  5111009068 FERUZA YASMIN MAZUMDER         IMDADUL HAQUE MAZUMD 0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4585    
   3182  5111009960 TAHEIRA BEGUM BARBHUIYA        ABDUL RASHID BARBHUI 0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4342    
   3183  5111010267 PURNIMA TELI                   GOLAB TELI           1         B              4               9                  A                          SL\4369    
   3184  5111010300 TULI PAUL                      TAPAN PAUL           6         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4083    
   3185  5111010574 NEHAR BEGUM                    MONIR UDDIN SEKH     0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4721    
   3186  5111010666 MONTI DAS                      NAGENDRA DAS         1         N              4               1                  A                          SL\2701    
   3187  5111010904 NILIMA NATH                    NARESH CHANDRA NATH  6         B              4               6                  A                          SL\4403    
   3188  5111011119 NIKITA SINGHA                  BUDHA CHANDRA SINGHA 6         B              4               6                  B                          SL\4231    
   3189  5111011668 PRIYA DAS                      HIRENDRA DAS         1         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4006    
   3190  5111011789 SWASTI FULMALI                 BONO FULMALI         1         B              4               1                  B                          SL\4264    
   3191  5111011803 SIPRA RANI DAS                 MIRTUNJOY DAS        1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3761    
   3192  5111012097 MARILYN SENAPATI               MONOJ SENAPATI       0         B              4               9                  B                          SL\4053    
   3193  5111012382 ANUPAMA RAY                    SUBASH RAY           0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4678    
   3194  5111012415 BIPARNI DAS                    NARAYAN DAS          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4108    
   3195  5112000176 BHANUMOTI DAS                  NIBARAN DAS          1         N              4               1                  C                          SL\4081    
   3196  5112000211 PUJA DEVI                      HARILAL GHIMIRE      6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3077    
   3197  5112000323 ANAMIKA KISHAN                 JOGSEN KISHAN        6         N              4               6                  C                          SL\3610    
   3198  5112000532 GITANJALI DHAKAL               KESHAB DHAKAL        0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4500    
   3199  5112001227 INDIRA DEVI                    SEWAN THAPA          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4373    
   3200  5112001442 HARSHITA DEVI                  SONARAM NATH         6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4297    
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   3201  5112001559 NIKITA BHANDARI                DILIP BHANDARI       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\3791    
   3202  5112001590 URVASHI NEWAR                  UMESH  NEWAR         6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4419    
   3203  5112001801 SHIKHA MONI DEKA               UDAY SINGHA DEKA     6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3426    
   3204  5112002018 ANJALI GUPTA                   RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA   6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3166    
   3205  5112002026 NISHA SAIKIA                   PRADIP SAIKIA        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3779    
   3206  5112002678 PRITTY KUMARI                  GULAP SINGH          6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4031    
   3207  5112002884 MANISHA RAI                    TIKARAM RAI          6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\3938    
   3208  5112002919 GANGA DEVI                     LILA CHETRY          6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\2537    
   3209  5112003066 DIMPI DEVI                     JITEN NATH           6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3858    
   3210  5112003148 MRIDULA DAS                    NIKHIL DAS           1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3730    
   3211  5112003186 PRITI LAMA                     PREM LAMA            6         N              4               9                  C                          SL\3395    
   3212  5112003209 ALISHA LAYA                    GUR BAHADUR LAYA     6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4183    
   3213  5112003482 MANISHA DAIMARY                BIMAL DAIMARY        2         N              4               2                  A                          SL\4035    
   3214  5112003753 MS SONAM PEMA                  MR TSERING NORBU     2         N              3               9                  C                          SL\4727    
   3215  5112003785 DIBYA SHARMA                   HARI SHARMA          0         G              4               9                  C                          SL\3957    
   3216  5112003798 BHABANA LIMBU                  BHIM BAHADUR LIMBU   6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3464    
   3217  5112004225 NIKITA TANTI                   ANUTH TANTI          6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4394    
   3218  5112004319 PINKI SHARMA                   GOURI SHARMA         0         N              4               0                  A                          SL\4596    
   3219  5112004354 BARSHA DEVI                    GANESH CHETRY        6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4359    
   3220  5112004470 JABIDA KHATUN                  MD JAMALUDDIN        0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4530    
   3221  5112004638 PRATIMA DEVI                   BHOLA NEWPANE        6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3178    
   3222  5112004811 RASHMI DEVI                    NETRA BAHADUR CHETRI 6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3501    
   3223  5112004868 RITA DEVI                      TEK PRASAD UPADHYA   0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4460    
   3224  5112005509 MAMATA RAI                     BIKRAM RAI           6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4227    
   3225  5112005518 DIPIKA KUTUM                   GANDHESWAR KUTUM     2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3449    
   3226  5112005537 MONALISHA NEWAR                UMAKANTA NEWAR       6         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3715    
   3227  5112005546 SAINIKA BORO                   KAMALAKANTA BORO     2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3679    
   3228  5112005560 RIMA BORO                      KULEN BORO           2         B              4               2                  C                          SL\4171    
   3229  5112006221 RANU NEWAR                     PRAHLAD NEWAR        6         G              4               6                  A                          SL\4395    
   3230  5112006255 DIPALI THAPA                   LAKHI THAPA          6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4228    
   3231  5112006873 LIZA BASUMATARY                KHAGEN BASUMATARY    2         G              4               2                  A                          SL\4224    
   3232  5112006888 GAYATRI DEVI                   DAMBARU NATH         6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\4313    
   3233  5112006960 ANISHA DEVI                    KRISHNA SHARMA       0         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3757    
   3234  5112007549 KHUSHI DAIMARI                 MAHENDRA DAIMARI     2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3602    
   3235  5112007561 ALKA GOWALA                    JAGARANATH GOWALA    6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4318    
   3236  5112007709 LAXMI BORO                     DINESH BORO          2         B              4               9                  C                          SL\4098    
   3237  5112008201 TARA DEVI                      GANESH CHETRY        6         N              4               9                  E                          SL\4220    
   3238  5112008328 PUJA KURMI                     LAKHIRAM KURMI       6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4333    
   3239  5112008519 NEHA DEVI                      LAKHMAN THAPA        6         G              4               9                  A                          SL\4276    
   3240  5112008570 NITA SHARMA                    PUSPA RAJ SHARMA     0         N              4               0                  B                          SL\4529    
   3241  5112008703 DWIPSHIKHA SINGHA              DALIM SINGHA         6         G              4               6                  B                          SL\3952    
   3242  5112008773 NIKITA DEVI                    LOK BAHADUR CHETRI   6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3903    
   3243  5112009409 KHUSHBOO BHAGAT                RAJENDRA BHAGAT      6         N              4               6                  E                          SL\3578    
   3244  5112009421 KAJAL BORO                     SANKAR BORO          2         N              4               2                  B                          SL\3668    
   3245  5112009433 PRIYANKA DEVI                  HARI LAL GHIMIRE     6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4366    
   3246  5112009545 SOMAINA BASUMATARY             BIRCHA BASUMATARY    2         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3937    
   3247  5112009555 SAYANIKA DAS                   GANGARAM DAS         1         N              4               1                  B                          SL\3596    
   3248  5112009614 PABITRA DEVI                   BHAKTA BAHADUR CHETR 6         G              4               9                  B                          SL\3669    
   3249  5112009626 SUSMITA NEWAR                  KHEM NEWAR           6         N              4               9                  A                          SL\4236    
   3250  5301000043 IDAILULE PUTLANG               HEIKOLU PUTLANG      2         N              25              9                  C                          SL\3942    
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   3251  5301000150 DHAN MAYA KUMAL                KRISHNA KUMAL        6         N              4               6                  F                          SL\2252    
   3252  5301000266 POAYING KONYAK                 MANNYEM              2         B              25              9                  F                          SL\4798    
   3253  5301000472 W ECHI KONYAK                  L WANGBA KONYAK      2         B              25              9                  B                          SL\4811    
   3254  5301000508 KEYIKALUNGLE NRIAME            LUNGKIABUING NRIAME  2         N              25              2                  C                          SL\3790    
   3255  5301000813 JATNGAM L KONYAK               LOHWANG              2         B              25              2                  B                          SL\4634    
   3256  5301000888 TALINUNGLA                     LIMAWATI             2         N              25              9                  A                          SL\4511    
   3257  5301000991 NEANGNYU S                     SHIAKPA KONYAK       2         B              25              2                  F                          SL\4502    
   3258  5301001468 PANGLA PHOM                    Y KANGTO PHOM        2         N              25              2                  B                          SL\4549    
   3259  5301001704 DUVELU KEYHO                   ZHOKHOSA KEYHO       2         B              25              2                  F                          SL\4388    
   3260  5302000265 SUNITA CHAUHAN                 BASDEV CHAUHAN       6         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3638    
   3261  5302000302 DZIESENEINUO MERE              KEHEZOLIE MERE       2         N              25              9                  C                          SL\4548    
   3262  5302000891 T POYA KONYAK                  TOLONG KONYAK        2         N              25              9                  A                          SL\3695    
   3263  5302000984 MEPULILA JAMIR                 KATENCHIBA JAMIR     2         N              25              2                  B                          SL\4319    
   3264  5302001286 NITOLI TIJI                    KHUMTSA TIJI         2         G              25              2                  A                          SL\4538    
   3265  5302001531 GITA NEPALI                    BHIM BAHADUR NEPALI  9         N              25              9                  A                          SL\4124    
   3266  5302001559 PANGERLEMLA                    JEMBIR               2         N              25              2                  F                          SL\2549    
   3267  5302001729 DIKHO KOMUNI                   DIKHO                2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\3302    
   3268  5302001824 LAXMI DAS                      BABUL DAS            1         G              4               1                  A                          SL\4322    
   3269  5302001914 LAMKHOHAT KIPGEN               SEITHANG KIPGEN      2         G              22              2                  B                          SL\3857    
   3270  5302002038 NGAHBOICHONG KIPGEN            HENJAHAO KIPGEN      2         N              22              9                  A                          SL\2435    
   3271  5302002126 NEIMENUO                       NEITHOO              2         N              25              9                  B                          SL\4561    
   3272  5302002226 SONIA BHUJEL                   GOPAL BHUJEL         6         N              4               6                  A                          SL\4187    
   3273  5302002341 MENOU SAMI                     WEKHROLO SAMI        2         N              25              2                  E                          SL\3803    
   3274  5302002496 BISHAKA MECH                   RATAN MECH           2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\4535    
   3275  5302002917 VEDUSALU TETSEO                SHESUHU TETSEO       2         B              25              9                  F                          SL\4718    
   3276  5302003162 ALICE YEPTHO                   N YETOI YEPTHO       2         N              25              2                  B                          SL\2627    
   3277  5302003170 L NEONU                        L LETTHANG           2         B              22              2                  F                          SL\3975    
   3278  5302003187 TINGBAYISILE                   PAUBANGGOM           2         N              22              9                  B                          SL\3450    
   3279  5302003380 VILHOUVOII MIARIO              ZENEILHOU MIARIO     2         N              25              9                  A                          SL\4591    
   3280  5302003384 IMNAIENLA JAMIR                LT BENDANGNUKSHI JAM 2         N              25              2                  B                          SL\4211    
   3281  5302003569 JUNGLILA SANGTAM               ATSISE SANGTAM       2         B              25              9                  F                          SL\4783    
   3282  5302003632 DURGA DEVI                     SANTA BAHADUR CHETRY 6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3440    
   3283  5302003700 WONCHIBENI KITHAN              LATE ROBIN KITHAN    2         N              25              9                  B                          SL\4609    
   3284  5302003855 YETE U VERO                    NEIKHAPE VERO        2         B              25              9                  F                          SL\4612    
   3285  5302004109 SUNITA MAHATO                  PRABHU MAHATO        6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3211    
   3286  5302004148 HESHU CHOKHONI                 DIKHO HESHU          2         G              22              2                  A                          SL\3549    
   3287  5302004412 CHULEM YENLUNGHU               PHONGLEN YENLUNGHU   2         B              25              9                  F                          SL\4676    
   3288  5302004497 LIKYABENI N MURRY              NONGHOTHUNG MURRY    2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\2667    
   3289  5302004622 KUWE U RITSE                   KELELO RITSE         2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\4429    
   3290  5302004716 LAMBOIKIM MANGZEL              LETTHANG MANGZEL     2         N              22              2                  E                          SL\4092    
   3291  5302004781 KIMNEITHEM CHONGLOI            KAMKHOHEN CHONGLOI   2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\2924    
   3292  5302004884 VIZHASIENUO VIKHRIE            THEPFUKUOLIE VIKHRIE 2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\3239    
   3293  5302004987 PHAMNGAM N KONYAK              NGAMKANG KONYAK      2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\3824    
   3294  5302005026 QHEVILI TSUIPU                 VIHOSHE TSUIPU       2         N              25              9                  A                          SL\4594    
   3295  5302005494 AVINI TIJI                     AKHAVI TIJI          2         G              25              2                  A                          SL\4602    
   3296  5302005564 CHONGNEIVAH KHONGSAI           SONHEN KHONGSAI      2         G              22              9                  A                          SL\4150    
   3297  5302005679 VENGOLU ZHOLIA                 VEKHO ZHOLIA         2         B              25              2                  F                          SL\4134    
   3298  5302005873 NOSEZONU LOTHU                 KHULVI LOTHU         2         N              25              2                  A                          SL\4308    
   3299  5302005935 PHAMNA KONYAK                  RANGSHANG KONYAK     2         B              25              2                  F                          SL\3821    
   3300  5401000200 CIYONA MARING                  LASIT RABHA          2         G              23              2                  A                          SL\4822    
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   3301  5401000444 EMBHAHLANG LYNGDOH             NIWEL BIAM           2         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4828    
   3302  5401000510 DIYA PAUL                      RAJU PAUL            9         N              23              9                  A                          SL\4243    
   3303  5401000727 ESHA KUMARI RAI                SULINDER RAI         9         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4867    
   3304  5401000849 KERHUNKI SUCHIANG              BORLANG LANGWAR      2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4897    
   3305  5401001477 RAKHI KUMARI                   AKILISH KUMAR ROY    9         N              23              9                  B                          SL\3237    
   3306  5401001581 KHUSBOO KUMARI                 CHANDESWAR  ROY      9         B              23              9                  B                          SL\4449    
   3307  5401001672 EUTROPIA TIMUNG                KALDINUS TIMUNG      2         N              23              2                  E                          SL\4830    
   3308  5401001766 SYRPAILANG LYNGKHOI            HAMLESSTAR LYNGDOH   2         G              23              9                  A                          SL\4752    
   3309  5401001888 LARIBIANG LYNGDOH MAWLOT       LAMBARLIN SOHSHANG   2         N              23              2                  E                          SL\4885    
   3310  5401001902 SUNITA KUMARI RAY              OPENDRA RAY          9         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4751    
   3311  5401002247 JEETA NONGRUM                  DANIEL NONGRUM       2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4808    
   3312  5401002257 PREYANGKA HAJONG               SURESH HAJONG        2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4772    
   3313  5401002439 IBABIANGHUN RYMPEI             WASIN SYIEM          2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4731    
   3314  5401002440 NEHA KUMARI                    INDAL RAI            9         G              23              9                  B                          SL\4457    
   3315  5401002497 WANRIDAPHI NONGKYNRIH          LOSWEL THANGKHIEW    2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4901    
   3316  5401002594 VERSHA KUMARI                  UMESH RAY            9         N              23              9                  B                          SL\3080    
   3317  5401002627 RITU RAI                       SUBODH KUMAR RAI     9         N              23              9                  A                          SL\3686    
   3318  5401002682 MARIAHUNLANG DKHAR             PHAILAS LYNGDOH      2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4869    
   3319  5401002780 BHAIRAVEE SINGH                AWANISH SINGH        9         N              4               9                  B                          SL\3058    
   3320  5401002787 PHAKHOKIM KHONGSAI             TOHKHOLUN KHONGSAI   2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\3113    
   3321  5401003207 BLUSHA NONGRUM                 L MAKRI              2         G              23              2                  B                          SL\4866    
   3322  5401003338 DABILIN RIAMSIEJ               SNARSINGH RNGAID     2         B              23              2                  B                          SL\4916    
   3323  5401003389 DARIKYNTI LYNGKHOI             DANSLIROY MAWTHYRNIA 2         N              23              2                  C                          SL\4696    
   3324  5401003552 VAHNEINENG GUITE               JANGLAM GUITE        2         N              22              2                  B                          SL\3471    
   3325  5401003781 SENTIFUL LYNGDOH               SLANDING DKHAR       2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4444    
   3326  5401004091 MARGARETH LAPANG               BONIPHAS MARING      2         G              23              9                  A                          SL\4687    
   3327  5401004143 BANRIKORDOR MYRTHONG           JOHN SOHPHOH         2         G              23              2                  B                          SL\4862    
   3328  5401004218 GLARISA RYNSHON                COSMOS MALLAI        2         G              23              2                  A                          SL\4850    
   3329  5401004232 NIKITA SHARMA                  RUP PRASAD SHARMA    9         N              23              9                  B                          SL\3483    
   3330  5401004251 SUNATARIA MADUR                KLAN SHADAP          2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4729    
   3331  5401004444 MUSKHAAN GUPTA                 DINESH GUPTA         9         N              23              9                  C                          SL\4055    
   3332  5401004666 MARY ANN MARWEIN               JAINTUS IVAN WAHLANG 2         B              23              2                  B                          SL\4918    
   3333  5401004667 DEISAPHI KHARUMNUID            WANKER MUKHIM        2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4909    
   3334  5401004929 SOFICA MAJAW                   BABULAN NAYAR        2         N              23              2                  F                          SL\4293    
   3335  5401005284 MADHUMALA KUMARI               LALI RAI             9         N              23              9                  A                          SL\4546    
   3336  5401005922 JAYA GURUNG                    SHANTA BAHADUR GURUN 9         G              23              9                  B                          SL\4229    
   3337  5401005980 MEDALIN KHONGWIENG             WINGSON NONGSIEJ     2         N              23              9                  A                          SL\3654    
   3338  5401005994 ONJULI INGHI                   ANTHONILIN INGHI     2         G              23              2                  A                          SL\4829    
   3339  5401006276 PURMILA HAJONG                 BIPON HAJONG         2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4812    
   3340  5401006427 MONIKA YADAV                   RAJESH YADAV         9         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4782    
   3341  5401006437 JELIS INGTIPI                  JITON INGTI          2         N              23              9                  A                          SL\4564    
   3342  5401006446 ILAPYNSHAI SYNGKLI             ALPHON NONGKOUM      2         N              23              9                  E                          SL\4883    
   3343  5401006642 ANITA KUMARI                   HORIL SAH            9         N              23              9                  B                          SL\3382    
   3344  5401007004 SAMREEN PARVEEN                MUHAMAD ASFAR        9         B              23              9                  B                          SL\3582    
   3345  5401007153 IBANKERLIN RANGSLANG           HORES PATHAW         2         N              23              2                  C                          SL\4655    
   3346  5401007272 KOMAL SHARMA                   AKHILESH SHARMA      9         N              23              9                  A                          SL\4654    
   3347  5401007367 LYMDAMEDA KHARKONGOR           ANTAR SING MAWKHIEW  2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4872    
   3348  5401007824 NIKA EMI DKHAR                 SIRAJ UDDIN KHAN     2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4893    
   3349  5401007877 BAIAHUNLANG NONGBSAW           SILAN LAWRINIANG     2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4424    
   3350  5401007919 CHERRYFULNESS THONGNI          WANRAPLANG LYNGDOH   2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4836    
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   3351  5401008264 MITUJURI RABHA                 LT MINESH RABHA      2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4663    
   3352  5401008381 PRIYA RABHA                    FULENDRA RABHA       2         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4770    
   3353  5401008496 KABITA KUMARI                  UMESH RAY            6         N              23              6                  A                          SL\4760    
   3354  5401008544 SONIA   TAMANG                 MANBIR TAMANG        9         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4906    
   3355  5401008603 BANDARIHUN POHSHNA             HOSTAR WAHLANG       2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4840    
   3356  5401008702 SANJANA KUMARI                 BINOD KUMAR SAHANI   9         B              23              9                  A                          SL\4749    
   3357  5401009093 KM CHANDAN CHAUHAN             RAJESH CHAUHAN       6         N              4               6                  B                          SL\3663    
   3358  5401009123 BARIHUN SYNGKLI                VINCENT LYNGDOH      2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4724    
   3359  5401009553 SABITA KUMARI                  SURESH RAI           9         N              23              9                  B                          SL\2777    
   3360  5401009556 PHIBANRISHISHA L NONGBRI       TIPLUT MULIAR        2         N              23              9                  A                          SL\4734    
   3361  5401009636 JENNY KLEIN                    DOMINIC KLEIN        2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4818    
   3362  5401009854 MUSKAN SINGH                   KAMESHWAR SINGH      9         G              23              9                  C                          SL\4541    
   3363  5401010184 SAJWK JAMATIA                  HARI PADA JAMATIA    2         G              33              2                  B                          SL\4878    
   3364  5401010223 PREETY KUMARI RAI              RAJU RAI             9         N              23              9                  E                          SL\4787    
   3365  5401010243 HIMALIN DKHAR                  NOL SANA             2         B              23              2                  A                          SL\4898    
   3366  5401010245 BRINITA SYNGKLI                WON NONGKYUM         2         G              23              2                  A                          SL\4852    
   3367  5401010336 MERY JUNE NONGSIEJ             KWINLY SHANGOI       2         N              23              2                  B                          SL\4667    
   3368  5401010516 KANIWASHWA DKHAR               JOPLANG KYNDAIT      2         N              23              2                  A                          SL\4764    
   3369  5401011259 SANTOSH  DHANOLIYA             RAMESH DHANOLIYA     6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\343     
   3370  5501000086 CH JENIFER KATAINAMAI          CHIINAPA ANTHONY     2         G              22              9                  B                          SL\3528    
   3371  5501000101 IROM PREMIKA DEVI              LATE I ANAND SINGH   6         N              22              6                  A                          SL\3527    
   3372  5501000478 ANJALI DHITAL                  ABHIKESAR DHITAL     9         N              22              9                  F                          SL\3902    
   3373  5501001184 POUCHUNGAILIU PHAOMEI          MARAN PHAOMEI        2         N              22              2                  B                          SL\1679    
   3374  5501001510 N PUHNAI AMBER                 P NEHU               2         N              22              9                  B                          SL\2791    
   3375  5501001603 MAKAN JUSTINA CHOTHE           MAKAN SURESH CHOTHE  2         N              22              9                  A                          SL\4013    
   3376  5501001732 KHAIDEM PUSHPARANI CHANU       KHAIDEM GUNESHWOR ME 6         N              22              6                  B                          SL\4088    
   3377  5501001743 GOLDY NGASEPAM                 NGASEPAM SANTIKUMAR  6         N              22              9                  A                          SL\2684    
   3378  5501001998 LAISHRAM NIRUPAMA CHANU        LAISHRAM IBOMCHA MEI 6         N              22              9                  B                          SL\2909    
   3379  5501003734 CHANREICHON MUNGREI            VAREIYO MUNGREI      2         B              22              2                  B                          SL\3646    
   3380  5501004127 SUSHMITA BASNET                SINGARAJ BASNET      9         N              22              9                  A                          SL\1721    
   3381  5501004832 PHIJAM NGANTHOI DEVI           PHIJAM SANAJAOBA SIN 6         N              22              6                  B                          SL\3951    
   3382  5501005360 HARIPYARI BACHASPATIMAYUM      B NORENDRO SHARMA    6         N              22              9                  A                          SL\3477    
   3383  5501005439 ANITA BISTA                    GHANASHYAM BISTA     9         N              22              9                  E                          SL\3885    
   3384  5501005614 LAISHRAM GRACIA DEVI           LAISHRAM SIMEON SING 1         N              22              1                  A                          SL\3224    
   3385  5501006405 THOTRINCHAN SHIMRAH            SOREISHANG SHIMRAH   2         N              22              9                  E                          SL\4214    
   3386  5501006872 LAISHRAM RAMESHWORI DEVI       L CHANDRAMANI SINGH  1         N              22              9                  B                          SL\3425    
   3387  5501007136 SHAGOLSEM SUSHITRA DEVI        SH SOMENDRO SINGH    6         N              22              9                  B                          SL\3293    
   3388  5501007363 SANJRAMBAM CHITRA DEVI         S KHOJENDRO SINGH    6         N              22              9                  A                          SL\2043    
   3389  5501007669 KORIMAYUM ROSHNI               MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN     6         N              22              6                  C                          SL\3392    
   3390  5501008141 D RAHANAI PHOMAI               S DAHII PHOMAI       2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\1680    
   3391  5501009613 HAPPY KHUNDONGBAM              KH DHIREN SINGH      6         G              22              9                  C                          SL\4184    
   3392  5501010154 LAISHRAM HELLY CHANU           L SURANJOY MEETEI    6         G              22              9                  B                          SL\3524    
   3393  5501010381 ELIZABETH HUTEN                DAVID HUTEN          2         N              22              2                  A                          SL\2988    
   3394  5501010386 C C HIIZIIRU                   CHANGEO              2         N              22              2                  C                          SL\4027    
   3395  5501010418 LAISHRAM PANTHOI CHANU         LAISHRAM BROJENDRO M 6         N              22              6                  A                          SL\3722    
   3396  5601000014 BRISTI DEBNATH                 AMARLAL DEBNATH      6         B              33              9                  B                          SL\4037    
   3397  5601000277 MINA CHAKMA                    NATUN MOHAN CHAKMA   2         B              33              2                  B                          SL\4860    
   3398  5601000943 SUDIPA NATH                    SUDHANSHU NATH       6         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4571    
   3399  5601001468 KHUSHBU SHIL                   PANKAJ SHIL          9         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4565    
   3400  5601001538 PADMA SARKAR                   RANJIT CHANDRA SARKA 1         B              33              1                  C                          SL\4336    
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   3401  5601002236 KABITA ROY                     SANJIT  ROY          1         B              33              1                  A                          SL\4671    
   3402  5601003173 MELA RANI NOATIA               BINOY KRISHNA NOATIA 2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4078    
   3403  5601003246 PURNIMA DATTA                  DURGA DATTA          6         N              33              9                  B                          SL\3640    
   3404  5601003270 YESMIN AKTAR                   JALAL MIAH           9         G              33              9                  A                          SL\4636    
   3405  5601003295 SUSMITA BISWAS                 SUDIP BISWAS         1         B              33              9                  B                          SL\3813    
   3406  5601003337 AMRAU MOG                      MRACHATAI MOG        2         N              33              2                  C                          SL\4864    
   3407  5601003946 ANTARA BISWAS                  RATAN BISWAS         0         N              33              0                  B                          SL\4934    
   3408  5601003969 JUI MAHISHYA DAS               RAKHAL MAHISHYA DAS  1         N              33              1                  A                          SL\4345    
   3409  5601004270 SUSMITA BHOWMIK                HARADHAN BHOWMIK     9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4110    
   3410  5601005079 KANIKA DATTA                   DIPAK DATTA          9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4405    
   3411  5601005295 MAMPI YADAV                    HIRALAL YADAV        6         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4509    
   3412  5601005371 ARPITA ROY CHOWDHURY           ASHIS ROY CHOWDHURY  9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4351    
   3413  5601005379 DIPA DHAR                      NRIPENDRA DHAR       0         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4577    
   3414  5601005502 RANGINI JAMATIA                RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA 2         N              33              2                  B                          SL\4614    
   3415  5601006180 SUSMITA DEBNATH                RANJIT DEBNATH       9         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4464    
   3416  5601007199 MANIKA JAMATIA                 RABI KRISHNA JAMATIA 2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4863    
   3417  5601007204 ANANNYA ROY                    PANKAJ ROY           9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4121    
   3418  5601007991 NEHA KUMARI                    UPENDRA RAY          9         N              33              9                  E                          SL\3642    
   3419  5601008002 ANITA RUPINI                   RANJIT RUPINI        2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4855    
   3420  5601008290 ANKITA GHOSH                   SUDHIR GHOSH         6         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4592    
   3421  5601008294 PARMITA DEBBARMA               SWAPAN DEBBARMA      2         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4226    
   3422  5601008320 RIMPA BAISHYA                  JOYDHAN BAISHYA      9         G              33              9                  B                          SL\4106    
   3423  5601008370 ANAMIKA DAS                    KAJAL MAHISHYA DAS   1         B              33              1                  A                          SL\4697    
   3424  5601008676 JERILI DEBBARMA                AMIT DEBBARMA        2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4903    
   3425  5601009208 KANIKA BISWAS                  JAGADISH BISWAS      1         B              33              9                  B                          SL\3847    
   3426  5601009248 DEBASHREE SUKLA DAS            DULAL SUKLA DAS      1         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4414    
   3427  5601009250 LAXMI RANI DAS                 AMARENDRA DAS        1         N              33              1                  A                          SL\4149    
   3428  5601009405 RUPA DEBNATH                   BHAJAN DEBNATH       6         N              33              9                  C                          SL\4041    
   3429  5601009996 RUPA SARKAR                    GURU PADA SARKAR     1         B              33              1                  A                          SL\4746    
   3430  5601010058 TRISHA GHOSH                   UTTAM GHOSH          9         B              33              9                  B                          SL\3977    
   3431  5601010090 ALIJA RUPINI                   TAPAN KUMAR RUPINI   2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4886    
   3432  5601010499 TRISHNA DEB                    BIMAL DEB            9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4145    
   3433  5601010617 SUSMITA BHOWMIK                KAMAL CH BHOWMIK     9         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4542    
   3434  5601010675 JOYSREE DAS                    BALARAM DAS          1         N              33              1                  B                          SL\3025    
   3435  5601010729 RITA KAIRI                     JAY PRAKASH KAIRI    1         N              33              1                  B                          SL\4052    
   3436  5601011000 SANIA DEBBARMA                 LT SUBODH DEBBARMA   2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4814    
   3437  5601011007 NURJAHAN BEGAM                 SALAMAT ULLA         9         B              33              9                  C                          SL\4445    
   3438  5601011008 PRIYANKA KUMARI                GANESH PRASAD        9         N              33              9                  C                          SL\4277    
   3439  5601011565 SATHI CHAKMA                   SUBASH CHAKMA        2         B              33              2                  C                          SL\4927    
   3440  5601012333 SUSMITA NATH                   BIVASH NATH          9         B              33              9                  C                          SL\4425    
   3441  5601012426 SUSMITA PAUL                   SUSHANTA PAUL        9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\4194    
   3442  5601012849 SUTAPA NAMA                    MARAN NAMA           1         B              33              1                  B                          SL\4234    
   3443  5601012932 RUPA JAMATIA                   BIJOY BIKRAM JAMATIA 2         N              33              2                  C                          SL\4742    
   3444  5601013335 RAHINA AKTAR                   SALAMAT ULLA         9         N              33              9                  B                          SL\1648    
   3445  5601013653 KUSHI MALAKAR                  SUJIT MALAKAR        1         B              33              1                  A                          SL\4769    
   3446  5601013674 NASMITA REANG                  KRIPAJOY REANG       2         N              33              2                  B                          SL\4129    
   3447  5601013800 PURNIMA DAS                    JAYANTA DAS          9         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4416    
   3448  5601014256 SURJYA MUKHI JAMATIA           RAJ KUMAR JAMATIA    2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4837    
   3449  5601014353 SELINI HALAM                   TUNGNAIBUL HALAM     2         N              33              2                  B                          SL\4648    
   3450  5601014735 SONIYA GOPE                    SUKHENDU GOPE        9         G              33              9                  A                          SL\4607    
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   3451  5601014809 PRIYO TOSHI DEWAN              TARUN PRAKASH DEWAN  2         B              33              2                  B                          SL\4673    
   3452  5601015200 BITHIKA CHAKMA                 SUMAN CHAKMA         2         G              33              2                  A                          SL\4932    
   3453  5601015263 GORONTI JAMATIA                BIDYA SADHAN JAMATIA 2         G              33              2                  A                          SL\4931    
   3454  5601015266 NIRU BALA JAMATIA              BIKRAM SADHU JAMATIA 2         B              33              2                  A                          SL\4870    
   3455  5601015309 NANDITA SUKLA DAS              GOPAL SUKLA DAS      1         N              33              1                  B                          SL\2616    
   3456  5601015542 ANAMIKA DEBNATH                ANJAN DEBNATH        6         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4533    
   3457  5601015626 BARKHA JAMATIA                 SHASHI RANJAN JAMATI 2         G              33              2                  B                          SL\4879    
   3458  5601015913 SARMILA TRIPURA                KRISHNA RANJAN TRIPU 2         G              33              9                  A                          SL\4629    
   3459  5601015915 RUMA DAS                       RAMESH DAS           1         N              33              1                  A                          SL\4534    
   3460  5601016087 NEHA KUMARI                    NAGINA ROY           9         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4473    
   3461  5601016100 BIPASHA DEBNATH                AMAL DEBNATH         6         B              33              9                  A                          SL\4501    
   3462  5601016196 PURBA SEN                      MANIK SEN            9         N              33              9                  B                          SL\3714    
   3463  5601016313 RENUKA JAMATIA                 SURJYA BHAKTA JAMATI 2         N              33              2                  A                          SL\4740    
   3464  5601016626 RENKI JAMATIA                  AMAR MANIK JAMATIA   2         N              33              2                  E                          SL\4790    
   3465  5601016634 MANDIRA DAS                    SRIKANTA DAS         1         N              33              9                  B                          SL\2853    
   3466  5601016899 MOUSAMI PAUL                   NIDUL PAUL           9         N              33              9                  A                          SL\3504    
   3467  5701000774 RABI CHAKMA                    MANU RATAN CHAKMA    2         N              24              2                  B                          SL\4661    
   3468  5701000947 NENGHOITHEM HAOKIP             LETKHOTHANG HAOKIP   2         B              22              2                  F                          SL\4273    
   3469  5701001088 F VANLALHMANGAIHI              F LALREMRUATA        2         N              24              9                  C                          SL\4559    
   3470  5701001122 LALRINCHHANI                   H LALRUATSANGA       2         N              24              2                  A                          SL\4503    
   3471  5701002136 ZAMNGAIHSANGI                  THAWNGZAKHAMA        2         N              24              9                  A                          SL\4834    
   3472  5701002232 CELINA TUDU                    KARTICK TUDU         2         B              24              2                  B                          SL\4732    
   3473  5701002388 LALRAMDINPUII                  LALZARLIANA          2         N              24              2                  A                          SL\4737    
   3474  5701002915 HATNEILHING                    JANGKHOSEI TOUTHANG  2         B              22              2                  F                          SL\4250    
   3475  5701003078 CHINGHAUNIANG                  LALTUAKMOI           2         B              22              9                  B                          SL\3560    
   3476  5701003127 KAPTHANTLUANGI                 LIANDAWLA            2         B              24              9                  B                          SL\4888    
   3477  5701003235 CHINGNGAIHLIANI                THANGKHOGINA         2         B              24              2                  F                          SL\4504    
   3478  5701005383 ZOTHANZUALI                    LALRINHLUA           2         B              24              9                  A                          SL\4877    
   3479  5701005401 LALNUNSANGI                    LALRAMSANGA          2         N              24              9                  A                          SL\4821    
   3480  5701005555 NAOM LALBIAKPUII               RAMSANGA             2         N              24              2                  B                          SL\4480    
   3481  5701005886 ESTHER LALBIAKDIKI             PETER SIAMA          2         N              24              9                  A                          SL\4776    
   3482  5701006094 LALPARTLANI                    THANLIANA            2         N              24              2                  A                          SL\4287    
   3483  5701006104 LALNGAIHSAKI                   LALHMANGAIHA         2         N              24              2                  C                          SL\4761    
   3484  5701006672 LALRINMUANI                    LALDANMAWIA          2         B              24              2                  A                          SL\4902    
   3485  6001001097 RANI MALVIYA                   RAMESH CHANDRA MALVI 1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\518     
   3486  6001001209 SANGITA SALAM                  SOHAN SALAM          2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1426    
   3487  6001003695 SHRADDHA SAHU                  BRAJESH SAHU         6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\74      
   3488  6001004670 SMITA                          KALYAN SINGH         9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\170     
   3489  6001005024 NIKKY                          SUNIL                6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\379     
   3490  6001005147 DEEPTI AHIRWAR                 RAMCHARAN            1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1247    
   3491  6001006887 SHAKUN                         BHAIYA LAL           1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\189     
   3492  6001006981 RAVINA PANCHE                  DHANRAJ PANCHE       6         N              20              9                  E                          SL\1174    
   3493  6001008039 NIRMALA MEWADA                 RAY SINGH MEWADA     0         G              20              9                  A                          SL\597     
   3494  6001008482 SEEMA AHIRWAR                  MUKESH               1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1193    
   3495  6001009776 AASHU YADAV                    BHAGVAT SINGH        6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\613     
   3496  6001010132 SEEMA                          RADHESHYAM           6         G              20              9                  E                          SL\409     
   3497  6001012649 YOGESHWARI SAHU                BALIRAM SAHU         6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\310     
   3498  6001014987 MONIKA EVANE                   EMRAT EVANE          2         G              20              2                  E                          SL\1622    
   3499  6001015642 POOJA MEENA                    NAVAL SINGH MEENA    6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\60      
   3500  6001015783 DURGA THAKUR                   VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR  9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\32      
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   3501  6001016116 NEHA PICHHODE                  BHAGATRAM PICHHODE   6         N              20              9                  E                          SL\903     
   3502  6001016639 ARTI PATEL                     BHAVANI PRASAD       6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\598     
   3503  6001017098 POOJA UIKEY                    CHANDRA GOPAL UIKEY  2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1512    
   3504  6001019059 KUSUM PATIDAR                  NARENDRA JI PATIDAR  6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\417     
   3505  6001019308 SHEETAL PRAJAPATI              RAMBABU PRAJAPATI    6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\383     
   3506  6001027732 GAYATRI YADUWANSHI             ASHOK YADUWANSHI     6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\26      
   3507  6001028799 LAXMI                          DASANLAL             2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1498    
   3508  6001029113 JYOTI                          OMPRAKASH            6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\446     
   3509  6001029656 VAISHALI PARTETI               SAJIRAM              2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1664    
   3510  6001030955 KM RINKI                       DHAMENDRA SINGH      6         N              26              6                  E                          SL\4553    
   3511  6001031406 BUNTY PATEL                    DHANPAL PATEL        6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\150     
   3512  6001037069 SHIVANI UIKEY                  FAKIR UIKEY          2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1541    
   3513  6001037257 DEEPIKA RATHOUR                SUMER SINGH RATHOUR  0         G              20              0                  C                          SL\636     
   3514  6001038025 NEELAM GURJAR                  SHYAMBABU GURJAR     6         G              20              9                  C                          SL\224     
   3515  6001047030 PINKI PARMAR                   SHERSINGH            6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\395     
   3516  6001047801 CHANCHAL PARMAR                MANOHAR SINGH PARMAR 6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\46      
   3517  6001048040 SHIKHA AHIRWAR                 KALYAN SINGH AHIRWAR 1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1123    
   3518  6001051135 SALONI BHUMARKAR               RAMKISHOR BHUMARKAR  1         G              20              1                  C                          SL\911     
   3519  6001051523 SHABANAM                       ANBAR                0         G              20              9                  B                          SL\68      
   3520  6001051846 ROSHNEE DADORE                 VASUDEV DADORE       9         G              20              9                  F                          SL\368     
   3521  6001052380 SANJANA                        SATISH KUMAR         9         G              20              9                  A                          SL\367     
   3522  6001052506 VARSHA LODHI                   SOBHAGYA SINGH       6         G              20              6                  E                          SL\43      
   3523  6001054023 POOJA GOHITE                   REVJI                6         G              20              6                  F                          SL\294     
   3524  6001054071 RAJNI                          BRAJMOHAN            6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\364     
   3525  6001056339 AMBIKA                         JEEWAN SINGH         1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\155     
   3526  6001058087 RIYA                           SHIVMANGAL           0         N              7               0                  C                          SL\4099    
   3527  6001059396 NILU PARMAR                    HINDUSINGH PARMAR    6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\101     
   3528  6001060748 AMITA MARAN                    RAKESH MARAN         6         G              20              9                  C                          SL\286     
   3529  6001063072 RACHNA DEVI YADAV              MAHESH PRASAD        6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\435     
   3530  6001063299 KAREENA UIKEY                  DAYARAM UIKEY        2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1350    
   3531  6001064549 BABITA DANGI                   HEMRAJ               6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\378     
   3532  6001067351 KUMKUM PARMAR                  LAXMINARAYAN PARMAR  0         G              20              0                  B                          SL\453     
   3533  6001067516 KRIPA YADAV                    RAMESH YADAV         6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\278     
   3534  6001068044 SIMRAN BAGHEL                  TARAN SINGH          9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\140     
   3535  6001073409 SHIVANI RAGHUWANSHI            NET SINGH            9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\18      
   3536  6005003218 KAREENA                        RAMSHARAN            2         G              20              2                  F                          SL\1192    
   3537  6005005121 DEEPA                          MEHARBAN             6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\187     
   3538  6005006183 REENA BHILALA                  BESTA BHILALA        2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1396    
   3539  6005007844 KM YASMIN                      CHHOTE KHAN          6         N              26              6                  C                          SL\4151    
   3540  6005010290 SATYAM SHARMA                  GIRRAJ SHARMA        9         G              20              9                  E                          SL\408     
   3541  6005010570 RANJNA TOMAR                   RAJESH SINGH TOMAR   9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\139     
   3542  6005010940 JULI                           BALRAM SINGH         0         G              20              9                  A                          SL\357     
   3543  6005013220 SANJNA SHIVHARE                DHANIRAM SHIVHARE    6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\303     
   3544  6005013590 ANJALI RAJAWAT                 HARENDRA SINGH RAJAW 9         G              20              9                  E                          SL\393     
   3545  6005014806 NIVEDITA                       NARESH               9         G              20              9                  C                          SL\339     
   3546  6005015845 CHINKI LODHI                   HARIRAM              6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\521     
   3547  6005018225 RADHA PARIHAR                  DHARMENDRA SINGH     0         G              20              0                  B                          SL\384     
   3548  6005024225 KAJAL SIKARWAR                 SANTOSH SINGH SIKARW 0         G              20              0                  B                          SL\447     
   3549  6005025818 NEHA VERMA                     SURESH CHANDRA VERMA 1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1125    
   3550  6005027200 SHIVANEE                       RAKESH BABU          9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\3308    
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   3551  6005029860 PRIYANKA BAGHEL                RAJENDRA BAGHEL      6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\465     
   3552  6005031609 NISHA                          MUKUT                0         N              20              0                  C                          SL\3541    
   3553  6005034730 MUSKAN JATAV                   SONU JATAV           1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1241    
   3554  6005035812 POONAM                         MEHTAB               1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\720     
   3555  6005036131 BHAWNA                         SUBEDAR SINGH        2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1579    
   3556  6005037292 RAJNESH                        VIJAY PAL            6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\560     
   3557  6005037354 TAMANNA YADAV                  LAKHAN SINGH YADAV   6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\302     
   3558  6005038944 SHASHI NARWARIYA               VISHESHWAR SINGH     6         G              20              9                  C                          SL\267     
   3559  6005040114 NEHA KUSHWAH                   CHHOTE LAL           6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\236     
   3560  6005043374 PALAK TOMAR                    MANOJ TOMAR          0         G              34              0                  B                          SL\442     
   3561  6005043493 RADHA                          TEJAPAL SINGH        0         N              20              0                  B                          SL\2587    
   3562  6005044686 MUSKAN AHIRWAR                 PARMANAND            1         G              20              9                  B                          SL\66      
   3563  6005047668 NIRMALA                        SUNDAR SINGH         0         G              7               0                  B                          SL\3301    
   3564  6005049700 ASHA LODHI                     HAZRAT SINGH         6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\416     
   3565  6005050393 NEERU                          SUNDER SINGH         0         N              7               0                  B                          SL\3083    
   3566  6005054649 NEHA VERMA                     CHHOTE LAL VERMA     2         G              20              2                  C                          SL\1535    
   3567  6005055812 RASHMI KUSHWAH                 BACHCHU SINGH KUSHWA 9         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2982    
   3568  6005055862 PRIYESH DHAKAD                 MAHENDRA SINGH DHAKA 6         G              20              9                  C                          SL\284     
   3569  6005056761 JYOTI KUSHWAH                  RAMLAKHAN KUSHWAH    6         G              20              9                  E                          SL\259     
   3570  6005057304 SHIVANI KUMARI                 VIJAYPAL SINGH       2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3106    
   3571  6005059680 ANITA                          JAGADISH             2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3351    
   3572  6005060389 PINKY NAMDAV                   SHYAM LAL            6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\606     
   3573  6006002143 CHANCHAL DHAKAD                MURARI DHAKAD        6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\199     
   3574  6006005672 HEMLATA                        KULDEEP KUMAR        9         N              15              9                  B                          SL\2411    
   3575  6006008020 POONAM SHRIWAS                 SATISH SHRIWAS       6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\450     
   3576  6006009950 VANSHIKA SONI                  H N SONI             6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\373     
   3577  6006010695 ASHVNEE MANDLOI                KARAM SINGH MANDLOI  2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1623    
   3578  6006010950 SHRADDHA PATEL                 POORAN LAL PATEL     6         G              20              9                  E                          SL\457     
   3579  6006010995 ANJANA BAGHEL                  BHUWAN SINGH         2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1736    
   3580  6006011900 POOJA                          MEHTAB               1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\762     
   3581  6006018359 POOJA DIXIT                    RAMESHWAR            0         G              20              9                  B                          SL\176     
   3582  6006019580 NEELAM DAWAR                   PREMSINGH DAWAR      2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1270    
   3583  6006022436 RUKHAMANI                      RUPSINGH             2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1638    
   3584  6006025121 RAMKUSHAL DANGI                RADHESHYAM           6         G              39              9                  G                          SL\3       
   3585  6006028110 ROSHANI                        CHANNULAL            2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1128    
   3586  6006032258 ROSHANI                        NAYAN SINGH          2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1464    
   3587  6006040657 CHANDANI                       SURESH               2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1484    
   3588  6006044190 SIYA PARMAR                    KESHAR SINGH PARMAR  6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\182     
   3589  6006047899 SHEETAL NAGAR                  RAMESH CHANDRA       6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\568     
   3590  6006055580 DEEPIKA ACHALE                 KISHWAR ACHALE       2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1333    
   3591  6006058004 MANJU GUPTA                    SUBHASH GUPTA        9         G              7               9                  F                          SL\1480    
   3592  6007002835 ANKITA                         MURARI LAL           6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\381     
   3593  6007003741 SUSHMA MARKAM                  GURENDRA SINGH MARKA 2         N              20              2                  A                          SL\2374    
   3594  6007004421 NANDANI LILHARE                OMPRAKASH LILHARE    6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1307    
   3595  6007005891 AKANKSHA RAMTEKE               MAHENDRA             1         N              20              1                  B                          SL\2020    
   3596  6007007241 PRATIBHA RAJPUT                INDRA SINGH          0         G              20              0                  B                          SL\388     
   3597  6007013818 MINAL RINAYAT                  DEVAKRAM RINAYAT     6         N              20              9                  C                          SL\951     
   3598  6007013901 RAGINI DESAI                   RAJARAM DESAI        1         N              20              1                  C                          SL\2251    
   3599  6007013971 SUMANTRI                       AMAR LAL KULASTE     2         N              20              2                  B                          SL\1444    
   3600  6007017241 DEEPALI PATEL                  KAMLESH KUMAR        6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\27      
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   3601  6007018550 ANJANI                         ISHWAR               2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1520    
   3602  6007019582 POONAM PARTE                   PYARE LAL PARTE      2         N              20              2                  C                          SL\2229    
   3603  6007020861 RAJESHWARI UIKEY               RAMLAL               2         N              20              2                  E                          SL\2439    
   3604  6007021006 PRIYANKA BHAGAT                GANGA PRASAD BHAGAT  6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1179    
   3605  6007023197 POOJA PATLE                    KHEMRAJ PATLE        6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1266    
   3606  6007023860 SHIVANI KOURAV                 VISHAL               0         G              20              0                  B                          SL\493     
   3607  6007023980 AARTI BOPCHE                   DINESH KUMAR BOPCHE  9         G              20              9                  A                          SL\529     
   3608  6007024081 MONIKA UIKEY                   SHIV KUMAR           2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1228    
   3609  6007026068 DIVYA GAOTAM                   AJABLAL              6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1195    
   3610  6007026604 NILAM SULAKHE                  DINESH SULAKHE       6         N              20              9                  C                          SL\1001    
   3611  6007027919 KHUSHI PANDEY                  DHARMVEER PANDEY     0         N              20              0                  A                          SL\1618    
   3612  6007029970 POOJA LILHARE                  PHAGULAL LILHARE     6         N              20              6                  E                          SL\1097    
   3613  6007030059 SUMAN PATEL                    SANJAY               6         N              20              6                  A                          SL\324     
   3614  6007030762 PRAGYA                         SHIVKUMAR            2         G              20              2                  E                          SL\1631    
   3615  6007032262 APEKSHA SINGH                  VIJAYBHAN SINGH      9         G              20              9                  A                          SL\422     
   3616  6007032665 EESHA BAMBURE                  LAXMINARAYAN BAMBURE 6         N              20              9                  B                          SL\24      
   3617  6007034538 KUSUM                          GHANSHYAM PRASAD     2         N              20              2                  B                          SL\2144    
   3618  6007034729 JYOTI                          RAVINDRA             6         N              20              6                  A                          SL\844     
   3619  6007035446 PRATIBHA BAGHEL                SATISH KUMAR         9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\241     
   3620  6007038461 SAPNA KOL                      SHIV KUMAR KOL       2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1619    
   3621  6007039211 DIKHSHA PATLE                  YODHRAJ              6         N              20              9                  B                          SL\791     
   3622  6007040772 RAJESHWARI UKE                 ASHOK UKE            1         N              20              1                  E                          SL\2370    
   3623  6007040847 UMA SINGH                      GORE LAL             2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1671    
   3624  6007042260 SALONI CHOUDHARY               CHOVARAM CHOUDHARY   6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1506    
   3625  6007042515 SHIVANI MALADHAREE             RAVI MALADHAREE      1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\733     
   3626  6007042609 BHAVANA RAHANGDALE             BARELAL RAHANGDALE   6         N              20              9                  B                          SL\817     
   3627  6007043575 HEMANTA                        RATAN SINGH          2         N              20              2                  A                          SL\2349    
   3628  6007044340 SAIJAL PANDRE                  DEVSINGH PANDRE      2         N              20              2                  A                          SL\2512    
   3629  6007046511 RADHIKA SEVATKAR               MANGAL DAS SEVATKAR  1         N              20              1                  A                          SL\3130    
   3630  6007046578 YACHANA TEMBHRE                SURAJ LAL TEMBHRE    6         N              20              6                  B                          SL\191     
   3631  6007046979 RENU                           BHAUDAS KAMDE        1         N              20              1                  A                          SL\3508    
   3632  6007048105 KAMINI PARTETI                 KRIPARAM PARTETI     2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1439    
   3633  6007048970 HEM KUMARI                     SHYAM LAL SALLAM     2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1740    
   3634  6007050810 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY               BABULAL CHOUDHARY    6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1542    
   3635  6007052389 SADHANA PAHADE                 RAKESH PAHADE        1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\760     
   3636  6007052507 ANCHAL                         BOGENDRA PRASAD      6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1331    
   3637  6007054096 SANGITATEKAM                   CHAINLAL TEKAM       2         N              20              2                  A                          SL\2452    
   3638  6007054546 YASHODA AHIRWAR                NEEMCHAND            1         G              20              1                  E                          SL\956     
   3639  6007055181 ANJALI CHAKRAWATI              BABLU                6         G              20              6                  C                          SL\268     
   3640  6014003496 ANJALI KOL                     DINESH KOL           2         G              20              2                  B                          SL\1098    
   3641  6014008272 SHIVANI PANDEY                 AWADH NARESH PANDEY  0         G              20              9                  B                          SL\248     
   3642  6014010027 ADITI GAUTAM                   RAM NARESH GAUTAM    0         G              20              9                  B                          SL\116     
   3643  6014011195 SHRADDHA DEVI PATEL            BIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL 6         G              20              6                  B                          SL\126     
   3644  6014011976 GULNAZ BANO                    MOHAMMAD GULBAHAR    6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\423     
   3645  6014013343 URMILA SINGH KONDAR            RAGHUVEER            2         G              20              2                  E                          SL\1571    
   3646  6014019008 MONIKA SINGH                   GENDRAJ SINGH        6         G              20              6                  C                          SL\246     
   3647  6015000177 POOJA RAJPOOT                  RANJEET SINGH RAJPUT 0         G              20              0                  E                          SL\719     
   3648  6015001103 VARSHA AHIRWAR                 DHANIRAM             1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1191    
   3649  6015003222 MAHIMA PRAJAPATI               BHAGWANDAS PRAJAPATI 6         G              20              6                  C                          SL\137     
   3650  6015004855 MANSI SAHU                     RAMPRAKASH           6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\472     
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   3651  6015004891 PUSHPA AHIRWAR                 DYARAM               1         G              20              1                  E                          SL\842     
   3652  6015006823 SHIVANI SAHU                   RAJKUMAR SAHU        6         G              20              9                  C                          SL\311     
   3653  6015009326 DAMINI KURMI                   SHYAMLAL KURMI       6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\338     
   3654  6015010839 SAMEEKSHA RAJPOOT              LAKHAN RAJPOOT       0         G              20              0                  C                          SL\511     
   3655  6015011383 PUSHPA PRAJAPATI               PHOOLCHAND PRAJAPATI 6         G              20              9                  E                          SL\351     
   3656  6015011826 VAISHALI KURMI                 BHAGWAN SINGH        6         G              20              9                  B                          SL\204     
   3657  6015012308 VARSHA RAJ                     DINESH RAJ           1         G              20              1                  A                          SL\1256    
   3658  6016001102 BHAWNA                         RADHAKISHAN          6         G              20              6                  A                          SL\440     
   3659  6016002183 SNEHA MALVIYA                  BALCHAND MALVIYA     1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\330     
   3660  6016002282 NEETU                          RAMESH CHANDRA       0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\865     
   3661  6016002371 NIKITA PARMAR                  GYANSINGH PARMAR     6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\591     
   3662  6016005013 DEEPANSHI BORASI               SURENDRA KUMAR BORAS 1         G              20              1                  B                          SL\797     
   3663  6016005148 NISHA CHOURASIYA               LEELAM SINGH CHOURAS 0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\749     
   3664  6016005680 SHIVANI                        MANOHARLAL           1         G              20              1                  C                          SL\800     
   3665  6016014949 POOJA KUNWAR                   SHER SINGH           0         G              20              9                  B                          SL\79      
   3666  6016014961 VIDHI                          CHARAN SINGH         9         G              20              9                  B                          SL\252     
   3667  6016016585 JYOTI YADAV                    DINESH YADAV         6         G              20              6                  E                          SL\312     
   3668  6016017097 ROSHNEE MEWADA                 GYAN SINGH MEWADA    0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\730     
   3669  6016017291 MUSKAN DHANGAR                 GAJRAJ DHANGAR       6         G              20              9                  A                          SL\549     
   3670  6016018572 KHUSHBU MEWADA                 NARAYAN SINGH        0         G              20              0                  A                          SL\857     
   3671  6016022227 MUSKAN                         NAGESHVAR            6         G              39              6                  G                          SL\20      
   3672  6202000046 NAWDHA KANWAR                  MANOHAR LAL KANWAR   2         G              7               2                  E                          SL\2513    
   3673  6202000466 RAJANEE                        AWADHRAM             2         G              7               2                  C                          SL\2622    
   3674  6202001010 GARIMA                         BASANT KUMAR         6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1645    
   3675  6202001186 KIRAN                          KEJAU RAM            2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2779    
   3676  6202002052 JAMUNA                         VISHNU               2         N              7               2                  E                          SL\3299    
   3677  6202002069 SEEMA PATRE                    MOHIT RAM PATRE      1         N              7               1                  E                          SL\3789    
   3678  6202002211 DEEPA SAHU                     TARACHAND SAHU       6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1634    
   3679  6202002231 SANJANA                        LALIT KUMAR          1         N              7               1                  B                          SL\3594    
   3680  6202002984 MAMTA CHANDRA                  BHIMBALI CHANDRA     6         G              7               9                  E                          SL\922     
   3681  6202002985 TRIPTI SINGH RAJPUT            SHIVKUMAR RAJPUT     9         N              7               9                  C                          SL\3054    
   3682  6202003605 RITU CHANDRA                   SUKLAL CHANDRA       6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1476    
   3683  6202003721 BHARTI                         KHEM LAL             6         G              7               9                  C                          SL\305     
   3684  6202003790 SANJANA MANIKPURI              RAKESH MANIKPURI     6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1822    
   3685  6202004209 POOJA TIWARI                   SANJAY TIWARI        9         N              7               9                  A                          SL\2863    
   3686  6202005060 SAROJ PAIKRA                   TRILOK SINGH PAIKRA  2         G              7               2                  B                          SL\1918    
   3687  6202005204 JYOTI                          SUGAN SINGH          9         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1870    
   3688  6202005439 SANGEETA KOL                   KEDAR PRASAD         2         G              20              2                  A                          SL\1509    
   3689  6202005562 KIRAN SINGH RATHORE            AMAR SINGH RATHORE   0         N              7               0                  B                          SL\3866    
   3690  6202006285 SHRADDHA KASHYAP               SURESH KUMAR         6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2110    
   3691  6202006613 DEEPA SAHU                     DINESH KUMAR SAHU    6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1633    
   3692  6202006705 SHUBH LAXMI                    SHATRUHAN PRASAD     6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1566    
   3693  6202006715 AKANKSHA BANJARE               DEEPAK KUMAR         1         G              7               1                  A                          SL\2312    
   3694  6202007548 ANJALI RAJPUT                  VIRENDRA SINGH RAJPU 0         N              7               0                  B                          SL\4216    
   3695  6202007603 NEHA                           HOLKAR SINGH         2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2203    
   3696  6202007813 ANKITA                         GENDLAL              1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3780    
   3697  6202009190 LAXMI RAJPUT                   HEERA SINGH          0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4381    
   3698  6202009388 SADHANA PANDEY                 HANUMAN PANDEY       0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4768    
   3699  6202009416 SANGEETA RAJPUT                ROHIT RAJPUT         0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4653    
   3700  6202009542 PURNIMA SAHU                   RAJ KUMAR            6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2690    
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   3701  6202009621 TILESHWARI                     BIRENDRA KUMAR       2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2103    
   3702  6202009851 VEENA SAHU                     RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU  6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1552    
   3703  6202010598 SRISTY TIRKEY                  SAMEER TIRKEY        2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2456    
   3704  6202011570 ANUPA                          RAJKUMAR             1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3837    
   3705  6202011891 MEGHA CHANDRA                  KESHAV CHANDRA       6         G              7               6                  A                          SL\795     
   3706  6202012243 RAJNI                          KUMAN SINGH          2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2287    
   3707  6202012335 AMRITA SINGH PAIKRA            CHHATTRAM KANWAR     2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2784    
   3708  6202012724 GULSHAN KHATUN                 MD ALLAUDDIN         0         G              7               0                  A                          SL\3887    
   3709  6202013568 MAHIMA SAHU                    VIDYA SAGAR SAHU     6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1462    
   3710  6202013668 KANCHAN BESRA                  GHANSHYAM BESRA      2         G              7               2                  B                          SL\1990    
   3711  6202013817 SANDHYA RAJPUT                 HEERA SINGH          0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4658    
   3712  6202014371 SADHANA                        SUMER SINGH          2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2474    
   3713  6202014479 YAMINI                         MANOJ                6         G              7               9                  B                          SL\919     
   3714  6202015297 HASINA ANCHAL                  GULAB CHAND          1         G              7               1                  C                          SL\1734    
   3715  6202015427 HEENA KURRE                    ANJORDAS KURRE       1         N              7               1                  C                          SL\3710    
   3716  6202015979 CHETNA KUMARI PATRE            DARVEN PATRE         1         N              7               1                  B                          SL\2987    
   3717  6202015986 KAVITA CHANDRA                 BUDH RAM             6         G              7               9                  C                          SL\1424    
   3718  6202016423 DEVANTI PAIKRA                 KALESHWAR PAIKRA     2         G              7               2                  B                          SL\2329    
   3719  6202016756 ANJALI PATEL                   PRAHLAD PATEL        6         G              7               9                  B                          SL\908     
   3720  6202017699 POOJA RAJPUT                   SANTOSH SINGH RAJPUT 0         N              7               0                  A                          SL\4493    
   3721  6202020057 SANGEETA                       PARAS RAM            1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3984    
   3722  6202020083 SWETA SAHU                     SHATRUHAN LAL        6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1162    
   3723  6204001416 RESHMA                         KALESHWAR            2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2515    
   3724  6204001648 NEHA                           BIPATRAM             6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3273    
   3725  6204001742 SAMPATI MARKAM                 JAGDEV MARKAM        2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3229    
   3726  6204003066 KHUSHBOO KASHYAP               SUBHASH KASHYAP      0         G              7               0                  A                          SL\3963    
   3727  6204003228 DEEPIKA                        OSHARAM              2         G              7               2                  C                          SL\2592    
   3728  6204006911 ANITA                          ROOM LAL             2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2095    
   3729  6204007071 DIPTI CHOUHAN                  ACHCHHE LAL CHOUHAN  1         G              7               1                  A                          SL\1813    
   3730  6204007338 PADMINI                        SHATRUHAN VISHWAKARM 9         N              7               9                  C                          SL\3056    
   3731  6204007716 TARANI                         HARI RAM             6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\1955    
   3732  6204007819 KALYANI                        DHANESH KUMAR        6         N              7               6                  B                          SL\868     
   3733  6204010448 HARSHA                         BHANU PRAKASH        1         G              7               1                  A                          SL\1851    
   3734  6204010798 SAVITA BARLE                   NILKANTH             1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3633    
   3735  6204012666 VINITA YADAV                   MAHESH YADAV         6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3185    
   3736  6204013059 VITESHWARI                     RATTHU RAM           1         N              7               1                  B                          SL\3266    
   3737  6204013342 BHAWANA                        SANTOSH              6         N              7               9                  E                          SL\3017    
   3738  6204017713 BHUMIKA                        PANKAJ RAM           6         N              7               6                  A                          SL\872     
   3739  6204017994 PAYAL                          RAMKUMAR             6         N              7               9                  C                          SL\2817    
   3740  6204018312 LACKY KHARE                    KAPIL KUMAR          2         N              7               9                  E                          SL\3318    
   3741  6204018470 SAPNA                          KOMAL RAM            2         N              7               2                  E                          SL\2835    
   3742  6204020759 NIDHI                          RAMCHANDRA           2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3397    
   3743  6204021421 SANTOSHI BHARTI                RAMESH KUMAR         1         G              7               1                  B                          SL\1729    
   3744  6204023352 RUBI GAYAKWAD                  DASRATH GAYAKWAD     1         N              7               1                  B                          SL\3037    
   3745  6204023738 BHEMESHWARI                    KHELAWAN             6         N              7               6                  A                          SL\1402    
   3746  6204023992 DEVANJALI DHRUW                LILURAM DHRUW        2         G              7               2                  E                          SL\2744    
   3747  6204025057 AKANKSHA                       BHAKTESHWAR          6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1833    
   3748  6204027006 TOSHI CHANDRAKER               BALRAM CHANDRAKER    9         G              7               9                  B                          SL\1062    
   3749  6204027046 BHUMIKA                        AMAR SINGH           2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\1932    
   3750  6204028933 ARADHANA                       RAMLAL               2         N              7               2                  E                          SL\3153    
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   3751  6204030260 NIKITA RAHANGDALE              DILESH RAHANGDALE    9         N              20              9                  B                          SL\847     
   3752  6204030414 MUSKAN SAHU                    MITHLESH SAHU        6         N              7               9                  C                          SL\2922    
   3753  6204031084 KULESHWARI BARIHA              JETHU RAM BARIHA     2         N              7               2                  C                          SL\3278    
   3754  6204031441 TANUJA                         AMARSINGH            2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2997    
   3755  6204031588 RUPALI                         KOMAL RAM            2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3231    
   3756  6204032622 DEMIN SAHU                     AATMA RAM            6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2159    
   3757  6204034337 SALONI TIWARI                  RAM PRAVESH TIWARI   0         G              7               9                  B                          SL\975     
   3758  6204034598 LALIMA SEN                     HRIDAY RAM SEN       6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1752    
   3759  6204035017 DEEPIKA                        NAND KUMAR           2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3378    
   3760  6204035373 BHARTI                         DEVLAL               2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2939    
   3761  6204035993 DEEPIKA MARKAM                 PRASAD               2         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3014    
   3762  6204035996 MITHLESHWARI                   GIRESH KUMAR         2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2813    
   3763  6204036167 VIKESHWARI                     BHUVAN RAM           2         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1617    
   3764  6204036610 PALLAVI SAHU                   RAM KUMAR            6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3191    
   3765  6204037442 MANEESHA                       RAMAVTAR SAHU        6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\2710    
   3766  6204037811 TEJASWINEE                     HIRALAL              2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3404    
   3767  6204039078 MANJU SIDAR                    SUKRAM SIDAR         2         N              7               2                  F                          SL\3057    
   3768  6204039591 TULSI                          PUNU RAM             6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3143    
   3769  6204039657 JYOTI                          RAM KARAN            6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1560    
   3770  6204039720 PUSHPANJALI                    MITRABHANU           2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3343    
   3771  6204039743 RADHIKA                        RAMESH               2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2944    
   3772  6204042323 MEERA NISHAD                   YASHWANT NISHAD      6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3000    
   3773  6204042380 BHARTI DHRUW                   CHHATRAM DHRUW       2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2804    
   3774  6204043165 MADHURI RAUT                   RAMSAI RAUT          6         N              26              9                  A                          SL\4279    
   3775  6204045783 CHITRAREKHA                    DEVNATH              6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3019    
   3776  6204046169 MANJU SAHU                     SEWAKRAM SAHU        6         G              7               6                  B                          SL\761     
   3777  6204046787 DIVYA DUGGA                    DHARMU RAM DUGGA     2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2382    
   3778  6204046810 SUMANLATA SAHU                 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU   6         N              7               9                  F                          SL\2745    
   3779  6204049421 NIDHI KASHYAP                  INDRA DEV KASHYAP    9         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1611    
   3780  6204049596 NISHA                          DINESH KUMAR         6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3076    
   3781  6204049738 KAREENA                        MUKESH PADVAR        2         N              20              2                  B                          SL\1930    
   3782  6204050227 SAVITA MODIYAMI                PANDARU MODIYAMI     2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3127    
   3783  6204050750 HIMANI PATLE                   ARUN PATLE           6         N              20              6                  B                          SL\33      
   3784  6204050924 ROSHNI                         RUPLAL PATLE         6         N              20              9                  B                          SL\838     
   3785  6204051227 PRIYANKA                       KUMAR                2         N              7               9                  A                          SL\2858    
   3786  6204051394 KHILESH                        HEMLAL               1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3995    
   3787  6204051646 DHANESHWARI                    GORELAL              6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1418    
   3788  6204051939 BHUMIKA PORTE                  MANSINGH PORTE       2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\1691    
   3789  6204052537 GANIKA                         AASHKARAN            2         G              7               2                  B                          SL\1607    
   3790  6204053127 INDU NISHAD                    DEENESHWAR LAL NISHA 6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1599    
   3791  6204053170 DURGESHWARI SAHU               RAJESH SAHU          6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3340    
   3792  6204053949 KIRAN NAG                      AMAL SHAY NAG        2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2288    
   3793  6204054347 SUHANI                         VISHWANATH GUPTA     9         G              7               9                  E                          SL\1570    
   3794  6204055022 HEMLATA                        SANTOSH KUMAR        6         G              7               9                  B                          SL\1370    
   3795  6204055977 HIMAGNI                        UMESH KUMAR          6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3332    
   3796  6204057819 PRIYA                          REKHVENDRA MARKANDE  1         N              7               1                  C                          SL\3376    
   3797  6204058362 TARA                           SHIV RAM JURESHIYA   2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3329    
   3798  6204058676 SOMIN MANDAVI                  CHHAGAN MANDAVI      2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2489    
   3799  6204058762 ROMITA                         NARAD RAM            2         N              7               2                  C                          SL\2789    
   3800  6204059549 CHANDRAKALI NETAM              HRIDAY LAL NETAM     2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2790    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
                           CAT1,CAT2,ALLOC_CAT: 0-EWS,1-SC,2-ST,3-ESM,6-OBC,9-UR                       
                           PHASE(VACANCY TYPE):G-GENERAL,B-BORDER,N-NAXAL/MILITANCY AFFECTED DISTRICTS 
                           ALLOC_STAT,ALLOC_POST:REFER TO RESULT WRITE UP/NOTICE OF EXAMINATION        



 
 
                                                                                                          Page No :   77 
                           CONSTABLE(GD) IN CENTRAL ARMED POLICE FORCES (CAPFs) AND SSF, RIFLEMAN (GD) 
 
                              IN ASSAM RIFLES AND SEPOY IN NARCOTICS CONTROL BUREAU EXAMINATION 2025      
                              LIST-I:FEMALE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT IN ROLL NO ORDER       
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Record#  ROLL       NAME                           FATHER_NAM           CAT1 CAT2 PHASE          ALLOC_STAT      ALLOC_CAT          ALLOC_POST     TU WITHHELD RANK 
   3801  6204062214 HEMPUSHPA MERAWI               HANSU RAM            2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\1415    
   3802  6204062723 RUKHAMANI MANDAVI              MANGAL RAM MANDAVI   2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3377    
   3803  6204063637 OMESHWARI                      UTTAM KUMAR VERMA    6         N              7               9                  E                          SL\2984    
   3804  6204063714 HEMA                           RATAN                6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2475    
   3805  6204065082 DAMIN                          UMAN LAL             6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3227    
   3806  6204065336 KOMESHWARI                     SEWAK RAM            6         G              7               9                  A                          SL\1553    
   3807  6204065504 GAURI                          TARACHAND            1         N              7               1                  B                          SL\3320    
   3808  6204067049 DHANESHWARI BANJARE            BRIJMOHAN BANJARE    1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3842    
   3809  6204067233 KIRAN DEWANGAN                 BENI RAM             6         N              7               6                  A                          SL\1039    
   3810  6204067471 GOMTI                          BARSAY               2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\2808    
   3811  6204067886 MAUSAMI SAHU                   RAMADHIN             6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2544    
   3812  6204068293 SEEMA MARKAM                   MADANLAL MARKAM      2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3046    
   3813  6204069533 LEENA                          CHURAMAN LAL         6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2422    
   3814  6204069915 KHUSHBOO                       SUNDAR LAL           6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3381    
   3815  6204070015 ASHWINI SALAM                  PRATAP SINGH SALAM   2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2310    
   3816  6204070065 YOGITA NISHAD                  GOVIND RAM NISHAD    6         G              7               9                  B                          SL\1198    
   3817  6204070142 LUBHANSHI                      MAHESH KUMAR         6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\2184    
   3818  6204070356 KUMKUM SAW                     RAJU SAW             0         G              7               0                  B                          SL\3447    
   3819  6204072482 KAMANI                         RAJENDRA KUMAR       2         G              7               2                  B                          SL\1555    
   3820  6204073123 REENA                          KULESHWAR            9         N              7               9                  E                          SL\3147    
   3821  6204073226 MANJU                          TUL SING             6         N              7               6                  C                          SL\1411    
   3822  6204073850 HEMA                           SEVAK RAM            6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\2693    
   3823  6204075061 PARVATI                        CHANDRAHAS           6         N              7               9                  C                          SL\3097    
   3824  6204075209 B BHUNESHWARI                  B KRISHNA            0         G              7               0                  C                          SL\3363    
   3825  6204075548 REETA MARKAM                   SONARAM MARKAM       2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\2902    
   3826  6204075575 BHAKTI BAHESHWAR               CHAILBIHARI          6         N              20              6                  C                          SL\755     
   3827  6204075645 RAMKUMARI                      KASHIRAM             6         N              7               6                  E                          SL\1071    
   3828  6204076188 GUNJA NISHAD                   GOVIND RAM NISHAD    6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3206    
   3829  6204076961 NIKITA                         KRISHNA KUMAR        1         G              7               1                  E                          SL\2114    
   3830  6204079028 NILAM MESHRAM                  ROHIDAS MESHRAM      1         N              20              1                  B                          SL\1005    
   3831  6204079876 SANJANA                        ASKUMAR              2         N              7               2                  B                          SL\1653    
   3832  6204081097 MANISHA SINGH                  SUMESH SINGH         0         G              7               0                  A                          SL\3993    
   3833  6204082107 SARASWATI SAHU                 KACHARU RAM SAHU     6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3183    
   3834  6204082230 KHUSHBU CHAUHAN                RAMKISHOR CHAUHAN    6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2187    
   3835  6204082947 UPASANA                        KRISHNA KUMAR        6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3367    
   3836  6204083052 DIMPLE                         SHYAMLAL GAUTAM      6         N              20              9                  B                          SL\676     
   3837  6204083145 MUSKAN                         SURJEET              1         N              7               1                  A                          SL\3598    
   3838  6204083688 SONAM                          KIRAN KUMAR          6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\2316    
   3839  6204085621 MAMTA                          RAMKUMAR             2         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3323    
   3840  6204086373 MUDRIKA DEWANGAN               ITWARI RAM DEWANGAN  6         N              7               9                  B                          SL\1687    
   3841  6204086421 REENA                          HEM LAL              2         N              7               2                  E                          SL\3171    
   3842  6204086516 MILIYANI KERKETTA              DHANIRAM KERKETTA    2         G              7               2                  A                          SL\2161    
   3843  6204086608 NEHA SAHU                      RIKHIRAM SAHU        6         G              7               9                  B                          SL\833     
   3844  6204086671 KHUSHBOO KANWAR                UDAY SHANKAR KANWAR  2         N              7               2                  C                          SL\2918    
   3845  6204088458 MADHU RANI PATEL               NARESH KUMAR PATEL   6         N              7               9                  A                          SL\3189    
   3846  6204088706 BHULESHWARI                    BHARAT LAL           2         N              7               2                  A                          SL\3125    
   3847  7001001005 GOHIL VAISHALIBEN HIMMATBHAI   GOHIL HIMMATBHAI     6         G              12              6                  E                          SL\2951    
   3848  7001002702 KAMBAD KRISHNABEN MANSUKHBHA   KAMBAD MANSUKHBHAI L 6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\840     
   3849  7001003342 BHADRAKA DAYABEN MASHARIBHAI   MASHARIBHAI          6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2401    
   3850  7001005912 CHAUHAN SHIKHA RAJPALSINGH     RAJPALSINGH          0         G              12              0                  B                          SL\2274    
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   3851  7001008949 BOND JAYMITA SANJAY            SANJAY               2         G              8               2                  A                          SL\4076    
   3852  7001010673 MAURYA DIPSHIKHA HIRAMANI      MAURYA HIRAMANI RAMR 6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\2683    
   3853  7001012023 RAKHIKUMARI SHRIVIRESHSINGH    SHRIVIRESHSINGH      9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1078    
   3854  7001012868 PAL MEENAKUMARI SIYARAM        SIYARAM              6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2594    
   3855  7001013430 DIWAKAR JYOTI RAMESHBHAI       RAMESHBHAI           9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\1342    
   3856  7001013514 THAKOR ALKABEN SOMAJI          SOMAJI               6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3399    
   3857  7001013995 VARMA PRIYA SHIVPRASAD         SHIVPRASAD           9         G              12              9                  C                          SL\2167    
   3858  7001014087 RABARI BHUMIBEN ASHOKBHAI      ASHOKBHAI            6         G              12              6                  C                          SL\2603    
   3859  7001017323 DHARJIYA KRISHNA BHAVESHBHAI   BHAVESHBHAI          6         G              12              6                  C                          SL\2749    
   3860  7001020513 RAJPUT NIDHI RAMESH SINGH      RAMESH SINGH         0         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2895    
   3861  7001021945 DHANANI DRASHTI FULCHANDBHAI   FULCHANDBHAI KARASNB 9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1632    
   3862  7001023171 RAJPUT MAHIMA BHARATSINH       BHARATSINH RAJPUT    0         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2183    
   3863  7001023359 TARANA SHREE PALDAN            SHREE PALDAN         9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2695    
   3864  7001023388 RATHAUR MOHINI JITENDRASINGH   JITENDRASINGH RATHAU 9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1514    
   3865  7001023463 TOMAR ANJALI DALSINGH          DALSINGH             0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3767    
   3866  7001026158 PAL RONAK VIRENDRASINGH        VIRENDRASINGH        9         G              12              9                  E                          SL\2815    
   3867  7001028137 META KHUSHI JIVABHAI           JIVABHAI             6         B              12              6                  B                          SL\2962    
   3868  7001029121 RABARI KHUSHI JAYRAMBHAI       JAYRAMBHAI           6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3342    
   3869  7001032679 BARANDA JALPABAHEN JAGADISHB   JAGADISHBHAI         2         G              12              2                  E                          SL\2265    
   3870  7001033853 RATHAUR ROMA BHANVARSINGH      BHANVARSINGH         9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1604    
   3871  7001033950 YADAV RUBI SAHAVIRSINH         SAHAVIRSINH          6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\1824    
   3872  7001033958 MEENA POOJA KUMARI VIJAY RAM   VIJAY RAM            2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\2412    
   3873  7001036171 PRAJAPATI LAXMI MUNESH         MUNESH               6         G              12              6                  F                          SL\2464    
   3874  7001038098 HARSORA HEMALI JAGDISHBHAI     HARSORA JAGDISHBHAI  6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3401    
   3875  7001041194 KUSHAWAHA SANJUKUMARI          SACHIN PRASAD        6         G              5               6                  A                          SL\1224    
   3876  7001041237 PANDYA KRISHNABEN KESHAVAJIB   PANDYA KESHAVAJIBHAI 0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3222    
   3877  7001041446 SHAH POOJA SUNILKUMAR          SUNILKUMAR           9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1673    
   3878  7001042855 RAJPUT LAKSHMIBEN RAJUBHAI     RAJUBHAI             0         B              12              0                  C                          SL\3996    
   3879  7001043889 VAGHAMSHI KAMALBEN GIRDHARLA   GIRDHARLAL           6         B              12              9                  C                          SL\2263    
   3880  7001044098 GELOT NAYNABEN BADAJI          GELOT BADAJI  HARCHA 6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3683    
   3881  7001044231 KANTARIYA ARTIBEN NARESHBHAI   NARESHBHAI           6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\2776    
   3882  7001045512 GADHADARA KUNJALBEN DILIPBHA   GADHADARA DILIPBHAI  6         G              12              6                  C                          SL\2782    
   3883  7001046013 KHARADI FALGUNIBEN DILIPBHAI   DILIPBHAI            2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3605    
   3884  7001046037 BARAIYA ASMITABEN RAYSANGBHA   RAYSANGBHAI          6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3252    
   3885  7001047290 CHAUHAN BHARATIBEN SHAMBHUBH   SHAMBHUBHAI          6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\1539    
   3886  7001048407 MALI CHETANABEN AMARATJI       AMARATJI             6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3731    
   3887  7001048745 RATHOD GAYATRIBEN BHARATSINH   RATHOD BHARATSINH    6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3472    
   3888  7001048951 KHADAKE PRIYANSHI CHANDRESHK   CHANDRESHKUMAR KHADA 0         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2812    
   3889  7001049361 PRAJAPATI POOJA DHARMPAL       PRAJAPATI DHARMPAL   9         G              12              9                  F                          SL\2129    
   3890  7001050080 VAGHELA KINJALBA JALAMSINH     JALAMSINH            9         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3088    
   3891  7002001885 ADIYAL PRITIBEN NARENDRASINH   NARENDRASINH         9         G              12              9                  C                          SL\2314    
   3892  7002002405 SHEKHAVAT NEEHA MAHENDRASING   MAHENDRASINGH        9         G              12              9                  C                          SL\2527    
   3893  7002007054 RACHANA                        DAYA SHANKAR         9         N              4               9                  A                          SL\2873    
   3894  7006000575 JADEJA TEJALBA NARANJI         NARANJI              0         B              12              0                  A                          SL\3808    
   3895  7006000895 GOHIL KINJALBA RAJENDRASINH    GOHIL RAJENDRASINH   0         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1624    
   3896  7006001854 NAYANI JYOTIBEN JUVANSANG      JUVANSANG            6         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1249    
   3897  7006003462 DHAKAN MAHEK SURESHKUMAR       SURESHKUMAR          0         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2416    
   3898  7006004421 LAKHTARIYA KAJALBEN MANSUKHB   LAKHTARIYA MANSUKHBH 6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3375    
   3899  7006005016 ODEDRA DHELIBEN BHIMABHAI      ODEDRA BHIMABHAI     6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3164    
   3900  7006005709 CHAVDA RADHIKABEN KARANBHAI    KARANBHAI            6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2967    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3901  7006006610 ODEDARA JAYABEN ARSHI          ARSHI                6         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1237    
   3902  7006007307 PARMAR DIVYA RAYSINHBHAI       RAYSINHBHAI          1         G              12              1                  B                          SL\2504    
   3903  7006007640 HANDA REKHABEN KALUBHAI        KALUBHAI             6         G              12              6                  E                          SL\3008    
   3904  7006008863 RATHOD DIPIKABEN JAGMALBHAI    RATHOD JAGMALBHAI AA 1         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3060    
   3905  7006008905 SHYAMA RAMESHBHAI GAJERA       RAMESHBHAI HARIBHAI  9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2572    
   3906  7006008986 CHAUHAN KIRAN HARIBHAI         CHAUHAN HARIBHAI BHI 9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1143    
   3907  7006009129 UDESHA URMILA UJAMSHIBHAI      UJAMSHIBHAI          6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2920    
   3908  7006009453 SOLANKI SEEMA HEMENDRA         HEMENDRA             1         G              12              1                  A                          SL\2875    
   3909  7006010568 MAHESHWARI MITAL GOVIND        MAHESHWARI GOVIND BI 1         B              12              1                  B                          SL\1744    
   3910  7006010739 JADEJA KAJALBA JAGADISHSINH    JADEJA JAGADISHSINH  0         G              12              0                  E                          SL\3466    
   3911  7006011772 VAGHAMSHI KAMALBEN BABULAL     BABULAL              6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3653    
   3912  7006012300 BERANI RASILABEN VINUBHAI      VINUBHAI             6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3310    
   3913  7006012492 SARLA ANKITABEN SARDULBHAI     SARLA SARDULBHAI     6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2436    
   3914  7006013049 SOLANKI ARUNABEN RAMBHAI       SOLANKI RAMBHAI      6         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1886    
   3915  7006013103 GONDALIYA RAVINABEN MANUBHAI   MANUBHAI             6         G              12              6                  E                          SL\2891    
   3916  7006013163 SOLANKI LAXMIBEN RAMJIBHAI     RAMJIBHAI            1         G              12              1                  A                          SL\2774    
   3917  7006013204 CHAVDA JAGRUTIBEN DHARAMSHIB   DHARAMSHIBHAI        6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3728    
   3918  7006013412 SINDHAL RANIBEN SEJABHAI       SINDHAL SEJABHAI     2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3264    
   3919  7006013485 MAKWANA PAYAL SANJAYBHAI       MAKWANA SANJAYBHAI K 1         G              12              1                  A                          SL\2945    
   3920  7006013891 SOLANKI VANDANA DILIPBHAI      DILIPBHAI            6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3121    
   3921  7006014150 GOHEL RASHMITA CHHAGAN         CHHAGANBHAI          1         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1865    
   3922  7006014656 RATHOD NILABEN MANSINGBHAI     MANSINGBHAI          1         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2844    
   3923  7006014810 KODIYATAR MEENA BALABHAI       BALABHAI             2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\2431    
   3924  7006015019 SUVAN JYOTSNABEN DHIRUBHAI     DHIRUBHAI            6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3114    
   3925  7006015517 BARAIYA AMISHABEN KANTIBHAI    KANTIBHAI            6         G              12              9                  B                          SL\959     
   3926  7006017351 ODEDARA RIDHDHIBEN BHAYABHAI   BHAYABHAI            6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2780    
   3927  7006018600 MANISHA RATHORE                MAHESH SINGH         0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3311    
   3928  7006019231 SHIYAL JYOTIBEN MANUBHAI       MANUBHAI             6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3118    
   3929  7006022677 LEELU LAKHA MORI               LAKHA DEVAYAT        2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\3061    
   3930  7006023308 TANK VRUNDA DHIRENDRABHAI      DHIRENDRABHAI        6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3422    
   3931  7006023872 JADEJA RUTIKABA DHIRUBHA       JADEJA DHIRUBHA MANU 0         G              12              0                  B                          SL\2821    
   3932  7006024487 CHAVDA MANISHABA DINESHBHAI    CHAVDA DINESHBHAI HA 0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3463    
   3933  7006025044 DAKI RAMABEN PRAVINBHAI        DAKI PRAVINBHAI      6         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1835    
   3934  7006025176 RATHOD DIPIKA DANABHAI         DANABHAI             1         G              12              1                  E                          SL\2760    
   3935  7006025517 DHARAJIYA SHITALBEN AJITBHAI   AJITBHAI             6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3050    
   3936  7006025709 JOGARANA BINALBEN VAGHAJIBHA   VAGHAJIBHAI          6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2387    
   3937  7006026008 ROJASARA MANISHABEN CHHAGANB   CHHAGANBHAI ROJASARA 6         G              12              9                  E                          SL\2748    
   3938  7006026780 DEVADHARIYA NIRALIBEN NANJIB   DEVADHARIYA NANJIBHA 6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3249    
   3939  7006027072 DABHI NILPA BAVANJI            BAVANJIBHAI          6         G              12              6                  C                          SL\2871    
   3940  7007002669 PAWAR SAPNABEN BHAGWANBHAI     BHAGWANBHAI          9         G              12              9                  E                          SL\2713    
   3941  7007003654 YADAV KU BHAVANA SHREE RAJKU   SHREE RAJKUMAR YADAV 9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3067    
   3942  7007005264 YADAV KOMAL KALLU              YADAV KALLU          9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1171    
   3943  7007005960 GOHIL SAVITABEN TEJABHAI       TEJABHAI             6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3254    
   3944  7007007542 YADAV RESHMA RAJESHKUMAR       RAJESHKUMAR YADAV    9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1805    
   3945  7007008879 DHANSHRI SAHEBRAO PATIL        SAHEBRAO KHANDU PATI 6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2163    
   3946  7007009508 GAYAKWAD VANSHITA SANTOSH      SANTOSH GAYAKWAD     9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2947    
   3947  7007009529 SAHANI PRITI LAUHAR            LAUHAR SAHANI        9         G              12              9                  E                          SL\2855    
   3948  7007010881 BHARTIYA MONIKABEN BIHARILAL   BIHARILAL BHARTIYA   9         G              12              9                  E                          SL\2661    
   3949  7007011554 BAMANIYA KOMAL NAINESHBHAI     NAINESHBHAI          6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\1470    
   3950  7007011594 SHUKLA BABY RAMAKANT           RAMAKANT             9         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2872    
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
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   3951  7007012090 PANDA SONALI SOMNATH           SOMNATH ABHIMANYU PA 0         G              12              0                  B                          SL\3095    
   3952  7007012603 CHAUDHARI KOKILABEN ASHOKBHA   CHAUDHARI ASHOKBHAI  2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3682    
   3953  7007016982 KHUSHI CHETSING RAJPUT         CHETSING RAJPUT      9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1967    
   3954  7007017405 RAJPUT SHREYA SUDHIRSING       RAJPUT SUDHIRSING    9         G              12              9                  B                          SL\1486    
   3955  7007018834 KOTADIYA KRUTI VINODBHAI       VINODBHAI NATHABHAI  0         G              12              0                  B                          SL\3455    
   3956  7012000086 ZAPADIYA NEHALBEN HARESHBHAI   ZAPADIYA HARESHBHAI  6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3407    
   3957  7012000645 BAVALIYA VARSHABEN VASABHAI    BAVALIYA VASABHAI PA 6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3049    
   3958  7012000705 CHENVA SUMITABEN MULJIBHAI     MULJIBHAI            1         G              12              1                  A                          SL\2932    
   3959  7012000757 NAYEE SEEMA PRAKASHBHAI        PRAKASHBHAI          6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3374    
   3960  7012001015 HOTHA PAYAL DOLJIBHAI          DOLJIBHAI            2         G              12              2                  C                          SL\3257    
   3961  7012001098 BHAMBHI AARATIBEN KANTIBHAI    BHAMBHI KANTIBHAI    1         G              12              1                  C                          SL\2739    
   3962  7012001494 KALAB SUREKHABEN VASANTBHAI    KALAB VASANTBHAI     2         G              12              2                  F                          SL\3681    
   3963  7012001516 MASAR SNEHABAHEN POPATLAL      POPATLAL             2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3196    
   3964  7012001642 MARIVAD MANISHABEN ARJANBHAI   ARJANBHAI            6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3276    
   3965  7012001776 MACHHI HETAL LALJIBHAI         LALJIBHAI            6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2313    
   3966  7012001839 DHELANA PRIYANKABEN POPATBHA   POPATBHAI            2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\3132    
   3967  7012001928 KALASVA RINKUBAHEN ALAKHABHA   ALAKHABHAI           2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\2816    
   3968  7012001948 RATHOD RINKUBEN SURABHAI       SURABHAI             0         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3165    
   3969  7012002220 CHAUDHARY ALPABEN RAYAMALBHA   CHAUDHARY RAYAMALBHA 9         B              12              9                  A                          SL\2531    
   3970  7012002609 DAMOR PRIYAKUMARI JAGADISHBH   JAGADISHBHAI         2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3475    
   3971  7012002832 BHAGORA JIGNABAHEN BACHUBHAI   BHAGORA BACHUBHAI JI 2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3539    
   3972  7012003066 BUVAL TWINKLE SANJAYBHAI       BUVAL SANJAYBHAI     2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3612    
   3973  7012003750 GOSWAMI LAXMIDEVI HOSHIYARGI   GOSWAMI HOSHIYARGIRI 9         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2526    
   3974  7012004726 PATEL NEHABEN RAJANIKANT       PATEL RAJANIKANT DEV 0         G              12              0                  C                          SL\2706    
   3975  7012005116 MAKVANA TRUSHABAHEN MAHESHBH   MAHESHBHAI           1         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2966    
   3976  7012005319 ZALA RISHITABA GHANSHYAMSINH   GHANSHYAMSINH        0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3516    
   3977  7012005374 ZALA MITTALBEN MAHESHBHAI      MAHESHBHAI           6         G              12              9                  A                          SL\2645    
   3978  7012005482 KATARA RANJANBAHEN CHANDUBHA   KATARA CHANDUBHAI    2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\2698    
   3979  7012006531 BHAGORA ARUNABEN SHAKARABHAI   SHAKARABHAI          2         G              12              2                  A                          SL\3279    
   3980  7012006637 VANKAR MITTALBEN BABUBHAI      BABUBHAI             1         G              12              9                  A                          SL\3152    
   3981  7012006822 RATHOD KAUSHALYAKUNVARBA VIK   RATHOD VIKRAMSINH    6         G              12              9                  C                          SL\2545    
   3982  7012007020 CHAUHAN SANJNABA VIKRAMSINH    VIKRAMSINH           0         G              12              0                  A                          SL\3631    
   3983  7012007029 DHARAJIYA JAYABEN KUKABHAI     KUKABHAI             6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2583    
   3984  7012007118 MESARIYA HETAL CHINUBHAI       CHINUBHAI            1         G              12              1                  B                          SL\2758    
   3985  7012007398 VADHEL KOMALBEN SAMATBHAI      VADHEL SAMATBHAI     1         G              12              1                  B                          SL\2118    
   3986  7012007564 BHANAT MITTAL BABUBHAI         BABUBHAI             2         G              12              2                  B                          SL\3197    
   3987  7012007618 PANARA SHITALBEN GANGABHAI     GANGABHAI            6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3297    
   3988  7012008460 BHAGORA KAJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI   JAYANTIBHAI          2         G              12              2                  E                          SL\3690    
   3989  7012008682 YADAV PREETI RAJESHKUMAR       RAJESH KUMAR         9         G              12              9                  C                          SL\1986    
   3990  7012008687 BHARADA JAYABEN NARANBHAI      BHARADA NARANBHAI NA 2         G              12              2                  C                          SL\3619    
   3991  7012009138 VANJARA TANVIBEN POPATBHAI     POPATBHAI            6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\3180    
   3992  7013000228 MEH RINKALBEN ISWARBHAI        ISWARBHAI            2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\3835    
   3993  7013000522 HADIYOL TEJALBEN GULABSINH     GULABSINH            0         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2493    
   3994  7013001105 KAHRECHA BHUMIKABEN SUNDAJI    SUNDAJI              6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3568    
   3995  7013001117 THAKOR POONAMBEN KANUJI        THAKOR KANUJI PUNJAJ 6         G              12              6                  A                          SL\2846    
   3996  7013001192 LANGOTI JAYABEN PARBATJI       PARBATJI             6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\2643    
   3997  7013001395 DABHI MANISHABEN RAVAJI        RAVAJI               0         B              12              0                  B                          SL\2999    
   3998  7013001657 PRAJAPATI ANKITA KANUBHAI      PRAJAPATI KANUBHAI   6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3543    
   3999  7013001682 THAKOR DIPIKABEN SARDARBHAI    SARDARBHAI           6         B              12              6                  B                          SL\3162    
   4000  7013002344 KHARADI KALIBEN LAXMANBHAI     LAXMANBHAI           2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\3840    
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   4001  7013002440 CHAUDHARY MANJULABEN KAPURJI   KAPURJI              0         B              12              0                  A                          SL\3926    
   4002  7013002582 DHRANGI MANISHABEN GALABHAI    GALABHAI             2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\4043    
   4003  7013002964 THAKOR ARTIBEN MANGAJI         MANGAJI              6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3551    
   4004  7013003088 RABARI CHETANABEN PIRABHAI     PIRABHAI             6         B              12              6                  C                          SL\3110    
   4005  7013003399 PRAJAPATI RADHIKA MAHESHBHAI   MAHESHBHAI           6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2135    
   4006  7013003512 PRAJAPATI RIDDHIBEN KADAVABH   PRAJAPATI KADAVABHAI 6         B              12              6                  B                          SL\2829    
   4007  7013003550 THAKOR NIKITABEN BHARATJI      BHARATJI             6         B              12              9                  C                          SL\2322    
   4008  7013003634 SANKHALA  AKANSHABEN JAYRAMB   JAYRAMBHAI           6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3558    
   4009  7013003929 THAKOR SHILPABEN PRAHALADJI    PRAHALADJI           6         B              12              6                  B                          SL\3169    
   4010  7013004025 CHAUHAN USHABEN JASAVANTSINH   JASAVANTSINH         9         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2342    
   4011  7013004058 CHAUDHARY JAGRUTIBEN GIRDHAR   GIRDHARBHAI          0         B              12              0                  A                          SL\3718    
   4012  7013004090 THAKOR SHILPABEN JAHUJI        JAHUJI               6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3753    
   4013  7013004134 DESAI KOMALBEN AMARABHAI       AMARABHAI            6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3618    
   4014  7013004189 RABARI BHAVNABEN KUVRABHAI     RABARI KUVRABHAI RAH 6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3505    
   4015  7013004275 THAKOR KINJALBEN MATHURJI      MATHURJI             6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\2484    
   4016  7013004410 SHRIMALI PAYALBEN DINESHKUMA   DINESHKUMAR          1         B              12              9                  A                          SL\2946    
   4017  7013004647 PARMAR SNEHALBEN RAMESHBHAI    RAMESHBHAI           1         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2264    
   4018  7013004658 NAI ANISABEN ISHVARBHAI        ISHVARBHAI           6         B              12              9                  B                          SL\1605    
   4019  7013004787 PRAJAPATI DINABEN MAHESHBHAI   MAHESHBHAI           6         G              12              6                  B                          SL\2012    
   4020  7013004862 SUTHAR JINALBEN GANPATBHAI     GANPATBHAI           6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3604    
   4021  7013004904 BALODHANA BHARATIBEN AMARATA   AMARATAJI            6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3717    
   4022  7013005232 PARGHI FALGUNIBEN DINESHBHAI   DINESHBHAI           1         G              12              9                  C                          SL\2428    
   4023  7013005393 RATHOD NISHABEN RANJITSINH     RANJITSINH           0         B              12              0                  B                          SL\3420    
   4024  7013005658 GAMAR VINABEN LAXMANBHAI       GAMAR LAXMANBHAI     2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\3848    
   4025  7013005745 CHAUDHARI POOJABEN BHARAMALB   CHAUDHARI BHARAMALBH 0         B              12              0                  A                          SL\4022    
   4026  7013005764 PUROHIT SEEMABEN THAKARAJI     THAKARAJI            0         B              12              9                  B                          SL\1862    
   4027  7013005852 SOLANKI PALAKBEN VINODBHAI     SOLANKI VINODBHAI JI 1         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3161    
   4028  7013005942 BHILADIYA NEHALBEN KANTIBHAI   KANTIBHAI            1         B              12              1                  A                          SL\3327    
   4029  7013005953 BHIL ARATIBEN HARESHBHAI       HARESHBHAI           2         B              12              2                  B                          SL\2923    
   4030  7013005985 CHAUHAN HINABANU MAKBULKHAN    MAKBULKHAN           6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3393    
   4031  7013006087 MANASA NITUBEN KALABHAI        KALABHAI             2         B              12              2                  C                          SL\4253    
   4032  7013006180 DHRANGI RANJABEN VELABHAI      DHRANGI VELABHAI BHE 2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\4051    
   4033  7013006239 PARMAR KAILASHBEN MANUBHAI     PARMAR MANUBHAI PREM 1         B              12              1                  A                          SL\3608    
   4034  7013006557 THAKOR AARTIBEN BALVANTJI      BALVANTJI            6         B              12              6                  B                          SL\2890    
   4035  7013006821 LUNSELIYA SONALBEN POPATBHAI   POPATBHAI            6         B              12              6                  A                          SL\3261    
   4036  7013006885 PATANI ARATIBEN RAMESHBHAI     RAMESHBHAI           6         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3510    
   4037  7013007276 JOSHI MEENABEN HARSENGBHAI     HARSENGBHAI          9         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3036    
   4038  7013007452 CHAUHAN SANGITABEN DINESHBHA   CHAUHAN DINESHBHAI M 2         B              12              2                  B                          SL\3815    
   4039  7013007758 BHIL NILAMBEN BHIKHABHAI       BHIKHABHAI           2         B              12              2                  B                          SL\3236    
   4040  7013007932 BUMBADIYA DIPIKABEN RADHUBHA   RADHUBHAI            2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\4138    
   4041  7013007963 CHAUDHARY KAVITABEN CHENAJI    CHENAJI              9         B              12              9                  B                          SL\2459    
   4042  7013008124 PARMAR KAMLABEN MANUBHAI       MANU BHAI            1         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3438    
   4043  7013008352 CHAUHAN ASHABEN PUNABHAI       PUNABHAI             2         B              12              2                  A                          SL\4046    
   4044  7013008529 THAKOR SHILPABEN PRAVINJI      PRAVINJI             6         B              12              6                  C                          SL\2833    
   4045  7013008543 PARMAR ARTIBEN RAMESHBHAI      RAMESHBHAI           1         B              12              9                  A                          SL\3024    
   4046  7013008862 VARECHA KOMALBEN ISHVARBHAI    VARECHA ISHVARBHAI   1         B              12              1                  A                          SL\3623    
   4047  7201002540 UIKE SHARMILA BIRAJ            BIRAJ  BHUTAJI UIKE  2         G              21              2                  C                          SL\2901    
   4048  7201002944 PAWAR ANKITA PANJABRAO         PANJABRAO SHRIRAMJI  2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\1780    
   4049  7201003311 GAJABHAR SNEHAL SUDHAKAR       SUDHAKAR             1         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2272    
   4050  7201006395 JAWANJAL ASHWINI MADHUKAR      MADHUKAR             1         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1494    
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   4051  7201006848 TAYDE DIPALI DIPAK             DIPAK                1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2554    
   4052  7201007085 SOLANKE SHWETA SUDHAKAR        SUDHAKAR             2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2994    
   4053  7201007417 BABHULKAR SUSHMITA SAKHARAM    SAKHARAM             1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\1563    
   4054  7201009605 GAWANDE NIKITA VIJAY           VIJAY GAWANDE        6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\2509    
   4055  7201009843 NAGPURE DIVYA VINODRAO         VINODRAO             6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2424    
   4056  7201010324 GHOPE AARTI MADHUKAR           MADHUKAR GHOPE       1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\2141    
   4057  7201010344 POOJA VILAS GADE               VILAS GULABRAO GADE  6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1490    
   4058  7201010624 GAWANDE REVATI GOPAL           GOPAL                6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2359    
   4059  7201010931 TAYADE SHITAL VINOD            VINOD EKNATH TAYADE  1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2363    
   4060  7201012160 ZATALE SANIKA DEVANAND         DEVANAND             6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2660    
   4061  7201012172 AMBHORE LAXMI SAMADHAN         SAMADHAN             1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2179    
   4062  7201012233 KHOBRAGADE PRIYA NIRANJAN      NIRANJAN             1         G              21              1                  E                          SL\2224    
   4063  7201014309 WAKODE SHIVANI BABURAO         BABURAO WAKODE       1         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1650    
   4064  7201014455 KAKAD MANGALA SAMADHAN         SAMADHAN             6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\859     
   4065  7201014997 REKHATE SONALI WASUDEO         WASUDEO              6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\2235    
   4066  7201015011 KHADSE SONAL VINOD             VINOD                6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2500    
   4067  7201015836 AACHAL KAILAS GOUR             KAILAS               6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2516    
   4068  7201017600 MADAVI SHEETAL ANIL            ANIL                 2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\2757    
   4069  7201017977 ASWAR RASIKA SHRIKRUSHNA       SHRIKRUSHNA          6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\2079    
   4070  7201018059 BHAGAT RADHIKA SANTOSH         SANTOSH              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2822    
   4071  7201019397 MANSUTE SNEHA GOPAL            GOPAL                6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2669    
   4072  7201023363 SANGALE SANGITA JAYSING        JAYSING              6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1887    
   4073  7201023459 KHANDARE RUTUJA BODHANAND      BODHANAND            1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\1621    
   4074  7201024784 SARATE RUCHIKA RAMDAS          RAMDAS               1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\1976    
   4075  7201024869 DUBBAL GEETA VITTHAL           VITTHAL              6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2577    
   4076  7201024952 HAGE CHATURTHI SHRIKRUSHNA     SHRIKRUSHNA HAGE     6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1385    
   4077  7201026293 KASOKAR VARSHA NATTHU          NATTHU               6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1335    
   4078  7201028294 WANKHADE PRANJALI DIPAK        DIPAK                1         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1232    
   4079  7201029390 RITU PRAKASH MASODKAR          PRAKASH              6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2239    
   4080  7201030138 AWASARMOL NIKITA DILIP         DILIP                1         G              21              1                  C                          SL\2241    
   4081  7201031088 KURHADE POOJA KESHAVRAO        KESHAVRAO            6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2555    
   4082  7201032098 DHANDE DIKSHA TEJRAO           DHANDE TEJRAO MAHADE 1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\2059    
   4083  7201033627 JAYSINGPURE SONALI GAJANAN     GAJANAN JAYSINGPURE  6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2798    
   4084  7201033781 MORE VAISHNAVI VINOD           VINOD                6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1742    
   4085  7201033867 KUSHWAHA PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR     RAJKUMAR             6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2615    
   4086  7201034013 WADEKAR LAXMI BHAGWAN          BHAGWAN PANDURANG WA 1         G              21              1                  C                          SL\2150    
   4087  7202001019 SHINGARE SHAMAL MAHADEV        MAHADEV              6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2209    
   4088  7202001946 TATTU SAYLI SANTOSH            SANTOSH              0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2980    
   4089  7202004567 WAYKOLE SUMITRA PRABHAKAR      PRABHAKAR            2         G              21              2                  E                          SL\3101    
   4090  7202005816 BHARSAT MEGHANI KESHAV         KESHAV               2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2303    
   4091  7202006760 JADHAV DIYA DEEPAK             DEEPAK               1         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1461    
   4092  7202008597 DHAWLE KRANTI SHIVAJI          SHIVAJI              2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2237    
   4093  7202008952 HALKAR MANISHA VITTAL          VITTAL               6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\2546    
   4094  7202013189 SAHANE PRIYANKA KAKASAHEB      KAKASAHEB SAHANE     0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1919    
   4095  7202016720 HUDEKAR MAYURI PRAMOD          HUDEKAR PRAMOD       6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1850    
   4096  7202016981 GAVHANE MAYURI RAMRAO          RAMRAO               0         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2391    
   4097  7202021200 TONCHAR SWATI GAJANAN          GAJANAN              6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2088    
   4098  7202021855 JADHAV SWATI SANTOSH           SANTOSH              0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1438    
   4099  7202026778 SAVITA RADHAKISAN GAIKWAD      RADHAKISAN KASHINATH 0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1489    
   4100  7202030144 MANDAWAT GEETA MOTILAL         MOTILAL MANDAWAT     6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\2560    
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   4101  7202032389 KHAVATE SHAMAL TRIMBAK         TRIMBAK              6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\1940    
   4102  7202033281 GUSINGE PRIYANKA RAJU          RAJU                 6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2697    
   4103  7202034241 SHINDE SWATI SANJAY            SANJAY               9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2415    
   4104  7202035373 JADHAO GAYATRI ANNA            ANNA JADHAO          6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2205    
   4105  7202038080 BHOSLE RUTUJA RAVSAHEB         RAVSAHEB             0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1662    
   4106  7202043224 LAD GEETANJALI BABASAHEB       BABASAHEB BABURAO LA 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1936    
   4107  7202045758 KALE AYODHYA GANESHRAO         GANESHRAO            6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1133    
   4108  7203000372 PARIT AKANKSHA RAMCHANDRA      RAMCHANDRA           6         G              21              6                  F                          SL\2044    
   4109  7203000830 KILLEDAR ANURADHA DHANAJI      DHANAJI              0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2345    
   4110  7203001194 DEVADKAR PRAJAKTA GOPAL        GOPAL SHANKAR DEVADK 0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2535    
   4111  7203001941 BHOSALE VAISHNAVI SADIK        SADIK                0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2040    
   4112  7203002880 JAGADALE SAPANA SHIVAJI        JAGADALE SHIVAJI NAR 0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1306    
   4113  7203003072 CHAVAN SAKSHI YUVARAJ          YUVARAJ              9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2019    
   4114  7203003880 KAMBLE SUPRIYA EKNATH          EKNATH               1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2304    
   4115  7203007078 MAHESHWARI MARUTI KHOT         MARUTI               0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1576    
   4116  7203007565 DHAYAGUDE BHAGYASHRI DHANANJ   DHANANJAY            6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3059    
   4117  7203008675 APATEKAR PRANJAL PANDURANG     PANDURANG            0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2715    
   4118  7203009714 SAWANT SHUBHANGI VITTHAL       VITTHAL              0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2857    
   4119  7203009808 TANDALE AKANKSHA SHANKAR       TANDALE SHANKAR LAXM 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2581    
   4120  7203011526 KADAM SANIYA SHRIKANT          SHRIKANT             0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1544    
   4121  7203011633 SHRUTI SARDAR PATIL            SARDAR CHILLAPPA PAT 0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2896    
   4122  7203011890 TANUJA SHRIMANT BAJABALE       SHRIMANT             6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3136    
   4123  7203011915 MANE POONAM SURESH             SURESH               6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1853    
   4124  7203012282 SANDHYA                        RAJU                 9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2462    
   4125  7203012638 GONGANE SANIKA NANDKUMAR       NANDKUMAR            0         G              21              0                  C                          SL\2335    
   4126  7203012980 FARAKTE SARIKA SHIVAJI         SHIVAJI              9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1651    
   4127  7203013574 AHERKAR ANURADHA KRUSHNA       KRUSHNA              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2605    
   4128  7203013717 MORE SHASHIKALA YAMANAPPA      YAMANAPPA BALASO MOR 9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2132    
   4129  7203014206 MANE AMRUTA BALASAHEB          BALASAHEB            0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2166    
   4130  7203014578 POL SAKSHI GANESH              GANESH               0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2888    
   4131  7203014661 ZAMBARE SUHANI RAMESH          RAMESH               9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2562    
   4132  7203016764 BOBADE PRAJAKTA SUNIL          SUNIL                0         G              21              0                  E                          SL\2533    
   4133  7203017000 GHARE SUPRIYA RAMESH           GHARE RAMESH SHAMRAO 0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1663    
   4134  7203017333 CHOUGALE SANIKA TANAJI         TANAJI               0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2633    
   4135  7203017868 KHAROSHE VAISHNAVI GANESH      GANESH               6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\1897    
   4136  7203018036 MANE SHUBHANGI DASHRATH        MANE DASHRATH YASHWA 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2075    
   4137  7203018114 DOMBALE SAKSHI APPASO          APPASO               9         G              21              9                  C                          SL\1970    
   4138  7203019202 JADHAV LENENDRI SUBHASH        SUBHASH              0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2092    
   4139  7203021515 GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA  ANANDA       ANANDA               2         G              17              2                  B                          SL\3122    
   4140  7203022360 DEVKULE PRAGATI SAHADEV        DEVKULE SAHADEV BAPU 1         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1672    
   4141  7203023767 CHOUGULE BHUMIKA PRAKASH       PRAKASH              0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1926    
   4142  7203024746 KALYANKAR SUSHAMA PRAKASH      PRAKASH              0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\1989    
   4143  7203024895 SHINDE NIKITA SHANKAR          SHANKAR              9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2053    
   4144  7203026196 GHATAGE SHIVANI SHIVAJI        GHATAGE SHIVAJI      9         G              21              9                  C                          SL\2226    
   4145  7203028032 MAGAR VRUSHALI SURYAKANT       SURYAKANT            0         G              21              0                  E                          SL\2617    
   4146  7203028183 WANDRE SANIKA YUVRAJ           YUVRAJ               0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2038    
   4147  7203029059 KADAM DIPALI SACHIN            SACHIN               0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2876    
   4148  7203029148 AMRUSKAR ANKITA ANANT          ANANT                0         G              21              0                  C                          SL\2317    
   4149  7203030534 MALI MADHURI SAMPAT            SAMPAT MARUTI MALI   6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2670    
   4150  7204000308 B PREETHI                      B V WALIKAR          6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3771    
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   4151  7204005611 GUPTA BASANTI GOPAL            GOPAL SHIVSHANKAR GU 6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1066    
   4152  7204005832 DADAS TEJASWEE VISHWAS         VISHWAS DADAS        6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2207    
   4153  7204005940 SEJAL RAMPHER YADAV            RAMPHER YADAV        9         G              21              9                  C                          SL\961     
   4154  7204006080 SHRUSHTI NANA GAIKWAD          NANA                 0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2273    
   4155  7204007649 PUCHAKAL SUJATA JAGANNATH      JAGANNATH            2         G              21              2                  C                          SL\2942    
   4156  7204012661 MADHURI DEEPAK KASAR           DEEPAK               6         G              21              9                  F                          SL\924     
   4157  7204017297 SURVE SAKSHI SITARAM           SITARAM              0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1547    
   4158  7204018164 ANCHAL RAMESH YADAV            RAMESH YADAV         9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1380    
   4159  7204018675 SAPANA RAMUGRAH SINGH          RAMUGRAH SINGH       9         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2165    
   4160  7204021385 YADAV NANDINI JAYPRAKASH       JAYPRAKASH           6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1893    
   4161  7205000807 KHODANKAR BITTI KISHOR         KISHOR               6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2399    
   4162  7205001456 CHUTE CHHANNU NARESH           NARESH               6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\2362    
   4163  7205002747 VARSHA SHANKAR GAUTAM          SHANKAR              6         N              21              9                  B                          SL\1523    
   4164  7205003620 PATLE MANISHA ASHOK            ASHOK                6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2836    
   4165  7205004326 HARINKHEDE NIKITA HETRAM       HETRAM               6         N              21              6                  A                          SL\2632    
   4166  7205004734 SHIWANKAR ASHWINI KUNDLIK      KUNDLIK              6         N              21              6                  A                          SL\2639    
   4167  7205004766 BORKAR VAISHNAVI SUBHASH       SUBHASH              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2520    
   4168  7205004785 SULAKHE PALLAVI SANTOSH        SANTOSH SULAKHE      0         N              21              0                  B                          SL\2071    
   4169  7205005026 MEGHA MAHIPAL BHANDARKAR       MAHIPAL              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2786    
   4170  7205005291 KRISHNA                        RAJKUMAR             0         N              20              0                  B                          SL\1996    
   4171  7205005685 BHOYAR ACHAL ANIL              ANIL                 6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1861    
   4172  7205005714 MARGHADE SHIVANI RAMPRASAD     RAMPRASAD MARGHADE   6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1837    
   4173  7205006194 NIKITA OMKAR CHAWKE            OMKAR CHAWKE         6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2738    
   4174  7205006635 KATRE RITU DULICHAND           DULICHAND            6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\2472    
   4175  7205008387 GWALBANSHI SHITAL PARMANAND    PARMANAND GWALBANSHI 1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\1957    
   4176  7205008445 YELE MINAL RAJESH              RAJESH  YELE         6         N              21              9                  E                          SL\2333    
   4177  7205009261 DHANSHREE MANOHAR TILLEKAR     MANOHAR              9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1564    
   4178  7205010061 SINDIMESHRAM PINKI MAROTI      MAROTI               6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\2521    
   4179  7205010293 PRADHAN KEMESHWARI MARKANDJI   MARKANDJI            2         N              21              2                  B                          SL\2394    
   4180  7205010728 TURKAR PRANITA TARACHAND       TARACHAND            6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\2539    
   4181  7205011100 KATHANE RUPALI TEJRAM          TEJRAM KATHANE       6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2559    
   4182  7205012005 MADHURI INDRAPAL SHARNAGAT     INDRAPAL SHARNAGAT   6         N              21              6                  B                          SL\2035    
   4183  7205012802 MESHRAM PALLAVI BABULAL        BABULAL              1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\1842    
   4184  7205013318 ISHA BOBADE                    PURANLAL BOBADE      6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1743    
   4185  7205013340 CHAKOLE MAYURI GAJANAN         GAJANAN              6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2208    
   4186  7205013671 GHODMARE VAISHNAWI BABAN       BABAN GHODMARE       2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2358    
   4187  7205014302 RAHANGDALE KASHISH VIVEK       VIVEK RAHANGDALE     6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1597    
   4188  7205014336 MATALE VAISHNAVI DEVRAJ        DEVRAJ MATALE        6         N              21              6                  A                          SL\2398    
   4189  7205014547 HATWAR PRANJALI PURUSHOTTAM    PURUSHOTTAM PANDHARI 6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2743    
   4190  7205015693 MESHRAM HINA HARIDAS           HARIDAS              6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\2463    
   4191  7205015981 MANE SONIYA KISMATLAL          KISMATLAL MANE       6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\1583    
   4192  7205015983 MADHURI                        CHIRAG CHAND         6         N              20              6                  A                          SL\1012    
   4193  7205016095 PANDHARE DIVYA RAMESH          RAMESH               2         N              21              2                  A                          SL\3119    
   4194  7205016249 KOKADE MAMTA RAJU              RAJU KOKADE          2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2152    
   4195  7205016500 DIPALI BHAURAO CHUNARKAR       BHAURAO CHUNARKAR    1         G              21              1                  E                          SL\2492    
   4196  7205017742 HEPAT SEJAL KISHOR             KISHOR               6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2344    
   4197  7205018469 KATRE VARSHA RAMESH            RAMESH               6         N              21              9                  B                          SL\1016    
   4198  7205018732 MADAVI MANSI VINOD             VINOD                2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\2916    
   4199  7205018996 SHIRPURKAR SUHANI MURLIDHAR    MURLIDHAR            6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2365    
   4200  7205019203 SRUSHTI NARESH KADUKAR         NARESH SURYABHAN KAD 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2403    
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   4201  7205019492 MALDE PRATIKSHA KISNA          KISNA                6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1469    
   4202  7205019509 NAKHATE DAMINI FALGUN          FALGUN               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2787    
   4203  7205020259 SHAHARE SHWETA CHAINLAL        CHAINLAL SHAHARE     6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2699    
   4204  7205021272 DOHARE KAJAL MUNNALAL          MUNNALAL DOHARE      9         N              21              9                  E                          SL\2469    
   4205  7205021455 PARDHI ARTI NANDKISHOR         NANDKISHOR PARDHI    6         N              21              9                  C                          SL\2291    
   4206  7205021585 RAKHADE SUJATA DNYANESHWAR     DNYANESHWAR          6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\2540    
   4207  7205022002 KUBDE PRACHI GAURISHANKAR      GAURISHANKAR         6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1878    
   4208  7205022410 VISHAKHA GOPAL SHENDE          GOPAL SHENDE         6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1668    
   4209  7205022455 KHUSHBU JAGNE                  VIJAY                1         N              20              1                  A                          SL\3600    
   4210  7205022901 ANITA NARENDRA DHORE           NARENDRA             6         N              21              9                  B                          SL\1589    
   4211  7205023206 SAPNA                          JITENDRA             6         N              20              9                  F                          SL\914     
   4212  7205024506 AMBADE NALINI SURENDRA         SURENDRA             1         N              21              1                  B                          SL\1344    
   4213  7205025342 RAHANGDALE ANCHAL BHUMESHWAR   BHUMESHWAR RAHANGDAL 6         N              21              6                  B                          SL\1815    
   4214  7205026005 DHURVE RADHIKA OMESHWAR        OMESHWAR             2         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1492    
   4215  7205028378 ZADE SUPRIYA SANTOSH           SANTOSH              6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2331    
   4216  7205028928 NAGPURE KIRTI DINESH           DINESH NAGPURE       9         N              21              9                  A                          SL\1978    
   4217  7205030511 GEMINI MOTILAL  JAGNE          MOTILAL  JAGNE       1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2734    
   4218  7205031561 KALPATE RINA JAYDAS            JAYDAS               2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\2884    
   4219  7205032737 CHHABITA SHRIKANT BHOYAR       SHRIKANT MADAN BHOYA 6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\1951    
   4220  7205033090 BISEN ROHINI RAMESH            RAMESH BISEN         6         N              21              6                  E                          SL\2120    
   4221  7205034595 RAUT VAISHNUVI SEVAKRAM        SEVAKRAM             6         N              21              9                  B                          SL\1868    
   4222  7205034800 LILHARE KUSUM BHOJRAJ          BHOJRAJ              0         N              21              9                  F                          SL\2402    
   4223  7205035595 FAYE MAHIMA SHIVKUMAR          SHIVKUMAR            6         N              21              6                  A                          SL\1528    
   4224  7205035658 BHOMIKA CHHOTELAL RAHANGDALE   CHHOTELAL RAHANGDALE 6         N              21              9                  A                          SL\2437    
   4225  7205036198 JAYSHREE SHENDE                HIRALAL SHENDE       6         N              20              9                  A                          SL\1467    
   4226  7205036281 DONGARE SHRUTI SHARAD          SHARAD DONGARE       1         N              21              1                  A                          SL\2797    
   4227  7205037162 CHOUBE DIVYA RAMESH            RAMESH               9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2034    
   4228  7205037483 TAWADE ANSHU VIJAY             VIJAY                6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2807    
   4229  7205039262 YADAV POOJA MUNNALAL           MUNNALAL             6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1798    
   4230  7205039687 MARTHE PRITI ASHOK             ASHOK MARTHE         6         N              21              6                  C                          SL\2280    
   4231  7205040216 BORKAR KAUTUKI SANTOSH         SANTOSH BORKAR       6         G              21              9                  F                          SL\1998    
   4232  7205041092 CHAURE ARCHANA DIPAK           DIPAK SURAJLAL CHAUR 1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\1794    
   4233  7205041217 MACHHIRKE SHARDA AMRUTLAL      AMRUTLAL             0         N              21              0                  A                          SL\3084    
   4234  7205041881 BAGHELE KAJAL PRABHUDAYAL      PRABHUDAYAL BAGHELE  6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2261    
   4235  7205042290 PRAJAPATI ANUSHKA CHHANNU      CHHANNU              6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1537    
   4236  7205042371 ZARBALE VINITA TARACHAND       TARACHAND            6         N              21              9                  B                          SL\1445    
   4237  7205042553 MUNDLE VAISHALI PURUSHOTTAM    PURUSHOTTAM          6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2052    
   4238  7205042615 MANDHARE GAYATRI GOVIND        GOVIND               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2674    
   4239  7205042987 RUPALI TILAKCHAND TURKAR       TILAKCHAND TURKAR    6         N              21              9                  C                          SL\2315    
   4240  7205043800 JEURKAR YOGESHRI ASHOK         ASHOK                6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1540    
   4241  7205044734 NILAM SHALIK UKEY              SHALIK NATTHU UKEY   1         N              21              1                  A                          SL\3223    
   4242  7205044756 GONDANE NANDINI ANANDRAO       ANANDRAO GAMBHIR GON 1         G              21              1                  B                          SL\2041    
   4243  7205045490 KALBANDE NIVEDITA DAYAVANT     DAYAVANT             1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\1706    
   4244  7205046204 SARVE PRANALI ASHOK            ASHOK                6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2591    
   4245  7205046313 NUTAN                          TEKCHAND             6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2700    
   4246  7205046841 KHUSHBU ARUN HINGANKAR         ARUN HINGANKAR       6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2586    
   4247  7205047201 PACHE USHA FIRTU               FIRTU PACHE          6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2568    
   4248  7205047403 CHAUDHARI KHUSHABU HARICHAND   HARICHAND            6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2765    
   4249  7205049493 JAMUNA JAYDEO ATRAYE           JAYDEO ATRAYE        9         N              21              9                  C                          SL\2137    
   4250  7205050018 BOTARE YAISHWARYA RAMESH       RAMESH               6         G              21              6                  E                          SL\1942    
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   4251  7206001486 KALE KOMAL NARHARI             NARHARI              0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2818    
   4252  7206002685 CHAVHAN NITA BALIRAM           BALIRAM CHAVHAN      6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2801    
   4253  7206008761 JADHAV SANJANA SATISH          SATISH               1         G              21              1                  F                          SL\2201    
   4254  7206009315 BHOSLE SANDHYA GOPINATH        GOPINATH             0         G              21              0                  C                          SL\2244    
   4255  7206010464 KOKATE SHAMAL BAJIRAO          KOKATE BAJIRAO BABUR 0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1446    
   4256  7206010478 KALEKAR ARTI MADHAVRAO         MADHAVRAO            1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2795    
   4257  7206012533 BHISE PALLAVI DATTA            DATTA                2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\3086    
   4258  7206014879 SABLE NAMRATA HANUMAN          HANUMAN              0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1723    
   4259  7206017770 SANGITA PANDURANG BHISE        PANDURANG            2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\3023    
   4260  7206018101 WADHAVE NEHA PRABHU            PRABHU               1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2723    
   4261  7206022064 MOKAMPALLE MIRA BHAGWAT        BHAGWAT              6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1859    
   4262  7207002983 URVASHI KUMARI                 SANJAY THAKUR        0         G              5               9                  F                          SL\822     
   4263  7207007858 DESHMUKH AATMAJA AMOL          AMOL SUBHASHRAO DESH 9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1920    
   4264  7207010159 AMBHORE KOMAL SANJAY           SANJAY SUDAMA AMBHOR 1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\2664    
   4265  7207010889 LABHADE MAYA BABASAHEB         BABASAHEB            0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2766    
   4266  7207010908 BHAGWAT HRITUJA BHAUSAHEB      BHAGWAT BHAUSAHEB TU 0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2665    
   4267  7207011762 MAHAJAN NANDANI RAVINDRA       RAVINDRA             6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1206    
   4268  7207014542 RAUT SONALI MOTIRAM            MOTIRAM              2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\3140    
   4269  7207016372 DHOLE AARTI SURESH             SURESH               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2773    
   4270  7207016984 SONAWANE KALYANI MACHHINDRA    MACHHINDRA NATHU SON 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2107    
   4271  7207017929 BORSE DIPIKA PRABHAKAR         PRABHAKAR SITARAM BO 6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1869    
   4272  7207019008 JAGTAP ASHWINI NANASAHEB       JAGTAP NANASAHEB PUN 6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\2173    
   4273  7207026362 SINGH MONAKUMARI HARGAURIPRA   HARGAURIPRASAD SINGH 9         G              21              9                  C                          SL\2017    
   4274  7207026372 GOSAVI DHANASHREE LAKSHMANGI   LAKSHMANGIR NARAYANG 6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1779    
   4275  7207027697 VARE SAKSHI BABASAHEB          BABASAHEB KARBHARI V 0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2206    
   4276  7208000513 AMBOLKAR SANJIVANI SANJAY      SANJAY               9         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2307    
   4277  7208000988 JADHAV VAIBHAVI MARUTI         JADHAV MARUTI DINKAR 0         G              21              0                  A                          SL\2621    
   4278  7208001495 POKALE PREETI ANKUSH           ANKUSH               6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1796    
   4279  7208001512 JADHAV SAPANA DAMODAR          DAMODAR              6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2576    
   4280  7208002069 GORGAL SHIVANI SAMBHAJI        SAMBHAJI             6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2306    
   4281  7208002524 YELPALE SABHYATA ARVIND        ARVIND VASANT YELPAL 9         G              11              9                  E                          SL\3639    
   4282  7208005212 SANAS PRIYANKA NAVANATH        NAVANATH             0         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1586    
   4283  7208005707 PATIL VAISHNAVI VISHWAS        VISHWAS              6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3569    
   4284  7208006546 BAJGIRE ASHWINI BALAJI         BALAJI               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2659    
   4285  7208006748 TAMHANE VAISHNAVI SURESH       SURESH DATTATRAY TAM 6         G              21              9                  E                          SL\2302    
   4286  7208007653 RASIKA CHINDHU GENGAJE         CHINDHU MARUTI GENGA 2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\2299    
   4287  7208012799 NAVALE POOJA BHARAT            BHARAT               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2609    
   4288  7208013959 GULAVE SAKSHI SUBHASH          SUBHASH              9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1328    
   4289  7208018343 SONI POONAM SUBHASHCHANDRA     SUBHASHCHANDRA SONI  6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1488    
   4290  7208021575 KANADE MANALI DAYANAND         DAYANAND             6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2182    
   4291  7208026498 KADAM AMRUTA RAJENDRA          KADAM RAJENDRA DASHR 0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\1938    
   4292  7208026561 JADHAV ARTI DNYANDEV           DNYANDEV DHONDIBA JA 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2548    
   4293  7208028256 KESALE SUPRIYA SANJIV          SANJIV               6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1412    
   4294  7208028782 GHAYTIDAK PRANJALI SHIVAJI     SHIVAJI NAMDEV GHAYT 0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2077    
   4295  7208029184 RODE ASHWINI SUBHASH           RODE SUBHASH SHIVRAM 6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2501    
   4296  7208030922 BARDE JAYSHREE GORAKSH         GORAKSH              2         G              21              2                  B                          SL\1377    
   4297  7208033778 GIRAWALE DHANASHRI ANANDA      ANANDA               6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2687    
   4298  7208034225 KAKADE SWATI BALU              BALU SITARAM KAKADE  9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1015    
   4299  7208035010 BALWANT PALAK GANESHKUMAR      GANESHKUMAR          2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\3007    
   4300  7208035932 CHAVAN SHIVANJALI SHANKAR      SHANKAR              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2678    
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   4301  7208037531 PRAGATI PRAKASH KUMBHAR        PRAKASH RANGARAO KUM 6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2296    
   4302  7208038104 KUMBHAR SRUSHTI DHANAJI        DHANAJI GANPAT KUMBH 6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1516    
   4303  7208039638 CHAVAN ROHINI RANJIT           RANJIT               9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2404    
   4304  7208040074 KHADE VIDYARANI NANDKUMAR      NANDKUMAR            1         G              21              1                  E                          SL\1640    
   4305  7208040083 PAWAR ANJALI BALIRAM           BALIRAM              6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2834    
   4306  7208041799 PAWAR NEHA ANIL                ANIL                 0         G              21              0                  B                          SL\2127    
   4307  7208045242 KHUSHBU RAJPUT                 KALICHARAN           9         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1959    
   4308  7208047022 SATHE POOJA AMBADAS            AMBADAS              6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2138    
   4309  7208048200 HULYALKAR SHRADDHA RAHUL       RAHUL                6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2644    
   4310  7208048337 NIMASE SAYALI NANDU            NANDU                6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1455    
   4311  7208048456 PAWAR ANUSHKA SHANKAR          SHANKAR TRIMBAK PAWA 0         G              21              0                  F                          SL\2350    
   4312  7214001089 VIJARE PRANALI BALU            BALU                 6         G              21              6                  C                          SL\2286    
   4313  7214001589 ASHWINI DILIP JADHAV           DILIP LUKA JADHAV    6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\1912    
   4314  7214002537 AANDORE LATA JANGLU            JANGLU               1         G              21              1                  A                          SL\1428    
   4315  7214002735 DIVYA NANA DESALE              NANA CHINDHA PATIL   6         G              21              6                  A                          SL\2393    
   4316  7214006545 SING DEVSHRI HITENDRA          SING HITENDRA JADUNA 9         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1142    
   4317  7214007912 RIVAJKAR SHUBHANGI GOPAL       GOPAL RAMDAS RIVAJKA 1         G              21              1                  C                          SL\2240    
   4318  7214009243 PATIL PRERNA GAJANAN           GAJANAN CHANDULAL PA 0         G              21              9                  A                          SL\1950    
   4319  7214010314 BHUMIKA RANJIT SALUNKHE        RANJIT CHINDHA SALUN 2         G              21              2                  E                          SL\3087    
   4320  7214010395 TEJESWINI ANANDA NHAVI         ANANDA NHAVI         6         G              21              9                  B                          SL\1383    
   4321  7214013421 CHAUDHARI GAYATRI KAILAS       KAILAS               6         G              21              9                  C                          SL\1896    
   4322  7214014283 PAWAR RAJNANDINI KAILAS        KAILAS               6         G              21              6                  B                          SL\1403    
   4323  7214020464 THAKUR BHAGYASHRI SANJAY       SANJAY               2         G              21              2                  A                          SL\2759    
   4324  7214022834 HIWALE PRATIKSHA PADMAKAR      PADMAKAR             6         G              21              9                  A                          SL\2361    
   4325  7801000915 PRINCY GUPTA                   MAKHANLAL GUPTA      9         G              11              9                  A                          SL\4717    
   4326  8001004314 SRIPATHI HEMALATHA             SRIPATHI MALLIKARJUN 0         G              2               0                  A                          SL\4024    
   4327  8001007675 CHINNELLA VIRAJA               CHINNELLA RAMU       6         G              32              6                  C                          SL\1242    
   4328  8003000823 EDIGA SNEHA                    EDIGA SREEDHAR       6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2494    
   4329  8003001337 MANGALI UMA MAHESWARI DEVI     MANGALI NAGESWARA RA 6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\1885    
   4330  8003002400 THALARI UMA MAHESWARI          THALARI SURYA PRAKAS 6         G              2               6                  F                          SL\2042    
   4331  8003002808 BANOTH RAJESHWARI              BANOTH SHANKAR       2         G              32              2                  B                          SL\2255    
   4332  8003004518 SETTERU SWATHI                 S PEDDA USENAPPA     1         G              2               1                  B                          SL\3091    
   4333  8003005144 G DEVAYANI                     G GOVINDAPPA         6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1448    
   4334  8003007353 SUGALI AKHILA BAI              SUGALI NARAYANASWAMY 2         G              2               2                  A                          SL\3976    
   4335  8003008747 GUGULOTHU HIMABINDU            GUGULOTHU SAKRAM     2         G              32              2                  C                          SL\2718    
   4336  8003009851 EDIGA MOUNIKA                  E GOVINDU            6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1791    
   4337  8003012143 TALARI VICTORIYA               TALARI BENZIMEN      1         G              2               1                  B                          SL\3068    
   4338  8004001484 JANNI GOWRI                    JANNI VENKATARAO     2         G              2               2                  B                          SL\3947    
   4339  8004001971 TUMMAPALA SAI KUMARI           TUMMAPALA KOTIPALLI  6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1674    
   4340  8004002607 POLIPARTHI LIKHITHA            POLIPARTHI RAMAKRISH 6         G              2               9                  C                          SL\1849    
   4341  8004003521 NAKKANA SATYAVATHI             NAKKANA PAIDITALLI   6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2584    
   4342  8004005482 KADIYAM MANEESHA               KADIYAM VENKATRAO    1         G              2               1                  C                          SL\3733    
   4343  8004008570 MUTYALA LAXMI PRASANNA         MUTYALA SRINIVAS     6         N              2               9                  B                          SL\4665    
   4344  8004009289 YERRAMSETTI SRIDEVI            YERRAMSETTI SURYA RA 0         G              2               0                  B                          SL\3544    
   4345  8004009338 KANTAMREDDI LAKSHMI PARVATHI   KANTAMREDDI RAJARAO  6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2495    
   4346  8004010438 KANDULA SRIBALA                KANDULA MURTHY       1         N              2               1                  B                          SL\4816    
   4347  8004011741 MANDALA VENKATA LAKSHMI        VENKATESWARA RAO     6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1397    
   4348  8004014190 ILLAPU POORNA GANESWARI        ILLAPU NOOKUNAIDU    6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2752    
   4349  8006002213 GALIPOTHULA MAMATHA            GALIPOTHULA THAMAS   1         G              2               1                  C                          SL\3324    
   4350  8006002517 POTHULURU VEDA BHARATHI        POTHULURU VEERA REDD 0         G              2               0                  B                          SL\3629    
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   4351  8006002710 NAGALAKKAGARI KAMALA           NAGALAKKAGARI RAMI R 9         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2612    
   4352  8007000295 UDDAGIRI KAVYA                 UDDAGIRI SRINIVASARA 0         G              2               0                  A                          SL\3553    
   4353  8007002377 ANIMIREDDI NANDINI             ANIMIREDDI RAMANA    6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1354    
   4354  8007008248 NALLI JHANSI                   NALLI NAGARAJU LATE  6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1702    
   4355  8007008473 GURUGUBELLI VENNELA            PRASAD               6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1337    
   4356  8007009019 RUVVA VANI                     RUVVA SANKARA RAO    6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2496    
   4357  8007009161 TANDYALA KOMALI                LAKSHMANARAO         6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\1916    
   4358  8007011652 BUDDALA GNANESWARI             BUDDALA DALINAIDU    6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1225    
   4359  8007011660 VIROTHUNEERAJA                 VIROTHU KOTI         6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1767    
   4360  8007013529 PALLA RAJU                     PALLA TATI NAIDU     6         G              2               9                  E                          SL\2111    
   4361  8007013632 JONNALA KEERTHI                JONNALA JOHNBABU     0         G              2               0                  A                          SL\3851    
   4362  8007015488 KOTTAPALLI SIVANI              KOTTAPALLI APPARAO   1         G              2               1                  B                          SL\2060    
   4363  8007015554 SHINAGAMSANDHYA                SHINAGAMRAMANA       6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2781    
   4364  8007015644 IRUKU JITENDRIYA KALYANI       IRUKU VIDYA SAGAR    0         G              2               0                  A                          SL\3607    
   4365  8007015909 YALLA LAVANYA                  YALLA RAMI NAIDU     6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2441    
   4366  8007016089 GUNNABATHULA HEMINI            GUNNABATHULA GANGA R 6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2541    
   4367  8007016278 LENKA JAGADEESWARI             LENKA GOPALAKRISHNA  6         G              2               6                  E                          SL\1922    
   4368  8007016730 CHALLA OOHA                    CHALLA RAMARAO       6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\837     
   4369  8007019481 KOMMU GIRIJA                   KOMMU SEKHAR         6         G              2               9                  C                          SL\1863    
   4370  8007019791 REDDY KEERTHI                  REDDY MAHESWARA RAO  6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1696    
   4371  8007021859 KARAGANA ROHINI                KARAGANA VENKATASWAM 6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2556    
   4372  8007022268 SHAIK HEENA KOUSAR             SHAIK MAHABOOB ALI   0         G              2               9                  B                          SL\348     
   4373  8007023133 NEELAPU DILLESWARI             NEELAPU NOOKARAJU    6         G              2               9                  E                          SL\625     
   4374  8007025054 BANALA LAVANYA                 BANALA NARASIMHA MUR 6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1683    
   4375  8007026009 PILLA RAMA DEVI                PILLA SRINU          6         G              2               6                  C                          SL\1867    
   4376  8007026703 DHARMANA TEJESWARI             DHARMANA GADDEYYA    6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2574    
   4377  8007026865 GEDELA TULASIRANI              GEDELA SANTHA RAO    6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2323    
   4378  8007028615 UPPADA GIRIJA                  UPPADA SIMHACHALAM   6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2169    
   4379  8007030239 BEVARA SAILAJA                 BEVARA RAMANAMURTHY  6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2063    
   4380  8007031296 ANIMIREDDY KUSUMA              ANIMIREDDY NOOKARAJU 6         G              2               9                  E                          SL\2336    
   4381  8007032336 KORADA RANJITHA                KORADA DURYODHANARAO 6         G              2               9                  C                          SL\1834    
   4382  8007033004 KINTALI BHAGYA LAKSHMI         KINTALI SEETHARAM    6         G              2               9                  E                          SL\2731    
   4383  8007033238 BASA ANJILI                    BASA TATARAO         0         G              2               0                  A                          SL\3953    
   4384  8007035272 PEDDINTI HEMA LATHA            PEDDINTI YERRI NAIDU 6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1290    
   4385  8007035278 NAGALA SATYA                   NAGALA KANAKA RAO    6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2461    
   4386  8007036059 MATHIKANA PADMA                MATHIKANA BANGARINAI 6         G              2               9                  E                          SL\2128    
   4387  8007037899 SUGGU DHARANI                  SUGGU RAMARAO        6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\915     
   4388  8008000003 PODILAPU APARNA                PODILAPU GOVINDA     6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2457    
   4389  8008000582 IMMADI SARITHA                 IMMADI LAXMINARAYANA 6         N              32              9                  B                          SL\4713    
   4390  8008005983 ASWINI ANKAMREDDY              YEDUKONDALU          6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\400     
   4391  8008006154 CHELIKANI SUNITHA              RAJU                 1         N              32              1                  B                          SL\4173    
   4392  8008006979 KARNATI NEELIMA                KARNATI RAMASWAMI    6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1083    
   4393  8008008029 TULLIMILLI SYAMILI             TULLIMILLI JEEVA RAT 1         G              2               1                  B                          SL\3590    
   4394  8008011992 LAKKIREDDY UMADEVI             LAKKIREDDY KRISHNARE 0         G              32              0                  C                          SL\3725    
   4395  8008012285 BHUKYA VEERAMMA                BHUKYA SRINU         2         N              32              9                  A                          SL\4723    
   4396  8012000687 GUNUPURU SRIKAVYA              GUNUPURU RAMANA      6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1356    
   4397  8012001755 KINJARAPU PADMAJA              KINJARAPU RAMANA     6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2735    
   4398  8012001829 JAMPANA ALEKYA                 JAMPANA NARASIMHA RA 0         G              2               0                  C                          SL\3512    
   4399  8012002163 KUNIBILLI GAYATHRI             KUNIBILLI SURESH     6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1340    
   4400  8012002346 KINTHALI CHANDRAKALA           KINTHALI ATCHUTARAO  6         G              2               9                  C                          SL\1531    
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   4401  8012003051 MULLU LALITHA KUMARI           MULLU KANAKA RAO     6         G              2               6                  E                          SL\1812    
   4402  8012003420 BEJJIPURAM BHAVANI             BEJJIPURAM GANAPATHI 6         G              2               9                  C                          SL\1827    
   4403  8012003741 PINNINTI RAMALAKSHMI           PINNINTI NARAYANASWA 6         G              2               9                  B                          SL\1475    
   4404  8012004548 KORADA SATYA VARSHINI          KORADA SRINUVAS      6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1804    
   4405  8012004674 GILAI LAKSHMI                  GILAI SANKAR         6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2230    
   4406  8012005784 SIVVALA DRAKSHAYANI            SIVVALA ESWARA RAO   6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2445    
   4407  8012006616 MUVVALA DEVI                   MUVVALA SANYASI      2         G              2               2                  B                          SL\3865    
   4408  8012006828 AGGUNA JHANSI                  AGGUNA JOGARAO       6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1614    
   4409  8012010765 BAGGAM POORNIMA                BAGGAM GUMPASWAMY    0         G              2               0                  B                          SL\1992    
   4410  8012014669 REVALLA SAILAJA                REVALLA RAMBABU      6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2293    
   4411  8012015027 ADAPUREDDI RAMYA               ADAPUREDDI RAMAMURTY 6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2483    
   4412  8012015183 GURAVANA VIMALA                GURAVANA LAKSHMU NAI 6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2232    
   4413  8012015290 JAKA NAGA MANI                 JAKA SANYASI RAO     6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2064    
   4414  8012017186 MANDALA BHARGAVI               MANDALA RAMI NAIDU   6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2454    
   4415  8012017881 DUKKA NIRMALA                  DUKKA KURMARAO       6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2814    
   4416  8012018348 SARAVAKOTA AKHILA              SARAVAKOTA ACHARY    6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2246    
   4417  8012019434 KETHIREDDI TEJASRI             KETHIREDDI SANKARA R 6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2385    
   4418  8012019476 RAGHUMANDA GAYATHRI            RAGHUMANDA SEETHAM N 6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\1898    
   4419  8012019492 MARPINA GAYATHRI               MARPINA LAKSHMANARAO 6         G              2               9                  A                          SL\2108    
   4420  8012019558 BANALA MANASA                  BANALA MOHAN RAO     6         G              2               6                  A                          SL\2705    
   4421  8012020524 BANDAPU SWATHI                 BANDAPU SURIBABU     6         G              2               6                  B                          SL\1670    
   4422  8012020859 CHELLURI HYMAVATHI             CHELLURI GOWRINAIDU  6         G              2               9                  F                          SL\1924    
   4423  8201000429 SOPHIYA S                      SUDHAKAR J           6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2233    
   4424  8201001045 PRIYADHARSHINI M               MARIYAPPAN S         0         G              31              0                  B                          SL\4248    
   4425  8201002462 DHARSHINI M                    MATHIYAZHAGAN M      6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\2954    
   4426  8201002817 DHIVYA A                       ANNAMALAI            6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3628    
   4427  8201003435 SWETHA U                       B UDHAYAKUMAR        1         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3403    
   4428  8201003694 ABITHA V                       VIJAYARAJ N          1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4258    
   4429  8201004222 KRISHNAVENI V                  VIJAYAKUMAR          1         G              31              1                  E                          SL\4741    
   4430  8201005004 DIVYA S                        SELVARAJ K           6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3876    
   4431  8201005172 NISHA M                        MUNIYASEKAR          9         G              31              9                  F                          SL\3833    
   4432  8201005714 SANJEETHA V                    K V VENUGOPAL        1         G              31              9                  C                          SL\2174    
   4433  8201006393 ROJA K                         KANNAN M             6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4354    
   4434  8202000043 RITHANYA T                     TIRUPPATHI           6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\3322    
   4435  8202000404 JEEVITHA S                     SASIKUMAR M          1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4335    
   4436  8202000426 MAHADEVI M                     MURUGAN              6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\4155    
   4437  8202000902 PRITHVI V                      VENKATACHALAM        9         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3456    
   4438  8202000931 ARCHANA S                      SELVARAJ             1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4286    
   4439  8202002155 PRAVEENA T                     THANGAVELU R         6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4310    
   4440  8202002233 MINIMOL S                      SELVAN               6         G              31              6                  C                          SL\3292    
   4441  8202002713 JAYAREKHA C T                  THIRUPATHI           6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3900    
   4442  8202003251 AROCKIYA RESHMA R              ROBERT LOUIS S       6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3514    
   4443  8204000989 SONIYA G                       GANESAN K            1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4472    
   4444  8204001330 SOWMIYA K                      KOTTAIMUNIEESWARAN S 6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4396    
   4445  8204002420 PRADEEPA E                     ESWARAN G            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4291    
   4446  8204003189 SUGANYA M                      MAHENTHIRAN          1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\3961    
   4447  8204003324 P KOKILA                       PERUMAL              6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\4095    
   4448  8204004124 GAYATHRI B                     BALAKRISHNAN K       6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3387    
   4449  8204005733 LAKSHMI M                      MUTHAIAH             6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3580    
   4450  8204006087 MAHESH S                       SELVARAJ             6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\3904    
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   4451  8204006161 NARMATHA S                     SENTHIL P            6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3645    
   4452  8204007094 SIVAGAMI A                     ARANGANATHAN         6         G              31              6                  E                          SL\4205    
   4453  8204008773 SANTHIDEVI M                   MURUGAN              6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4215    
   4454  8204009206 MAHA LAKSHMI M                 MURUGAN P            1         G              31              1                  E                          SL\4691    
   4455  8204010412 ARUNADEVI M                    MANICKARANI          1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4556    
   4456  8204010744 MEENAKSHI K                    KARUPPU P            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4304    
   4457  8204011530 VARSHA V                       VIVEK                6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\4278    
   4458  8204011596 JAISHA K R                     KRISHNAKUMAR T       6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2353    
   4459  8204011948 KAVIYALAKSHMI K                KARUPPAIYA           1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4688    
   4460  8204012304 ABIJANA J                      JEEVANANTHAM         6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4433    
   4461  8204012683 VAITHEESWARI G                 GURUSAMY M           1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4516    
   4462  8204012864 JEYANTHI K                     KARUPPAIAH N         6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4280    
   4463  8204012907 JAYASRI S                      SATHYAMOORTHY P      6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3300    
   4464  8204013032 SANTHANAMARI                   SUNDARAM             1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4623    
   4465  8204013506 SUMITHRA M                     MALAISAMY S          1         G              31              1                  C                          SL\4674    
   4466  8204016727 KAVITHA S                      SARAVANAN            6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3082    
   4467  8204017344 TASHIBA K                      KARUPPAIAH           6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3736    
   4468  8204017522 SUBATHRA S                     SARAVANAPANDIAN      6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3437    
   4469  8204018855 PAVITHRA M                     MANIKANDAN K         1         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3134    
   4470  8204019573 MONISHA S                      SAKTHIVEL K          6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2917    
   4471  8204019968 DEVAYANI P                     PETCHIMUTHU          6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3362    
   4472  8205000340 NESAPRIYA G                    GANDHI               6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4358    
   4473  8205001109 SUBHA M                        MANICKAM M           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3888    
   4474  8205001215 AJANTHA S                      SELVAM               6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\2862    
   4475  8205002302 MADHUMITHA S                   SIVABALAN G          6         G              31              6                  C                          SL\3929    
   4476  8205003495 JEEVA C                        CHINNASAMI           6         G              31              6                  F                          SL\3913    
   4477  8205003908 KEERTHIKA K                    KRISHNAN             6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2311    
   4478  8205004732 PRIYA G                        GANESAN              6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3778    
   4479  8206000002 VINOTHA S                      SHANMUGAM G          6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4338    
   4480  8206000174 BHUVANISHA B                   BALASUBRAMANIYAN     1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4116    
   4481  8206000513 REENA S                        SELVAM PERUMAL       2         G              31              2                  B                          SL\4415    
   4482  8206000800 PAVITHRA                       MANIVEL              6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3073    
   4483  8206000868 SNEGA P                        PANDIAN              6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\2847    
   4484  8206000880 SINDHUMATHI M                  MATHIYALAGAN R       6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4302    
   4485  8206001197 SUBALAKSHMI P                  PANDI                6         G              31              6                  E                          SL\4203    
   4486  8206001395 PARKAVI K                      KUMAR                1         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3652    
   4487  8206001427 SELCIYA A                      ARULANDUDOSS         6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4251    
   4488  8206001470 ABINAYA S                      SAMPATH M            1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4580    
   4489  8206001573 NARMATHA S                     T SANKAR             6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3812    
   4490  8206001877 KAVIYARASI R                   RAJMOHAN             1         G              31              1                  E                          SL\4635    
   4491  8206002287 BALA ABIRAMI S                 SIVANEELAKUMAR T     6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4016    
   4492  8206003387 KARTHIKA S                     SEDHURAMAN           1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\3782    
   4493  8206003694 ARTHI K                        KUMAR                1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\3606    
   4494  8206003851 HEMANITHI J                    JOTHIVEL R           6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\3956    
   4495  8206004086 AMIRTHAVALLI S                 SAKTHIVEL            6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\1952    
   4496  8206004163 MAHALAKSHMI P                  PALANIYAPPAN V       6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\3826    
   4497  8206005387 ROSLINE A                      AROCKIARAJ JOHNSON K 6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\2703    
   4498  8206005457 PRATHIBA S                     SEKARAN              6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4281    
   4499  8206006415 SIVARANJANI R                  RAVICHANDRAN A       6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\2478    
   4500  8207000037 DURAISARATHI M                 MADASAMY             6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3688    
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   4501  8207000376 YALINI                         KOTTAISAMY           6         G              31              6                  E                          SL\4012    
   4502  8207001132 SUBALAKSHMI M                  MUTHURAJ K           1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4435    
   4503  8207001288 HEMA K                         KESAVAN T            6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\3907    
   4504  8207001871 ANISHA M                       MURUGAN P            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4107    
   4505  8207001911 FRANSILIN JENI F               FRANCIS K            6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3379    
   4506  8207002072 THIVYABARATHI B                BARAMALAI S          1         G              31              1                  F                          SL\4372    
   4507  8207002231 ARUNA S                        SOBI C               6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4312    
   4508  8207002256 ABISHA R                       RAYAPPAN P           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4192    
   4509  8207002376 ASWINI M                       MURUGESAN A          6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4427    
   4510  8207002624 ABIRAMI P                      PALRAJ               6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4077    
   4511  8207002664 VARSHENI N                     T NAGARAJAN          6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3566    
   4512  8207002970 MIMIJA J                       JOHN TITTUS S        6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3677    
   4513  8207003334 CHALCEDONY BENSY P R           PAUL THURAI P        6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3547    
   4514  8207003587 AROCKIA MARY  A                ANTONY SELVARAJ M    6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4176    
   4515  8207003785 AMERSHA M                      MATHAVAN K           1         G              31              1                  C                          SL\4621    
   4516  8207003818 J R BERSING JEBA               J JEBA RAJ           6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3920    
   4517  8207003941 SIMMA ARASI S                  SUDALAI A IYYADURAI  6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\1947    
   4518  8207004026 ESAKKIAMMAL KARTHIKA L         LAKSHMANAN N         6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3716    
   4519  8207004127 ALAGESWARI N                   NARAYANAN C          6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\4038    
   4520  8207004206 CHINTHIYA K                    KATHIRVEL S          6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3529    
   4521  8207004266 CHITHIRAIKANI G                GURUSAMY THANGAM     6         G              31              6                  E                          SL\4133    
   4522  8207004403 NAGAJOTHI K                    KARIKALAN P          1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4708    
   4523  8207004683 ANJITHA J S                    JAYASEKHARAN ASARI   6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4002    
   4524  8207005577 AHALYA K                       KANAGARAJ T          6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3509    
   4525  8207005609 MAHIMA S V                     SREEKUMAR K          6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4060    
   4526  8207005626 ARULSELVI S                    SANKARAN             6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\2956    
   4527  8207005627 SAROJINI I                     IYYAMUTHUKUMAR       6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3613    
   4528  8207005732 MOGANADEVI K                   KARUTHAPANDI T       6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4350    
   4529  8207005865 RUBINA S                       SANTHANAPANDI        1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4601    
   4530  8207005872 ASHA A                         R ARUL KUMAR         6         G              31              6                  F                          SL\3969    
   4531  8207006699 PRIYA M                        MANOHAR M            1         G              31              1                  B                          SL\4389    
   4532  8207006929 SANGEETHA M                    MURUGAN              1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4584    
   4533  8207007055 ABINAYA M A                    MAHESWARAN P         6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3572    
   4534  8207007065 MAHALAKSHMI R                  M RAMACHANDRAN       6         G              31              6                  C                          SL\3988    
   4535  8207007655 MUNEESWARI S                   SUBBURAJ S           6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\2580    
   4536  8207008392 GOKILA M                       MURUGAN G            6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3755    
   4537  8207008904 MUTHURAMU P                    POUNRAJ              6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3129    
   4538  8207009370 MURUGAVENI S                   SHANMUGAIAH          6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4430    
   4539  8207009771 MUTHUSELVI M                   MARIAPPAN C          1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4683    
   4540  8207010107 VIVEGA S                       SIVA GANESA LINGAM   6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4039    
   4541  8207010240 MALA M                         MURUGAN R            6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3727    
   4542  8207010331 ELAKKIYA G                     GANESAMOORTHY D      6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4402    
   4543  8207010512 SELVARANI P                    R PONRAJ             6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4288    
   4544  8207010744 REENA PUSHBAM P                PAULRAJ B            6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4434    
   4545  8207011170 SELVA PRIYA S                  SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE  6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4109    
   4546  8207011936 PUSHPAVALLI P                  PAULRAJA V           6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3708    
   4547  8207012100 THUTHIMA BLESSY K              KANAKA RAJ S         6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4367    
   4548  8207013235 SELVI K                        KALYANASUNDARAM A    6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4223    
   4549  8207013573 MAHESH G                       GOPALAN S            6         G              31              6                  E                          SL\4137    
   4550  8207013575 SUGANTHI S                     SATHAPILLAI V        6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2764    
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   4551  8207013781 PRADEEPA V                     VELLADURAI           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4348    
   4552  8207014065 SAVITHA A                      ARUMUGAM             1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4699    
   4553  8207014087 SURYA M                        MURUGAN G            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3665    
   4554  8207014247 ATHISHA J                      JOHNROSE M           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4195    
   4555  8207014417 SUBHASHRI M                    MURUGAN N            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4023    
   4556  8207014632 ABINAYA M                      MURUGAN              6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4364    
   4557  8207014825 UNISHA R                       RETHINAKANI P        6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\1642    
   4558  8207014944 RAJESWARI S                    SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE  6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3081    
   4559  8207014977 STEJI J                        JUSTUS F             6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\3195    
   4560  8207015246 KASHINI K                      KARUPPASAMY M        1         G              31              1                  C                          SL\4597    
   4561  8207015328 RAMYA T                        THANKAPPAN P         6         G              31              9                  C                          SL\3515    
   4562  8207015497 NALINI K                       KRISHNAN S           1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4692    
   4563  8208000127 LOKESHWARI E                   ELUMALAI R           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3811    
   4564  8208000129 AGALYA V                       VENKATESAN A         1         G              31              1                  E                          SL\4574    
   4565  8208000432 DIVYA P                        PACHIYAPPAN P        6         G              31              9                  F                          SL\2981    
   4566  8208000871 N PARAMESWARI                  NARAYANAN            6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3906    
   4567  8208003027 V TAMILARASI                   M VINAYAGAM          6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\4361    
   4568  8208003800 CHITHRA G                      GANESAN PG           6         G              31              6                  C                          SL\4015    
   4569  8208004501 INDUMATHI V                    VELU C               6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4448    
   4570  8208005999 DIVYA M                        MUTHUVEL P           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4289    
   4571  8208006181 GIRIPRIYA T                    THIRUNAVUKARASU A    6         G              31              6                  C                          SL\2931    
   4572  8208006395 DHATCHAYINI B                  BALARAMAN K          6         G              31              9                  B                          SL\2767    
   4573  8208006574 MAHADHARSHINI S                SILAMBARASAN V       1         G              31              1                  A                          SL\4521    
   4574  8208006607 HEMALATHA S                    SEENUVASAN           6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4170    
   4575  8208007340 THANGASELVI R                  RAMACHANDRAN B       6         G              31              9                  E                          SL\4136    
   4576  8401001548 SUBASREE R                     RAVICHANDRAN R       6         G              31              6                  A                          SL\2413    
   4577  8601000077 LOUDIA LAVANYA                 LOUDIA RAJAIAH       2         G              32              2                  A                          SL\2972    
   4578  8601001608 BOSLE SUNITHA                  BOSLE LAXMAN         0         G              32              0                  A                          SL\4588    
   4579  8601001879 MADISHETTI SATHVIKA            MADISHETTI NARSAIAH  6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\2936    
   4580  8601002368 BADAVATH SHIRISHA              BADAVATH SRINIVAS    2         G              32              2                  B                          SL\2775    
   4581  8601004435 GANDAMALLA TEJASWI             GANDAMALLA YELLAIAH  1         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2010    
   4582  8601006090 DONGALA NITHISHA               DONGALA MAHIPAL REDD 0         G              32              0                  B                          SL\3369    
   4583  8601006372 KODIREKKALA DIVYASRI           KODIREKKALA VENKATRA 1         N              32              9                  B                          SL\4628    
   4584  8601008055 KOMARA THRISHMA                KOMARA VENUMADHAVA R 6         G              32              9                  A                          SL\3873    
   4585  8601013446 DHARAWATH MOUNIKA              DHARAWATH KISHAN     2         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2595    
   4586  8601015271 SURAVARAPU LAKSHMI             SURAVARAPU SHYAM SUN 0         G              32              0                  E                          SL\4569    
   4587  8601015907 MODALA NAGAMMA                 MODALA VEERAMALLU    6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\2708    
   4588  8601017844 BACHU NAVYA                    BACHU VENKATESHWARLU 6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\3741    
   4589  8601018756 GORLE HARITHA                  GORLE SURYA NARAYANA 6         G              2               6                  C                          SL\1917    
   4590  8601019734 VANKUDOTHU SUPRIYA             VANKUDOTHU CHANDU    2         G              32              9                  C                          SL\3331    
   4591  8601020211 PERUMALLA SANDHYA              PERUMALLA RAJU       1         G              32              1                  B                          SL\1500    
   4592  8601021801 RAJARAM RUCHITHA               RAJARAM NADIPI LAXMA 6         G              32              6                  E                          SL\3316    
   4593  8601021823 THITHRIYA SURATHNA             THITHRIYA SARICHAND  6         G              32              9                  A                          SL\3687    
   4594  8601025177 GUDIBOINA VIJAYA               GUDIBOINA SHIVAKRISH 6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\3018    
   4595  8601026058 MOOD AKHILA                    MOOD BHEELYA         2         N              32              2                  A                          SL\3987    
   4596  8601028500 DANDU ASHWINI                  DANDU ILAIAH         6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2051    
   4597  8601029065 DONGALA KALYANI                DONGALA RAJAIAH      6         G              32              9                  E                          SL\3583    
   4598  8601029251 LOLA PUSHPA                    LOLA GANGADHAR       6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\4011    
   4599  8601030743 GANDE UMA                      GANDE RAJESHWAR      0         G              32              0                  B                          SL\4409    
   4600  8601031031 CHAKALI RAGINI                 CHAKALI RAJAIAH      6         G              32              6                  C                          SL\1843    
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   4601  8601037226 BANDARI AKHILA                 BANDARI MALLESHAM    6         G              32              9                  F                          SL\3482    
   4602  8601040213 BATHULA MADHAVI                MADDILETI            6         G              32              9                  A                          SL\3693    
   4603  8601040859 PETTEM SINDHU SREE             PETTEM VENKATESHWARL 6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2843    
   4604  8601043010 TITRIYA JAWARI                 TITRIYA BAIL SINGH   6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2626    
   4605  8601043897 MERUGU VAISHNAVI               MERUGU VENKATI GOUD  6         G              32              9                  A                          SL\3634    
   4606  8601044247 A YAMINI                       A RAMBABU            6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\2938    
   4607  8601045992 TITRIYA SAVITHA                TITRIYA BAIL SINGH   6         G              32              6                  F                          SL\3317    
   4608  8601046482 KANJARI SUSHMA                 KANJARI RAMAKRISHNA  6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\1603    
   4609  8601048379 THOTA PRIYANKA                 THOTA KOTAIAH        6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\3172    
   4610  8601049806 SOMA VANI                      SOMA SUDHAKAR        0         N              32              9                  C                          SL\4784    
   4611  8601051096 JAKKULA POOJITHA               JAKKULA JEETHAIAH    6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\1961    
   4612  8601054367 KETHIREDDI PARVATHI            KETHIREDDI RAMU      6         G              2               6                  C                          SL\1953    
   4613  8603005509 KODELA SARITHA                 KODELA YADAGIRI      6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\2996    
   4614  8603006386 RAYABOINA GANGOTHRI            RAYABOINA SAMBAIAH   6         N              32              6                  B                          SL\4935    
   4615  8603011475 OGULAVENA VARSHITHA            OGULAVENA MALLESH    6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\2911    
   4616  8603012934 SHANIGARAM RAVALIKA            SHANIGARAM GURUVAIAH 6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\3519    
   4617  8604000350 PADALA RAGHAVI                 PADALA ANAND         6         G              32              6                  E                          SL\3044    
   4618  8604000365 PANDUGA BHAGYA LAXMI           PANDUGA MALLESHAM    6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\3609    
   4619  8604001439 MANTHAPURI SIRIVENNELA         MANTHAPURI CHANDRAMO 6         G              32              9                  B                          SL\1995    
   4620  8604005182 BRAHMANAPELLI LAXMI            BRAHMANAPELLI RAVI   6         G              32              9                  C                          SL\3155    
   4621  8604009172 RAVANAVENI SWAPNA              RAVANAVENI CHANDRAIA 6         G              32              6                  A                          SL\3862    
   4622  8604010922 RISHIKA SINGH                  INDRAJEET SINGH      0         G              32              0                  A                          SL\4557    
   4623  8604010971 LINGALA BHAGYALAXMI            LINGALA GANGAIAH     6         G              32              6                  B                          SL\1845    
   4624  8604012015 BHEEMA PRATHIBHA               BHEEMA SRINIVAS      6         G              32              9                  C                          SL\3592    
   4625  9001004140 ASHWINI SHANKARAPPA KODABALI   SHANKARAPPA KODABALI 6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2565    
   4626  9001004345 PRIYANKA S                     SUNDAR               1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\1829    
   4627  9001016161 KAVITHA R                      RAMAN                2         G              31              2                  A                          SL\4487    
   4628  9001017749 SUJATHA G                      GANGANARASAIAH       6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3562    
   4629  9001017996 NETHRA K                       KULLANNA             2         G              17              2                  A                          SL\3484    
   4630  9001026091 AYISHA BANDAGISA VALIKARA      BANDAGISA VALIKARA   6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3702    
   4631  9001026304 PALLAVI S                      SIDDAPPA             2         G              17              2                  C                          SL\3100    
   4632  9001029080 KANASE AJITA ASHOK             ASHOK                0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3671    
   4633  9001031792 SOWMYA G                       GANGADHARAPPA        6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3834    
   4634  9001033482 ROJA S                         SURESH               2         G              17              2                  A                          SL\3336    
   4635  9001042109 SHASHIKALA H S                 SANNASWAMY           1         G              17              1                  A                          SL\3796    
   4636  9002000009 ASMITA FAKIRA PATIL            FAKIRA               6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3251    
   4637  9002002058 SANJIVANI PATIL                SANJAY               0         G              17              9                  C                          SL\1432    
   4638  9002002440 DIKSHITA BABAN KUMBHAR         BABAN GUNDU KUMBHAR  6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3787    
   4639  9002002813 AISHWARYA GURUBASU MUDASI      GURUBASU MUDASI      9         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2204    
   4640  9002003085 RENUKA DEEPAK PAKHARE          DEEPAK NARAYAN PAKHA 0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3863    
   4641  9002003374 GEETANJALI MOHAN WADKAR        MOHAN RAMA WADKAR    0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3648    
   4642  9002003829 ROHINI BADAL DAWALE            BADAL BALU DAWALE    1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\3388    
   4643  9002005044 MAHADEVI JATTEPPANAVAR         SHEKHAPPA            6         G              17              6                  C                          SL\3364    
   4644  9002005194 SUSHMITA BASAVARAJ ALAGODI     BASAVARAJ ALAGODI    0         G              17              0                  C                          SL\3591    
   4645  9002005508 NIKITA GURAV                   GANAPATI             6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2610    
   4646  9002005758 PREMA RAMAPPA MULIMANI         RAMAPPA              6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3041    
   4647  9002005927 ARATI MUTAGEKAR                BHARAMA              0         G              17              9                  E                          SL\3660    
   4648  9002006587 AMRUTA SADASHIV HUKKERI        SADASHIV HUKKERI     6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3170    
   4649  9002006800 MANJULA IRAPPA NAYAK           IRAPPA               2         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2438    
   4650  9002006840 SHEJAL RAJARAM KILLEDAR        RAJARAM RAMA KILLEDA 0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3704    
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   4651  9002007177 GAYATRI MALLAPPA SARAVARI      MALLAPPA             0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3877    
   4652  9002007579 SNEHALATA SACHIN CHAVAN        SACHIN               0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3123    
   4653  9002007803 LAXMI PATTANAD                 MALLIKARJUN          6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3275    
   4654  9002007833 PAVITRA HANAMANT CHAVARI       HANAMANT CHAVARI     6         G              17              6                  C                          SL\3470    
   4655  9002008980 VIJAYALAXMI SHEKHAR DADDIMAN   SHEKHAR DADDIMANI    0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3832    
   4656  9002009486 NAKOSHI NETAJI PATIL           NETAJI PATIL         0         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2648    
   4657  9002009506 RESHMA MIRASAB BARIGADDI       MIRASAB              6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\2840    
   4658  9002010046 SACHI SHASHIKANT PATIL         SHASHIKANT           0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3384    
   4659  9002010540 SARASWATI TOKALAVAR            ASHOK                2         G              17              2                  B                          SL\2676    
   4660  9002011116 JYOTI GANESH MANE              GANESH MARUTI MANE   1         G              17              1                  F                          SL\3013    
   4661  9002011680 HRUTIKA BABU NIMBALKAR         BABU                 9         G              17              9                  C                          SL\3240    
   4662  9002011812 AKSHATA ANIL PATIL             ANIL PUNDALIK PATIL  0         G              17              9                  C                          SL\3043    
   4663  9002012416 DIKSHA BALARAM DHAMANEKAR      BALARAM              0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3820    
   4664  9002012685 KAVERI SHANKAR HUDED           SHANKAR              6         G              17              6                  E                          SL\3756    
   4665  9002012948 NIKITA SATERI PATIL            SATERI DAYANAND PATI 0         G              17              0                  E                          SL\3794    
   4666  9002013017 SARITA BIRU ATIGRE             BIRU NAGAPPA ATIGRE  6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3289    
   4667  9002013466 KHAVARE PRANALI PUNDALIK       PUNDALIK             9         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2530    
   4668  9002013829 POOJA BHADACHE                 NAGESH               0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3503    
   4669  9002014833 MALASHRI PRALHAD NANDRANKAR    PRALHAD BALAPPA NAND 0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3879    
   4670  9002015615 ARATI BABAN CHOUGULE           BABAN RAMU CHOUGULE  0         G              17              0                  B                          SL\3070    
   4671  9002016026 SONI GANAPATI JUNJAWADKAR      GANAPATI REMANI JUNJ 0         G              17              0                  B                          SL\2906    
   4672  9002016315 MILAN YALLAPPA DHAMANEKAR      YALLAPPA NAGAPPA DHA 0         G              17              0                  A                          SL\3773    
   4673  9002016728 ANITA SHIVANINGAPPA KUMBAR     SHIVANINGAPPA KUMBAR 6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2477    
   4674  9002017513 SAKHU KASHAPPA NAYAK           KASHAPPA NAYAK       2         G              17              2                  A                          SL\3341    
   4675  9002018704 POOJA DINKAR PAWAR             DINKAR BHAIRU PAWAR  0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3272    
   4676  9002019098 NANDINI S BHUTALI              SIDAMALLA            6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2429    
   4677  9002019548 AISHWARYA MAHANTESH ANGADI     MAHANTESH BASAPPA AN 9         G              17              9                  E                          SL\3531    
   4678  9002020252 SHRUSTI NETAJI HAWALADAR       NETAJI SITARAM HAWAL 0         G              17              9                  B                          SL\1875    
   4679  9002020444 VIDYASHREE R PADOLKAR          RAJU                 6         G              17              6                  F                          SL\1724    
   4680  9002020590 AISHWARYA CHANAGOUD PATIL      CHANAGOUD            0         G              17              9                  E                          SL\2685    
   4681  9002021648 RASIKA BHAVAKANNA PATIL        BHAVAKANNA DUDAPPA P 0         G              17              0                  B                          SL\2960    
   4682  9002021841 RENUKA RAMCHANDRA PATIL        RAMCHANDRA           0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3184    
   4683  9002021998 JADHAV RAJNANDINI BALASO       BALASO               6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3846    
   4684  9002022822 GEETA IRAPPA MABANUR           IRAPPA ADIVEPPA MABA 6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3874    
   4685  9002023087 MEGHA MOHAN TALAWARE           MOHAN DUNDAPPA TALAW 1         G              17              1                  C                          SL\4021    
   4686  9002023379 RAJMABI AYUB BIRADAR           AYUB BIRADAR         6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2451    
   4687  9002023419 BHAVANA MAHADEV DESAI          MAHADEV              0         G              17              9                  C                          SL\3098    
   4688  9002023434 TANVI BHAURAO PATIL            BHAURAO              0         G              17              0                  B                          SL\2937    
   4689  9005000366 DEEPIKA                        GURUNATH BIRADAR     0         G              17              9                  C                          SL\3181    
   4690  9005006542 LAXMI                          BASAPPA              2         G              17              2                  E                          SL\3436    
   4691  9005007016 SUNITA CHAVAN                  HUNNU                1         G              17              1                  A                          SL\2826    
   4692  9005008624 ASHWINI RATHOD                 VENKAPPA             1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\4164    
   4693  9005009125 SHRUTI SANGAPPA AMBIGER        SANGAPPA AMBIGER     6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3870    
   4694  9005013748 REKHA NAYIK                    RAJU                 1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\3911    
   4695  9005014677 NIKITA M TAMBE                 MALLIKARJUN TAMBE    6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\1658    
   4696  9005018612 NIKITA GANGARAM RATHOD         GANGARAM RATHOD      1         G              17              1                  C                          SL\3706    
   4697  9009003548 SANJANA P                      PUTTARAJU            1         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3011    
   4698  9009003937 AISHWARYA L                    LOKESHA              6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3680    
   4699  9009004802 NANDINI D A                    ANNE GOWDA           6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\1545    
   4700  9009006223 ROJA D                         DORESWAMY K R        6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\3355    
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   4701  9009006903 KAVYA S L                      LOKESH               6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2810    
   4702  9009007176 NITHYA M T                     THEERTHA KUMARA K C  9         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2652    
   4703  9009007216 SINCHANA V H                   HARUVEGOWDA          6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\1733    
   4704  9010007064 BINDU M R                      RAMESHA              6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2148    
   4705  9010013802 ANITHA H T                     THIMMAPPA            6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3535    
   4706  9010017239 ARPITHA N                      NINGAPPA K           6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2910    
   4707  9010018200 SUSHMITHA M                    MANJAPPA M J         6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\1610    
   4708  9010019504 SWAPNA NARAYAN NAIK            NARAYAN RAMAKRISHNA  6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3898    
   4709  9010019704 BINDU K L                      LAKSHMANAPPA K B     6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3893    
   4710  9011000094 RENUKA MADIWALAR               MUDEYAPPA            6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3461    
   4711  9011000535 NIRMALA HANCHINAMANI           GUDDAPPA             2         G              17              2                  B                          SL\2845    
   4712  9011000552 MANJULA HANAMANT PUJAR         HANAMANT DYAMANNA PU 1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\4357    
   4713  9011000868 JYOTI S KARADIKOPPA            SHANKRAPPA           6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3809    
   4714  9011001277 TANUJA BADIGER                 MALLIKARJUN          6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3958    
   4715  9011001298 SHEETAL SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL     SHIVANAGOUDA         9         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2524    
   4716  9011001654 AKSHATA NINGAPPA JAKANUR       NINGAPPA             6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3788    
   4717  9011001847 NANDADEEPA ISHWAR PATRAVALI    ISHWAR PATRAVALI     9         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2619    
   4718  9011002252 MUBEENA MOHAMMADSHAFI MULLAN   MOHAMMADSHAFI        6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3805    
   4719  9011003023 SNEHA SHRISHAIL MALLANNAVAR    SHRISHAIL MALLANNAVA 6         G              17              9                  E                          SL\3712    
   4720  9011003900 KASHIBAYI CHALAWADI            KAMALAVVA            1         G              17              1                  A                          SL\4190    
   4721  9011004308 SALMA IMAMASAB ASTAKHAN        IMAMASAB ASTAKHAN    6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3586    
   4722  9011005134 PAVITRA PUTTAPPA POSAGUNDI     PUTTAPPA             6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2827    
   4723  9011005702 SHALINI GOUDA                  VITHOB GOUDA         6         G              17              6                  C                          SL\3655    
   4724  9011005903 POOJA PATIL                    SATISH PATIL         9         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3053    
   4725  9011006280 MAHADEVI KRISHNAPPA SADLI      KRISHNAPPA SADLI     6         G              17              9                  B                          SL\2733    
   4726  9011006368 AKSHATA DALI                   SHANKREPPA           6         G              17              6                  C                          SL\3617    
   4727  9011006947 PREMA HEERU RATHOD             HEERU                1         G              17              1                  A                          SL\4061    
   4728  9011007511 BHARATI PUGASHETTI             PARAMANAND           6         G              17              6                  E                          SL\3758    
   4729  9011008447 PRIYA GOVIND DHUMALI           GOVIND PARASHURAM DH 0         G              17              9                  A                          SL\2721    
   4730  9011008812 GANAVI K S                     SATHISH GOWDA K H    6         G              17              6                  A                          SL\3137    
   4731  9011008855 USHA RAMU CHAVAN               RAMU                 1         G              17              1                  B                          SL\4271    
   4732  9011010458 ASHWINI RAMESH RATHOD          RAMESH RATHOD        1         G              17              1                  A                          SL\4400    
   4733  9011010961 KAVERI N                       NARAYANAPPA          6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\1809    
   4734  9011012506 DEEPA MANNU PAWAR              MANNU                1         G              17              9                  C                          SL\3005    
   4735  9011012838 MADDANEMMA                     MARIYAPPA BOMMASAGAR 2         G              17              2                  A                          SL\2199    
   4736  9011013109 VAISHNAVI                      BAILAPPA HUGAR       6         G              17              9                  A                          SL\3474    
   4737  9011013726 JYOTI RAMESH MANDAGANI         RAMESH GIRAMALLAPPA  0         G              17              9                  E                          SL\3597    
   4738  9012008428 SHWETA J PETLUR                JAGADEESHCHANDRA     6         G              17              6                  B                          SL\2378    
   4739  9205000384 ANJANA KRISHNA S               ANIKUTTAN G          6         G              18              9                  F                          SL\2792    
   4740  9205001720 ASWATHY L                      PAVITHRAN            6         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1783    
   4741  9205001789 ANUPRIYA K V                   VISWANATHAN K S      6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\1910    
   4742  9205002178 ANJALI K S                     SABU                 1         G              18              1                  B                          SL\3079    
   4743  9206000606 MANJIMA MANOJ                  MANOJ T              6         N              18              6                  C                          SL\4874    
   4744  9206000615 SAYANA C                       SANTHOSH C           6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\2575    
   4745  9206000851 ALKA P                         RAJEEVAN P           6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4895    
   4746  9206000993 SHELGA DEVI M T                MANOJ P              6         N              18              9                  C                          SL\3713    
   4747  9206001130 RESHMA M D                     DEVADASAN            6         G              18              6                  A                          SL\2058    
   4748  9206001626 ANUPAMA RAJ E K                RAJEEVAN E K         6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\1477    
   4749  9206002875 AVANI C                        PRADEEPAN C          6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4682    
   4750  9206003057 DEVIKA N V                     VISHNU               2         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4382    
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   4751  9206003207 ASHAPRIYA T                    RAMESHAN T           6         G              18              9                  C                          SL\2289    
   4752  9206003305 SONA C S                       SANTHOSH             6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\4847    
   4753  9206003707 SWETHA P                       ULLASAN N            6         N              18              6                  E                          SL\4853    
   4754  9206003764 PRAJISHA M                     PRAMOD  P            6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\4801    
   4755  9206003775 ARDRA K C                      ANIL KUMAR           6         N              18              6                  B                          SL\3748    
   4756  9206003988 ASWATHI A S                    SURENDRAN            9         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1451    
   4757  9206004285 ANUPRIYA I T K                 PRAKASHAN K P        6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\3627    
   4758  9206004293 RADHU R                        RAJU S               6         N              18              6                  B                          SL\3104    
   4759  9206004538 NIMITHA A                      SHAJU K              9         N              18              9                  C                          SL\4072    
   4760  9206004621 ANASWARA V                     MAHENDRAN V          6         N              18              6                  B                          SL\3513    
   4761  9206005208 ANJITHA M V                    UNNIKRISHNAN P V     6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\4899    
   4762  9206005230 NANDHANA PRADEEP A V           PRADEEPAN A V        6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4728    
   4763  9206005286 NIDHISHA NARENDRAN K           NARENDRAN K          6         G              18              6                  C                          SL\1999    
   4764  9206006960 RISHYA T                       SAJEEVAN TM          6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4117    
   4765  9206007067 K HRIDHYA                      PRADEEPAN PANDYALAPA 6         N              18              6                  B                          SL\3737    
   4766  9206007354 ABHIRAMI T M                   SUJITH A             6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4399    
   4767  9206007813 GOPIKA S KUMAR                 SASIKUMAR K M        9         G              18              9                  A                          SL\1416    
   4768  9206008055 NANDHANA K                     REMESHAN E           6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4490    
   4769  9206008528 ADHULYA T                      ASOKAN T             6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\4702    
   4770  9206008849 DEVIKA RAGESH                  RAGESH K             9         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4543    
   4771  9206009182 SANIKA SAJEEVAN                SAJEEVAN P           9         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4652    
   4772  9206009243 DRISHYA P P                    RAJEEVAN V V         6         N              18              6                  B                          SL\2868    
   4773  9206009643 YADUPRIYA U C                  RAJEEVAN V           6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4695    
   4774  9206009797 DEVIKA K                       DEVADASAN K          6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4750    
   4775  9206010194 DEVANANDA C T                  MURALIDHARAN K       6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\2476    
   4776  9206010835 AKSHAYA AJITH                  AJITH KUMAR P V      6         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4669    
   4777  9206012596 DURGA N                        ARAVINDAKSHAN O      9         G              18              9                  A                          SL\2830    
   4778  9206013184 SREEPRIYA M M                  MADHUSOODANAN        9         N              18              9                  B                          SL\4595    
   4779  9206013254 RIYA K                         K SUSHIL KUMAR       6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\2849    
   4780  9210000279 JIYONA ABRAHAM                 P D ABRAHAM          0         G              18              9                  B                          SL\570     
   4781  9210000901 KEERTHANA D                    KOCHANUJAN PILLAI G  9         G              18              9                  E                          SL\2604    
   4782  9210001304 ADHEENA V P                    SASEENDRAN V P       6         N              18              9                  A                          SL\4154    
   4783  9210001946 AMRITA B                       SASANKAN S           6         G              18              6                  A                          SL\2131    
   4784  9210004409 ROSELIN REJI                   REJI JOSEPH          9         G              18              9                  C                          SL\2248    
   4785  9210004831 NANDANA K S                    SURESH KUMAR         0         G              18              0                  B                          SL\2892    
   4786  9210005566 AMALA A                        ANTONY               6         G              18              9                  C                          SL\2409    
   4787  9211000249 ARDRA S B                      SUNIL KUMAR A        9         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1473    
   4788  9211000446 ATHULYA B J                    BAHULEYAN B          6         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1820    
   4789  9211000901 ROSHNA M R                     MOHANDAS K           6         N              18              6                  A                          SL\4139    
   4790  9211001018 SREEDEVI DAS                   DASAN KALLARAKKANDIY 1         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1457    
   4791  9211001317 ANASOOYA S                     SATHYAKAMAN          6         G              18              6                  C                          SL\2021    
   4792  9211001939 INDHU M                        MANIKANTAN V         1         G              18              1                  C                          SL\3424    
   4793  9211002353 DEESHMA V A                    VINS KUMAR P         6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\3555    
   4794  9211003695 NANDANA S S                    SURESHKUMAR K        0         G              18              0                  B                          SL\2680    
   4795  9211005083 ARCHA M PRASAD                 ARUN PRASAD T R      0         G              18              0                  A                          SL\3691    
   4796  9211005494 SHEBANA K                      KALAM S              6         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1874    
   4797  9211005617 KARTHIKA V S                   VIJAYAN K            6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\996     
   4798  9211005854 SUJI K S                       KRISHNAN G           6         G              31              6                  B                          SL\3768    
   4799  9211005920 RESHMA R S                     RAMACHANDRAN D       6         G              31              9                  A                          SL\4118    
   4800  9211007418 ARYA V K                       VIJAYAKUMAR T        6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\1466    
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   4801  9212000994 ASHAMOL P K                    KANNAN P K           6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\1608    
   4802  9212003034 SISIRA K M                     MANI                 1         G              18              1                  B                          SL\2732    
   4803  9212003385 VIBHA P T                      NARAYANANKUTTY       1         G              18              1                  B                          SL\2634    
   4804  9212004357 AISWARYA R                     RAVEENDRAN K         1         G              18              1                  E                          SL\3454    
   4805  9212005109 JISHA V J                      JOHNSON V D          9         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1398    
   4806  9212005221 ABHAYA P                       PAMPAVASAN           6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\1515    
   4807  9212005272 KAVYA V K                      KALIDASAN V K        1         G              18              1                  A                          SL\3235    
   4808  9212005308 DEEPA R                        RAJAN K              6         G              18              6                  A                          SL\2325    
   4809  9212005833 SREELAKSHMI K M                UNNIKRISHNAN         9         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1966    
   4810  9212006308 ASWATHY P                      PAMBHAVASAN P        6         G              18              9                  C                          SL\2217    
   4811  9212006431 SIVAPRIYA S                    SIVADASAN C          1         G              18              1                  A                          SL\3486    
   4812  9212006977 SOWPARNIKA S                   SAJEV KUMAR K        6         G              18              9                  B                          SL\937     
   4813  9212007778 APARNA KH                      HARIDASAN KM         6         G              18              9                  B                          SL\1747    
   4814  9212008588 SUKANYA T                      SUBRAHMANIAN         1         G              18              1                  A                          SL\3673    
   4815  9212008753 SUMISHA S                      SURESH BABU S        0         G              18              0                  A                          SL\3200    
   4816  9212008886 SNEHA D                        DEVAN                6         G              18              9                  A                          SL\2510    
   4817  9213001723 ANAKHA K M                     K K MOHANDAS         6         G              18              6                  B                          SL\1456    
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